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Scope 
 
This publication presents 2005 (Revised) and 2006 budget data for Minnesota cities.  The data 
presented here reflects unaudited budgeted revenues and expenditures reported by cities to the 
Office of the State Auditor as required by law. The law required that the form be submitted by 
January 31, 2005. Sixty-two cities failed to report a completed 2005-2006 reporting form. The 
cities are listed in Appendix 1. 
 
The form used to collect this information requested that cities provide three types of data: 2005 
budget, 2005 amended, and 2006 budget.  The 2005 budgets are the 2005 budgets adopted by 
city councils in November and December of 2004.  The 2006 budgets are the 2006 budgets 
adopted by city councils in November and December of 2005. 
 
The data in this report is best used as a tool to help review budgeting decisions for the years 2005 
and 2006.  The budget represents a plan, reported by the city, for the coming year. Rarely do 
actual revenues and expenditures match the amount budgeted.  In addition, the reported data does 
not represent all large city revenues and expenditures.  Cities reported budget data only for funds 
that the city had adopted annual budgets.  Cities with funds for which annual budgets were not 
adopted could have more revenues and expenditures than reported here.  Also, the revenues and 
expenditures of city public service enterprises are not included.  The inclusion of enterprise 
funds could significantly alter the revenue and expenditure trends of cities.  Because of the 
limitations of budget data, the Auditor’s Office recommends using the audited financial 
information provided in the State Auditor’s publication, Revenues, Expenditures, and Debt of 
Minnesota Cities for a longer-term analysis of city finances. 
    
The data tables show summary tables of budget data, grouped by all cities, cities under 2,500 in 
population, and cities over 2,500 in population.  The cities are also listed by their economic 
development region, as well as individually.    
 
In addition to this publication, the Office of the State Auditor maintains an interactive database 
containing several years of local government financial data that can be accessed through our web 
site.  The database allows users to customize the presentation of data to their individual needs.  
For example, a citizen can select a group of counties to compare, and then choose the years and 
the categories of revenues and expenditures on which to compare them.  The query can then be 
viewed on screen or saved to a file for downloading at http://www.auditor.state.mn.us. 
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Cities Failing to Report Summary Budget Information 
Sorted by County 

 
 

County City
 
Aitkin Mc Grath 
Beltrami Funkley 
 Solway 
Benton Rice 
Blue Earth St. Clair 
Brown Cobden 
 Evan 
Carlton Carlton 
 Scanlon 
 Thomson 
Cass Longville 
 Pillager 
Chippewa Watson 
Clay Felton 
 Hitterdal 
Crow Wing Trommald 
Dakota New Trier 
Douglas Millerville 
 Nelson 
Faribault Blue Earth 
 Minnesota Lake 
Freeborn Twin Lakes 
Grant Norcross 
Houston Brownsville 
 Caledonia 
Itasca Cohasset 
 Warba 
Lac Qui Parle Nassau 
Lake Of The Woods Williams 
Le Sueur Elysian 
 Heidelberg 
Mahnomen Waubun 
Martin Northrop 
Mcleod Biscay 
Meeker Darwin 
Morrison Flensburg 
Mower Sargeant 
 Taopi 
Norman Borup 
 Gary 
Otter Tail Dalton 
 Underwood 
Polk Fisher 
  

County City
 
Pope Villard 
 Westport 
Red Lake Oklee 
Redwood Delhi 
Rice Nerstrand 
Rock Hardwick 
St. Louis Tower 
Stearns Cold Spring 
 Greenwald 
 Roscoe 
Stevens Chokio 
Swift Clontarf 
 Danvers 
 De Graff 
Traverse Browns Valley 
Wadena Aldrich 
Watonwan La Salle 
Wright Delano 
Yellow Medicine Echo 
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 1,330,008,582$      39.9% 1,227,573,049$     39.6% 8.3%
Tax Increments 138,315,122           4.1% 142,407,874          4.6% -2.9%
All Other Taxes 175,101,230           5.2% 163,123,906          5.3% 7.3%
Special Assessments 140,433,414           4.2% 134,962,851          4.3% 4.1%
Licenses and Permits 149,200,540           4.5% 137,999,472          4.4% 8.1%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 85,016,317             2.5% 100,627,274          3.2% -15.5%
State General Purpose Aid 500,381,722           15.0% 454,552,930          14.6% 10.1%
State Categorical Aid 190,172,137           5.7% 153,463,585          4.9% 23.9%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 48,279,318             1.4% 53,719,953            1.7% -10.1%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 823,849,494           24.7% 762,363,742          24.6% 8.1%

Charges For Services 326,846,986           9.8% 303,157,144          9.8% 7.8%
Fines and Forfeits 37,879,640             1.1% 35,821,747            1.2% 5.7%
Interest on Investments 60,217,680             1.8% 56,422,865            1.8% 6.7%
Miscellaneous Revenues 155,078,237           4.6% 138,939,901          4.5% 11.6%

Total Revenues 3,336,940,853$      100.0% 3,102,773,151$     100.0% 7.5%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 163,190,543           97,396,741            
Transfers from Other Funds 399,548,701           373,987,274          

Total Revenues and Other Sources 3,899,680,097$     3,573,857,166$    

Expenditures
General Government 450,164,765           16.4% 454,171,081          17.7% -0.9%
Public Safety 1,041,407,725        37.9% 936,859,893          36.5% 11.2%
Streets and Highways 378,866,204           13.8% 359,180,156          14.0% 5.5%
Sanitation 10,788,983             0.4% 10,295,293            0.4% 4.8%
Health 26,474,217             1.0% 26,595,415            1.0% -0.5%
Culture and Recreation 412,196,538           15.0% 379,873,586          14.8% 8.5%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 281,604,115           10.2% 256,225,033          10.0% 9.9%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 149,084,948           5.4% 146,830,115          5.7% 1.5%

Total Current Expenditures 2,750,585,645$      100.0% 2,570,030,572$     100.0% 7.0%
Percent of Total Expenditures 73.1% 74.9%

Total Capital Outlay 514,458,776           13.7% 439,805,303          12.8% 17.0%

Debt Service
Principal 326,215,558           8.7% 284,544,138          8.3% 14.6%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 171,667,446           4.6% 137,057,822          4.0% 25.3%

Total Expenditures 3,762,927,425$      100.0% 3,431,437,835$     100.0% 9.7%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 314,399,726           263,287,134          

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 4,077,456,277$     3,694,724,969$    

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (71,933,243)            (94,136,174)          
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments 1,728,585               NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 1,350,426,708        1,239,788,660       8.9%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.    Sixty-two cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
All Minnesota Cities

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 1,214,486,689$     40.0% 1,121,028,909$     39.7% 8.3%
Tax Increments 133,874,815          4.4% 138,646,561          4.9% -3.4%
All Other Taxes 172,428,707          5.7% 160,709,843          5.7% 7.3%
Special Assessments 130,532,014          4.3% 125,582,109          4.4% 3.9%
Licenses and Permits 142,079,568          4.7% 131,736,531          4.7% 7.9%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 82,282,873            2.7% 92,790,259            3.3% -11.3%
State General Purpose Aid 408,292,187          13.4% 371,881,755          13.2% 9.8%
State Categorical Aid 183,113,080          6.0% 148,101,659          5.2% 23.6%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 46,073,930            1.5% 51,597,044            1.8% -10.7%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 719,762,070          23.7% 664,370,717          23.5% 8.3%

Charges For Services 297,645,474          9.8% 277,214,304          9.8% 7.4%
Fines and Forfeits 35,889,757            1.2% 33,849,427            1.2% 6.0%
Interest on Investments 56,740,251            1.9% 52,959,730            1.9% 7.1%
Miscellaneous Revenues 136,421,608          4.5% 119,903,325          4.2% 13.8%

Total Revenues 3,039,860,953$     100.0% 2,826,001,456$     100.0% 7.6%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 156,878,575          94,352,469            
Transfers from Other Funds 374,062,147          352,497,825          

Total Revenues and Other Sources 3,570,801,675$    3,272,851,750$    

Expenditures
General Government 381,579,259          15.2% 392,003,818          16.7% -2.7%
Public Safety 972,006,357          38.7% 872,313,448          37.2% 11.4%
Streets and Highways 329,379,142          13.1% 313,632,097          13.4% 5.0%
Sanitation 5,773,976              0.2% 5,486,106              0.2% 5.2%
Health 25,738,030            1.0% 25,782,158            1.1% -0.2%
Culture and Recreation 389,916,052          15.5% 358,703,569          15.3% 8.7%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 274,528,205          10.9% 248,205,804          10.6% 10.6%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 129,675,585          5.2% 129,268,236          5.5% 0.3%

Total Current Expenditures 2,508,596,606$     100.0% 2,345,395,236$     100.0% 7.0%
Percent of Total Expenditures 72.7% 74.7%

Total Capital Outlay 484,725,731          14.1% 410,675,869          13.1% 18.0%

Debt Service
Principal 297,627,547          8.6% 258,935,378          8.2% 14.9%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 157,706,537          4.6% 123,935,805          3.9% 27.2%

Total Expenditures 3,448,656,421$     100.0% 3,138,942,288$     100.0% 9.9%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 300,709,357          252,417,086          

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 3,749,365,778$    3,391,359,374$    

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (72,046,679)          (96,071,116)          
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments 2,943,303              NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 1,246,525,979       1,143,665,663       9.0%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Four cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Minnesota Large Cities
2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 115,521,893$      38.9% 106,544,140$      38.5% 8.4%
Tax Increments 4,440,307            1.5% 3,761,313            1.4% 18.1%
All Other Taxes 2,672,523            0.9% 2,414,063            0.9% 10.7%
Special Assessments 9,901,400            3.3% 9,380,742            3.4% 5.6%
Licenses and Permits 7,120,972            2.4% 6,262,941            2.3% 13.7%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 2,733,444            0.9% 7,837,015            2.8% -65.1%
State General Purpose Aid 92,089,535          31.0% 82,671,175          29.9% 11.4%
State Categorical Aid 7,059,057            2.4% 5,361,926            1.9% 31.7%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 2,205,388            0.7% 2,122,909            0.8% 3.9%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 104,087,424        35.0% 97,993,025          35.4% 6.2%

Charges For Services 29,201,512          9.8% 25,942,840          9.4% 12.6%
Fines and Forfeits 1,989,883            0.7% 1,972,320            0.7% 0.9%
Interest on Investments 3,477,429            1.2% 3,463,135            1.3% 0.4%
Miscellaneous Revenues 18,656,629          6.3% 19,036,576          6.9% -2.0%

Total Revenues 297,079,900$      100.0% 276,771,695$      100.0% 7.3%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 6,311,968            3,044,272            
Transfers from Other Funds 25,486,554          21,489,449          

Total Revenues and Other Sources 328,878,422$     301,005,416$     

Expenditures
General Government 68,585,506          28.3% 62,167,263$        27.7% 10.3%
Public Safety 69,401,368          28.7% 64,546,445          28.7% 7.5%
Streets and Highways 49,487,062          20.5% 45,548,059          20.3% 8.6%
Sanitation 5,015,007            2.1% 4,809,187            2.1% 4.3%
Health 736,187               0.3% 813,257               0.4% -9.5%
Culture and Recreation 22,280,486          9.2% 21,170,017          9.4% 5.2%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 7,075,910            2.9% 8,019,229            3.6% -11.8%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 19,409,363          8.0% 17,561,879          7.8% 10.5%

Total Current Expenditures 241,989,039$      100.0% 224,635,336$      100.0% 7.7%
Percent of Total Expenditures 77.0% 76.8%

Total Capital Outlay 29,733,045          9.5% 29,129,434          10.0% 2.1%

Debt Service
Principal 28,588,011          9.1% 25,608,760          8.8% 11.6%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 13,960,909          4.4% 13,122,017          4.5% 6.4%

Total Expenditures 314,271,004$      100.0% 292,495,547$      100.0% 7.4%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 13,690,369          10,870,048          

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 328,090,499$     303,365,595$     

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance 113,436               1,934,942            
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (1,214,718)           NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 103,900,729        96,122,997          8.1%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Fifty-eight cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

2006 Revised 2005

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Minnesota Small Cities
2006 and Revised 2005*
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 10,677,769$     25.6% 10,269,350$     26.4% 4.0%
Tax Increments 179,342            0.4% 170,086            0.4% 5.4%
All Other Taxes 1,983,586         4.8% 1,952,308         5.0% 1.6%
Special Assessments 1,559,058         3.7% 1,586,025         4.1% -1.7%
Licenses and Permits 443,288            1.1% 410,148            1.1% 8.1%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 1,222,225         2.9% 672,205            1.7% 81.8%
State General Purpose Aid 14,270,641       34.2% 12,891,014       33.2% 10.7%
State Categorical Aid 1,597,753         3.8% 1,447,556         3.7% 10.4%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 69,209              0.2% 70,939              0.2% -2.4%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 17,159,828       41.1% 15,081,714       38.8% 13.8%

Charges For Services 3,639,484         8.7% 3,350,222         8.6% 8.6%
Fines and Forfeits 286,835            0.7% 279,088            0.7% 2.8%
Interest on Investments 301,493            0.7% 285,300            0.7% 5.7%
Miscellaneous Revenues 5,521,482         13.2% 5,443,487         14.0% 1.4%

Total Revenues 41,752,165$     100.0% 38,827,728$     100.0% 7.5%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 4,500                -                        
Transfers from Other Funds 4,018,377         3,526,248         

Total Revenues and Other Sources 45,775,042$    42,353,976$    

Expenditures
General Government 6,356,292         18.2% 6,001,494         18.4% 5.9%
Public Safety 10,209,075       29.2% 9,615,517         29.5% 6.2%
Streets and Highways 5,511,968         15.8% 5,292,307         16.2% 4.2%
Sanitation 864,041            2.5% 787,216            2.4% 9.8%
Health 8,100                0.0% 9,850                0.0% -17.8%
Culture and Recreation 6,312,383         18.0% 5,876,967         18.0% 7.4%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 1,181,289         3.4% 967,754            3.0% 22.1%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 4,533,745         13.0% 4,031,070         12.4% 12.5%

Total Current Expenditures 34,976,893$     100.0% 32,582,175$     100.0% 7.3%
Percent of Total Expenditures 78.3% 77.2%

Total Capital Outlay 6,308,950         14.1% 6,061,573         14.4% 4.1%

Debt Service
Principal 2,700,071         6.0% 2,694,878         6.4% 0.2%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 706,650            1.6% 860,138            2.0% -17.8%

Total Expenditures 44,692,564$     100.0% 42,198,764$     100.0% 5.9%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 2,071,322         1,312,346         

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 46,763,886$    43,511,110$    

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance 841,781            (544,439)           
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (708,457)           NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 10,446,405       10,223,248       2.2%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 200
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for sev
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Four cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collecte

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Northwest Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 5,181,806$           26.1% 4,834,005$           28.1% 7.2%
Tax Increments 223,146                1.1% 303,793                1.8% -26.5%
All Other Taxes 1,780,604             9.0% 158,900                0.9% 1020.6%
Special Assessments 1,393,005             7.0% 2,159,295             12.5% -35.5%
Licenses and Permits 518,161                2.6% 381,660                2.2% 35.8%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 328,230                1.7% 20,380                  0.1% 1510.5%
State General Purpose Aid 5,956,521             30.1% 5,558,095             32.3% 7.2%
State Categorical Aid 1,077,502             5.4% 793,770                4.6% 35.7%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 414,366                2.1% 351,881                2.0% 17.8%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 7,776,619             39.2% 6,724,126             39.0% 15.7%

Charges For Services 2,017,437             10.2% 1,749,771             10.2% 15.3%
Fines and Forfeits 318,900                1.6% 377,925                2.2% -15.6%
Interest on Investments 260,046                1.3% 237,662                1.4% 9.4%
Miscellaneous Revenues 347,282                1.8% 297,435                1.7% 16.8%

Total Revenues 19,817,006$         100.0% 17,224,572$         100.0% 15.1%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 1,975,698             659,000                
Transfers from Other Funds 2,613,730             2,538,650             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 24,406,434$        20,422,222$        

Expenditures
General Government 3,092,538             20.5% 2,860,001             21.1% 8.1%
Public Safety 5,910,216             39.1% 5,462,753             40.3% 8.2%
Streets and Highways 2,684,598             17.8% 2,541,153             18.7% 5.6%
Sanitation 51,058                  0.3% 28,500                  0.2% 79.2%
Health 24,577                  0.2% 24,826                  0.2% -1.0%
Culture and Recreation 1,248,038             8.3% 1,203,191             8.9% 3.7%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 535,750                3.5% 427,381                3.2% 25.4%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 1,562,029             10.3% 1,014,198             7.5% 54.0%

Total Current Expenditures 15,108,804$         100.0% 13,562,003$         100.0% 11.4%
Percent of Total Expenditures 65.8% 67.6%

Total Capital Outlay 4,748,656             20.7% 2,615,032             13.0% 81.6%

Debt Service
Principal 1,777,237             7.7% 2,233,023             11.1% -20.4%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 1,343,244             5.8% 1,657,635             8.3% -19.0%

Total Expenditures 22,977,941$         100.0% 20,067,693$         100.0% 14.5%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 603,406                265,586                

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 23,581,347$        20,333,279$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance 286,563                (104,033)              
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (63,468)                NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 4,893,070             4,595,135             6.5%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Four cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Headwaters Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 44,163,614$           19.8% 41,471,673$           19.9% 6.5%
Tax Increments 1,940,989               0.9% 3,093,437               1.5% -37.3%
All Other Taxes 20,879,946             9.4% 20,247,393             9.7% 3.1%
Special Assessments 5,339,789               2.4% 4,806,068               2.3% 11.1%
Licenses and Permits 2,297,189               1.0% 2,388,393               1.1% -3.8%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 7,821,780               3.5% 7,604,597               3.6% 2.9%
State General Purpose Aid 67,238,391             30.1% 63,580,013             30.5% 5.8%
State Categorical Aid 24,333,669             10.9% 17,414,229             8.3% 39.7%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 6,355,505               2.8% 5,695,327               2.7% 11.6%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 105,749,345           47.4% 94,294,166             45.2% 12.1%

Charges For Services 16,957,817             7.6% 15,835,401             7.6% 7.1%
Fines and Forfeits 2,239,079               1.0% 1,948,275               0.9% 14.9%
Interest on Investments 5,530,418               2.5% 4,527,337               2.2% 22.2%
Miscellaneous Revenues 17,962,824             8.1% 19,964,872             9.6% -10.0%

Total Revenues 223,061,010$         100.0% 208,577,015$         100.0% 6.9%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 11,951,458             9,360,000               
Transfers from Other Funds 17,217,658             15,284,885             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 252,230,126$        233,221,900$        

Expenditures
General Government 29,637,261             17.1% 28,415,842             17.3% 4.3%
Public Safety 62,583,114             36.1% 58,960,693             36.0% 6.1%
Streets and Highways 29,475,437             17.0% 27,884,400             17.0% 5.7%
Sanitation 695,570                  0.4% 557,501                  0.3% 24.8%
Health 35,370                    0.0% 46,170                    0.0% -23.4%
Culture and Recreation 20,340,413             11.7% 19,655,889             12.0% 3.5%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 10,072,834             5.8% 10,675,328             6.5% -5.6%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 20,565,435             11.9% 17,591,316             10.7% 16.9%

Total Current Expenditures 173,429,584$         100.0% 163,787,139$         100.0% 5.9%
Percent of Total Expenditures 74.3% 76.0%

Total Capital Outlay 37,540,882             16.1% 28,129,597             13.1% 33.5%

Debt Service
Principal 14,976,272             6.4% 16,676,162             7.7% -10.2%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 7,344,106               3.1% 6,853,714               3.2% 7.2%

Total Expenditures 233,290,844$         100.0% 215,446,612$         100.0% 8.3%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 17,184,895             13,510,092             

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 250,475,989$        228,956,704$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (1,770,953)             (865,113)                
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments 404,342                  NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 41,875,852             39,830,816             5.1%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Seven cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Arrowhead Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 22,670,423$     26.1% 21,200,705$     27.3% 6.9%
Tax Increments 1,405,786         1.6% 2,152,903         2.8% -34.7%
All Other Taxes 1,906,750         2.2% 1,684,625         2.2% 13.2%
Special Assessments 6,839,179         7.9% 5,578,238         7.2% 22.6%
Licenses and Permits 1,656,636         1.9% 1,542,345         2.0% 7.4%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 4,618,698         5.3% 1,700,554         2.2% 171.6%
State General Purpose Aid 29,047,391       33.4% 26,015,574       33.5% 11.7%
State Categorical Aid 5,247,614         6.0% 4,248,027         5.5% 23.5%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 510,679            0.6% 529,862            0.7% -3.6%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 39,424,382       45.3% 32,494,017       41.8% 21.3%

Charges For Services 7,921,205         9.1% 7,272,580         9.4% 8.9%
Fines and Forfeits 1,150,910         1.3% 1,168,060         1.5% -1.5%
Interest on Investments 841,842            1.0% 1,101,522         1.4% -23.6%
Miscellaneous Revenues 3,203,120         3.7% 3,459,656         4.5% -7.4%

Total Revenues 87,019,979$     100.0% 77,655,251$     100.0% 12.1%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 6,985,000         890,000            
Transfers from Other Funds 14,923,823       15,565,350       

Total Revenues and Other Sources 108,928,802$  94,110,601$    

Expenditures
General Government 13,652,891       19.8% 12,366,802       19.3% 10.4%
Public Safety 23,174,595       33.5% 21,817,615       34.1% 6.2%
Streets and Highways 13,225,888       19.1% 12,065,370       18.8% 9.6%
Sanitation 1,025,688         1.5% 1,017,126         1.6% 0.8%
Health 389,521            0.6% 418,812            0.7% -7.0%
Culture and Recreation 10,321,072       14.9% 9,786,538         15.3% 5.5%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 3,334,604         4.8% 2,933,614         4.6% 13.7%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 4,001,329         5.8% 3,655,487         5.7% 9.5%

Total Current Expenditures 69,099,588$     100.0% 64,061,364$     100.0% 7.9%
Percent of Total Expenditures 65.1% 71.3%

Total Capital Outlay 19,701,337       18.6% 10,316,514       11.5% 91.0%

Debt Service
Principal 10,526,107       9.9% 9,818,133         10.9% 7.2%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 6,793,038         6.4% 5,592,551         6.2% 21.5%

Total Expenditures 106,120,070$   100.0% 89,788,562$     100.0% 18.2%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 3,730,737         3,211,483         

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 109,839,683$  93,000,045$    

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (690,560)           722,451            
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (131,253)           NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 21,330,674       20,263,007       5.3%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Eleven cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
West Central Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 24,163,540$         45.7% 21,990,639$         45.7% 9.9%
Tax Increments 1,079,160             2.0% 976,137                2.0% 10.6%
All Other Taxes 730,500                1.4% 875,300                1.8% -16.5%
Special Assessments 747,370                1.4% 701,609                1.5% 6.5%
Licenses and Permits 1,641,296             3.1% 1,514,332             3.1% 8.4%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 706,976                1.3% 617,321                1.3% 14.5%
State General Purpose Aid 13,346,432           25.3% 12,200,570           25.4% 9.4%
State Categorical Aid 2,668,742             5.1% 1,806,860             3.8% 47.7%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 376,715                0.7% 529,759                1.1% -28.9%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 17,098,865           32.4% 15,154,510           31.5% 12.8%

Charges For Services 4,495,391             8.5% 4,334,541             9.0% 3.7%
Fines and Forfeits 669,447                1.3% 653,749                1.4% 2.4%
Interest on Investments 453,729                0.9% 379,272                0.8% 19.6%
Miscellaneous Revenues 1,745,241             3.3% 1,504,690             3.1% 16.0%

Total Revenues 52,824,539$         100.0% 48,084,779$         100.0% 9.9%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 7,935,000             75                         
Transfers from Other Funds 4,828,808             3,839,865             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 65,588,347$        51,924,719$        

Expenditures
General Government 10,342,332           23.7% 9,422,265             23.5% 9.8%
Public Safety 15,989,078           36.7% 14,946,294           37.2% 7.0%
Streets and Highways 7,823,882             18.0% 7,246,647             18.1% 8.0%
Sanitation 365,396                0.8% 335,057                0.8% 9.1%
Health 103,118                0.2% 136,501                0.3% -24.5%
Culture and Recreation 3,715,953             8.5% 3,760,783             9.4% -1.2%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 2,230,431             5.1% 1,668,361             4.2% 33.7%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 3,012,497             6.9% 2,624,184             6.5% 14.8%

Total Current Expenditures 43,582,687$         100.0% 40,140,092$         100.0% 8.6%
Percent of Total Expenditures 70.5% 80.7%

Total Capital Outlay 11,635,708           18.8% 3,539,238             7.1% 228.8%

Debt Service
Principal 5,027,335             8.1% 4,430,109             8.9% 13.5%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 1,594,247             2.6% 1,647,019             3.3% -3.2%

Total Expenditures 61,839,977$         100.0% 49,756,458$         100.0% 24.3%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 2,006,345             1,853,191             

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 63,846,322$        51,609,649$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance 148,979                816,853                
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments 89,912                  NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 22,012,439           19,942,479           10.4%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several    
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Two cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
North Central Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 17,235,145$         35.3% 16,176,914$         36.1% 6.5%
Tax Increments 714,824                1.5% 847,473                1.9% -15.7%
All Other Taxes 1,948,627             4.0% 428,273                1.0% 355.0%
Special Assessments 2,324,299             4.8% 2,574,862             5.7% -9.7%
Licenses and Permits 1,192,302             2.4% 1,037,429             2.3% 14.9%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 82,135                  0.2% 680,500                1.5% -87.9%
State General Purpose Aid 15,095,326           30.9% 13,702,574           30.6% 10.2%
State Categorical Aid 1,439,175             2.9% 1,119,404             2.5% 28.6%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 187,705                0.4% 464,141                1.0% -59.6%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 16,804,341           34.4% 15,966,619           35.6% 5.2%

Charges For Services 4,312,244             8.8% 4,118,653             9.2% 4.7%
Fines and Forfeits 511,360                1.0% 463,265                1.0% 10.4%
Interest on Investments 1,364,795             2.8% 1,150,712             2.6% 18.6%
Miscellaneous Revenues 2,398,217             4.9% 2,068,932             4.6% 15.9%

Total Revenues 48,806,154$         100.0% 44,833,132$         100.0% 8.9%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 3,401,596             3,421,570             
Transfers from Other Funds 6,378,033             6,354,500             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 58,585,783$        54,609,202$        

Expenditures
General Government 9,727,881             23.6% 9,032,565             22.6% 7.7%
Public Safety 13,934,103           33.8% 13,144,073           32.9% 6.0%
Streets and Highways 8,457,184             20.5% 7,741,133             19.4% 9.2%
Sanitation 284,105                0.7% 440,017                1.1% -35.4%
Health 45,930                  0.1% 52,505                  0.1% -12.5%
Culture and Recreation 5,880,869             14.3% 5,715,165             14.3% 2.9%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 873,364                2.1% 1,120,818             2.8% -22.1%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 1,964,447             4.8% 2,667,992             6.7% -26.4%

Total Current Expenditures 41,167,883$         100.0% 39,914,268$         100.0% 3.1%
Percent of Total Expenditures 72.7% 72.5%

Total Capital Outlay 6,289,637             11.1% 5,526,867             10.0% 13.8%

Debt Service
Principal 6,914,298             12.2% 7,214,577             13.1% -4.2%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 2,284,589             4.0% 2,413,794             4.4% -5.4%

Total Expenditures 56,656,407$         100.0% 55,069,506$         100.0% 2.9%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 4,624,041             3,708,999             

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 61,270,448$        58,778,505$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (1,540,928)           (551,479)              
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments 57,792                  NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 11,481,932           11,071,799           3.7%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several    
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Two cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Southwest Central Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 6,417,531$           29.7% 6,074,532$           27.0% 5.6%
Tax Increments 153,532                0.7% 132,308                0.6% 16.0%
All Other Taxes 345,515                1.6% 321,704                1.4% 7.4%
Special Assessments 417,854                1.9% 464,874                2.1% -10.1%
Licenses and Permits 154,910                0.7% 192,405                0.9% -19.5%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 601,584                2.8% 2,742,300             12.2% -78.1%
State General Purpose Aid 9,787,820             45.3% 8,913,886             39.6% 9.8%
State Categorical Aid 822,170                3.8% 706,535                3.1% 16.4%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 117,750                0.5% 126,375                0.6% -6.8%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 11,329,324           52.5% 12,489,096           55.5% -9.3%

Charges For Services 1,687,993             7.8% 1,640,875             7.3% 2.9%
Fines and Forfeits 122,230                0.6% 117,850                0.5% 3.7%
Interest on Investments 392,691                1.8% 379,291                1.7% 3.5%
Miscellaneous Revenues 562,980                2.6% 694,048                3.1% -18.9%

Total Revenues 21,584,560$         100.0% 22,506,983$         100.0% -4.1%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 836,614                802,400                
Transfers from Other Funds 2,189,486             2,202,399             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 24,610,660$        25,511,782$        

Expenditures
General Government 4,168,662             23.5% 3,878,157             23.3% 7.5%
Public Safety 4,958,259             28.0% 4,630,768             27.8% 7.1%
Streets and Highways 3,811,789             21.5% 3,587,181             21.6% 6.3%
Sanitation 180,135                1.0% 170,944                1.0% 5.4%
Health 149,201                0.8% 146,111                0.9% 2.1%
Culture and Recreation 2,331,092             13.2% 2,268,993             13.6% 2.7%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 357,653                2.0% 356,164                2.1% 0.4%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 1,757,041             9.9% 1,605,851             9.6% 9.4%

Total Current Expenditures 17,713,832$         100.0% 16,644,169$         100.0% 6.4%
Percent of Total Expenditures 74.5% 66.8%

Total Capital Outlay 2,792,997             11.8% 5,533,116             22.2% -49.5%

Debt Service
Principal 1,712,118             7.2% 1,760,041             7.1% -2.7%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 1,548,861             6.5% 982,186                3.9% 57.7%

Total Expenditures 23,767,808$         100.0% 24,919,512$         100.0% -4.6%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 976,320                892,255                

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 24,744,128$        25,811,767$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (22,006)                334,336                
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (88,769)                NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 7,207,821             6,797,157             6.0%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several    
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Six cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Upper Southwest Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 19,207,868$         40.2% 16,981,105$         38.1% 13.1%
Tax Increments 1,604,246             3.4% 1,508,461             3.4% 6.3%
All Other Taxes 44,506                  0.1% 42,828                  0.1% 3.9%
Special Assessments 1,632,432             3.4% 1,175,764             2.6% 38.8%
Licenses and Permits 2,341,027             4.9% 2,216,303             5.0% 5.6%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 1,602,580             3.4% 2,409,918             5.4% -33.5%
State General Purpose Aid 7,713,081             16.1% 6,617,834             14.8% 16.5%
State Categorical Aid 1,559,929             3.3% 1,802,558             4.0% -13.5%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 302,712                0.6% 211,503                0.5% 43.1%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 11,178,302           23.4% 11,041,813           24.7% 1.2%

Charges For Services 6,418,553             13.4% 5,701,698             12.8% 12.6%
Fines and Forfeits 260,350                0.5% 265,175                0.6% -1.8%
Interest on Investments 785,458                1.6% 703,968                1.6% 11.6%
Miscellaneous Revenues 4,307,783             9.0% 4,987,979             11.2% -13.6%

Total Revenues 47,780,926$         100.0% 44,625,094$         100.0% 7.1%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 5,394,872             8,310,000             
Transfers from Other Funds 4,456,851             4,560,488             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 57,632,649$        57,495,582$        

Expenditures
General Government 12,437,675           35.0% 10,958,555           30.3% 13.5%
Public Safety 9,995,325             28.1% 9,165,148             25.3% 9.1%
Streets and Highways 5,878,723             16.5% 5,301,088             14.7% 10.9%
Sanitation 56,875                  0.2% 59,100                  0.2% -3.8%
Health 68,380                  0.2% 58,100                  0.2% 17.7%
Culture and Recreation 1,816,188             5.1% 1,773,311             4.9% 2.4%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 3,981,194             11.2% 7,402,671             20.5% -46.2%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 1,306,650             3.7% 1,438,723             4.0% -9.2%

Total Current Expenditures 35,541,010$         100.0% 36,156,696$         100.0% -1.7%
Percent of Total Expenditures 63.1% 70.2%

Total Capital Outlay 13,729,006           24.4% 9,118,480             17.7% 50.6%

Debt Service
Principal 4,790,653             8.5% 4,269,340             8.3% 12.2%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 2,298,788             4.1% 1,994,577             3.9% 15.3%

Total Expenditures 56,359,457$         100.0% 51,539,093$         100.0% 9.4%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 2,867,991             3,194,238             

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 59,227,448$        54,733,331$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (4,186,731)           (352,878)              
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (31,754)                NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 19,011,973           16,830,359           13.0%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several    
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.   

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
East Central Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 72,531,972$           39.5% 64,814,890$           39.4% 11.9%
Tax Increments 7,928,433               4.3% 7,111,931               4.3% 11.5%
All Other Taxes 7,009,705               3.8% 7,137,716               4.3% -1.8%
Special Assessments 18,816,413             10.3% 16,921,089             10.3% 11.2%
Licenses and Permits 9,917,287               5.4% 9,144,476               5.6% 8.5%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 1,116,390               0.6% 1,229,750               0.7% -9.2%
State General Purpose Aid 28,312,397             15.4% 24,915,467             15.2% 13.6%
State Categorical Aid 3,730,893               2.0% 3,701,638               2.3% 0.8%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 691,177                  0.4% 744,293                  0.5% -7.1%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 33,850,857             18.4% 30,591,148             18.6% 10.7%

Charges For Services 21,610,788             11.8% 17,127,434             10.4% 26.2%
Fines and Forfeits 2,178,750               1.2% 2,197,402               1.3% -0.8%
Interest on Investments 2,888,299               1.6% 2,597,503               1.6% 11.2%
Miscellaneous Revenues 6,816,104               3.7% 6,797,804               4.1% 0.3%

Total Revenues 183,548,608$         100.0% 164,441,393$         100.0% 11.6%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 6,265,000               1,514,405               
Transfers from Other Funds 29,377,443             21,814,577             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 219,191,051$        187,770,375$        

Expenditures
General Government 29,169,260             22.9% 26,735,111             23.0% 9.1%
Public Safety 50,039,249             39.3% 44,387,126             38.1% 12.7%
Streets and Highways 22,643,402             17.8% 21,371,228             18.4% 6.0%
Sanitation 1,798,191               1.4% 1,745,883               1.5% 3.0%
Health 2,116,168               1.7% 2,069,284               1.8% 2.3%
Culture and Recreation 15,419,293             12.1% 15,018,014             12.9% 2.7%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 2,685,920               2.1% 2,951,783               2.5% -9.0%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 3,522,719               2.8% 2,165,178               1.9% 62.7%

Total Current Expenditures 127,394,202$         100.0% 116,443,607$         100.0% 9.4%
Percent of Total Expenditures 61.1% 65.3%

Total Capital Outlay 28,976,482             13.9% 18,314,837             10.3% 58.2%

Debt Service
Principal 38,805,728             18.6% 32,655,639             18.3% 18.8%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 13,291,739             6.4% 10,854,223             6.1% 22.5%

Total Expenditures 208,468,151$         100.0% 178,268,306$         100.0% 16.9%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 27,108,729             18,403,462             

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 235,576,880$        196,671,768$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (2,817,537)             (399,931)                
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (3,604,404)             NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 70,460,375             63,056,590             11.7%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Five cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Central Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 20,997,876$         31.5% 19,336,340$         30.9% 8.6%
Tax Increments 2,747,072             4.1% 2,587,893             4.1% 6.2%
All Other Taxes 1,275,945             1.9% 1,089,579             1.7% 17.1%
Special Assessments 1,521,329             2.3% 1,501,104             2.4% 1.3%
Licenses and Permits 997,239                1.5% 1,059,475             1.7% -5.9%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 347,395                0.5% 2,419,260             3.9% -85.6%
State General Purpose Aid 24,215,982           36.3% 21,917,914           35.0% 10.5%
State Categorical Aid 2,066,055             3.1% 2,029,251             3.2% 1.8%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 769,918                1.2% 462,289                0.7% 66.5%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 27,399,350           41.0% 26,828,714           42.8% 2.1%

Charges For Services 6,997,032             10.5% 6,366,800             10.2% 9.9%
Fines and Forfeits 481,800                0.7% 497,066                0.8% -3.1%
Interest on Investments 1,177,955             1.8% 911,183                1.5% 29.3%
Miscellaneous Revenues 3,157,363             4.7% 2,446,294             3.9% 29.1%

Total Revenues 66,752,961$         100.0% 62,624,448$         100.0% 6.6%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 2,904,780             2,475,020             
Transfers from Other Funds 11,633,579           10,430,793           

Total Revenues and Other Sources 81,291,320$        75,230,261$        

Expenditures
General Government 11,428,995           20.3% 10,234,537           19.9% 11.7%
Public Safety 15,935,390           28.4% 14,953,937           29.1% 6.6%
Streets and Highways 11,683,050           20.8% 10,606,219           20.7% 10.2%
Sanitation 738,772                1.3% 720,937                1.4% 2.5%
Health 227,989                0.4% 203,659                0.4% 11.9%
Culture and Recreation 9,759,761             17.4% 9,085,391             17.7% 7.4%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 2,010,531             3.6% 1,808,866             3.5% 11.1%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 4,400,460             7.8% 3,727,906             7.3% 18.0%

Total Current Expenditures 56,184,948.0$      100.0% 51,341,452.0$      100.0% 9.4%
Percent of Total Expenditures 72.4% 68.3%

Total Capital Outlay 10,169,696           13.1% 11,315,278           15.0% -10.1%

Debt Service
Principal 7,344,874             9.5% 8,891,983             11.8% -17.4%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 3,896,752             5.0% 3,650,918             4.9% 6.7%

Total Expenditures 77,596,270           100.0% 75,199,631           100.0% 3.2%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 3,929,900             4,050,234             

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 81,526,170$        79,249,865$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance 72,204                  (2,979,416)           
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments 262,103                NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 19,638,599           18,240,913           7.7%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several    
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Two cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Southwest Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 38,103,458$           32.3% 35,407,197$           32.2% 7.6%
Tax Increments 2,090,851               1.8% 1,745,642               1.6% 19.8%
All Other Taxes 1,665,121               1.4% 1,317,343               1.2% 26.4%
Special Assessments 12,654,232             10.7% 11,214,151             10.2% 12.8%
Licenses and Permits 2,976,311               2.5% 2,728,522               2.5% 9.1%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 584,978                  0.5% 506,051                  0.5% 15.6%
State General Purpose Aid 38,887,757             32.9% 35,344,108             32.1% 10.0%
State Categorical Aid 3,317,064               2.8% 3,923,929               3.6% -15.5%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 1,521,204               1.3% 999,235                  0.9% 52.2%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 44,311,003             37.5% 40,773,323             37.1% 8.7%

Charges For Services 7,034,208               6.0% 8,136,708               7.4% -13.5%
Fines and Forfeits 911,930                  0.8% 873,240                  0.8% 4.4%
Interest on Investments 1,391,900               1.2% 1,332,491               1.2% 4.5%
Miscellaneous Revenues 6,887,917               5.8% 6,443,219               5.9% 6.9%

Total Revenues 118,026,931$         100.0% 109,971,836$         100.0% 7.3%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 15,451,083             4,838,000               
Transfers from Other Funds 18,916,993             12,997,888             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 152,395,007$        127,807,724$        

Expenditures
General Government 15,025,426             15.8% 13,549,523             16.3% 10.9%
Public Safety 30,220,828             31.8% 28,284,984             34.1% 6.8%
Streets and Highways 18,632,220             19.6% 17,353,335             20.9% 7.4%
Sanitation 827,619                  0.9% 820,945                  1.0% 0.8%
Health 209,603                  0.2% 201,666                  0.2% 3.9%
Culture and Recreation 13,631,563             14.4% 12,907,809             15.6% 5.6%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 11,832,465             12.5% 6,015,473               7.3% 96.7%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 4,577,299               4.8% 3,775,447               4.6% 21.2%

Total Current Expenditures 94,957,023             100.0% 82,909,182             100.0% 14.5%
Percent of Total Expenditures 65.7% 67.3%

Total Capital Outlay 16,170,721             11.2% 10,705,575             8.7% 51.0%

Debt Service
Principal 24,899,013             17.2% 21,794,157             17.7% 14.2%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 8,450,268               5.8% 7,852,497               6.4% 7.6%

Total Expenditures 144,477,025$         100.0% 123,261,411$         100.0% 17.2%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 11,551,870             6,446,970               

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 156,028,895$        129,708,381$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (3,174,328)             192,604                  
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (1,837,622)             NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 38,331,997             35,494,750             8.0%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Nine cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
South Central Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005

22



Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 101,844,483$         34.6% 93,298,051$           33.8% 9.2%
Tax Increments 4,389,245               1.5% 3,921,513               1.4% 11.9%
All Other Taxes 8,595,809               2.9% 7,393,757               2.7% 16.3%
Special Assessments 8,367,662               2.8% 7,481,801               2.7% 11.8%
Licenses and Permits 7,177,444               2.4% 6,491,312               2.4% 10.6%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 8,382,093               2.8% 16,280,627             5.9% -48.5%
State General Purpose Aid 63,695,306             21.6% 59,021,141             21.4% 7.9%
State Categorical Aid 29,994,109             10.2% 23,656,655             8.6% 26.8%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 6,652,593               2.3% 4,942,825               1.8% 34.6%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 108,724,101           36.9% 103,901,248           37.7% 4.6%

Charges For Services 28,272,630             9.6% 25,776,456             9.3% 9.7%
Fines and Forfeits 2,185,320               0.7% 2,111,902               0.8% 3.5%
Interest on Investments 3,146,656               1.1% 2,937,711               1.1% 7.1%
Miscellaneous Revenues 21,566,503             7.3% 22,496,452             8.2% -4.1%

Total Revenues 294,279,634$         100.0% 275,810,203$         100.0% 6.7%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 26,349,739             19,085,500             
Transfers from Other Funds 23,644,865             28,398,216             

Total Revenues and Other Sources 344,274,238$        323,293,919$        

Expenditures
General Government 34,311,775             15.3% 31,356,851             15.1% 9.4%
Public Safety 82,288,619             36.6% 75,722,455             36.6% 8.7%
Streets and Highways 37,809,891             16.8% 34,762,624             16.8% 8.8%
Sanitation 633,715                  0.3% 551,523                  0.3% 14.9%
Health 137,581                  0.1% 162,861                  0.1% -15.5%
Culture and Recreation 44,461,712             19.8% 39,664,256             19.2% 12.1%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 9,558,623               4.3% 8,824,416               4.3% 8.3%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 15,464,169             6.9% 15,950,998             7.7% -3.1%

Total Current Expenditures 224,666,085$         100.0% 206,995,984$         100.0% 8.5%
Percent of Total Expenditures 66.7% 64.9%

Total Capital Outlay 83,639,738             24.8% 87,634,526             27.5% -4.6%

Debt Service
Principal 21,609,808             6.4% 17,749,765             5.6% 21.7%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 6,670,946               2.0% 6,737,659               2.1% -1.0%

Total Expenditures 336,586,577$         100.0% 319,117,934$         100.0% 5.5%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 16,786,179             12,054,595             

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 353,522,756$        331,172,529$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (1,543,538)             (5,081,538)             
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments (3,055,413)             NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 97,165,511             88,759,233             9.5%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  Six cities failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
Southeast Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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Percent
Revenues Amount % Amount % Change

Property Taxes 946,813,097$            44.4% 875,717,648$            44.1% 8.1%
Tax Increments 113,858,496              5.3% 117,856,297              5.9% -3.4%
All Other Taxes 126,934,616              6.0% 120,474,180              6.1% 5.4%
Special Assessments 78,820,792                3.7% 78,797,971                4.0% 0.0%
Licenses and Permits 117,887,450              5.5% 108,892,672              5.5% 8.3%

Intergovernmental Revenues
Federal Grants 57,601,253                2.7% 63,743,811                3.2% -9.6%
State General Purpose Aid 182,814,677              8.6% 163,874,740              8.2% 11.6%
State Categorical Aid 112,317,462              5.3% 90,813,173                4.6% 23.7%
Grants from County/Other Local Grants 30,309,785                1.4% 38,591,524                1.9% -21.5%

Total Intergovernmental Revenues 383,043,177              18.0% 357,023,248              18.0%

Charges For Services 215,482,204              10.1% 201,746,005              10.2% 6.8%
Fines and Forfeits 26,562,729                1.2% 24,868,750                1.3% 6.8%
Interest on Investments 41,682,398                2.0% 39,878,913                2.0% 4.5%
Miscellaneous Revenues 80,601,421                3.8% 62,335,033                3.1% 29.3%

Total Revenues 2,131,686,380$         100.0% 1,987,590,717$         100.0% 7.2%

Other Financing Sources
Proceeds from Bond Sales 73,735,203                46,040,771                
Transfers from Other Funds 259,349,055              246,473,415              

Total Revenues and Other Sources 2,464,770,638$        2,280,104,903$        

Expenditures
General Government 270,813,777              14.9% 289,359,378              17.0% -6.4%
Public Safety 716,169,874              39.4% 635,768,530              37.3% 12.6%
Streets and Highways 211,228,172              11.6% 203,427,471              11.9% 3.8%
Sanitation 3,267,818                  0.2% 3,060,544                  0.2% 6.8%
Health 22,958,679                1.3% 23,065,070                1.4% -0.5%
Culture and Recreation 276,958,201              15.2% 253,157,279              14.8% 9.4%
Urban and Economic Development and Housing 232,949,457              12.8% 211,072,404              12.4% 10.4%
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures 82,417,128                4.5% 86,581,765                5.1% -4.8%

Total Current Expenditures 1,816,763,106$         100.0% 1,705,492,441$         100.0% 6.5%
Percent of Total Expenditures 76.0% 78.0%

Total Capital Outlay 272,754,966              11.4% 240,994,670              11.0% 13.2%

Debt Service
Principal 185,132,044              7.7% 154,356,331              7.1% 19.9%
Interest and Fiscal Charges 115,444,218              4.8% 85,960,911                3.9% 34.3%

Total Expenditures 2,390,094,334$         100.0% 2,186,804,353$         100.0% 9.3%

Other Financing Uses
Transfers to Other Funds 220,957,991              194,383,683              

Total Expenditures and Other Uses 2,611,052,325$        2,381,188,036$        

Increase (Decrease) in Fund Balance (57,536,189)               (85,323,591)               
Net Unrealized Gains or Loss from Investments 10,435,576                NA
Total Property Tax Levy** 986,570,060              904,683,174              9.1%

*The column entitled Revised 2005 reflects the 2005 budgets adopted by the city councils in November and December of 2004.  Some cities submitted 2005  
budgets with their 2006 budgets that were revised from what they submitted to the Auditor's Office in the last year.  These budgets may be different for several      
reasons, such as, the inclusion of additional budgeted funds, new staff completing the form, or the correction of errors.  One city failed to report.

**Total Property Tax Levy refers to the total of all property tax bills within the city, whereas Property Tax refers to the anticipated amount of taxes collected.

Summary of Budgeted Revenues and Expenditures
7-County Twin Cities Economic Development Region

2006 and Revised 2005*

2006 Revised 2005
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ADAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

342,806
7,400
5,150
6,900
6,500

---
544,155

24,453
---

248,900
4,000

14,400
44,600

1,249,264
---

396,410

1,645,674

201,916
283,779
211,592
126,236

---
285,985

50,750
26,300

1,186,558
105,000

14,118
359,750

5,000

1,670,426

346,251
7,000

10,150
6,000
9,000

---
588,408

27,853
---

248,000
4,000

14,800
41,600

1,303,062
---

441,185

1,744,247

219,287
299,535
221,394
134,500

---
297,939

50,315
28,686

1,251,656
120,000

9,140
358,950
10,000

1,749,746

ADAMSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

170,922
---

2,800
---

1,900
---

167,665
15,350

---
85,800

---
4,250

12,218
460,905

---
3,400

464,305

124,022
118,310

32,470
35,700

20
16,240

---
37,168

363,930
51,171
25,779

5,000
16,900

462,780

176,550
---

3,200
---

1,900
---

189,419
18,100

---
85,960

---
8,450

13,018
496,597

---
10,000

506,597

131,118
124,406

44,743
36,625

20
16,707

1,600
37,418

392,637
53,018
23,932

5,000
24,000

498,587

ADRIANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

261,700
---
---

21,539
8,438

16,000
355,116

16,485
2,200

159,133
500

17,150
3,950

862,211
---

309,585

1,171,796

103,140
253,857
163,295

---
---

120,695
51,000
21,450

713,437
126,000

74,528
---

191,539

1,105,504

283,336
2,500

---
19,792

9,360
16,000

389,164
17,285

---
167,433

900
19,250

6,300
931,320

---
314,385

1,245,705

118,409
302,451
201,450

---
---

140,680
58,455
18,284

839,729
129,203
113,810

4,836
189,408

1,276,986

AFTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,188,564
---
---
---

191,850
---
---

634
8,638

12,425
23,000

2,000
900

1,428,011
4,000,000

---

5,428,011

390,978
271,571
241,075

---
9,500

13,050
---

17,500
943,674

---
---

4,000,000
414,337

5,358,011

1,188,564
---
---
---

191,850
---
---

634
8,638

12,425
23,000

2,000
900

1,428,011
4,000,000

---

5,428,011

390,978
271,571
221,075

---
9,500

13,050
---

17,500
923,674

---
---

4,000,000
504,337

5,428,011

1,383,535
---
---
---

180,925
---

(26,330)
634

5,807
12,355
23,000

3,000
6,401

1,589,327
---
---

1,589,327

422,639
281,823
308,400

---
3,500

15,650
---

26,500
1,058,512

---
142,326

---
388,489

1,589,327

27



AITKINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

633,150
46,773

3,800
28,700

9,475
---

459,644
63,994

7,039
208,215

8,000
35,500
10,000

1,514,290
---

232,717

1,747,007

240,150
599,385
305,455

---
---

57,767
18,360

---
1,221,117

158,291
195,829
544,219

---
2,119,456

633,150
46,773

3,800
28,700

9,475
---

459,644
63,994

7,039
208,215

8,000
35,500
10,000

1,514,290
---

232,717

1,747,007

240,150
599,385
305,455

---
---

57,767
18,360

---
1,221,117

158,291
195,829
544,219

---

2,119,456

644,249
47,080

3,800
28,400

9,425
---

535,704
73,438

7,000
229,893

10,000
34,700
12,949

1,636,638
---

312,717

1,949,355

278,690
627,150
336,491

---
---

79,867
15,360

---
1,337,558

194,900
153,032
241,135

---

1,926,625

AKELEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

128,965
---
---
---

14,170
---

66,137
---
---
---

9,000
---

7,550
225,822

---
32,000

257,822

101,850
88,714
67,258

---
---
---
---
---

257,822
---
---
---
---

257,822

170,855
---
---
---

14,640
---

64,205
---
---
---

9,200
300
250

259,450
---

52,000

311,450

133,000
100,100

78,350
---
---
---
---
---

311,450
---
---
---
---

311,450

ALBANYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

460,330
---

12,000
---

27,260
---

416,015
---

2,800
62,522
19,112

5,000
4,500

1,009,539
---
---

1,009,539

182,650
398,424
184,100

---
---

50,875
---
---

816,049
61,854
17,446
94,190
20,000

1,009,539

485,575
---

13,500
---

54,100
---

473,958
---

2,900
69,200
17,000

8,000
4,000

1,128,233
---
---

1,128,233

228,150
428,334
193,250

---
---

54,925
---
---

904,659
81,935
23,109

106,830
11,700

1,128,233

ALBERT LEAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,800,000
---

1,546,000
---

254,525
---

5,343,836
495,335
309,290
562,800

90,000
100,000
646,350

12,148,136
---
---

12,148,136

1,394,135
4,772,620
2,080,876

---
---

2,958,905
284,035
491,500

11,982,071
101,485

3,430
341,650

---
12,428,636

2,800,000
---

1,546,000
---

254,525
---

5,343,836
495,335
309,290
562,800

90,000
100,000
646,350

12,148,136
---
---

12,148,136

1,372,135
4,772,620
2,165,876

---
---

2,898,905
188,035
490,000

11,887,571
101,485

3,430
155,650

---

12,148,136

3,555,000
---

1,650,500
---

267,000
---

5,625,749
500,335
326,130
506,593

96,000
80,000

714,850
13,322,157

---
---

13,322,157

1,539,258
4,903,078
2,774,794

---
---

2,975,375
193,622
533,000

12,919,127
102,600

2,600
297,830

---

13,322,157
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ALBERTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

52,431
---
---
---

900
---

19,071
---
---

48,844
---

1,400
---

122,646
---
---

122,646

24,000
1,500

11,600
---
---
---
---

54,246
91,346

8,300
---

23,000
---

122,646

52,431
---
---
---

900
---

25,124
---
---

39,000
---

1,400
9,800

128,655
---
---

128,655

28,900
1,500

11,600
---
---
---
---

70,255
112,255

11,400
---

5,000
---

128,655

ALBERTVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,461,040
---
---
---

546,750
---
---
---

64,000
217,400

100
75,000

3,500
2,367,790

---
---

2,367,790

929,765
634,245
418,980

39,100
---

175,000
20,700

---
2,217,790

---
---

150,000
---

2,367,790

1,735,899
---
---
---

551,940
---
---
---

74,150
486,928

100
75,000
12,300

2,936,317
---
---

2,936,317

1,169,907
788,127
443,270

40,000
---

206,058
10,500

---
2,657,862

---
---

300,000
---

2,957,862

ALDENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

198,377
---
---

15,000
915

---
135,856

44,114
---

28,810
2,000
8,860

31,405
465,337

---
---

465,337

151,160
115,452

58,440
---
---

29,875
---
---

354,927
41,500

7,910
61,000

---
465,337

198,377
---
---

15,000
915

---
135,856

44,114
---

28,810
2,000
8,860

31,405
465,337

---
---

465,337

151,160
115,452

58,440
---
---

29,875
---
---

354,927
41,500

7,910
61,000

---

465,337

186,633
---
---

15,000
945

---
159,478

11,814
---

31,305
500

10,955
25,155

441,785
---
---

441,785

126,005
101,595

60,860
---
---

30,075
---
---

318,535
41,500

2,950
78,800

---

441,785

ALDRICHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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ALEXANDRIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

3,082,598
30,000

355,000
---

292,150
---

1,487,263
164,650

---
784,364

84,000
15,000

760,000
7,055,025

---
300,000

7,355,025

1,363,770
2,188,177
1,199,250

15,350
177,070

1,203,875
68,640
15,000

6,231,132
439,925
303,968
380,000

---

7,355,025

3,056,701
36,000

455,000
---

469,750
---

1,794,525
179,100

---
830,710

86,400
5,000

776,200
7,689,386

---
350,000

8,039,386

1,548,830
2,367,121
1,284,700

25,700
184,310

1,190,930
---

15,000
6,616,591

502,779
207,016
713,000

---

8,039,386

ALPHAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

19,000
---
---
---
5

---
30,888

4,000
---

135
---

1,000
120,920
175,948

---
10,000

185,948

36,000
16,700

8,330
8,485

---
4,427

---
73,942

147,884
---
---

38,500
10,000

196,384

19,000
---
---
---
5

---
30,888

4,000
---

135
---

1,000
120,920
175,948

---
10,000

185,948

36,000
16,700

8,330
8,485

---
4,427

---
73,942

147,884
---
---

38,500
10,000

196,384

19,000
---
---
---
5

---
34,393

5,500
---

150
---

1,120
118,800
178,968

---
10,000

188,968

36,000
17,330

8,330
8,825

---
4,427

---
105,850
180,762

---
---

33,020
10,000

223,782

ALTURAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

42,226
---
---

103
7,599

---
54,351

---
---
---

604
14,278
13,816

132,977
190,000

---

322,977

28,437
6,715

37,937
410

---
1,621

---
90,138

165,258
---
---

450,116
---

615,374

53,000
---
---

281
7,500

---
43,864

---
---
---

500
20,000

2,000
127,145

---
---

127,145

30,000
10,000
30,000

1,000
---

5,000
---

2,500
78,500

---
---

500,000
---

578,500

61,000
---
---

103
8,000

---
41,600

---
---
---

600
14,800

2,000
128,103

---
---

128,103

31,000
10,000
32,000

1,000
---

5,000
---

49,000
128,000

---
---
---
---

128,000

ALVARADOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

15,000
---
---

45,000
1,950

---
30,779

6,725
---

24,000
50

5,400
48,100

177,004
---

90,000

267,004

71,400
5,500
5,500
6,400

---
300

20,500
16,200

125,800
40,971
16,169

---
90,000

272,940

15,000
---
---

45,000
1,950

---
30,779

---
---

11,405
50

5,400
103,100
212,684

---
90,000

302,684

71,400
5,500
5,500
6,000

---
300

20,500
12,000

121,200
92,197
16,169

---
90,000

319,566

20,000
---
---

45,000
1,950

---
34,749

7,500
---

6,500
100

3,900
33,655

153,354
---

90,000

243,354

74,000
7,500
5,500
6,000

---
300

20,500
12,000

125,800
15,000

386
---

90,000

231,186
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AMBOYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

180,475
1,300

---
---

1,000
---

110,000
7,500

---
---
---

1,000
13,900

315,175
---
---

315,175

63,600
85,600
63,125

---
---

1,325
---

22,525
236,175

---
---

48,500
30,500

315,175

181,000
1,000

---
---

800
---

125,000
8,000

---
---
---

1,000
13,300

330,100
---
---

330,100

69,975
91,600
59,625

---
---

1,350
---

20,625
243,175

---
---

22,000
64,925

330,100

ANDOVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,591,113
1,306,707

---
4,408,200

593,350
108,180

---
968,186
131,862

1,343,283
85,000

261,330
1,425,322

18,222,533
3,810,000
6,982,856

29,015,389

2,330,993
3,176,370
2,948,381

125,243
---

1,123,811
437,800

33,000
10,175,598

7,694,000
2,073,449

16,455,409
6,782,856

43,181,312

7,591,113
1,306,707

---
4,408,200

593,350
---
---

932,423
131,862

1,343,283
85,000

261,330
1,425,322

18,078,590
3,810,000
6,982,856

28,871,446

2,329,529
3,039,633
2,848,381

125,243
---

1,111,311
437,800

33,000
9,924,897
7,694,000
2,073,449

16,455,409
6,782,856

42,930,611

8,191,955
1,540,000

---
1,785,704

563,700
---
---

2,465,469
131,862

1,329,526
87,500

341,630
1,318,249

17,755,595
3,693,000
3,555,016

25,003,611

2,490,621
3,357,642
3,633,921

104,830
---

1,403,021
637,867

23,000
11,650,902

5,254,000
1,676,849
4,500,550
3,227,440

26,309,741

ANNANDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

620,000
255,122

29,000
277,932
110,350

---
330,623

41,400
---

391,214
20,400

9,700
5,000

2,090,741
300,000
630,548

3,021,289

283,841
417,104
180,629

---
---

68,729
3,500

156,918
1,110,721

616,000
217,364
423,791
630,548

2,998,424

620,000
254,488

29,000
296,375
105,350

---
330,623

22,959
---

425,000
19,400
11,200

5,000
2,119,395

300,000
622,002

3,041,397

284,396
412,404
180,179

---
---

69,129
3,500

183,148
1,132,756

616,000
270,909
417,000
622,002

3,058,667

690,000
348,810

29,000
291,224
112,850

---
368,960
196,900

---
486,325

20,400
16,100

---
2,560,569

300,000
872,797

3,733,366

301,760
455,589
225,302

---
---

75,008
59,300

218,377
1,335,336

715,000
322,916
558,158
795,505

3,726,915

ANOKAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,049,802
---

1,363,000
200,000
303,000

---
1,318,898
1,067,000

321,000
795,200
202,000
140,000

24,500
10,784,400

---
2,389,000

13,173,400

1,853,100
3,811,700
1,539,200

---
---

1,453,900
434,600

41,000
9,133,500

355,000
211,058

3,199,900
665,000

13,564,458

5,049,802
---

1,363,000
200,000
278,500

---
1,318,898
1,037,100

198,000
795,200
179,000
520,000

23,500
10,963,000

---
2,359,000

13,322,000

1,843,100
3,811,700
1,539,200

---
---

1,460,500
434,600

41,000
9,130,100

355,000
211,058

3,160,500
605,000

13,461,658

5,517,580
---

1,359,500
160,000
318,000

---
1,417,435

354,100
125,000
769,000
192,000
312,200

30,500
10,555,315

---
2,052,000

12,607,315

1,933,555
3,989,920
1,565,525

---
---

1,501,415
454,000

87,200
9,531,615

360,000
211,753

2,103,000
585,000

12,791,368
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APPLE VALLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

15,506,045
---

750,000
---

1,121,100
---
---

128,000
---

1,173,000
230,000
200,000

---
19,108,145

---
1,537,000

20,645,145

3,483,371
7,887,683
3,544,778

---
---

3,877,921
---

594,000
19,387,753

---
---

1,257,392
---

20,645,145

16,446,500
---

750,000
---

1,110,800
---
---

36,095
---

1,377,569
230,000
200,000

---
20,150,964

---
1,572,029

21,722,993

3,722,846
8,368,291
3,880,854

---
---

4,066,137
---

620,000
20,658,128

---
---

1,064,865
---

21,722,993

APPLETONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

304,142
---

56,200
---

7,500
---

786,408
42,500

---
128,000

15,000
10,000

114,000
1,463,750

---
10,000

1,473,750

233,750
443,300
312,500

---
---

221,900
---

167,300
1,378,750

---
---

92,000
---

1,470,750

304,142
---

56,200
---

7,500
---

783,408
42,500

---
128,000

15,000
10,000

114,000
1,460,750

---
10,000

1,470,750

233,750
443,300
312,500

---
---

221,900
---

167,300
1,378,750

---
---

92,000
---

1,470,750

314,313
---

61,000
---

7,500
---

866,237
46,000

---
146,000

15,000
12,000

114,000
1,582,050

---
10,000

1,592,050

233,150
462,100
338,900

---
---

223,000
---

234,900
1,492,050

---
---

100,000
---

1,592,050

ARCOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,000
---
---
---

2,215
---

22,274
300

---
950

---
1,000
5,000

47,739
---
---

47,739

15,175
5,600

22,550
---
---
---
---

3,680
47,005

---
---

5,000
3,000

55,005

16,000
---
---
---

2,215
---

22,274
300

---
950

---
1,000
4,500

47,239
---
---

47,239

15,175
5,600

22,550
---
---
---
---

3,680
47,005

---
---

5,000
3,000

55,005

18,000
---
---
---

2,215
---

24,444
300

---
850

---
500

4,500
50,809

---
---

50,809

15,275
5,800

15,350
---
---
---
---

3,680
40,105

---
---

5,000
3,000

48,105

ARDEN HILLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,370,270
447,850

---
109,622
483,910

---
---

735,879
---

153,715
31,000

201,840
335,004

4,869,090
---

528,896

5,397,986

1,132,289
949,161
257,624

---
---

655,231
244,464

99,190
3,337,959

175,000
121,376

2,417,675
528,896

6,580,906

2,370,270
447,850

---
109,622
483,910

---
---

735,879
---

153,715
31,000

201,840
335,004

4,869,090
---

528,896

5,397,986

1,102,288
949,161
248,330

---
---

455,231
244,464

64,391
3,063,865

175,000
121,376

2,409,602
528,896

6,298,739

2,450,618
457,500

---
130,000
351,100

---
---

74,847
---

149,400
21,500

123,950
450,335

4,209,250
---

396,005

4,605,255

1,114,373
1,034,149

261,383
---
---

457,640
363,086

71,196
3,301,827

190,000
72,250

1,424,223
396,005

5,384,305

32



ARGYLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

92,740
---
---

37,500
750

---
181,192

9,000
3,841
1,000

---
500

30,996
357,519

---
10,000

367,519

128,513
36,300

148,050
---
---

20,493
---
---

333,356
30,000

4,108
---
---

367,464

92,740
---
---

37,500
750

---
195,862

9,700
4,129
1,800

---
720

30,935
374,136

---
10,000

384,136

141,124
38,750

143,775
---
---

22,388
---
---

346,037
36,000

2,000
---
---

384,037

ARLINGTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

483,575
35,000

---
39,252
70,000

---
549,663

44,413
6,120

198,572
17,500
12,990
16,938

1,474,023
---

85,000

1,559,023

271,963
433,471
302,340

5,100
265

140,379
33,706
73,036

1,260,260
79,845

5,125
123,740
85,000

1,553,970

495,659
45,000

---
22,400
70,000

---
620,542

41,928
6,050

150,904
17,500
13,450
22,200

1,505,633
---

111,000

1,616,633

298,003
401,508
324,621

5,100
260

153,745
31,646
72,750

1,287,633
88,945

5,490
118,600
111,000

1,611,668

ASHBYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

60,000
1,800

---
15,100

1,990
---

95,400
8,431

---
---

3,500
1,000

---
187,221

---
---

187,221

41,406
77,380
26,450

2,610
---

8,090
---

11,850
167,786

10,000
4,563

---
---

182,349

90,724
1,800

---
---

2,050
---

105,665
1,631

---
---

2,000
250

---
204,120

---
---

204,120

58,063
91,614
26,690

1,280
---

9,195
---

1,800
188,642

10,000
4,023

---
---

202,665

ASKOVName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

74,120
---
---
---

9,121
---

60,501
6,583

---
19,046

---
5,010

24,149
198,530

---
---

198,530

84,038
28,619
18,678

---
---

34,983
---

800
167,118

---
---

94,152
---

261,270

83,871
---
---
---

5,000
---

55,266
5,750

---
18,000

---
4,500
9,000

181,387
---
---

181,387

86,457
25,430
22,600

---
---

16,900
---

1,000
152,387

---
---

29,000
---

181,387

83,871
---
---
---

5,500
---

65,891
6,739

---
18,000

---
4,500

10,000
194,501

---
---

194,501

89,650
25,290
22,870

---
---

21,450
---

500
159,760

---
---

29,000
---

188,760

33



ATWATERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

243,340
---
---

92,000
14,545

---
288,147

14,074
2,000

74,575
7,825

73,300
3,000

812,806
---

38,500

851,306

91,787
231,068
190,821

1,800
30

39,893
250

70,243
625,892
100,000

96,815
15,800

---

838,507

299,910
---
---

73,215
14,163

---
283,829

20,174
2,000

92,897
6,100

38,054
2,500

832,842
---

40,500

873,342

95,236
246,064
187,661

1,800
30

43,089
10,100
68,593

652,573
100,000

92,215
455,595

---

1,300,383

AUDUBONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

137,971
---
---
---

2,300
---

61,465
14,600

600
50,000

2,000
1,800
5,850

276,586
---

31,200

307,786

102,585
61,276
29,400
69,475

---
5,800

---
12,550

281,086
---

9,200
17,500

---

307,786

142,155
---
---
---

2,400
---

78,148
18,700

600
50,700

2,000
2,000
7,650

304,353
---

32,200

336,553

122,348
69,603
29,540
70,958

---
6,054

---
11,950

310,453
---

8,600
17,500

---

336,553

AURORAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

507,470
---

16,000
37,099

6,225
---

638,263
---

31,500
10,200
11,450

5,500
390,686

1,654,393
---

54,900

1,709,293

200,615
451,110
593,341

---
---

130,054
72,000
24,019

1,471,139
180,000

57,953
---
---

1,709,092

507,470
---

16,000
37,099

6,225
---

638,263
---

31,500
10,200
11,450

5,500
390,686

1,654,393
---

54,900

1,709,293

200,615
451,110
593,341

---
---

130,054
72,000
24,019

1,471,139
180,000

57,953
---
---

1,709,092

558,217
---

35,000
37,861
10,725

---
628,801

---
31,500
10,200
11,600
10,000

394,329
1,728,233

---
60,400

1,788,633

211,674
435,064
659,257

---
---

132,453
75,000
37,141

1,550,589
185,000

52,660
---
---

1,788,249

AUSTINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,780,000
357,842
241,120
405,000
383,305

---
6,751,873

489,948
184,678
669,961
182,500
259,000

2,335,241
15,040,468

---
218,000

15,258,468

1,648,927
4,657,313
3,056,081

---
1,250

3,236,909
256,300
237,657

13,094,437
1,405,000

478,226
1,446,671

317,000
16,741,334

2,780,000
357,842
241,120
405,000
383,305

---
6,751,873

489,948
184,678
669,961
182,500
259,000

2,295,139
15,000,366

---
218,000

15,218,366

1,648,927
4,657,313
3,056,081

---
1,250

3,218,128
256,300
239,657

13,077,656
1,405,000

478,226
1,423,350

317,000

16,701,232

3,000,000
431,434
251,120
438,000
381,135

---
7,030,393

489,106
219,206
714,509
178,500
229,200

1,931,092
15,293,695

---
770,000

16,063,695

1,734,560
4,702,184
3,040,633

---
1,250

3,214,199
270,417
236,695

13,199,938
1,870,000

335,445
1,562,050
1,300,000

18,267,433
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AVOCAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

19,500
---
---
---
---
---

24,604
---
---

1,334
---
---

2,000
47,438

---
---

47,438

24,500
5,000

18,500
---
---

4,000
---

1,200
53,200

---
---
---
---

53,200

22,000
---
---
---
---
---

28,000
---
---

1,600
---
---

1,400
53,000

---
20,000

73,000

27,000
12,000
18,500

---
---

7,000
---

34,000
98,500

---
---
---
---

98,500

AVONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

550,000
165,760

6,000
787,779

11,800
10,000

226,586
24,495

---
106,186

6,000
8,000

29,880
1,932,486

---
---

1,932,486

237,445
343,485
110,510

4,723
100

40,085
---

141,198
877,546
519,544
268,235
130,000

---

1,795,325

560,000
165,750

7,000
621,368

31,300
---

294,326
6,395

---
97,186

8,000
8,500

11,600
1,811,425

---
---

1,811,425

266,226
363,164
132,058

5,035
100

46,285
---

151,027
963,895
511,725
237,536
222,500

---

1,935,656

BABBITTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

400,000
---
10
---

4,573
---

810,060
58,000

---
2,725
8,000

15,000
74,070

1,372,438
---

129,000

1,501,438

273,587
476,966
332,150

---
---

153,658
1,928

106,519
1,344,808

45,000
111,630

---
---

1,501,438

450,000
---
10
---

4,763
---

866,786
60,000

---
11,725

8,000
29,500
48,085

1,478,869
---
---

1,478,869

236,566
470,479
355,850

---
---

137,010
1,990

122,599
1,324,494

45,000
109,375

---
---

1,478,869

BACKUSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

83,807
---
---
---

2,075
---

27,420
3,850

---
1,030

400
950

5,625
125,157

---
---

125,157

45,080
25,339
19,275

---
---

1,000
---

34,463
125,157

---
---
---
---

125,157

83,807
---
---
---

2,075
---

27,420
3,850

---
1,030

400
950

5,625
125,157

---
---

125,157

45,080
25,339
19,275

---
---

1,000
---

34,463
125,157

---
---
---
---

125,157

84,112
---
---
---

1,950
---

30,954
3,850

---
965
425
900

5,025
128,181

---
---

128,181

43,752
26,085
22,525

---
---

1,765
---

34,054
128,181

---
---
---
---

128,181
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BADGERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

60,051
---
---

8,000
2,900

---
90,181

---
---

12,101
---

6,000
33,950

213,183
---
---

213,183

74,248
22,231
10,000

---
---

6,747
8,000

31,084
152,310

8,000
8,873

44,000
---

213,183

66,247
---
---

8,000
3,200

---
98,994

---
---

14,246
---

4,600
25,146

220,433
---
---

220,433

78,650
22,600
26,500

---
---

3,500
8,000

33,310
172,560

8,000
8,873

31,000
---

220,433

BAGLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

361,774
---
---

28,000
5,400

---
396,372

42,086
50,475
25,456

7,025
11,000

1,000
928,588

---
25,000

953,588

220,840
333,127
201,345

---
---

43,172
21,260
19,961

839,705
---
---

89,497
24,386

953,588

418,223
---
---

51,031
8,396

---
441,136

48,932
53,275
27,500

7,000
8,500

500
1,064,493

---
31,000

1,095,493

320,536
321,916
220,530

---
---

33,238
21,896
17,500

935,616
---
---

128,967
30,910

1,095,493

BALATONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

121,380
---
---
---

900
---

193,308
9,941

---
55,158

2,000
8,000
8,850

399,537
---

57,163

456,700

113,455
122,632

64,336
1,074

---
21,253
31,500

---
354,250

---
---

102,450
---

456,700

125,000
---
---
---

1,000
---

209,130
9,941

---
58,658

1,000
8,000

13,050
425,779

---
175,714

601,493

126,157
126,261

69,150
1,529

---
23,676

116,000
---

462,773
---
---

138,720
---

601,493

BARNESVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

294,847
---
---

238,433
47,950
44,500

417,531
20,044
12,000

150
7,525

61,420
159,350

1,303,750
---

919,314

2,223,064

535,448
385,049
175,943

---
---

210,915
137,625

1,616
1,446,596

181,700
173,418
185,300
186,076

2,173,090

322,964
---
---

156,133
22,950

---
459,818

20,044
12,500
25,500

7,525
30,700

116,710
1,174,844

---
1,020,108

2,194,952

549,985
412,427
210,556

---
---

244,792
143,125

1,616
1,562,501

204,099
148,558
158,100
393,344

2,466,602
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BARNUMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

104,301
---
---

3,634
850

---
102,497

---
---

9,230
---

500
2,500

223,512
---

84,586

308,098

239,145
21,532
15,800

744
---

6,424
---
---

283,645
10,000

4,453
---

10,000
308,098

104,301
---
---

3,634
850

---
102,497

---
---

9,230
---

500
2,500

223,512
---

84,586

308,098

239,145
21,532
15,800

744
---

6,424
---
---

283,645
10,000

4,453
---

10,000

308,098

113,161
---
---

2,730
950

---
116,437

---
---

4,560
---

350
2,575

240,763
---

55,642

296,405

242,771
19,120

8,200
744

---
5,657

---
---

276,492
10,000

3,913
---

6,000

296,405

BARRETTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

111,780
34,748
53,500

---
---

25,800
---
---

225,828
---
---

12,475
---

238,303

180,220
---
---
---
---
---

58,083
---
---
---
---
---
---

238,303
---
---

238,303

165,280
34,748

---
---
---

25,800
---
---

225,828
---
---

12,475
---

238,303

187,429
---
---
---
---
---

68,364
---
---
---
---
---
---

255,793
---
---

255,793

128,165
31,535
64,200

---
---

24,450
---
---

248,350
---
---

7,443
---

255,793

BARRYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,345
---
---

1,441
---
---

2,741
---
---
---
---

1,601
449

13,577
---
---

13,577

2,536
726

1,099
---
---
---
---
---

4,361
1,380

600
---

3,000
9,341

7,000
---
---

1,200
---
---

2,200
---
---
---
---

2,100
300

12,800
---
---

12,800

3,000
800

1,500
---
---
---
---
---

5,300
1,350

700
---

3,000

10,350

7,000
---
---

1,200
---
---

2,250
---
---
---
---

1,500
300

12,250
---
---

12,250

3,000
800

1,500
---
---
---
---
---

5,300
1,450

500
---

3,000

10,250

BATTLE LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

374,869
---
---

5,500
6,000

---
103,075

---
---

100
5,000

10,000
23,652

528,196
---

20,000

548,196

165,514
128,778

91,655
1,300

---
40,213

---
32,036

459,496
15,000
11,700
62,000

---

548,196

381,458
---
---

4,000
9,750

---
102,380

---
---

1,100
2,500
7,000

25,352
533,540

---
20,000

553,540

160,393
135,279

85,443
1,300

---
45,047

2,000
47,663

477,125
15,000
11,015
90,400

---

593,540
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BAUDETTEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

128,460
---
---
---

2,725
---

316,971
---
---

17,500
9,000

13,450
88,300

576,406
---

290,000

866,406

146,381
262,619
151,544

4,700
---

129,164
---

41,200
735,608

18,652
4,200

73,500
---

831,960

128,460
---
---
---

2,725
---

302,068
---
---

11,000
19,000

8,450
65,000

536,703
---

290,000

826,703

142,533
242,444
147,009

4,700
---

126,189
---

41,200
704,075

18,652
4,200

73,500
---

800,427

160,775
---
---
---

2,500
---

321,424
---
---

11,615
11,000
12,800
71,500

591,614
---

290,000

881,614

174,117
259,351
158,800

5,000
---

141,490
---

48,130
786,888

29,793
1,526

93,200
---

911,407

BAXTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,522,100
---

24,000
---

384,300
---
---

19,000
28,000

417,800
33,000
24,300
89,100

4,541,600
---

581,000

5,122,600

1,017,500
1,540,200

576,800
35,100

---
427,300
316,400

7,800
3,921,100

611,600
---

603,200
245,700

5,381,600

3,522,100
---

24,000
---

384,300
---
---

19,000
28,000

417,800
33,000
24,300
89,100

4,541,600
---

581,000

5,122,600

1,017,500
1,540,200

576,800
35,100

---
427,300
316,400

7,800
3,921,100

611,600
---

603,200
245,700

5,381,600

4,064,700
---

40,000
---

406,100
---
---

10,900
31,000

288,900
35,500
47,800

436,200
5,361,100
4,940,000

739,600

11,040,700

1,113,600
1,705,200

718,900
38,300

---
428,600
302,200

7,900
4,314,700

921,000
6,000

5,778,300
262,800

11,282,800

BAYPORTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,033,768
---
---

3,400
313,400

---
123,144

94,000
3,000

231,123
40,000
25,000
28,875

1,895,710
---

133,501

2,029,211

601,207
886,897
335,505

---
---
---

121,602
105,000

2,050,211
53,000

---
---
---

2,103,211

930,391
---
---

3,600
477,369

---
348,687
132,500

3,000
227,224

30,000
26,500
80,366

2,259,637
---

110,000

2,369,637

565,488
1,012,335

340,060
---
---
---

248,754
150,000

2,316,637
53,000

---
---
---

2,369,637

BEARDSLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

36,565
---
---
---

1,000
---

77,449
---
---

13,000
---
---

2,216
130,230

---
---

130,230

45,968
9,650

33,470
1,050

---
750

---
33,842

124,730
4,000

---
1,500

---

130,230

36,565
---
---
---

1,000
---

82,569
---
---

13,000
---
---

2,216
135,350

---
---

135,350

50,040
9,650

33,970
1,050

---
1,250

---
33,890

129,850
4,000

---
1,500

---

135,350

38



BEAVER BAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

137,346
---
---
---

5,711
---

28,807
7,500

---
---
---

1,138
4,916

185,418
---

6,500

191,918

109,018
7,532

38,738
---
---
---
---

2,749
158,037

10,000
2,340
9,000

---
179,377

137,346
---
---
---

6,000
---

28,807
7,500

---
---
---

500
5,000

185,153
---

11,000

196,153

108,793
8,282

33,980
---
---
---
---
---

151,055
10,000

2,800
17,954

---

181,809

175,000
---
---
---

3,000
---

28,607
7,500

---
---
---

500
1,000

215,607
---

11,000

226,607

117,875
10,000
49,400

---
---
---
---
---

177,275
10,000

2,500
20,000

---

209,775

BEAVER CREEKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

112,600
---
---
---

1,000
---

50,236
5,950

---
11,087

---
---
---

180,873
---
---

180,873

83,699
30,178
28,700

---
1,200

---
---
---

143,777
45,346

---
---
---

189,123

111,192
---
---
---

2,000
---

48,755
7,800

---
12,000

---
---
---

181,747
---
---

181,747

90,122
19,625
50,000

---
---
---
---
---

159,747
22,000

---
---
---

181,747

BECKERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,248,314
---
---

600
129,600

---
7,300

71,000
2,000

661,600
15,000
21,000
74,200

5,230,614
---
---

5,230,614

869,400
849,250
677,300

---
---

1,053,950
176,700

---
3,626,600
1,025,000

271,314
307,700

---
5,230,614

4,248,314
---
---

600
129,600

---
7,300

71,000
2,000

661,600
15,000
21,000
74,200

5,230,614
---
---

5,230,614

869,400
849,250
677,300

---
---

1,053,950
176,700

---
3,626,600
1,025,000

271,314
307,700

---

5,230,614

4,905,637
---
---

600
164,400

---
31,600
19,000

2,000
681,000

30,000
49,400
85,300

5,968,937
---
---

5,968,937

876,600
929,800
715,500

---
---

1,109,150
171,100

---
3,802,150

955,000
866,787
345,000

---

5,968,937

BEJOUName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,517
---
---
---

3,530
---

18,753
---
---
---
---

213
2,394

31,407
---

13,264

44,671

18,322
919

5,376
2,914

---
10,778

---
---

38,309
---
---
---

15,717
54,026

2,900
---
---

4,000
3,545

---
18,423

---
---
---
---

500
3,000

32,368
---

13,800

46,168

20,000
919

5,000
3,000

---
3,000

---
2,000

33,919
---
---
---

12,600

46,519

3,083
---
---

4,000
3,530

---
19,218

---
---
---
---

250
3,000

33,081
---

13,800

46,881

20,000
1,000
5,000
3,000

---
3,000

---
2,000

34,000
---
---
---

14,000

48,000

39



BELGRADEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

158,000
7,500

---
4,300
5,800

---
141,933

12,000
---

76,000
5,000
5,400
9,200

425,133
---
---

425,133

80,000
144,000

89,800
1,200

---
7,500
5,200

36,852
364,552

---
---

35,100
17,200

416,852

168,000
7,100

---
3,800
5,200

---
167,803

13,000
---

79,200
8,000
8,000
9,000

469,103
---
---

469,103

93,165
141,300

93,900
1,200

---
8,500

12,293
45,252

395,610
---
---

35,100
18,200

448,910

BELLE PLAINEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,499,980
195,350

---
601,693
257,670

---
352,128

40,500
6,000

437,650
30,200
23,000
72,855

4,517,026
---

567,575

5,084,601

756,280
966,450
423,590

4,000
---

297,990
56,365

1,950
2,506,625
1,447,680

376,090
396,000
477,575

5,203,970

2,591,778
190,100

---
558,506
280,570

---
319,378

62,500
6,000

483,900
45,200
37,300

155,005
4,730,237

---
421,000

5,151,237

816,430
1,117,600

450,140
4,000

---
318,090

49,915
1,955

2,758,130
1,221,900

282,133
431,000
381,000

5,074,163

BELLECHESTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

19,402
---
---
---

1,800
---

15,645
---
---
---

100
125
400

37,472
---
---

37,472

7,840
6,332
8,000
3,500

---
2,000

---
2,250

29,922
1,050

---
6,500

---

37,472

16,534
---
---
---

2,100
---

18,611
---
---
---
---

200
150

37,595
---
---

37,595

9,800
5,995
8,000
4,000

---
2,000

---
250

30,045
1,050

---
---

6,500

37,595

BELLINGHAMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,414
---
---
---

1,800
---

68,640
8,000
1,000

20,000
---

500
2,000

118,354
---

10,000

128,354

30,000
25,000
27,000
20,000

---
1,800
1,500

---
105,300

---
---

10,000
20,000

135,300

16,414
---
---
---

1,800
---

68,640
8,000
1,000

20,000
---

500
2,000

118,354
---

5,000

123,354

30,000
25,000
27,000
20,000

---
1,800
1,500

---
105,300

---
---

10,000
15,000

130,300

16,906
---
---
---

1,800
---

75,000
10,000

1,000
22,000

---
800

3,000
130,506

---
---

130,506

32,000
26,000
30,000
22,000

---
2,000
2,000

---
114,000

---
---

15,000
---

129,000

40



BELTRAMIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

17,788
---
---

5,412
---
---

24,700
1,969

---
9,237

---
1,477
7,894

68,477
---
---

68,477

9,365
19,069
15,383

5,749
---

200
---

10,780
60,546

5,000
1,850

---
---

67,396

18,000
---
---

4,000
100

---
22,522

2,000
---

9,000
---

1,500
1,000

58,122
---

5,000

63,122

10,000
13,000
12,000

5,700
---

500
---

9,800
51,000

5,000
1,850

---
5,000

62,850

20,000
---
---

4,000
---
---

25,110
2,000

---
9,000

---
1,500
1,500

63,110
---

3,000

66,110

10,000
17,000
14,000

5,900
---

200
---

10,000
57,100

6,000
1,600

---
3,000

67,700

BELVIEWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

52,633
---

15,000
---

400
---

101,856
8,000
1,000

41,005
---

6,040
22,350

248,284
---

21,913

270,197

69,933
38,237
68,931

---
---

9,753
12,983

---
199,837

62,384
10,923

2,500
---

275,644

52,633
---

15,000
---

400
---

101,856
8,000
1,000

41,005
---

6,040
22,350

248,284
---

21,913

270,197

69,933
38,237
68,931

---
---

9,753
12,983

---
199,837

62,384
10,923

2,500
---

275,644

59,976
---

15,000
---

400
---

108,061
8,787
1,000

18,270
---

6,040
22,690

240,224
---

26,883

267,107

80,359
38,060
70,101

---
---

5,500
12,974

1,220
208,214

48,000
10,923

---
---

267,137

BEMIDJIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,193,924
302,800

89,200
754,100
279,195

20,380
3,416,933

444,000
290,295
948,192
286,400
169,021

84,755
9,279,195

659,000
2,032,850

11,971,045

1,340,740
3,350,450
1,349,660

---
---

711,531
387,550
491,450

7,631,381
961,300
867,015

2,418,700
228,600

12,106,996

2,264,913
213,146

1,614,200
633,500
391,450

20,380
3,622,802

732,000
329,395
948,991
240,900
195,414

90,261
11,297,352

320,000
1,609,980

13,227,332

1,259,500
3,475,832
1,372,785

---
---

751,778
470,100
498,994

7,828,989
990,974
870,481

2,436,500
396,430

12,523,374

BENAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,559
---
---
---

1,525
---

23,358
---
---

5,552
---

300
476

38,770
---
---

38,770

8,690
2,899
8,249
2,750

---
22,647

---
13,931
59,166

---
---

22,647
---

81,813

7,681
---
---
---

1,525
---

23,000
---
---

5,600
---

350
1,600

39,756
---
---

39,756

9,500
2,500
6,500

500
---

20,000
---

15,000
54,000

---
---

19,500
---

73,500

7,793
---
---
---

1,525
---

25,000
---
---

6,300
---

400
500

41,518
---
---

41,518

9,700
2,200

10,000
500

5,000
450

---
15,000
42,850

---
---

30,000
---

72,850

41



BENSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

413,677
---

21,000
5,000

77,900
525,000
888,095
200,570

30,000
209,138

17,000
91,341

115,800
2,594,521

---
413,209

3,007,730

505,931
696,795
444,293

---
---

343,642
53,500

224,118
2,268,279

---
---

1,493,530
35,280

3,797,089

460,394
---

21,000
5,000

43,000
90,000

966,566
196,800

30,000
219,050

17,500
84,980

121,000
2,255,290

253,000
433,753

2,942,043

514,880
764,102
470,850

---
---

390,834
21,000

217,547
2,379,213

---
---

680,090
39,385

3,098,688

BERTHAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

37,100
---
---

850
500

---
146,350

7,700
14,750

9,500
3,130
9,285

15,860
245,025

---
---

245,025

103,790
70,305
25,680

---
---

9,600
3,645

---
213,020

---
---

32,005
---

245,025

40,400
---
---

850
300

---
144,250

8,100
19,500
10,100

1,000
15,155

7,825
247,480

---
---

247,480

100,624
68,240
26,064

---
---

12,302
3,400

---
210,630

---
---

36,850
---

247,480

BETHELName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

246,468
---
---
---

9,500
---

10,000
---
---

5,250
750

2,200
---

274,168
---

15,000

289,168

130,581
53,756
60,150

2,400
---

6,881
---
---

253,768
30,000

---
---

6,000

289,768

246,468
---
---
---

3,500
---

33,801
---
---

1,500
750

2,200
3,150

291,369
---

15,000

306,369

154,650
59,288
58,031

2,900
---

1,500
---
---

276,369
30,000

---
---
---

306,369

BIG FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

59,700
---
---
---

280
---

71,026
7,157

---
25,876

---
900

2,500
167,439

---
26,800

194,239

67,071
19,200
68,890

---
---

14,093
---

1,985
171,239

---
---

23,000
---

194,239

59,700
---
---
---

280
---

71,026
7,157

---
25,876

---
900

2,500
167,439

---
3,800

171,239

67,071
19,200
68,890

---
---

14,093
---

1,985
171,239

---
---
---
---

171,239

59,700
---
---
---

315
---

74,495
6,600

---
28,610

---
1,600

250
171,570

---
6,100

177,670

71,830
18,600
70,190

---
---

15,035
---

2,015
177,670

---
---
---
---

177,670

42



BIG LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,674,673
---
---
---

528,950
25,000

682,828
177,000

---
374,000

50,000
36,000

262,170
3,810,621

---
200,000

4,010,621

624,400
1,869,400

427,975
---
---

309,515
220,400
116,000

3,567,690
225,299
100,671

---
---

3,893,660

1,674,673
---
---
---

418,950
25,000

682,828
177,000

---
329,000

50,000
36,200

262,170
3,655,821

---
200,000

3,855,821

584,400
1,841,900

482,975
---
---

301,515
215,400

91,000
3,517,190

225,299
100,671

---
---

3,843,160

1,784,613
---
---
---

417,950
12,500

757,986
188,000

---
387,600

56,000
53,000

267,000
3,924,649

---
190,000

4,114,649

698,490
2,146,890

456,868
---
---

344,179
222,502
101,470

3,970,399
112,773

51,439
---
---

4,134,611

BIGELOWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

35,455
---
---

359
1,158

---
38,774

---
---

202,888
---

10,790
13,150

302,933
---
---

302,933

12,344
18,000
10,936
15,325

---
1,790

---
211,315
269,710

65,151
10,561
52,134

---
397,556

42,375
---
---

100
1,100

---
37,907

---
---

190,000
---

13,000
9,450

293,932
---
---

293,932

11,500
20,500

8,000
16,000

---
5,500

---
150,000
211,500

8,500
10,000
15,000

---

245,000

45,000
---
---

100
1,100

---
39,000

---
---

220,000
---

10,720
9,450

325,370
---
---

325,370

21,250
21,000

6,000
17,000

---
5,000

---
175,000
245,250

39,100
7,100

15,000
---

306,450

BIGFORKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

107,469
---
---

7,551
100

---
95,625
16,526

3,000
92,985

1,400
1,710

20,130
346,496

---
7,270

353,766

107,148
162,900

30,695
---
---

16,948
---

20,948
338,639

5,000
11,291

---
11,906

366,836

120,052
---
---

9,699
2,100

---
92,860
24,606

400
93,375

1,400
2,896

36,931
384,319

---
3,678

387,997

110,411
164,803

61,520
1,512

---
6,327

---
---

344,573
18,000
16,604

---
3,678

382,855

BINGHAM LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

42,000
---
---
---

1,700
---

27,919
---
---
---
---

2,500
1,575

75,694
---
---

75,694

31,475
1,515

20,600
---
---

2,350
---

5,600
61,540

---
---
---
---

61,540

55,000
---
---
---

200
---

31,759
---
---
---
---

2,300
1,575

90,834
---
---

90,834

32,175
1,515

39,600
---
---

3,375
---

6,100
82,765

---
---
---
---

82,765

43



BIRCHWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

297,662
---
---

13,000
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

310,662
---

23,383

334,045

116,401
103,604

54,900
12,757

---
10,000

---
---

297,662
36,000

---
---

383

334,045

330,370
---
---

18,000
---
---

5,826
---
---
---
---
---
---

354,196
---

5,900

360,096

133,196
101,000

60,500
18,500

---
10,000

---
---

323,196
36,900

---
---

383

360,479

BIRD ISLANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

213,823
---

4,800
---

12,360
---

355,608
15,500

---
22,710

1,500
25,000

372
651,673

---
---

651,673

124,497
169,860
120,870

4,950
---

62,096
55,000

2,400
539,673

---
---

112,000
---

651,673

256,823
---

4,800
---

12,345
---

393,425
18,500

---
24,260

2,500
30,000

386
743,039

---
---

743,039

144,572
195,850
135,395

20,064
---

69,258
55,000

2,400
622,539

---
---

120,500
---

743,039

BISCAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

BIWABIKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

539,961
---

28,534
---

14,750
---

501,411
9,348

57,800
59,800
15,050

6,000
14,250

1,246,904
---
---

1,246,904

324,976
359,135
316,458

---
---

38,015
---

77,363
1,115,947

105,000
45,278

---
---

1,266,225

666,933
---

26,288
---

17,450
---

490,093
14,348
56,900
63,750

8,050
9,000

16,000
1,368,812

---
---

1,368,812

350,199
359,822
339,133

---
---

37,433
---

94,685
1,181,272

115,000
69,445

---
121,676

1,487,393

44



BLACKDUCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

136,409
---
---

15,820
2,570

---
168,542

17,300
8,606

124,977
3,900
6,697

36,700
521,521

---
82,500

604,021

141,356
182,296
103,295

---
---

50,117
---
---

477,064
70,899
41,109
13,400

---
602,472

136,409
---
---

15,820
2,570

---
168,542

17,300
7,000

117,477
3,900
6,697

36,700
512,415

---
82,500

594,915

140,250
174,796
103,295

---
---

49,617
---
---

467,958
70,899
41,109
13,400

---

593,366

152,461
---
---

15,075
5,850

---
182,312

19,200
7,000

130,970
4,050
3,275

34,000
554,193

28,000
61,500

643,693

140,260
195,195

90,440
---
---

50,667
---
---

476,562
74,182
43,315
42,400

---

636,459

BLAINEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

12,284,763
---
---
---

2,221,375
18,300

991,960
474,000
164,670

3,385,655
257,550
177,500

91,500
20,067,273

---
---

20,067,273

4,037,259
8,578,510
2,549,435

---
---

2,105,275
549,980

1,237,487
19,057,946

---
20,000

---
676,500

19,754,446

12,284,763
---
---
---

2,221,375
18,300

991,960
474,000
164,670

3,385,655
257,550
177,500

91,500
20,067,273

---
---

20,067,273

3,999,831
8,280,490
2,498,935

---
---

2,062,355
531,780

1,684,555
19,057,946

---
20,000

---
651,500

19,729,446

13,693,763
---
---
---

2,304,025
10,000

967,960
484,700
155,970

3,392,355
259,050
175,000

91,500
21,534,323

---
---

21,534,323

4,255,374
9,310,141
2,666,931

---
---

2,248,360
608,528

1,597,555
20,686,889

---
---
---

650,000

21,336,889

BLOMKESTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

31,635
---
---

1,650
---
---

21,437
5,354

---
11,881

---
---

19,000
90,957

---
---

90,957

22,375
22,163
11,500
11,300

---
---
---

3,500
70,838

5,000
6,000

---
5,399

87,237

31,635
---
---

1,650
---
---

21,437
5,354

---
11,881

---
---

19,000
90,957

---
---

90,957

24,420
21,963

9,000
11,300

---
---
---

2,000
68,683

4,687
7,000

---
10,587

90,957

BLOOMING PRAIRIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

575,610
5,600
6,800

66,240
7,535

---
555,723

32,400
5,100

140,850
11,500
14,370
26,400

1,448,128
---

53,284

1,501,412

443,461
330,404
202,240

---
---

169,424
30,310
34,315

1,210,154
132,505

73,060
43,500

---

1,459,219

604,435
8,000
6,600

50,134
7,535

---
624,697

42,800
5,100

148,350
12,800
16,575
24,500

1,551,526
---

154,168

1,705,694

468,017
368,909
230,215

---
---

178,417
30,833
35,975

1,312,366
127,505

66,195
64,000

104,833

1,674,899
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BLOOMINGTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

29,397,498
---

5,995,520
---

4,410,642
2,714,100

---
2,265,690

602,779
2,723,169
1,194,076

425,627
405,164

50,134,265
---

1,918,292

52,052,557

6,453,983
20,668,478
10,250,947

28,700
4,095,688
5,340,533
4,452,717

---
51,291,046

---
---

2,693,822
2,751,758

56,736,626

29,397,498
---

5,995,520
---

4,410,642
483,493

---
1,975,737

602,779
2,692,636
1,194,076

425,627
345,253

47,523,261
---

1,882,004

49,405,265

6,074,230
20,170,957

9,788,615
28,700

3,816,306
5,212,920
4,418,757

---
49,510,485

---
---

321,000
1,786,588

51,618,073

31,322,241
---

6,289,190
---

4,286,340
492,227

---
2,138,217

621,337
2,438,348
1,222,928

410,266
531,298

49,752,392
---

1,113,075

50,865,467

6,345,052
19,745,043
10,411,389

2,400
3,552,132
5,413,762
4,932,730

---
50,402,508

---
---

299,402
1,901,924

52,603,834

BLUE EARTHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

BLUFFTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

30,000
---
---
---

2,350
---

18,821
---
---

6,000
---

100
9,000

66,271
---
---

66,271

14,100
12,650
19,600

---
---
---
---

15,921
62,271

4,000
---
---
---

66,271

32,000
---
---
---

2,350
---

25,937
---
---

5,700
---

100
9,000

75,087
---
---

75,087

15,650
15,200
20,700

---
---
---
---

23,537
75,087

4,000
---
---
---

79,087

BOCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,609
---
---
---

5,200
---

8,316
---
---
---
---

200
600

24,925
---

750

25,675

17,975
500

6,500
---
---

700
---
---

25,675
---
---
---
---

25,675

17,916
---
---
---

6,210
---

10,049
---
---
---
---

200
600

34,975
---

750

35,725

24,725
700

9,500
---
---

800
---
---

35,725
---
---
---
---

35,725
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BORUPName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

BOVEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

131,336
---
---
---

2,500
---

337,839
16,668

---
20,418
12,000

5,000
100,000
625,761

---
---

625,761

41,368
170,665
112,569

---
---

57,361
---

146,954
528,917

22,000
21,000

---
---

571,917

157,603
---
---

4,800
5,000

---
361,074

16,668
---

25,454
6,000
7,500

82,823
666,922

---
---

666,922

283,844
179,216
107,867

---
---

50,216
---

29,757
650,900

35,000
22,649
23,000

---

731,549

BOWLUSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

30,922
---
---

7,000
4,110

---
29,226

9,247
25,000
43,272

72
1,259
6,952

157,060
---
---

157,060

10,000
25,000
26,071
17,970

---
---
---

37,085
116,126

20,000
2,000

35,000
---

173,126

29,000
---
---

6,000
4,300

---
30,000
15,000
25,000
42,000

100
1,500

25,000
177,900

---
---

177,900

11,500
35,000
30,000
21,000

200
6,000

---
35,000

138,700
20,000

2,000
35,000

---

195,700

32,000
---
---

6,000
43,000

---
30,000
15,000
27,500
45,000

100
1,500

12,000
212,100

---
---

212,100

10,000
26,500
28,000
20,000

---
3,000

---
36,800

124,300
20,000

3,000
80,000

---

227,300

BOY RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,318
---
---
---

1,500
---

3,079
---
---
---
---
---

100
5,997

---
---

5,997

1,903
---

2,574
66
---
---
---
---

4,543
2,003

282
---
---

6,828

3,000
---
---
---

1,500
---

2,058
---
---
---
---
---

100
6,658

---
---

6,658

2,200
250

2,300
70
---

200
---

500
5,520
2,000

420
---
---

7,940

3,000
---
---
---

1,500
---

2,598
---
---
---
---
---

100
7,198

---
---

7,198

2,200
426

2,500
70
---

200
---

500
5,896
2,010

300
---
---

8,206
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BOYDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

55,800
---
---
---

1,200
---

86,000
9,785

---
15,400

5,000
1,000

12,320
186,505

---
---

186,505

69,355
50,130
19,400
14,350

---
500

---
5,500

159,235
---
---
---
---

159,235

55,800
---
---
---

1,200
---

86,000
9,785

---
15,400

5,000
1,000

12,320
186,505

---
---

186,505

69,355
50,130
19,400
14,350

---
500

---
5,500

159,235
---
---
---
---

159,235

65,800
---
---
---

1,200
---

78,648
9,775

---
---

4,000
2,000
7,320

168,743
---
---

168,743

65,273
66,259
24,250
14,774

---
---
---

6,300
176,856

---
---
---
---

176,856

BRAHAMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

334,291
36,682

---
1,424

68,320
---

319,646
32,212

---
107,847

10,000
18,300

1,700
930,422

---
30,000

960,422

159,687
340,569
232,953

---
---

10,422
113,849

---
857,480

63,457
13,604
25,000

---

959,541

386,877
38,328

---
1,262

79,834
---

361,889
39,601

---
111,809

20,000
18,000

1,000
1,058,600

---
15,000

1,073,600

178,408
351,801
278,390

---
---

12,717
128,529

---
949,845

87,693
10,901
25,000

---

1,073,439

BRAINERDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,803,578
---

349,600
---

380,160
242,798

3,739,034
955,524
178,004

1,642,735
231,769

48,600
13,750

10,585,552
---

801,200

11,386,752

1,825,254
4,113,835
1,016,252

85,230
---

1,372,706
89,455

1,420,482
9,923,214

800,661
---

491,200
139,300

11,354,375

2,803,578
---

349,600
---

380,160
242,798

3,739,034
955,524
178,004

1,611,370
231,769

48,600
8,250

10,548,687
---

801,200

11,349,887

1,805,625
4,106,912
1,016,252

85,230
---

1,372,706
89,455

1,427,982
9,904,162

800,661
---

267,200
139,300

11,111,323

3,198,000
---

176,200
---

384,475
275,542

4,019,438
963,551
169,940

1,587,384
245,000

59,700
18,239

11,097,469
---

784,000

11,881,469

1,972,325
4,246,092
1,026,139

85,290
---

1,388,086
122,751

1,439,677
10,280,360

790,758
---

443,809
143,300

11,658,227

BRANDONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

69,364
---
---
---

1,494
---

85,534
14,585

---
---
---

1,949
32,187

205,113
---
---

205,113

34,474
31,041
69,893

2,125
---

3,306
---

55,956
196,795

---
8,318

---
---

205,113

67,350
---
---
---

1,539
---

97,101
16,521

---
---
---

8,410
46,052

236,973
---
---

236,973

43,906
34,904
45,018

2,846
---

6,317
---

76,066
209,057

8,327
19,589

---
---

236,973

48



BRECKENRIDGEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

569,448
61,400
16,200

181,903
27,050

---
1,103,740

53,133
2,000

285,900
26,000
16,500
66,968

2,410,242
---

323,937

2,734,179

430,805
771,584
512,585

---
33,700

189,261
81,700
43,500

2,063,135
285,609
135,150
130,734
323,937

2,938,565

567,248
70,220
16,500

177,530
24,950

---
1,182,140

56,712
---

187,795
25,000
42,741
56,569

2,407,405
225,000
323,937

2,956,342

377,412
707,565
457,946

---
33,700

252,829
102,810

44,500
1,976,762

340,940
106,559
419,800
326,311

3,170,372

BREEZY POINTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,431,462
200,000

---
35,000
58,500

---
13,000

---
---

32,500
1,000

---
20,133

1,791,595
---
---

1,791,595

317,928
432,664
238,860

4,500
---

9,800
234,006

20,000
1,257,758

121,254
138,383
274,200

---

1,791,595

1,497,937
200,000

---
85,000
54,400

---
21,400

---
---

33,000
2,000

---
20,133

1,913,870
---
---

1,913,870

425,918
476,032
278,068

4,500
---

8,600
233,612

20,000
1,446,730

179,350
129,390
158,400

---

1,913,870

BREWSTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

115,378
---
---

5,850
1,400

---
89,691

---
---

73,700
---

1,300
9,463

296,782
---
---

296,782

30,900
54,100
76,200
41,800

---
4,000
7,000

41,819
255,819

35,000
5,963

---
---

296,782

115,378
---
---

8,800
1,400

---
104,151

---
---

77,200
---

500
18,665

326,094
---

3,671

329,765

31,200
67,700
89,800
42,600

---
4,000

17,000
39,000

291,300
35,000

3,465
---
---

329,765

BRICELYNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

101,984
---
---
---

400
---

107,489
---
---

210,373
---

500
---

420,746
---
---

420,746

63,610
78,330
87,092

4,600
---

30,336
---
---

263,968
---
---
---
---

263,968

101,984
---
---
---

400
---

107,489
---
---

210,373
---

500
---

420,746
---
---

420,746

63,610
78,330
87,092

4,600
---

30,336
---
---

263,968
---
---
---
---

263,968

112,183
---
---

5,000
400

---
120,843

8,180
---

29,733
---

500
---

276,839
---
---

276,839

52,800
72,376
82,015

5,300
---

14,920
---

13,991
241,402

---
---
---
---

241,402
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BROOK PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,767
---
---
---

3,000
---

23,239
1,216

---
895

---
---

525
37,641

---
---

37,641

21,757
12,960

2,889
---
---
---
---
---

37,606
41,000

---
---
---

78,606

6,325
---
---
---

3,000
---

21,969
1,864

---
1,000

---
---

1,000
35,158

---
---

35,158

30,000
12,960

1,000
---
---
---
---
---

43,960
41,000

---
---
---

84,960

9,100
---
---
---

3,000
---

22,820
2,000

---
1,000

---
---

1,300
39,220

---
---

39,220

22,750
15,600

1,600
---
---
---
---
---

39,950
40,000

---
---
---

79,950

BROOKLYN CENTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

11,025,559
4,003,810

640,000
2,021,337

688,320
240,000
542,522

2,362,375
35,000

631,660
225,000
286,300
170,424

22,872,307
---

4,127,295

26,999,602

2,609,310
6,492,781
2,624,528

---
---

1,221,836
1,267,885

928,498
15,144,838

2,120,000
609,207

5,994,700
411,502

24,280,247

11,025,559
4,003,810

640,000
2,021,337

688,320
240,000
542,522

2,362,375
35,000

631,660
225,000
286,300
170,424

22,872,307
---

4,127,295

26,999,602

2,609,310
6,492,781
2,574,528

---
---

1,221,836
1,267,885

928,498
15,094,838

2,120,000
609,207

5,994,700
411,502

24,230,247

11,314,270
4,438,800
1,315,000
1,035,050

683,754
199,764
667,665

1,639,265
50,000

664,896
220,000
162,000
118,166

22,508,630
2,150,000
5,922,945

30,581,575

2,687,015
6,663,551
2,674,008

---
---

1,320,183
1,662,923

872,920
15,880,600

2,875,000
1,197,364
5,982,635
1,713,780

27,649,379

BROOKLYN PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

22,186,841
8,443,601

11,000
2,361,668
2,793,590

454,472
---

999,228
600,000

1,555,675
647,000

1,184,950
6,516,822

47,754,847
---

12,594,381

60,349,228

3,636,126
14,148,166

4,399,465
---

226,378
4,937,033
4,925,066

373,331
32,645,565

4,736,046
2,604,284

13,225,000
12,275,766
65,486,661

22,186,841
8,443,601

11,000
2,361,668
2,793,590

439,974
---

999,228
600,000

1,555,675
647,000

1,184,950
6,516,822

47,740,349
---

12,570,381

60,310,730

3,619,126
14,133,668

4,399,465
---

226,378
4,895,533
4,922,656

138,331
32,335,157

4,736,046
2,604,284

13,225,000
12,251,766

65,152,253

23,969,775
8,350,793

11,500
2,075,499
3,329,640

427,028
---

1,784,750
760,000

2,342,462
731,075

1,432,093
5,393,816

50,608,431
---

20,056,036

70,664,467

3,405,082
15,161,973

3,921,587
---

229,104
6,116,942
4,138,591

206,005
33,179,284
10,823,648

3,057,324
13,543,000
18,783,816

79,387,072

BROOKSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

18,431
7,562

---
---

3,196
---

16,961
---
---

10,111
200

6,000
---

62,461
---
---

62,461

8,800
3,338

10,335
9,181
8,100

11,000
7,510
4,197

62,461
---
---
---
---

62,461

18,431
7,562

---
---

3,196
---

19,662
---
---

10,000
200

6,000
---

65,051
---
---

65,051

8,800
3,500

10,500
10,000

8,100
11,000

7,510
5,641

65,051
---
---
---
---

65,051

50



BROOKSTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

9,044
---
---
---

810
---

9,969
---
---
5

---
53

2,848
22,729

---
---

22,729

7,422
3,250
6,887

300
---

3,157
---

1,887
22,903

---
---
---
---

22,903

10,000
---
---
---

820
---

11,000
---
---
---
---
---

2,000
23,820

---
---

23,820

8,500
3,000
7,000

500
---

3,200
---
---

22,200
---
---
---
---

22,200

10,000
---
---
---

820
---

11,000
---
---
5

---
50

3,200
25,075

---
---

25,075

8,500
3,500
7,000

500
---

3,800
---

1,400
24,700

300
---
---
---

25,000

BROOTENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

112,600
---
---
---

7,000
---

154,190
16,400

---
28,000

1,000
5,000

15,500
339,690

---
---

339,690

134,171
98,825
62,494

---
---

7,700
---
---

303,190
---
---

36,500
---

339,690

118,805
---
---
---

7,000
---

170,250
17,900

---
28,000

1,500
6,000

17,500
366,955

---
---

366,955

138,405
110,150

65,100
---
---

10,300
---
---

323,955
---
---

43,000
---

366,955

BROWERVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

146,340
26,890

6,500
9,758

450
---

157,735
12,481

---
77,700

6,000
4,443

84,329
532,626

---
27,000

559,626

141,332
104,999
145,123

---
---

8,655
---

500
400,609

75,000
25,153
12,000

---
512,762

146,340
26,890

6,500
9,758

450
---

157,735
11,389

---
77,700

6,000
4,443

84,329
531,534

---
27,000

558,534

141,332
104,999
145,123

---
---

8,655
---

500
400,609

75,000
25,153
12,000

---

512,762

153,289
26,890

8,400
6,585

450
---

176,743
14,412

---
76,778

6,000
2,770

25,160
497,477

---
24,556

522,033

143,285
105,987
138,256

---
---

7,332
---

20,000
414,860

75,000
21,728
27,000

---

538,588

BROWNS VALLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

51



BROWNSDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

90,000
---

2,600
10,000

3,000
---

125,031
35,000

6,500
---

100
11,500
22,500

306,231
112,000
95,000

513,231

71,000
85,000
50,000

---
---

19,500
---

12,000
237,500

44,000
35,000

---
205,000
521,500

63,500
---

2,600
7,500
3,000

---
125,000

30,000
6,500

---
400

11,500
20,000

270,000
---

92,000

362,000

68,000
80,000
18,000

---
---

18,000
---

16,000
200,000

50,000
26,500

---
150,000

426,500

100,000
---

2,856
12,000

3,000
---

125,031
35,000

8,500
---

250
10,000
20,000

316,637
491,383
99,000

907,020

72,000
92,800
55,065

---
---

18,000
---

11,550
249,415

44,000
30,000

---
728,383

1,051,798

BROWNSVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

BROWNTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

260,632
---
---

53,200
6,910

---
184,373

17,000
---

127,256
4,200

14,170
12,450

680,191
---

36,000

716,191

74,885
265,654

66,045
54,275

---
19,694

---
4,500

485,053
71,225
95,020
58,300

---

709,598

251,222
---
---

50,650
7,500

---
215,088

16,400
---

118,669
4,200

16,320
12,800

692,849
---

34,000

726,849

78,122
263,416

76,577
54,817

---
22,477

---
4,575

499,984
75,000
93,005
56,800

---

724,789

BRUNOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,884
---
---
---

866
61,445
23,541

2,802
---

8,508
---

2,592
35,133

141,771
---

2,000

143,771

16,466
85,591

5,115
2,130

---
1,339

---
2,110

112,751
---
---
---

2,000
114,751

7,000
---
---

250
1,000

---
22,049

2,800
---

10,000
---

1,300
7,000

51,399
---

2,000

53,399

18,000
16,000

8,200
2,500

---
3,000

---
3,650

51,350
---
---
---

2,000

53,350

7,000
---
---

250
1,000

---
21,421

2,800
---

9,500
---

1,500
7,000

50,471
---

2,000

52,471

18,000
16,000

8,200
2,500

---
3,000

---
3,650

51,350
---
---
---

2,000

53,350

52



BUCKMANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

23,366
---
---

3,487
3,215

---
11,876

---
2,208

11,456
---

1,008
11,147
67,763

---
243

68,006

8,800
967

6,235
13,953

---
6,558

---
400

36,913
20,000

2,471
6,000

---

65,384

23,366
---
---

3,895
3,300

---
17,320

---
2,708

13,041
---

1,017
8,708

73,355
---
---

73,355

9,515
1,083
8,585

15,564
---

6,918
---

400
42,065
10,000

1,500
3,000

---

56,565

BUFFALOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,102,495
500,000

---
---

344,290
30,000

1,249,519
306,187

34,622
1,967,252

62,750
20,075

248,353
5,865,543

---
1,387,500

7,253,043

1,037,907
1,700,209

951,785
521,500
281,760

1,152,898
---

100
5,646,159

479,316
276,798
443,509
262,500

7,108,282

1,674,637
---

1,600
---

345,100
---

1,415,301
456,441

62,343
2,276,361

60,000
20,325

220,616
6,532,724

---
1,453,583

7,986,307

1,168,679
1,892,122
1,197,574

545,000
348,350

1,387,088
---

100
6,538,913

434,027
262,156
503,850
353,583

8,092,529

BUFFALO LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

407,810
---
---

76,776
1,015

---
169,783

---
---

119,623
625

14,994
62,873

853,499
---
---

853,499

236,135
200,274
103,678

1,978
---

7,710
---

28,356
578,131
115,285

52,645
---

11,000
757,061

404,050
6,606

---
99,500

---
---

192,639
---

5,000
20,000

---
40,000
25,000

792,795
---
---

792,795

170,000
140,000

70,000
900

30,000
9,000

---
2,000

421,900
315,000

53,000
---
---

789,900

412,131
13,000

---
107,665

---
---

236,739
---

5,000
50,000

1,000
21,000
25,000

871,535
---
---

871,535

175,000
150,000
100,000

1,000
---

8,000
---

2,000
436,000
300,000

48,456
10,000

---

784,456

BUHLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

220,000
26,341

4,500
19,000

4,204
---

509,270
12,350

---
69,250

1,500
4,000

36,650
907,065

---
---

907,065

152,065
236,496
197,256

---
---

110,010
8,100

42,822
746,749

61,111
40,205
59,000

---

907,065

220,000
25,841

4,500
18,700

1,300
---

492,373
11,500

---
40,800

1,000
5,324

37,500
858,838

---
---

858,838

177,900
135,398
204,714

---
---

114,085
---

46,219
678,316

61,111
37,175
82,236

---

858,838

53



BURNSVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

21,121,676
---

745,000
2,931,207
1,797,462

789,893
---

2,226,435
4,707,200
3,907,859

485,900
623,609

1,273,481
40,609,722

2,445,000
2,925,362

45,980,084

5,274,569
13,399,786

4,888,098
140,651

---
3,643,866

190,747
677,766

28,215,483
3,139,281

894,674
14,355,108

537,562
47,142,108

21,121,676
---

745,000
2,931,207
1,797,462

769,743
---

2,224,435
4,210,300
3,907,859

485,900
623,609

1,262,981
40,080,172

2,445,000
2,511,862

45,037,034

5,274,569
13,379,936

4,888,098
133,651

---
3,583,366

190,747
677,766

28,128,133
3,139,281

894,674
13,121,708

533,062

45,816,858

22,235,743
---

805,000
2,115,399
2,041,053

341,523
---

3,194,103
2,484,434
4,510,972

353,750
773,787

2,008,984
40,864,748

3,941,290
2,989,711

47,795,749

5,552,447
14,751,591

5,173,742
161,300

---
3,751,902

218,779
660,242

30,270,003
3,814,751

810,554
13,308,394

768,752

48,972,454

BURTRUMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

7,776
---
---
---

1,990
---

20,722
---
---

400
---

800
500

32,188
---
---

32,188

7,998
5,900
5,000

---
---
---
---

9,600
28,498

---
---
---
---

28,498

9,212
---
---
---

1,990
---

22,286
---
---

400
---

1,200
500

35,588
---
---

35,588

8,398
7,200
6,000

---
---
---
---

9,900
31,498

---
---
---
---

31,498

BUTTERFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

31,148
---

3,400
---

2,000
---

147,793
4,810

---
21,250

---
---

8,400
218,801

---
---

218,801

112,395
32,210
86,140
10,700

---
1,500

---
---

242,945
---
---
---
---

242,945

30,700
---

3,200
---

900
---

162,037
9,000

---
23,000

---
7,500

200
236,537

---
---

236,537

67,146
31,825
77,600
10,000

---
6,927

---
---

193,498
---
---
---
---

193,498

BYRONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

237,835
476,087
326,586

---
7,207

202,120
98,906

---
1,348,741

614,047
---

207,000
20,000

2,189,788

975,500
---

18,500
489,929

34,054
---

344,378
---
---

242,774
4,500

15,000
5,235

2,129,870
---
---

2,129,870

236,035
476,087
320,586

---
7,207

206,120
96,906

---
1,342,941

614,047
---

207,000
20,000

2,183,988

1,002,000
---

18,000
581,668

38,900
---

397,397
---
---

229,774
5,500

15,000
10,500

2,298,739
---
---

2,298,739

175,227
627,997
438,914

---
5,628

205,296
224,106

---
1,677,168

457,462
---

144,109
20,000

2,298,739

54



CALEDONIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

CALLAWAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

27,118
---
---
---

224
---

34,251
6,000

---
74,745

---
---
---

142,338
---
---

142,338

20,809
19,800
19,361
75,093

---
4,275

---
3,000

142,338
---
---
---
---

142,338

27,660
---
---
---

210
---

38,241
8,675

---
67,644

---
---
---

142,430
---

4,924

147,354

25,024
22,400
19,904
68,471

---
4,400

---
4,670

144,869
---
---

2,485
---

147,354

CALUMETName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

85,809
---
---
---

1,320
---

194,784
9,948

---
31,990

794
8,858

52,160
385,663

---
35,000

420,663

95,389
60,717

128,512
---
---

40,060
---

8,235
332,913

27,773
---

61,971
35,000

457,657

101,166
---
---
---

1,400
---

197,090
---
---

36,000
100

7,500
40,000

383,256
---
---

383,256

90,000
54,000

125,000
---
---

40,000
---

30,000
339,000

29,000
---

43,000
---

411,000

101,166
---
---
---

1,300
---

196,621
---
---

40,121
1,000
8,800

45,000
394,008

---
---

394,008

99,000
61,000

135,000
---
---

45,000
---

10,000
350,000

28,000
---

45,000
---

423,000

CAMBRIDGEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,041,000
---
---
---

421,325
---

519,566
174,372

33,000
510,456

27,000
30,800
31,289

4,788,808
---

656,468

5,445,276

1,388,798
1,153,837

939,844
---
---

151,414
338,718

---
3,972,611

56,000
---

685,800
1,033,468
5,747,879

3,041,000
---
---
---

421,325
---

519,566
189,372

36,447
478,900

27,000
30,300
14,650

4,758,560
---

633,468

5,392,028

1,350,171
1,153,837

938,073
---
---

151,314
328,968

80,000
4,002,363

56,000
---

518,890
953,468

5,530,721

3,263,448
---
---
---

434,475
---

534,186
170,822

38,500
475,540

25,000
31,400

114,650
5,088,021

---
593,000

5,681,021

1,416,244
1,305,418
1,033,472

---
---

164,847
311,500

70,000
4,301,481

56,250
---

750,900
933,000

6,041,631

55



CAMPBELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

24,000
---
---
---

585
---

47,610
---
---

9,300
---

800
11,790
94,085

---
4,500

98,585

13,267
16,821

9,600
---
---

24,290
---

10,527
74,505

---
---

15,000
4,500

94,005

24,000
---
---
---

585
---

47,610
---
---

9,300
---

800
11,790
94,085

---
4,500

98,585

13,267
16,821

9,600
---
---

24,290
---

10,527
74,505

---
---

15,000
4,500

94,005

28,000
---
---
---

585
---

51,718
---
---

8,200
---

800
11,700

101,003
---

4,500

105,503

13,267
17,371

9,600
---
---

24,870
---

10,827
75,935

---
---
---

4,500

80,435

CANBYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

396,538
4,824

---
26,552

5,100
1,496,365

648,996
26,000

---
76,606

7,000
28,292

104,309
2,820,582

---
---

2,820,582

314,049
279,134
211,183

---
---

186,639
---

112,752
1,103,757

175,000
60,419

1,733,348
---

3,072,524

396,538
4,824

---
26,552

5,100
1,496,365

648,996
26,000

---
76,606

7,000
28,292

104,309
2,820,582

---
---

2,820,582

318,969
276,234
230,658

---
---

158,979
---

69,177
1,054,017

175,000
60,419

1,468,098
---

2,757,534

404,220
5,048

---
26,530

5,250
172,264
727,602

29,000
---

81,241
8,000

19,150
102,000

1,580,305
---
---

1,580,305

376,061
304,453
254,019

---
---

196,194
---

91,956
1,222,683

176,000
54,702
74,042
25,000

1,552,427

CANNON FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,830,000
425,000

20,000
700,000
149,550

---
552,000

56,956
194,435
660,300

49,300
78,100
77,650

4,793,291
---

1,166,336

5,959,627

598,475
870,744
588,750

50,000
---

657,025
81,750

190,000
3,036,744
1,302,800

638,415
185,500

1,166,336

6,329,795

1,908,600
425,000

20,000
500,000
131,550

---
823,971

83,756
209,552
637,650

46,100
65,450
85,800

4,937,429
6,000,000

716,312

11,653,741

656,150
945,954
680,370

59,500
---

704,838
121,000
138,200

3,306,012
886,500
309,653

6,065,500
716,312

11,283,977

CANTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

81,950
---
---
---
---
---

45,000
---
---

5,000
1,000
3,000

35,000
170,950

---
---

170,950

30,000
18,800
24,000

---
---

25,000
---

71,839
169,639

---
---
---
---

169,639

82,775
---
---
---
---
---

40,000
---
---

5,000
200

7,000
10,000

144,975
---
---

144,975

40,000
25,000
20,000

---
---

6,000
---
---

91,000
---
---
---
---

91,000

56



CARLOSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

91,372
---
---

75,000
5,750

---
43,156

---
2,500

117,200
1,500
2,225

10,750
349,453

---
---

349,453

98,330
32,500
39,600
23,850

---
13,873

---
---

208,153
130,000

---
11,300

---

349,453

100,000
---
---

75,000
4,750

---
45,031

---
2,500

123,908
1,500
2,225

10,750
365,664

---
---

365,664

84,145
32,696
41,950
59,350

---
8,223

---
---

226,364
130,000

---
11,300

---

367,664

CARLTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

CARVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,066,409
---
---
---

422,100
---

83,548
14,000

4,000
84,850

8,000
1,500
7,500

1,691,907
---
---

1,691,907

478,643
381,103
204,614

---
---

124,617
---
---

1,188,977
335,215

---
167,715

---

1,691,907

1,232,122
---
---
---

497,800
---

188,644
22,000

5,000
95,000

5,500
650

11,150
2,057,866

---
---

2,057,866

495,364
475,222
330,130

---
---

186,982
---
---

1,487,698
309,100

---
146,270
114,800

2,057,868

CASS LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

254,123
20,323

---
---

21,910
477,564
368,632

74,724
10,293
38,152
11,199

8,180
81,982

1,367,082
---

5,542

1,372,624

121,932
764,799
108,226

4,449
---

21,490
23,295
45,646

1,089,837
50,507
15,932

---
5,542

1,161,818

254,123
1,717

---
---

21,350
286,127
368,632

4,042
2,300

50,300
2,500

290
9,850

1,001,231
---
---

1,001,231

132,155
584,456
118,057

4,221
---

17,580
28,701
10,065

895,235
39,500
25,180

---
5,542

965,457

254,123
---
---
---

31,087
226,400
353,035

1,024
2,500

22,713
12,050

2,950
33,932

939,814
---

3,000

942,814

112,397
556,764
180,168

2,890
---

16,558
11,023
24,487

904,287
44,500
25,492

---
3,000

977,279

57



CEDAR MILLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

12,000
---
---
---

1,550
---

2,856
---
---

16,700
---

2,500
100

35,706
---
---

35,706

6,700
600

3,400
12,000

---
---
---
---

22,700
---
---
---
---

22,700

15,000
---
---
---

1,500
---

4,368
---
---
---
---

1,000
100

21,968
---
---

21,968

20,889
450

3,600
---
---
---
---
---

24,939
---
---
---
---

24,939

CENTER CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

110,000
---
---
---

8,000
---

57,157
---
---

2,700
---

1,500
9,000

188,357
---
---

188,357

60,500
45,020
51,500

---
---

6,292
---

24,000
187,312

---
---
---
---

187,312

118,000
---
---
---

6,000
---

62,180
---
---

7,500
---

2,000
9,000

204,680
---
---

204,680

66,250
47,600
58,000

---
---

7,092
---

24,400
203,342

---
---
---
---

203,342

CENTERVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,700,000
38,000

---
1,000

210,850
---

116,333
---
---

3,200
22,000
25,000
29,617

2,146,000
---

40,000

2,186,000

490,633
901,684
293,427

5,000
---

72,086
6,300

19,000
1,788,130

---
---

257,870
102,000

2,148,000

1,809,431
---
---

84,500
195,000

---
25,569

---
---

2,000
30,000
40,000
14,000

2,200,500
---
---

2,200,500

518,600
932,876
297,000

---
---

77,500
6,500

20,000
1,852,476

---
---

167,124
180,900

2,200,500

CEYLONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

48,511
---
---
---

1,615
---

136,005
---
---
---
20

300
2,800

189,251
---
---

189,251

61,900
32,000
69,000

---
---
---
---

16,400
179,300

---
---
---
---

179,300

51,945
---
---
---

1,640
---

150,192
---
---
---

500
300

1,800
206,377

---
30,843

237,220

90,060
32,441
85,000

---
---
---
---

19,700
227,201

---
---
---
---

227,201

58



CHAMPLINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

1,207,679
3,172,803
2,129,676

---
---

878,144
255,932
108,254

7,752,488
14,165

2,756
1,707,245

612,850
10,089,504

5,704,894
190,000

---
---

281,646
---
---

429,181
35,439

605,097
245,000
207,000

1,021,325
8,719,582

---
433,138

9,152,720

1,199,271
3,139,836
2,047,676

---
---

866,164
255,932

96,254
7,605,133

14,165
2,756

1,453,367
612,850

9,688,271

6,147,661
50,000

---
---

473,850
---
---

688,627
104,753
696,263
265,000
223,384
897,425

9,546,963
---

385,828

9,932,791

1,314,790
3,277,624
2,198,657

---
---

901,932
249,747
123,702

8,066,452
14,729

1,598
10,704,600

770,200

19,557,579

CHANDLERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

88,590
---
---
---
---
---

63,667
6,427

---
---
---

1,100
3,500

163,284
---
---

163,284

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

98,085
---
---
---
---
---

54,172
6,427

---
---
---

1,100
3,500

163,284
---
---

163,284

47,000
19,710
25,000

---
---

7,350
---

5,000
104,060

---
---

54,724
4,500

163,284

96,580
---
---
---
---
---

74,806
6,558

---
---
---

1,800
1,000

180,744
---
---

180,744

47,000
19,500
24,000

---
---

7,350
---

5,000
102,850

---
---

73,394
4,500

180,744

CHANHASSENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

5,911,820
---

125,000
---

1,308,350
---
---
---

212,500
650,750

65,500
108,500

98,000
8,480,420

---
---

8,480,420

1,740,700
2,696,100
1,829,350

48,300
---

1,753,125
379,895
131,100

8,578,570
---
---
---
---

8,578,570

6,179,600
---

150,000
---

1,271,500
---
---
---

224,000
662,400

76,500
128,500
133,000

8,825,500
---
---

8,825,500

1,797,400
2,747,700
1,900,400

50,500
---

1,860,100
392,800
137,000

8,885,900
---
---
---

285,000

9,170,900

CHASKAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,158,424
---

1,921,713
2,500

1,083,845
---

309,662
349,571
129,243

1,148,704
55,223
50,500

122,060
8,331,445

---
318,742

8,650,187

2,537,798
2,793,828
2,098,035

---
---

357,248
203,350

35,128
8,025,387

---
50,000

439,685
424,448

8,939,520

3,158,424
---

1,921,713
2,500

1,083,845
---

309,662
349,571
129,243

1,148,704
55,223
50,500

122,060
8,331,445

---
318,742

8,650,187

2,537,798
2,793,828
2,012,488

---
---

357,248
203,350

35,128
7,939,840

---
50,000

439,685
424,448

8,853,973

3,589,826
---

2,044,540
---

1,113,995
---

67,106
367,069
132,730

1,109,294
56,253
50,500

100,983
8,632,296

380,000
556,142

9,568,438

2,691,102
2,982,806
2,185,755

---
---

431,857
214,859

61,435
8,567,814

---
10,000

952,099
540,355

10,070,268
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CHATFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,384,414
25,636
26,050

7,000
22,600

---
2,768,172

29,255
---

117,725
22,000
12,000
18,000

4,432,852
---
---

4,432,852

848,149
1,197,637

797,873
---
---

412,103
54,000

441,876
3,751,638

15,000
85,214

971,000
---

4,822,852

1,454,917
25,636
25,000
12,000
21,850

105,000
2,977,001

879,162
---

110,000
21,500
12,000
18,000

5,662,066
1,000,000

---

6,662,066

738,295
1,280,824

960,301
---
---

445,784
45,000

381,992
3,852,196

45,000
204,127

2,894,442
---

6,995,765

CHICKAMAW BEACHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

26,720
---
---
---

250
---
---
---
---
---
---

750
100

27,820
---
---

27,820

8,230
4,940
8,300

---
---
---
---

6,350
27,820

---
---
---
---

27,820

28,056
---
---
---

1,000
---

864
---
---
---
---

1,000
100

31,020
---
---

31,020

11,250
4,400
9,200

---
---
---
---

3,770
28,620

---
---
---

2,400

31,020

CHISAGO CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

996,886
348,050

---
50,372

145,415
---

246,130
27,764

---
153,947

---
62,605
44,915

2,076,084
---

109,313

2,185,397

312,949
483,989
187,125

6,750
6,800

183,463
57,961
35,298

1,274,335
237,960
123,926
317,393
109,313

2,062,927

996,886
348,050

---
50,372

145,415
---

246,130
27,764

---
153,947

---
62,605
44,915

2,076,084
---

109,313

2,185,397

312,949
483,989
187,125

6,750
6,800

183,463
57,961
35,298

1,274,335
237,960
123,926
317,393
109,313

2,062,927

1,230,417
353,682

---
26,901

167,165
---

318,469
34,992
25,000

146,535
---

84,335
81,600

2,469,096
---

129,355

2,598,451

410,142
542,972
254,067

4,425
7,800

195,277
314,776

74,351
1,803,810

286,385
109,983
150,325
129,355

2,479,858

CHISHOLMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,384,414
25,636
26,050

7,000
22,600

---
2,768,172

29,255
---

117,725
22,000
12,000
18,000

4,432,852
---
---

4,432,852

848,149
1,197,637

797,873
---
---

412,103
54,000

441,876
3,751,638

15,000
85,214

971,000
---

4,822,852

1,454,917
25,636
25,000
12,000
21,850

105,000
2,977,001

879,162
---

110,000
21,500
12,000
18,000

5,662,066
1,000,000

---

6,662,066

738,295
1,280,824

960,301
---
---

445,784
45,000

381,992
3,852,196

45,000
204,127

2,894,442
---

6,995,765
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CHOKIOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

CIRCLE PINESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,551,329
---

4,850
---

177,100
---

136,000
29,792

---
11,800
23,000
10,000

9,000
1,952,871

---
---

1,952,871

342,070
995,192
155,314

46,073
---

309,392
---

82,480
1,930,521

---
---

22,350
---

1,952,871

1,687,329
---

4,850
---

177,100
---
---

29,792
---

11,800
23,000
10,000

9,000
1,952,871

---
---

1,952,871

342,070
993,692
155,314

46,073
---

309,392
---

94,980
1,941,521

---
---

11,350
---

1,952,871

1,775,255
---

8,700
---

30,800
---

29,700
34,792

---
12,950
28,000
20,000

9,000
1,949,197

---
---

1,949,197

344,173
941,541
169,113

36,709
---

331,578
---

95,863
1,918,977

---
---

5,220
25,000

1,949,197

CLARA CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

429,570
---

16,700
---

4,500
---

356,958
7,800

17,000
27,850

7,500
6,000

12,925
886,803

---
25,000

911,803

204,085
177,380
208,050

---
3,150

88,990
21,025
12,000

714,680
---
---

50,500
---

765,180

483,435
---

12,835
---

5,000
---

409,575
7,800

16,000
25,600

8,500
9,500

12,925
991,170

---
25,000

1,016,170

211,383
190,615
213,210

---
3,275

108,005
28,442
24,170

779,100
---
---

63,740
---

842,840

CLAREMONTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

199,588
---

1,650
---

7,250
1,015,728

174,547
---
---
---

1,200
1,275

100
1,401,338

---
82,930

1,484,268

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

199,588
---

1,650
---

7,250
1,015,728

174,547
---
---
---

1,200
1,275

100
1,401,338

---
---

1,401,338

94,217
87,615
46,500

---
---

22,026
180,753

2,275
433,386

19,000
120,030
805,331
82,930

1,460,677

288,804
---

1,650
---

7,285
18,915

201,099
---
---
---

1,200
7,620

---
526,573

---
74,075

600,648

156,776
97,218
46,500

---
---

29,806
1,000

---
331,300

20,000
112,075
195,000
74,075

732,450
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CLARISSAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

105,292
---
---
---

160
---

196,239
3,689

---
7,308
3,000
4,000
4,700

324,388
---

10,000

334,388

105,350
69,694
73,314

---
---

15,810
---

3,015
267,183

7,913
4,102

50,000
2,702

331,900

115,000
---
---
---

160
---

188,941
3,689

---
7,808
5,000
5,100
4,600

330,298
---

10,000

340,298

101,254
71,524
80,645

---
---

14,410
---

4,073
271,906

8,289
3,726

51,000
3,052

337,973

CLARKFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

246,400
---
---
---

4,450
---

333,160
15,694
27,586

199,397
4,600
1,000

15,759
848,046

---
---

848,046

142,157
168,884
163,709

79,093
80,934
48,894

---
11,236

694,907
91,211
55,176

---
---

841,294

246,350
---
---
---

4,450
---

363,182
15,694
27,586

198,266
4,600
1,000

18,578
879,706

---
---

879,706

149,225
167,425
174,530

83,005
83,399
50,719

---
12,198

720,501
96,786
62,418

---
---

879,705

CLARKS GROVEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

60,000
---
---
---

1,000
---

111,213
---
---

70,000
---

18,000
3,270

263,483
---

79,930

343,413

38,000
48,500
55,500
25,500

---
10,000

---
39,800

217,300
---
---

89,600
49,200

356,100

60,000
---
---
---

1,000
---

111,213
---
---

71,000
---

20,000
3,270

266,483
---

83,750

350,233

38,000
48,000
55,000
26,000

---
10,000

---
41,000

218,000
---
---

87,500
44,733

350,233

65,000
---
---
---

1,000
---

121,473
---
---

70,025
---

15,000
2,000

274,498
---

82,500

356,998

39,500
43,000
62,000
26,000

---
15,500

---
43,000

229,000
---
---

89,475
38,523

356,998

CLEAR LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

66,098
---

11,516
31,246
18,550

---
43,475

---
2,600
4,800

---
3,000

61,800
243,085

---
---

243,085

119,030
180,920

38,018
3,550

---
37,850

---
---

379,368
25,000
11,000
33,200

---
448,568

66,098
---

11,516
31,246
18,550

---
43,475

---
2,600
4,800

---
3,000

61,800
243,085

---
---

243,085

119,030
180,920

38,018
3,550

---
37,850

---
---

379,368
25,000
11,000
33,200

---

448,568

90,251
---

13,016
43,913
33,250

---
58,274

---
2,600

153,054
---

10,425
125,500
530,283

---
---

530,283

163,719
176,719

35,288
2,550

---
46,010

---
---

424,286
30,000

5,340
163,700

---

623,326

62



CLEARBROOKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

85,500
---
---

74,200
180

---
127,750

8,688
1,111

75,275
6,200
6,482

32,743
418,129

---
---

418,129

83,183
111,000

60,295
30,886

---
60,277
87,000
32,300

464,941
---
---
---
---

464,941

84,000
---
---

74,200
180

---
127,750

1,600
1,111

75,275
6,200
6,482
2,000

378,798
---
---

378,798

83,183
111,000

60,295
20,000

---
60,277

---
200

334,955
---
---
---
---

334,955

95,400
---
---

70,800
200

---
146,900
127,415

1,111
91,340

4,000
6,200
2,500

545,866
---
---

545,866

104,843
253,476

56,321
24,498

---
95,295

---
---

534,433
---
---
---
---

534,433

CLEARWATERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

643,533
---

2,500
135,733

62,000
---

116,785
---
---

72,284
---

1,500
21,700

1,056,035
---
---

1,056,035

129,850
268,266
146,413

---
---

86,597
---

63,000
694,126
126,000

32,883
498,769
82,000

1,433,778

643,533
---

2,500
135,733

62,000
---

116,785
---
---

72,284
---

1,500
21,700

1,056,035
---
---

1,056,035

129,850
168,266
146,413

---
---

86,597
---

39,500
570,626

31,000
32,883

302,000
---

936,509

807,118
---

6,000
196,855
191,040
264,840
144,785

---
---

139,380
---

10,185
62,700

1,822,903
---
---

1,822,903

308,200
385,011
137,977

---
---

61,510
---

49,150
941,848

55,000
40,260

893,760
---

1,930,868

CLEMENTSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

38,751
---
---
---

900
---

35,834
---
---

10,275
---

3,000
1,000

89,760
---
---

89,760

23,410
31,650
19,900

5,500
---

7,500
---

1,800
89,760

---
---
---
---

89,760

39,370
---
---
---

1,000
---

40,355
---
---

10,275
---

3,000
1,000

95,000
---
---

95,000

23,350
32,650
22,500

5,500
---

9,200
---

1,800
95,000

---
---
---
---

95,000

CLEVELANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

150,833
---

2,300
5,221
4,000

---
85,263
11,500
12,200
35,350

8,500
2,000
3,700

320,867
---
1

320,868

67,600
100,300
123,589

---
---
---
---
---

291,489
---
---
---
---

291,489

153,757
---

2,300
5,221

14,000
---

109,444
13,700

2,000
35,350

8,500
2,000
8,700

354,972
---
1

354,973

82,666
163,081
109,226

---
---
---
---
---

354,973
---
---
---
---

354,973
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CLIMAXName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

50,000
---
---
---

325
---

48,915
5,400

---
750
500

3,000
---

108,890
---
---

108,890

30,075
20,578
42,425

---
---

9,544
---

3,930
106,552

---
---

2,000
---

108,552

50,000
---
---
---

325
---

48,915
5,400

---
750
500

3,000
---

108,890
---
---

108,890

30,075
20,578
42,425

---
---

9,544
---

3,930
106,552

---
---

2,000
---

108,552

50,000
---
---
---

325
---

51,061
5,150

---
750
500

2,500
---

110,286
---
---

110,286

35,295
17,738
42,295

---
---

6,384
---
---

101,712
---
---

8,000
---

109,712

CLINTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

29,087
---
---
---

597
450

183,567
---
---

25,568
15
---

17,125
256,409

---
---

256,409

60,044
49,595

100,282
913

---
1,887

---
20,253

232,974
17,970
18,019

---
---

268,963

31,000
---
---
---

100
---

185,000
---
---

23,000
---
---

5,000
244,100

---
---

244,100

52,000
50,000
55,000

1,500
---

2,000
---

20,000
180,500

---
---
---
---

180,500

30,000
---
---
---

600
---

180,000
---
---

26,000
---

8,500
10,000

255,100
---
---

255,100

60,000
50,000
60,000

1,000
---

2,000
---

21,000
194,000

20,600
74,600

---
---

289,200

CLITHERALLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,562
---
---
---

2,350
---

13,835
---
---

100
---

3,840
5,920

27,607
---
---

27,607

9,221
3,320

303
---
---
---
---

17,996
30,840

---
---
---
---

30,840

1,500
---
---
---

2,650
---

13,500
---
---

300
---

3,500
3,600

25,050
---
---

25,050

5,990
320
850
950

---
150

---
11,000
19,260

---
---
---
---

19,260

1,600
---
---
---

2,650
---

13,850
---
---

325
---

3,900
5,375

27,700
---
---

27,700

17,720
3,350

300
---
---
---
---

15,000
36,370

---
---
---
---

36,370

CLONTARFName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

64



CLOQUETName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,767,378
---

119,805
67,975

137,600
645,570

2,491,350
404,808

45,950
982,665

72,750
87,610

373,240
8,196,701

---
223,700

8,420,401

781,745
3,250,745
1,124,295

15,050
---

1,018,005
686,075
129,690

7,005,605
451,589
170,869

1,116,813
85,800

8,830,676

3,057,594
---

129,500
32,485

146,550
420,483

2,406,450
1,297,108

27,300
955,300

79,250
158,100
465,056

9,175,176
2,210,000

888,513

12,273,689

805,775
3,582,671
1,141,640

12,050
---

1,053,945
429,345

---
7,025,426

464,531
61,418

5,164,815
593,000

13,309,190

COATESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

19,751
---
---
---

8,807
---

415
---
---

1,873
192
32

16,257
47,327

---
---

47,327

14,211
9,910
2,895

591
---

570
---
---

28,177
---
---
---

12,453
40,630

35,470
---
---
---

2,450
---
---
---
---

400
100

10
---

38,430
---
---

38,430

20,945
5,650
5,200

875
---

2,800
---
---

35,470
---
---
---
---

35,470

30,569
---
---
---

2,400
---

1,014
---

450
100
20
---
---

34,553
---
---

34,553

19,993
6,600
4,500

620
---

2,800
---
---

34,513
---
---
---
---

34,513

COBDENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

COHASSETName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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COKATOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

709,861
---
---
---

16,765
---

481,294
10,776

6,000
35,093

---
4,750

500
1,265,039

---
---

1,265,039

216,240
227,495
231,715

---
---

206,456
3,006
7,607

892,519
---
---

305,500
67,020

1,265,039

736,881
---
---
---

16,265
---

552,119
10,776

4,200
34,107

---
5,000
1,500

1,360,848
---
---

1,360,848

231,209
237,625
246,926

---
---

174,105
3,163

54,958
947,986

---
---

345,500
67,362

1,360,848

COLD SPRINGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

COLERAINEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

356,391
32,000

---
10,000

3,185
---

539,586
---
---

92,085
20,937

1,000
113,879

1,169,063
---
---

1,169,063

186,000
272,586
277,000

46,000
---

94,052
---

140,000
1,015,638

15,000
20,000

123,300
---

1,173,938

356,391
32,000

---
10,000

3,185
---

539,586
---
---

92,085
20,937

1,000
113,879

1,169,063
---
---

1,169,063

186,000
272,586
277,000

46,000
---

94,052
---

140,000
1,015,638

15,000
20,000

123,300
---

1,173,938

436,391
35,000

---
7,000
3,200

---
487,289

---
---

89,750
29,300

2,500
92,371

1,182,801
---
---

1,182,801

170,500
283,060
273,000

55,000
---

108,000
---

187,645
1,077,205

20,000
27,055
55,000

---

1,179,260

COLOGNEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

484,306
---

9,080
---

147,000
---

87,308
17,032

2,118
78,165

1,000
11,000
37,845

874,854
---

140,000

1,014,854

219,382
245,734
150,411

---
---

15,307
---
---

630,834
25,000

---
219,520

---
875,354

484,306
---

9,080
---

92,000
---

87,308
10,532

2,118
78,165

1,000
11,000
37,845

813,354
---

25,000

838,354

215,582
182,134
143,411

---
---

15,307
---
---

556,434
---
---

282,420
---

838,854

518,819
---
---
---

112,100
---

136,980
18,050

2,100
92,397

1,000
15,200
21,907

918,553
---
---

918,553

232,144
221,645
210,558

---
---

31,606
---
---

695,953
25,000

---
197,600

---

918,553
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COLUMBIA HEIGHTSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,102,537
---

161,366
---

318,800
95,615

1,058,473
510,045

70,641
468,092
135,000
155,000
617,287

9,692,856
---

1,002,609

10,695,465

1,651,126
3,671,481
1,324,398

110,206
---

2,001,223
1,379,095

206,018
10,343,547

---
---

43,667
378,630

10,765,844

6,102,537
---

161,366
---

318,800
90,000

1,058,473
510,045

70,641
437,024
135,000
155,000
617,287

9,656,173
---

1,002,609

10,658,782

1,651,126
3,609,798
1,324,398

110,206
---

2,001,223
1,379,095

206,018
10,281,864

---
---

43,667
378,630

10,704,161

6,347,537
---

161,366
---

653,214
90,000

1,028,487
510,985

70,641
531,964
135,000

79,000
711,539

10,319,733
---

739,264

11,058,997

1,699,200
3,841,445
1,307,753

122,278
---

2,001,367
1,680,606

209,603
10,862,252

---
---

133,500
85,000

11,080,752

COMFREYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

120,000
7,130

---
23,500

2,125
---

119,049
6,500

14,500
29,300

500
21,000
55,628

399,232
---

97,000

496,232

96,944
110,074

73,655
13,026

---
35,466

---
19,350

348,515
25,000
23,038
32,000
66,900

495,453

120,000
7,130

---
23,500

2,125
---

119,049
6,500

12,000
29,300

500
21,000
49,928

391,032
---

97,000

488,032

96,944
101,874

73,655
13,026

---
35,466

---
19,350

340,315
25,000
23,038
32,000
66,900

487,253

120,000
---
---

24,100
2,025

---
113,435

9,286
17,200
30,800

500
18,500
42,588

378,434
---

8,590

387,024

107,688
97,731
68,912
13,077

---
36,439

2,000
10,000

335,847
30,000
21,678
10,000

300

397,825

COMSTOCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,376
---
---
---
---
---

7,464
---

1,195
125
412
271

---
16,843

---
---

16,843

15,677
3,000
8,640

---
---
---
---

400
27,717

172,962
10,409

---
---

211,088

7,000
---
---
---
---

14,014
---
---

615
---
---
---

435
22,064

---
---

22,064

11,958
3,000

---
---

270
169

---
400

15,797
20,567

---
---
---

36,364

8,000
---
---
---
---
---

7,500
---

1,200
---

200
270

---
17,170

---
---

17,170

17,000
3,000
1,000

---
---
---
---

400
21,400

157,357
9,805

---
---

188,562

CONGERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

19,900
2,200
7,400

12,794
---

6,500
---

3,400
52,194

---
---

600
---

52,794

39,455
---
---
---
---
---

26,709
---
---

1,000
---

1,500
2,000

70,664
---
---

70,664

20,000
2,000
7,200

15,500
---

7,500
---

2,464
54,664

---
---

16,000
---

70,664

42,000
---
---
---
---
---

25,991
---
---

1,000
---

1,500
2,000

72,491
---
---

72,491

21,791
2,200
7,500

14,100
---

7,500
---

3,400
56,491

---
---

16,000
---

72,491
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COOKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

196,066
6,000

---
---

4,000
---

119,099
20,189

---
500

2,000
10,000

---
357,854

---
29,502

387,356

106,889
138,248

79,892
---
---

33,385
6,000
1,866

366,280
---
---

6,000
15,076

387,356

204,934
6,000

---
---

4,000
---

143,460
23,402

---
---

4,000
10,000

---
395,796

---
24,765

420,561

106,316
149,685

86,370
---
---

40,958
7,900
4,866

396,095
---
---

6,000
18,466

420,561

COON RAPIDSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

15,047,071
2,453,087
3,337,200
2,895,200
1,219,600

437,200
1,256,702

671,270
425,900

1,090,303
345,000

1,713,201
3,441,870

34,333,604
950,000

2,379,543

37,663,147

2,952,217
9,634,287
3,996,768

118,000
461,154

2,781,878
4,595,355
2,890,591

27,430,250
6,285,094

919,673
6,701,864
2,379,543

43,716,424

15,047,071
2,453,087
3,337,200
2,495,200
1,219,600

437,200
1,656,702
1,401,870

425,900
1,090,303

345,000
1,713,201
2,711,270

34,333,604
950,000

2,379,543

37,663,147

2,941,444
9,633,579
3,993,321

118,000
462,670

2,758,705
4,597,732
2,873,699

27,379,150
6,285,094

919,673
6,008,417
2,379,543

42,971,877

16,263,041
2,214,033
3,658,386
2,470,873
1,246,242

416,944
1,495,697

672,070
393,750

1,095,750
320,000

1,565,184
5,908,965

37,720,935
5,500,000
1,611,691

44,832,626

3,228,057
10,560,586

3,316,360
131,723
493,975

2,925,706
2,468,257
2,169,161

25,293,825
5,377,760

745,866
2,177,437
1,611,691

35,206,579

CORCORANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,440,750
1,000

21,500
---

194,560
---

30,700
99,400

5,345
246,356

44,000
9,500
3,000

2,096,111
---
---

2,096,111

522,574
770,129
733,371

57,950
---

39,543
---
---

2,123,567
196,000

37,864
---
---

2,357,431

1,440,750
1,000

21,500
---

194,560
---

30,700
99,400

5,345
246,356

44,000
9,500
3,000

2,096,111
---
---

2,096,111

522,574
710,663
733,371

57,950
---

39,543
---
---

2,064,101
196,000

37,864
---
---

2,297,965

1,700,000
---

21,750
---

195,010
---

33,545
90,000

3,750
235,256

41,000
9,500

14,000
2,343,811

---
---

2,343,811

575,856
856,979
753,572

57,250
---

47,393
---
---

2,291,050
222,000

30,735
---
---

2,543,785

CORRELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,840
---
---

1,875
950

---
8,862

517
3,000

---
---

427
16,907
38,378

---
5,100

43,478

8,555
188

1,723
---
---

301
---

5,312
16,079

2,278
---
---

20,176
38,533

6,500
---
---

2,200
950

---
9,900

350
---
---
---

120
125

20,145
---

4,600

24,745

7,900
188

5,600
50
---

1,000
---

5,900
20,638

---
---
---

4,000

24,638

7,166
---
---

1,800
950

---
9,000

500
---
---
---
80

300
19,796

---
5,800

25,596

9,450
188

5,000
---
---

800
---

6,000
21,438

2,278
---
---

12,000

35,716
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COSMOSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

129,792
6,000

---
17,000

6,000
---

133,068
7,000

---
88,790

3,000
10,000
11,500

412,150
---
---

412,150

80,050
160,890

59,800
35,000

100
27,825

---
2,000

365,665
20,000

3,360
29,485
3,000

421,510

129,792
6,000

---
17,000

6,000
---

133,068
7,000

---
88,790

3,000
10,000
11,500

412,150
---
---

412,150

80,050
160,890

59,800
35,000

100
27,825

---
2,000

365,665
20,000

3,360
29,485
3,000

421,510

129,777
6,000

---
14,000

6,000
---

149,923
8,500

---
92,660

3,000
10,000
11,500

431,360
---
---

431,360

82,050
169,160

61,100
35,000

100
28,625

---
2,000

378,035
20,000

3,360
36,325
3,000

440,720

COTTAGE GROVEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

9,019,100
---

280,000
---

931,300
13,900

---
464,700

41,000
1,713,600

183,000
154,000

73,100
12,873,700

---
598,500

13,472,200

2,388,161
5,115,545
3,031,140

---
---

1,535,340
157,050

---
12,227,236

---
---

1,392,514
648,500

14,268,250

9,019,100
---

280,000
---

931,300
13,900

---
464,700

41,000
1,713,600

183,000
154,000

73,100
12,873,700

---
598,500

13,472,200

2,388,161
5,115,545
3,031,140

---
---

1,535,340
157,050

---
12,227,236

---
---

1,392,514
648,500

14,268,250

9,570,490
---

322,500
---

1,027,650
10,500

---
531,700

50,400
2,031,950

180,800
235,900

64,500
14,026,390

---
512,240

14,538,630

2,886,800
5,380,340
2,915,600

---
---

1,594,300
155,900

---
12,932,940

---
---

1,434,100
512,240

14,879,280

COTTONWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

277,643
5,600

---
88,983

2,998
---

284,152
10,000
40,981
74,500

2,000
8,600

76,408
871,865

---
35,500

907,365

146,506
249,144
250,400

2,500
---

44,600
---

7,500
700,650

85,700
78,353

5,500
---

870,203

277,643
5,600

---
88,983

2,998
---

284,152
10,000
40,981
74,500

2,000
8,600

76,408
871,865

---
35,500

907,365

146,506
249,144
250,400

2,500
---

44,600
---

7,500
700,650

85,700
78,353

5,500
---

870,203

307,603
5,200

---
71,323

1,486
---

324,500
14,000
28,866
71,500

1,500
8,700

53,900
888,578

---
36,948

925,526

188,072
217,477
261,200

3,700
---

49,700
---

7,100
727,249

91,300
73,985
13,500

---

906,034

COURTLANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

86,573
11,877

---
160,921

5,000
---

58,267
2,000

---
---
---

2,500
---

327,138
---

3,332

330,470

76,625
27,190
25,775

300
---

5,250
---
---

135,140
109,409

36,069
16,000
33,852

330,470

87,524
11,876

---
136,047

6,000
---

70,757
2,000

---
---
---

920
350

315,474
---
---

315,474

76,700
29,645
26,520

200
---

8,200
---
---

141,265
110,487

32,386
15,000
23,200

322,338

69



CROMWELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

82,730
---
---

732
1,000

---
19,947

---
10,000
60,404

---
---

14,000
188,813

---
45,000

233,813

115,020
62,308
10,015

---
---

12,739
---

10,000
210,082

15,559
3,135
5,000

---

233,776

96,555
---
---

1,436
1,000

---
28,286

---
10,000
62,500

---
---

14,000
213,777

---
30,000

243,777

118,471
64,177
10,315

---
---

13,121
---

10,300
216,384

16,026
3,229
5,150

---

240,789

CROOKSTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,669,400
109,050
508,500
739,543

68,400
---

2,684,423
716,350

---
377,100

40,000
57,000

530,655
7,500,421

---
889,200

8,389,621

1,146,090
1,945,856

637,708
212,566

---
1,186,558

246,601
---

5,375,379
442,836
126,548

2,444,449
---

8,389,212

1,669,400
109,050
508,500
739,543

68,400
---

2,684,423
716,350

---
377,100

40,000
57,000

509,905
7,479,671

---
884,000

8,363,671

1,125,340
1,945,856

637,708
212,566

---
1,181,358

246,601
---

5,349,429
442,836
126,548

2,444,449
---

8,363,262

1,617,768
115,706
522,500
672,909

67,900
---

2,839,065
779,600

---
389,150

40,100
40,000

493,934
7,578,632

---
890,400

8,469,032

1,066,538
2,070,359

615,450
210,813

---
1,219,718

396,600
---

5,579,478
452,836
109,679

2,327,039
---

8,469,032

CROSBYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

773,022
---
---
---

8,805
---

700,927
---

179,031
168,780

9,000
3,600
4,000

1,847,165
---

41,728

1,888,893

282,301
827,591
312,643

---
---

104,648
---

170,949
1,698,132

168,288
37,265

---
41,728

1,945,413

850,000
---
---
---

7,150
---

863,003
---
---

233,423
12,000

3,600
3,000

1,972,176
---

41,728

2,013,904

301,416
873,719
282,500

---
---

53,269
---

233,522
1,744,426

140,000
35,403

125,000
41,728

2,086,557

CROSSLAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,106,114
27,000

500
101,156

58,670
---

2,979
40,000
24,600
90,625

5,500
2,500

317,630
2,777,274

---
230,000

3,007,274

407,529
455,579
251,309

29,400
---

232,332
213,798

---
1,589,947

647,207
428,320
314,800
27,000

3,007,274

2,318,706
30,000

---
127,607

80,110
---

(34,750)
49,000
24,600
84,025

5,500
12,500

279,431
2,976,729

---
235,000

3,211,729

434,802
493,462
294,728

29,400
---

242,331
229,814

---
1,724,537

773,083
389,409
294,700
30,000

3,211,729

70



CRYSTALName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,067,017
1,435,357

---
1,494,323

541,930
100,000
932,018
849,294

---
247,860
137,018

1,278,496
743,952

14,827,265
3,835,000
3,788,707

22,450,972

1,449,175
3,632,839

974,051
---

95,251
1,813,236

930,391
413,256

9,308,199
1,452,869

542,793
7,686,796
3,989,285

22,979,942

6,839,970
1,435,357

---
654,323
541,930
100,000
932,018
239,294

---
247,860
137,018

1,168,496
743,952

13,040,218
---

2,463,785

15,504,003

1,479,175
3,632,839

974,051
---

95,251
1,363,236

930,391
353,256

8,828,199
1,327,869

542,793
2,186,796
2,463,785

15,349,442

7,514,495
1,687,160

35,500
3,525,237

605,840
112,000
874,549

1,756,144
---

475,061
137,000

1,414,766
1,800,901

19,938,653
---

2,263,569

22,202,222

1,686,278
3,946,968

945,369
---

113,698
1,623,324
2,628,401

167,718
11,111,756

1,819,343
598,133

8,934,869
2,263,569

24,727,670

CURRIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

69,793
---

1,000
---

1,785
---

61,939
---
---

920
---

470
---

135,907
---
---

135,907

44,240
17,856
52,093

---
---

3,200
---

1,484
118,873

---
---

8,000
18,500

145,373

69,793
---

1,000
---

1,785
---

61,939
---
---

920
---

470
---

135,907
---
---

135,907

44,240
8,390

52,093
---
---

3,200
---

1,484
109,407

---
---

8,000
18,500

135,907

69,793
---

1,000
---

1,985
---

70,154
---
---

850
---

800
---

144,582
---
---

144,582

53,197
11,973
51,842

---
---

4,250
---

1,820
123,082

---
---

8,000
13,500

144,582

CUYUNAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

82,766
---
---

28,618
4,246

---
19,024

8,777
---

4,500
1,777
4,715

27,725
182,148

---
---

182,148

10,634
72,577
43,267

---
---
---
---

16,674
143,152

56,253
13,921

---
---

213,326

81,500
---
---

25,000
5,000

---
20,000

9,000
---

9,000
1,500
3,175

50,000
204,175

---
---

204,175

13,500
61,500
22,500

---
---
---
---

14,500
112,000

56,000
13,500

9,500
---

191,000

98,000
---
---

28,000
4,500

---
14,649

9,000
---

13,500
1,500
4,900

30,000
204,049

---
---

204,049

13,500
67,500
31,500

---
---
---
---

18,000
130,500

57,000
14,000

---
---

201,500

CYRUSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

32,458
---
---

500
1,425

---
64,683

---
---

14,869
750

2,000
16,639

133,324
---
---

133,324

35,850
8,100

38,000
5,000
3,500
1,000
4,000
3,163

98,613
---
---

14,711
20,000

133,324

34,081
---
---

500
1,425

---
69,627

---
---

15,062
750

6,500
7,055

135,000
---
---

135,000

44,425
8,700

40,000
5,000
3,500
1,200
4,000
5,525

112,350
---
---

2,650
20,000

135,000

71



DAKOTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

93,988
---
---
---

705
60,605
19,081

5,400
---

14,190
---

150
3,170

197,289
---
---

197,289

34,300
80,225
43,500

1,500
---

5,650
---

6,400
171,575

25,714
---
---
---

197,289

93,988
---
---
---

705
---

19,081
5,400

---
14,190

---
150

3,170
136,684

---
---

136,684

34,300
19,620
43,500

1,500
---

5,650
---

6,400
110,970

25,714
---
---
---

136,684

97,314
---
---
---

600
---

30,472
5,400

---
14,230

---
150

3,920
152,086

---
---

152,086

34,850
25,400
48,600

1,800
---

9,000
---

6,400
126,050

26,036
---
---
---

152,086

DALTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

DANUBEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

133,000
---
---

5,000
2,350

---
128,268

---
---

8,690
1,500
3,000
3,000

284,808
---
---

284,808

34,088
78,040
25,000
51,500

---
250

---
33,000

221,878
8,000

15,600
25,000

---

270,478

133,000
---
---
---

2,350
---

137,559
---
---

8,532
1,500
3,000
3,000

288,941
---
---

288,941

37,636
79,311
25,000
48,891

---
250

---
32,191

223,279
8,000

14,800
25,000

---

271,079

DANVERSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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DARFURName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

25,000
---
---
---

900
---

21,691
5,110

---
5,545

---
4,300
9,500

72,046
---
---

72,046

22,515
16,285
13,050

---
---

2,110
---

11,760
65,720

---
---

5,000
1,300

72,020

25,000
---
---
---

900
---

24,965
5,110

---
5,545

---
4,300
3,000

68,820
---
---

68,820

24,620
17,050
12,250

---
---

2,110
---

10,515
66,545

---
---

5,000
1,300

72,845

DARWINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

DASSELName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

347,999
21,535

---
102,500

16,850
---

283,542
26,000

2,000
81,450
25,550
25,000

4,500
936,926
283,000
15,000

1,234,926

217,025
234,805
208,891

1,575
---

55,095
---
---

717,391
155,000

57,467
205,500

---
1,135,358

347,999
21,535

---
102,500

16,850
---

283,542
26,000

2,000
81,450
25,550
25,000

4,500
936,926

---
---

936,926

217,025
234,805
208,891

1,575
---

55,095
---
---

717,391
155,000

57,467
205,500

---

1,135,358

354,783
21,500

---
99,100
23,675

---
336,905

38,719
---

61,400
53,000
36,000

4,330
1,029,412

140,000
35,000

1,204,412

244,925
308,997
230,570

3,300
---

65,470
---
---

853,262
155,000

54,026
162,700

---

1,224,988

DAWSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

507,541
24,921

9,600
66,657

2,042
13,411

588,180
101,408

---
50,507

4,622
3,894

77,866
1,450,649

---
81,582

1,532,231

345,111
270,343
259,250

---
---

148,631
29,542
75,488

1,128,365
87,470
32,210
46,684

---
1,294,729

463,385
24,000
10,000
57,000

1,900
11,000

549,095
64,200

---
48,700

2,800
1,200

113,000
1,346,280

---
51,500

1,397,780

324,945
223,250
219,090

---
---

171,815
15,650
73,100

1,027,850
76,991
76,762
59,000

---

1,240,603

558,044
25,000
10,000
59,600

1,800
11,500

649,720
65,700

---
44,300

3,150
3,500

25,200
1,457,514

---
57,000

1,514,514

375,250
281,970
279,600

---
---

208,250
28,700
81,415

1,255,185
93,594
36,284
55,500

---

1,440,563
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DAYTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,459,045
---

400
---

140,260
---

1,414
67,346
13,000
31,617
60,050

2,000
---

1,775,132
---

1,969

1,777,101

591,293
583,700
359,204

52,500
---

90,421
---

10,550
1,687,668

---
---

89,933
---

1,777,601

1,541,119
---

400
---

128,260
---

1,414
67,346
13,000
27,117
60,050

2,000
---

1,840,706
---
---

1,840,706

618,293
587,850
369,309

52,500
---

90,421
---

10,550
1,728,923

---
---

111,783
---

1,840,706

1,600,641
---

400
---

148,360
---

31,198
48,500
24,650
18,894
42,050

2,000
---

1,916,693
---

138,987

2,055,680

649,633
637,818
446,613

55,500
---

146,551
---

11,050
1,947,165

---
---

108,515
---

2,055,680

DE GRAFFName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

DEEPHAVENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,560,928
---

91,000
20,316

196,210
---
---

42,001
11,170

293,694
55,000
64,900
21,936

2,357,155
---

18,725

2,375,880

447,191
933,360
418,330

---
---

58,108
---

187,802
2,044,791

---
---

313,603
34,500

2,392,894

1,594,078
---

91,000
20,316

190,600
---
---

41,501
20,700

275,544
70,000
69,200
13,416

2,386,355
---

18,725

2,405,080

493,702
933,922
428,889

---
---

57,750
---

208,457
2,122,720

---
---

289,350
34,500

2,446,570

1,681,765
---

91,000
11,529

238,950
---

23,400
42,001

9,700
279,800

62,000
65,200
25,916

2,531,261
---

18,211

2,549,472

454,938
1,032,005

444,020
---
---

63,200
---

201,548
2,195,711

---
---

314,700
33,600

2,544,011

DEER CREEKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

45,000
---
---

2,000
2,000

---
18,500

7,000
39,000
34,000

250
8,500
6,000

162,250
---
---

162,250

31,500
73,000
24,000

1,700
---

19,000
---

12,000
161,200

---
---

20,000
---

181,200

49,500
---
---

2,000
2,000

---
18,500

7,000
39,000
34,000

250
8,500
6,000

166,750
---
---

166,750

31,500
73,000
24,000

1,700
---

19,000
---

12,000
161,200

---
---

20,000
---

181,200
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DEER RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

297,289
---
---

73,000
11,600

---
308,812

---
---

163,950
13,000

8,000
72,050

947,701
---
---

947,701

168,320
410,730
125,291

---
---

42,328
---

7,500
754,169

94,000
59,683
15,000

---

922,852

313,843
11,998

---
77,000
15,000

---
309,497

---
---

168,700
12,500

8,000
71,900

988,438
---
---

988,438

172,551
425,900
157,064

---
---

65,012
---

7,500
828,027

94,000
60,838

---
---

982,865

DEERWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

328,430
9,492

---
1,751
7,560

---
55,550

6,463
---

66,833
8,593

13,899
10,035

508,606
---
---

508,606

96,742
155,277
123,410

---
---

15,600
---

24,078
415,107

15,000
17,601

---
---

447,708

336,963
---
---
---

3,700
---

45,103
---
---

61,608
6,500
6,000
7,700

467,574
---
---

467,574

79,557
138,090
120,593

---
---

17,731
---

26,963
382,934

23,686
17,373

---
---

423,993

388,329
---
---
---

5,000
---

45,008
---
---

70,240
8,000
6,000
9,300

531,877
---
---

531,877

97,389
161,133
130,530

---
---

25,230
---

31,139
445,421

23,000
16,915

---
---

485,336

DELANOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

DELAVANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

100,000
---

460
600
300

---
60,310

6,065
---

19,200
---
---

3,100
190,035

---
---

190,035

63,835
41,645
57,200

9,100
---

5,380
---

3,500
180,660

---
---
---

23,496

204,156

100,000
---

460
600
300

---
59,079

6,065
---

19,450
---
---

2,500
188,454

---
---

188,454

58,285
40,995
51,500

9,250
---

7,600
---

3,500
171,130

---
---
---

15,299

186,429
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DELHIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

DELLWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

303,909
---
---
---

33,010
---

154
---

1,000
---

4,000
1,200
6,725

349,998
---

21,965

371,963

115,363
166,200

46,100
18,300

---
---
---
---

345,963
---
---

26,000
---

371,963

303,909
---
---
---

33,010
---

6,634
---

1,000
---

4,000
2,000
7,625

358,178
---

89,085

447,263

162,063
176,800

46,900
18,500

---
---
---
---

404,263
---
---

43,000
---

447,263

DENHAMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,370
---
---
---

2,100
---

610
---
---
---
---
20

100
10,200

---
---

10,200

4,110
1,520
1,700

---
---
---
---
---

7,330
---
---
---
---

7,330

5,600
---
---
---

2,100
---

300
---
---
---
---
10
65

8,075
---
---

8,075

4,200
1,475
2,400

---
---
---
---
---

8,075
---
---
---
---

8,075

7,200
---
---
---

2,200
---

220
---
---
---
---
20

100
9,740

---
---

9,740

5,180
1,600
2,000

---
---
---
---
---

8,780
---
---

1,000
---

9,780

DENNISONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

80,000
---
---
---
---
---

18,798
---
---

4,800
---

1,900
---

105,498
---
---

105,498

24,650
12,875
17,050

550
4,000
1,000

---
2,800

62,925
---
---
---
---

62,925

43,000
---
---
---

7,860
---

18,771
---
---

3,500
100

1,000
7,700

81,931
---
---

81,931

27,630
13,363
20,100

550
4,000
1,000

---
2,800

69,443
---
---

5,000
---

74,443

80,000
---
---
---

7,860
---

17,829
---
---

3,500
100

1,750
2,000

113,039
---
---

113,039

29,450
14,600
14,600

550
4,000
2,000

---
2,800

68,000
---
---

3,500
---

71,500

76



DENTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

30,000
---
---
---

9,600
44,100
21,695
14,700

---
49,000

---
350

5,000
174,445

---
---

174,445

35,000
94,000
11,000
10,000

---
1,000

---
1,000

152,000
7,344
3,989

10,000
---

173,333

45,000
---
---
---

10,500
27,375
25,853
14,700

---
54,000

---
300

5,000
182,728

---
---

182,728

38,000
60,000
10,000
27,000

---
2,000

---
1,000

138,000
7,750
3,582

15,000
---

164,332

DETROIT LAKESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,882,307
392,175
203,000
581,000

45,300
190,000

1,181,595
297,854

5,000
624,718
106,500
257,534
477,505

6,244,488
4,300,000

953,431

11,497,919

590,147
1,488,493
1,111,230

106,525
---

934,240
61,717

318,300
4,610,652

999,875
486,993

5,075,430
---

11,172,950

1,882,307
392,175
203,000
581,000

45,300
190,000

1,181,595
297,854

5,000
624,718
106,500
257,534
477,505

6,244,488
---

864,660

7,109,148

590,147
1,488,493
1,111,230

106,525
---

934,240
61,717

318,300
4,610,652

999,875
486,993
761,708

---

6,859,228

1,943,337
442,263
208,000
593,400

46,700
---

1,369,628
271,311

5,000
642,268
106,500
297,698
402,788

6,328,893
4,000,000

950,856

11,279,749

628,187
1,530,913
1,200,690

113,005
---

973,632
42,753

335,900
4,825,080
1,006,519

381,751
4,666,483

---

10,879,833

DEXTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

40,312
---

131
---

6,500
---

67,607
5,200

---
---
---

200
6,300

126,250
---
---

126,250

48,750
22,500
37,500

---
---

3,000
---

4,500
116,250

---
---

10,000
---

126,250

40,312
---

131
---

6,500
---

67,607
5,200

---
---
---

200
6,300

126,250
---
---

126,250

48,750
22,500
37,500

---
---

3,000
---

4,500
116,250

---
---

10,000
---

126,250

33,000
---
---

131
---

9,500
---

78,436
6,000

---
---

150
16,350

143,567
---
---

143,567

50,500
20,500
49,000

---
---

3,500
---

5,000
128,500

---
---

15,000
---

143,500

DILWORTHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

486,167
1,200

46,000
85,845
38,000

---
491,183

54,982
17,000
90,138
45,200

8,200
11,517

1,375,432
---

12,000

1,387,432

336,805
575,969
243,772

---
3,000

97,415
35,484

3,491
1,295,936

20,568
---

70,972
---

1,387,476

550,343
1,200

46,000
85,846
41,300

---
582,128

55,980
17,000
98,477
40,200

3,000
11,812

1,533,286
---

12,000

1,545,286

391,802
610,588
246,307

---
3,000

99,001
38,200

3,466
1,392,364

50,000
---

102,922
---

1,545,286

77



DODGE CENTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

830,620
---

8,000
223,849

32,750
---

644,143
62,809
15,000
68,001
13,400
22,100

5,136
1,925,808

---
296,974

2,222,782

335,335
304,683
286,104

9,800
---

247,913
5,625

47,575
1,237,035

420,000
146,168

53,000
113,850

1,970,053

880,457
---

8,000
223,849

32,750
---

742,120
47,559
15,000

149,750
12,400
32,000

4,600
2,148,485

---
235,054

2,383,539

350,850
338,375
290,603

13,550
---

250,168
4,925

47,575
1,296,046

595,000
209,454

56,700
---

2,157,200

DONALDSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,815
---

154
---
---
---

12,063
1,925

---
8,786

---
253

1,364
32,360

---
---

32,360

2,310
1,540
4,466
2,776

---
1,798

---
6,570

19,460
---
---
---
---

19,460

12,762
---

158
---
---
---

16,000
2,730

---
6,414

---
231
500

38,795
---
---

38,795

2,460
1,540
3,300
2,697

---
1,638

---
10,358
21,993

---
---
---
---

21,993

7,800
---

109
---
---
---

12,000
1,900

---
8,700

---
300
450

31,259
---
---

31,259

2,460
1,540
4,500
2,776

---
1,800

---
7,000

20,076
---
---
---
---

20,076

DONNELLYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

31,025
---
---
---

700
---

37,736
---
---
---
---
---
---

69,461
---
---

69,461

65,476
---

17,842
---
---
---
---
---

83,318
---
---
---
---

83,318

34,128
---
---
---

700
---

42,102
---
---
---
---
---
---

76,930
---
---

76,930

72,023
---

19,626
---
---
---
---
---

91,649
---
---
---
---

91,649

DORANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,047
---
---
---

200
---

11,538
---
---

3,102
---

923
322

24,132
---
---

24,132

5,384
1,748
2,914
4,007

---
1,030

---
5,103

20,186
---
---
---
---

20,186

9,500
---
---
---

200
---

10,456
---
---

5,000
60

2,500
606

28,322
---
---

28,322

6,684
2,300
5,150
6,300

---
2,050

---
2,400

24,884
---
---

3,000
---

27,884

10,000
---
---
---

200
---

11,715
---
---

5,000
60

2,500
606

30,081
---
---

30,081

6,684
2,300
6,300
6,200

---
2,050

---
2,400

25,934
---
---

4,000
---

29,934

78



DOVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

83,000
---
---

27,000
7,200

---
73,100

350
---

17,000
40
---

1,050
208,740

---
8,010

216,750

43,689
44,298
20,500

---
---

9,000
---

21,000
138,487

---
---
---

8,010

146,497

83,000
---
---

8,700
21,203

---
87,964

320
---

20,800
40

500
9,550

232,077
---

8,010

240,087

46,655
51,373
28,000

---
---

5,500
---

22,611
154,139

---
---
---

8,010

162,149

DOVRAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,400
---
---
---

920
411,000

11,500
---

4,550
---
---

500
23,380

460,250
---
---

460,250

13,150
13,610

4,500
---
---

1,050
---

5,800
38,110

550
500

419,800
---

458,960

10,000
---
---
---
30
---

10,200
---

4,300
---
---

300
7,200

32,030
---
---

32,030

9,800
7,560
4,800

---
150

1,150
---

5,300
28,760

550
500

---
---

29,810

11,000
---
---
---

1,020
---

11,400
---

4,000
---
---

500
4,500

32,420
---
---

32,420

11,650
5,960
4,000

---
---

1,150
---

6,100
28,860

550
500

---
---

29,910

DULUTHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

10,730,400
1,163,000

17,795,000
3,029,000
1,191,000
6,044,200

25,653,900
14,300,000

3,577,000
6,549,900
1,082,000
3,894,238

14,508,762
109,518,400

7,500,600
10,894,400

127,913,400

12,058,900
29,472,000

9,425,200
---
---

6,428,200
8,729,738

11,993,662
78,107,700
14,924,578

4,086,985
19,789,100
11,220,800

128,129,163

10,730,400
1,163,000

17,795,000
3,029,000
1,191,000
6,044,200

25,653,900
14,300,000

3,577,000
6,549,900
1,082,000
3,294,238

14,237,700
108,647,338

7,500,600
10,894,400

127,042,338

12,058,900
29,072,000

9,225,200
---
---

6,428,200
8,729,738

10,418,700
75,932,738
12,040,000

4,086,985
19,789,100
11,220,800

123,069,623

11,102,100
---

18,468,200
3,433,000
1,026,000
6,653,700

26,728,600
18,787,200

4,408,400
6,572,200
1,334,100
4,100,000

12,013,300
114,626,800

7,101,700
10,158,100

131,886,600

12,533,800
31,088,600

9,628,600
---
---

6,601,600
8,274,200

12,589,200
80,716,000
10,259,650

4,560,450
20,207,300
12,250,700

127,994,100

DUMONTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

29,104
---
---
---

1,028
---

25,228
---
---
---
---

105
1,269

56,734
---
---

56,734

28,870
1,988
3,316

112
---

1,398
---

22,213
57,897

---
---
---
---

57,897

32,000
---
---
---

1,025
---

23,581
---
---
---
---
50

200
56,856

---
---

56,856

27,000
1,988
3,500

400
---

200
---

23,768
56,856

---
---
---
---

56,856

35,000
---
---
---

1,025
---

22,889
---
---
---
---
75

250
59,239

---
---

59,239

31,000
1,988
3,000

400
---

1,200
---

21,651
59,239

---
---
---
---

59,239
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DUNDASName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

500,000
---
---
---

46,424
---

75,865
11,007

---
10,050
26,000

---
36,000

705,346
---
---

705,346

216,975
328,365

48,398
---
---

20,133
---
---

613,871
15,000

---
76,400

---
705,271

500,000
---
---
---

46,424
---

75,865
11,007

---
10,050
26,000

---
36,000

705,346
---
---

705,346

216,975
328,365

48,398
---
---

20,133
---
---

613,871
15,000

---
76,400

---

705,271

563,581
324,780

---
---

85,324
---

91,943
11,662

---
24,250
26,000

8,000
8,100

1,143,640
---
---

1,143,640

324,514
357,469

51,477
---
---

20,492
175,542

---
929,494
107,500

9,477
30,700

---

1,077,171

DUNDEEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

14,729
---
---
---

535
---

16,485
---
---

650
---
---
---

32,399
---
---

32,399

17,335
---

5,200
48
---

2,000
---

12,304
36,887

---
---
---
---

36,887

14,729
---
---
---

535
---

18,552
---
---

650
---
---
---

34,466
---
---

34,466

19,951
---

5,200
48
---

2,000
---

12,304
39,503

---
---
---
---

39,503

DUNNELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

31,622
---
---
---

350
---

55,412
4,517

500
---
---

1,300
26,006

119,707
---
---

119,707

40,250
25,545
19,410

---
---

1,300
21,000

4,500
112,005

---
---

5,530
---

117,535

31,622
---
---
---

350
---

55,412
4,517

500
---
---

1,300
26,006

119,707
---
---

119,707

40,250
25,545
19,410

---
---

1,300
21,000

4,500
112,005

---
---

5,530
---

117,535

32,951
---
---
---

350
---

62,283
4,817

500
---

100
550

25,936
127,487

---
---

127,487

49,096
27,050
21,205

---
---

1,300
21,000

5,000
124,651

---
---

2,500
---

127,151

EAGANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

19,317,874
---

540,000
2,731,823
1,264,700

---
---

1,117,300
874,000

2,883,100
281,200
449,093
888,700

30,347,790
---

437,700

30,785,490

6,174,800
10,053,000

3,243,200
---
---

3,722,300
---

4,400
23,197,700

1,800,000
869,206

3,266,400
437,700

29,571,006

19,196,384
---

540,000
2,731,823
1,319,700

---
---

572,300
24,000

2,883,100
351,200
342,593
450,200

28,411,300
---

437,700

28,849,000

6,089,000
10,026,000

3,226,200
---
---

3,722,300
---

4,400
23,067,900

1,800,000
869,206

1,204,650
437,700

27,379,456

20,420,422
---

550,000
2,709,071
1,233,800

---
---

639,500
21,000

2,949,700
283,300
464,143
555,615

29,826,551
---

394,600

30,221,151

6,548,729
10,689,786

3,255,800
---
---

3,837,400
---

9,439
24,341,154

3,570,000
926,682

1,878,600
394,600

31,111,036
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EAGLE BENDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

84,322
---

1,600
15,130

800
---

173,240
10,100

---
13,000
12,300
14,400
47,350

372,242
---

26,000

398,242

96,337
119,204

89,174
---
---

17,619
---
---

322,334
13,039

2,364
30,300
26,000

394,037

101,253
---

1,600
25,617

800
---

167,729
12,100

---
13,700
15,300
14,700
43,600

396,399
---

51,000

447,399

110,078
123,033

91,723
---
---

16,800
---
---

341,634
33,789
12,271
29,600
26,000

443,294

EAGLE LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

324,700
5,884

---
102,171
107,066

---
278,293

23,400
---

159,857
12,600

6,530
39,800

1,060,301
---

28,152

1,088,453

302,862
324,048

92,793
75,223

---
84,835
25,000

4,031
908,792
210,000

78,162
67,000
28,152

1,292,106

324,700
5,884

---
102,171
107,066

---
278,293

23,400
---

159,857
12,600

6,530
39,800

1,060,301
---

28,152

1,088,453

302,862
324,048

92,793
75,223

---
84,835
25,000

4,031
908,792
210,000

78,162
67,000
28,152

1,292,106

333,088
5,521

---
99,765
98,875

---
322,710

24,571
---

144,364
11,000
31,300
59,130

1,130,324
---

23,234

1,153,558

293,271
244,160

82,372
79,684

---
94,019
12,300

3,930
809,736
240,000

70,996
105,872
23,234

1,249,838

EAST BETHELName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,695,536
---

25,000
37,447

351,640
---

2,123
674,806

30,000
322,000

45,000
10,000
15,000

4,208,552
---
---

4,208,552

807,998
1,053,219
1,345,721

29,400
---

463,041
---
---

3,699,379
116,000

27,706
---

270,000

4,113,085

3,358,707
---

20,000
110,091
329,150

---
2,123

580,245
26,000

228,925
40,144

---
35,000

4,730,385
---
---

4,730,385

984,241
1,196,824

520,488
32,200

---
238,420

---
---

2,972,173
163,237
113,229

1,214,000
235,000

4,697,639

EAST GRAND FORKSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,327,000
11,000

1,152,200
---

91,700
---

2,224,117
197,608

53,775
697,200
107,000

16,000
35,100

6,912,700
---

545,800

7,458,500

825,300
2,954,900

911,100
---
---

1,382,900
---

272,400
6,346,600

35,000
37,800

379,700
609,600

7,408,700

2,442,000
11,000

1,165,200
---

98,700
---

2,456,818
207,000

22,082
652,000
107,000

25,300
35,400

7,222,500
---

534,700

7,757,200

848,300
2,969,400

937,300
---
---

1,429,900
---

266,200
6,451,100

40,000
35,500

499,300
728,300

7,754,200
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EAST GULL LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

420,548
---
---
---

37,500
---
---

2,491
---

500
---

900
5,250

467,189
---
---

467,189

170,149
125,695
102,940

---
---

7,150
---

8,000
413,934

---
---
---

48,000

461,934

536,000
---
---
---

31,075
---

6,030
2,975

---
1,500

---
1,475
7,175

586,230
---
---

586,230

203,668
124,084
120,770

---
---

11,100
---

6,000
465,622

---
---
---

127,607

593,229

EASTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

88,429
---

500
---

500
---

42,448
6,500
2,000

14,240
500
500

4,000
159,617

---
---

159,617

34,300
50,300
44,150

200
---

11,390
---
---

140,340
---
---
---
---

140,340

98,124
---

500
---

500
---

40,356
6,500

153,900
16,940

500
300

3,000
320,620

---
---

320,620

32,300
214,200

67,900
---
---

11,090
---
---

325,490
---
---
---
---

325,490

ECHOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

EDEN PRAIRIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

24,997,846
---
---
---

3,457,000
---

52,384
765,000

97,000
2,681,581

375,000
250,000
338,262

33,014,073
---

200,000

33,214,073

8,555,621
10,397,074

4,885,267
---
---

4,429,558
1,678,553

---
29,946,073

1,399,000
634,000

1,235,000
---

33,214,073

28,040,955
---
---
---

3,493,378
---

52,384
970,440
105,000

2,775,395
450,000
250,000
346,000

36,483,552
---

485,000

36,968,552

9,221,700
11,116,018

5,156,177
---
---

4,602,688
2,073,239

---
32,169,822

1,620,000
1,380,724
1,798,006

---

36,968,552
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EDEN VALLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

198,250
10,000

2,800
---

9,000
---

199,174
20,000

---
51,280

8,000
2,850

87,420
588,774

---
10,000

598,774

152,600
195,000
109,000

---
---

55,000
66,050
15,000

592,650
10,000

4,063
20,000

---

626,713

258,100
10,000

2,800
---

10,000
---

227,190
21,000

---
54,000

9,000
6,300

142,350
740,740

---
10,000

750,740

190,150
250,500
110,900

---
---

56,500
66,300
12,500

686,850
13,750

1,925
62,000

---

764,525

EDGERTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

238,670
4,800
3,500

---
1,515

---
254,928

13,690
---

59,000
100

---
350

576,553
---
---

576,553

145,368
62,011

141,168
---

27,513
80,490
18,000

---
474,550

---
---

126,470
---

601,020

245,974
4,800
3,800

---
1,280

---
285,255

23,637
---

81,024
1,000

---
5,000

651,770
---
---

651,770

167,427
74,436

157,306
---

32,211
75,279

7,780
---

514,439
---
---

140,075
---

654,514

EDINAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

18,379,634
---
---
---

2,025,193
51,400

---
681,634

---
2,067,935

900,000
110,000
330,000

24,545,796
---

686,500

25,232,296

3,229,060
10,879,762

4,719,501
---

438,441
3,060,036

---
507,382

22,834,182
625,000
596,040

1,177,074
---

25,232,296

18,379,634
---
---
---

2,025,193
51,400

---
681,634

---
2,067,935

900,000
110,000
330,000

24,545,796
---

686,500

25,232,296

3,229,060
10,879,762

4,719,501
---

438,441
3,060,036

---
507,382

22,834,182
625,000
596,040

1,177,074
---

25,232,296

19,763,328
---
---
---

2,256,550
35,000

---
685,608

---
2,235,373

875,000
150,000
340,000

26,340,859
---

700,230

27,041,089

3,444,445
11,476,703

5,035,320
---

465,538
3,262,106

---
484,931

24,169,043
835,000
825,841

1,211,205
---

27,041,089

EFFIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

13,172
---

1,550
---
---
---

3,557
---
---

4,200
---

2,072
313,178
337,729

---
---

337,729

19,729
1,115
2,988

---
---

12,732
---

3,371
39,935

---
---

54,581
---

94,516

15,000
---

1,450
---
---
---

750
---
---

4,200
---

2,800
2,500

26,700
---
---

26,700

16,000
1,115
3,100

---
---

1,550
---

600
22,365

---
---
---
---

22,365

13,000
---

1,450
---
---
---

3,557
---
---

4,200
---

15,000
6,200

43,407
---
---

43,407

20,500
1,089
3,100

---
---

3,398
---

3,371
31,458

---
---
---
---

31,458

83



EITZENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

85,000
---
---

1,650
1,340

---
26,820

160
---

4,100
100

5,600
550

125,320
---
---

125,320

19,000
17,000
26,000

3,500
1,100

10,000
---

9,500
86,100
10,150

1,015
28,000

---

125,265

85,000
---
---

2,950
1,395

---
47,806

160
---

4,700
120

9,940
400

152,471
---
---

152,471

23,000
19,000
44,000

3,800
1,400

11,000
---

8,500
110,700

10,150
508

32,500
---

153,858

ELBAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

18,684
---
---

2,440
4,270

---
11,000

---
---

8,000
---
---

3,000
47,394

---
8,000

55,394

9,000
3,500
3,000
1,200
4,000
1,000

---
3,000

24,700
5,000

---
5,000

---

34,700

18,684
---
---

900
4,270

---
13,110

---
---

8,000
---
---

3,000
47,964

---
6,000

53,964

11,000
2,000
3,000
1,200
1,000
1,000

---
3,000

22,200
---
---

7,000
---

29,200

ELBOW LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

287,508
---
---

227,150
3,984

---
354,428

7,300
---

235,350
2,000
5,000

16,850
1,139,570

---
150,000

1,289,570

176,435
108,100
149,550
143,000

60
102,950

---
199,625
879,720
270,000
107,150

22,900
---

1,279,770

311,588
---

400
228,000

3,994
---

420,881
7,300

---
260,150

2,000
5,000

17,400
1,256,713

---
150,000

1,406,713

159,450
164,058
146,750
160,500

60
106,900

21,650
227,805
987,173
265,000
105,000

16,000
---

1,373,173

ELGINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

215,566
36,998

---
10,834
25,500

---
150,329

---
---

41,598
1,500
4,000

22,100
508,425

---
---

508,425

201,575
131,630

48,500
---
---

10,650
5,000
1,940

399,295
52,000

6,850
50,100

---

508,245

215,566
56,998

---
10,834
25,500

---
184,722

---
---

25,500
1,500
2,000

20,000
542,620

---
---

542,620

189,218
107,050

73,852
---
---

10,000
30,000

---
410,120

52,000
8,000

72,000
---

542,120

84



ELIZABETHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

20,000
---
---
---

3,000
55,538
31,000

8,000
1,400
9,000

---
1,000

30,000
158,938

---
9,360

168,298

19,000
17,500
12,400

---
---

1,000
---

50,000
99,900

---
---

86,223
---

186,123

20,000
---
---
---

3,000
---

26,227
8,000

---
10,000

---
1,000

30,000
98,227

---
9,360

107,587

19,000
17,500
12,400

---
---

800
---

45,000
94,700

---
---
---
---

94,700

20,000
---
---
---

3,000
---

30,000
8,000

---
9,500

---
1,200

30,000
101,700

---
9,360

111,060

19,000
17,500
12,400

---
---

1,000
---

50,000
99,900

---
---
---
---

99,900

ELK RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,066,800
---

54,000
---

1,188,000
68,450

698,300
197,000

---
1,465,850

154,000
80,000

146,200
10,118,600

---
586,700

10,705,300

2,278,700
4,391,150
1,454,100

---
---

1,658,550
---
---

9,782,500
---
---

143,600
357,400

10,283,500

6,066,800
---

54,000
---

871,000
68,450

698,300
197,000

---
1,299,850

154,000
50,000

146,200
9,605,600

---
563,100

10,168,700

2,259,300
4,311,000
1,421,100

---
---

1,648,900
---
---

9,640,300
---
---

64,600
347,400

10,052,300

7,289,500
---

60,000
---

870,700
45,350

698,300
195,000

---
1,381,750

159,500
55,000

165,400
10,920,500

---
643,300

11,563,800

2,506,750
4,753,500
1,536,550

---
---

1,926,200
---
---

10,723,000
---
---

384,850
343,800

11,451,650

ELKOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

543,000
---
---
---

84,420
---
---
---
---

55,100
19,500

4,000
---

706,020
---
---

706,020

222,300
121,060

---
---
---
---
---

305,020
648,380

---
---
---
---

648,380

604,730
---
---
---

100,950
---
---
---
---

55,000
22,000

500
14,500

797,680
---
---

797,680

147,965
199,605

---
---
---
---
---

289,270
636,840

---
---
---
---

636,840

ELKTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

30,359
---
---

2,922
1,992

---
14,658

32
---

1,200
---

300
100

51,563
---
---

51,563

9,100
2,149
4,041

600
---

1,800
---

11,840
29,530

---
---
---

25,061
54,591

30,359
---
---

1,950
673

---
14,658

32
---

1,200
---

250
100

49,222
---
---

49,222

9,400
2,149
5,950
1,000

---
3,000
2,000
9,400

32,899
---
---

13,000
25,061

70,960

36,343
---
---

2,000
713

---
14,710

32
---

1,200
---

250
100

55,348
---
---

55,348

9,400
2,790
7,000
1,000

---
3,000
2,000

13,050
38,240

---
---

15,000
8,265

61,505

85



ELLENDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

156,755
---
---

33,745
4,000

---
97,793

9,789
5,000

35,000
---

2,500
18,141

362,723
---
---

362,723

50,500
75,902
45,000
32,000

---
6,800

---
39,350

249,552
50,012
21,547

---
---

321,111

156,755
---
---

33,745
4,000

---
97,793

9,789
5,000

35,000
---

2,500
18,141

362,723
---
---

362,723

50,500
75,902
45,000
32,000

---
6,800

---
39,350

249,552
50,012
21,547

---
---

321,111

183,886
---
---

15,500
5,000

---
118,887

12,989
5,000

34,100
---

2,500
16,341

394,203
---

16,600

410,803

99,750
73,196
59,950
32,000

---
15,800

---
20,300

300,996
79,472
24,391

---
7,267

412,126

ELLSWORTHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

84,001
---

1,229
716

---
---

170,842
10,768

1,500
---

1,554
6,447

27,465
304,522

---
---

304,522

4,540
7,280

109,850
---
---

10,780
---

119,255
251,705

---
---
---
---

251,705

84,001
---

1,229
716

---
---

170,842
10,768

1,500
---

1,554
6,447

27,465
304,522

---
---

304,522

4,540
7,280

109,850
---
---

10,780
---

119,255
251,705

---
---
---
---

251,705

99,599
---

1,134
160

---
---

163,306
290
650
41

1,150
8,800

46,997
322,127

---
10,262

332,389

4,540
7,280

117,523
---
---

10,780
---

123,500
263,623

---
---
---

41,000

304,623

ELMDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,564
---
---
---

1,640
---

12,385
---

2,608
10,229

---
980

2,911
47,317

---
---

47,317

2,401
4,065

17,856
6,314

---
4,104

---
---

34,740
4,005

903
---
---

39,648

14,000
---
---
---

1,600
---
---
---

2,000
7,000

---
900

3,000
28,500

---
---

28,500

3,500
3,500
6,500
4,500

---
4,000

---
1,500

23,500
4,000
1,000

---
---

28,500

15,000
---
---
---

1,600
---

6,000
---
---

8,500
---

1,000
3,000

35,100
---
---

35,100

3,500
4,500
6,000
6,500

---
4,250

---
1,000

25,750
4,000
1,000

---
---

30,750

ELMOREName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

144,368
---

2,000
22,262

1,800
---

203,107
5,348
6,649

24,737
1,210
5,840

38,367
455,688

---
18,850

474,538

130,740
122,810
133,734

---
---

20,847
10,100

---
418,231

10,000
6,920

32,903
27,100

495,154

144,368
---

2,000
22,262

1,500
---

203,107
5,348
6,644

24,737
510

5,840
28,385

444,701
---

600

445,301

120,819
116,862
133,207

---
---

21,847
3,100

---
395,835

10,000
6,920

29,203
600

442,558

160,086
---

2,000
23,528

1,700
---

222,060
6,748
6,648

23,737
1,210
5,900

35,950
489,567

---
16,538

506,105

139,857
123,460
114,500

---
---

21,690
3,100

---
402,607

10,000
6,560

92,303
1,000

512,470
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ELROSAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

33,662
---
---
---

2,834
---

33,074
---
---
---
---

1,725
38,545

109,840
---
---

109,840

8,266
31,074
17,696

178
---

32,018
1,750
1,914

92,896
---
---

30,814
---

123,710

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

27,000
---
---
---

2,834
---

30,000
---
---

14,300
---

2,000
26,000

102,134
---
---

102,134

10,200
31,000
10,000

178
---

26,000
1,750
1,900

81,028
---
---

20,000
---

101,028

ELYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,091,229
60,495

---
---

27,300
---

1,688,566
---
---

257,843
29,000
10,150
35,220

3,199,803
---

220,000

3,419,803

491,833
1,018,310
1,136,247

2,400
---

257,966
---

230,552
3,137,308

155,000
73,625

---
53,870

3,419,803

1,091,229
60,495

---
---

27,300
---

1,688,566
---
---

257,843
29,000
10,150
35,220

3,199,803
---

220,000

3,419,803

491,833
1,018,310
1,136,247

2,400
---

257,966
---

230,552
3,137,308

155,000
73,625

---
53,870

3,419,803

1,167,615
57,030

---
---

27,300
---

1,711,232
---
---

305,500
20,000
10,100
32,800

3,331,577
---

220,000

3,551,577

500,824
1,006,357
1,189,100

3,000
---

300,407
---

348,236
3,347,924

135,000
68,653

---
---

3,551,577

ELYSIANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

EMILYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

491,924
---
---
---

47,537
---

600
11,803

1,328
35,603

1,328
3,648

11,592
605,363

---
45,502

650,865

178,567
112,980
193,983

---
---

9,148
5,400

98,729
598,807

---
---

90,343
18,861

708,011

506,266
---
---
---

36,870
---

600
5,000

---
31,350

---
1,500
1,500

583,086
---
---

583,086

147,642
89,312

216,800
---
---

12,850
10,900
81,213

558,717
20,385

3,984
---
---

583,086

552,861
---
---
---

34,850
---

600
11,364

---
40,526

2,000
1,500
2,199

645,900
---
---

645,900

168,137
99,035

219,440
---
---

13,100
10,400

122,260
632,372

10,715
2,813

---
---

645,900

87



EMMONSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

93,931
---
---
---
---

600
---

80,104
---
---
---

330
1,500

176,465
---
---

176,465

34,071
9,301

37,170
---
---

13,883
---

25,200
119,625

---
---
---
---

119,625

70,927
---
---
---
---

903
---

90,178
---
---
---

363
1,193

173,345
---
---

173,345

44,890
11,702
30,718

---
---

15,023
---

22,655
124,988

---
---
---
---

124,988

ERHARDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,000
---
---
---

945
---

18,776
---
---
---
---

900
3,900

34,521
---

5,000

39,521

23,356
5,830
4,722

45
---

1,128
---

4,440
39,521

---
---
---
---

39,521

10,500
---
---
---

950
---

20,389
---
---
---
---

3,000
3,900

38,739
---

8,500

47,239

24,073
5,930
4,800

500
---

1,200
---

10,736
47,239

---
---
---
---

47,239

ERSKINEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

154,126
---
---
---

2,280
---

88,800
5,950

---
41,193

300
5,565

24,882
323,096

---
500

323,596

108,154
61,402
74,214

---
---

8,359
---

40,578
292,707

15,889
3,000

11,500
500

323,596

154,126
---
---
---

2,280
---

88,800
5,950

---
39,885

300
5,565

18,882
315,788

---
---

315,788

107,461
64,507
74,525

---
---

8,631
---

40,849
295,973

4,315
3,000

12,500
---

315,788

154,126
---
---
---

2,280
---

106,769
5,950

---
42,754

300
8,316

18,440
338,935

---
500

339,435

117,058
67,127
75,894

---
---

8,284
---

43,204
311,567

15,889
2,880
8,599

500

339,435

EVANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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EVANSVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

161,974
---
---

18,700
3,755

---
117,349

---
---

18,153
175

5,246
6,740

332,092
---
---

332,092

84,525
47,702

108,182
31,683

---
10,500

---
24,500

307,092
---
---

25,000
---

332,092

177,677
---
---

28,200
3,930

---
136,901

---
---

14,500
100

4,520
6,240

372,068
---
---

372,068

108,265
49,438

113,175
42,640

---
7,000

---
27,550

348,068
---
---

24,000
---

372,068

EVELETHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

861,966
30,000

444,000
15,000

---
15,000

1,730,129
60,000

566,000
168,600

30,000
60,000

508,600
4,489,295
1,328,400

---

5,817,695

438,060
1,156,945

708,950
---
---

616,365
72,112

318,135
3,310,567

---
---

374,350
---

3,684,917

963,609
30,000

249,900
15,000

---
---

2,358,603
50,000

253,000
278,600

30,000
35,000

280,000
4,543,712

600,000
1,605,000

6,748,712

444,670
1,260,575

728,250
---
---

513,885
75,650

766,093
3,789,123

---
---

1,415,840
1,605,000

6,809,963

EXCELSIORName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

999,000
2,382
8,000
5,000

117,501
---

132,380
---

14,000
95,130
50,500
38,452

175,704
1,638,049

---
356,972

1,995,021

528,002
676,660
199,446

---
---

113,157
---

95,638
1,612,903

8,913
1,962

185,509
312,353

2,121,640

999,000
---

35,000
5,000

130,180
---

133,655
---

10,000
101,010

60,500
26,140

173,020
1,673,505

---
259,980

1,933,485

502,723
670,566
200,225

---
---

108,996
---

121,444
1,603,954

8,913
1,962

169,700
129,200

1,913,729

1,078,920
---

80,000
5,000

119,808
---

134,652
---
---

142,431
50,500
38,345

174,965
1,824,621

---
298,675

2,123,296

580,259
682,532
194,595

---
---

121,874
---

81,114
1,660,374

9,475
1,399

83,500
154,700

1,909,448

EYOTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

435,938
---
---

89,462
22,424

---
285,908

---
---

26,300
300

1,525
107,262
969,119

---
20,690

989,809

182,744
100,550
164,324

2,400
---

65,967
13,675

---
529,660
145,000
203,156

97,800
---

975,616

435,938
---
---

89,462
22,424

---
285,908

---
---

26,300
300

1,525
107,262
969,119

---
20,690

989,809

178,744
100,550
215,624

2,400
---

65,967
10,675

---
573,960
145,000
203,156

53,500
---

975,616

459,373
---
---

91,323
16,948

---
341,228

---
---

30,225
300

5,000
227,558

1,171,955
---

22,551

1,194,506

121,566
106,783
308,403

2,400
---

80,549
31,260

---
650,961
190,000
197,926

98,600
---

1,137,487
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FAIRFAXName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

349,150
---
---

35,300
6,250

---
429,064

---
---

163,300
7,525

28,025
---

1,018,614
---

70,000

1,088,614

205,917
225,420
240,523

---
---

137,663
---
---

809,523
62,500

9,830
238,700

6,000
1,126,553

349,150
---
---

35,300
6,250

---
429,064

---
---

163,300
7,525

28,025
---

1,018,614
---

70,000

1,088,614

204,986
213,553
227,693

---
---

138,689
---
---

784,921
62,500

9,830
267,555

6,000

1,130,806

355,310
---
---

16,500
5,250

---
457,184

---
---

169,336
6,050
9,605

---
1,019,235

---
50,000

1,069,235

196,056
258,005
256,457

---
---

148,735
---
---

859,253
57,500

8,175
209,644
25,000

1,159,572

FAIRMONTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,771,045
469,830

18,000
409,000
177,063

---
3,438,817

91,800
---

220,175
55,000
70,500
91,145

6,812,375
---

1,169,132

7,981,507

929,359
2,277,505
1,214,716

5,275
---

1,050,807
168,000
309,266

5,954,928
1,659,775

440,694
371,200

---

8,426,597

1,926,500
493,344

18,000
524,200
177,063

---
3,617,234

91,800
---

220,175
60,000
56,900
90,145

7,275,361
---

1,066,632

8,341,993

999,458
2,369,278
1,260,202

5,275
---

1,139,770
168,000
260,366

6,202,349
1,782,450

469,900
428,500

---

8,883,199

FALCON HEIGHTSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

865,008
163,000

30,000
74,000
83,900

---
162,057
233,707

8,500
96,550
85,000
62,968
32,615

1,897,305
---

404,315

2,301,620

550,761
660,754
183,875

48,202
---

186,219
10,510
18,100

1,658,421
295,000
102,554
691,150
404,315

3,151,440

865,008
163,000

30,000
74,000
83,900

---
162,057
233,707

8,500
96,550
85,000
61,121
31,460

1,894,303
---

294,315

2,188,618

550,761
660,754
183,875

48,202
---

186,219
10,510
18,100

1,658,421
295,000
102,554
691,150
294,315

3,041,440

865,008
296,107

32,000
51,000
74,800

---
198,527
618,457

10,447
122,875

85,000
105,074

87,655
2,546,950

---
449,832

2,996,782

557,199
683,072
198,570

51,741
---

216,287
3,550

19,510
1,729,929

305,000
88,602

958,900
449,832

3,532,263

FARIBAULTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,247,199
878,927
178,500
386,274
398,050

1,175,717
5,945,241
2,492,204

631,317
2,572,517

174,500
197,900

1,317,653
19,595,999

1,176,000
2,090,123

22,862,122

1,542,853
4,459,020
1,555,246

---
---

2,874,259
3,714,359

965,712
15,111,449

1,835,873
633,038

5,082,062
1,058,808

23,721,230

3,468,634
857,492
178,500
386,274
398,050

1,175,717
5,745,241
2,315,704

800,817
2,545,387

174,500
197,900

1,317,653
19,561,869

1,176,000
1,950,123

22,687,992

1,501,322
4,422,959
1,519,110

---
---

2,827,055
3,112,049

826,553
14,209,048

1,835,873
649,010

5,353,500
1,055,351

23,102,782

3,754,577
885,775
733,500
551,610
459,350

1,045,808
6,054,954
2,533,032

649,907
2,772,056

170,000
175,000

1,316,682
21,102,251
13,257,500
1,959,477

36,319,228

1,708,076
4,844,887
1,719,600

---
---

3,222,799
4,172,650
1,142,342

16,810,354
3,285,000

546,702
19,831,733

827,066

41,300,855
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FARMINGTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,849,302
---
---

822,000
791,175
105,653

---
689,403

1,926,901
2,586,500

79,000
236,546

20,200
13,106,680

6,011,059
2,006,707

21,124,446

2,453,206
2,857,069

984,070
---
---

1,809,562
42,200

---
8,146,107
4,502,300

843,467
3,407,931

691,421
17,591,226

5,849,302
---
---

711,447
1,124,905

---
---

300,000
10,000

1,838,500
78,100

225,050
22,500

10,159,804
4,997,000
2,026,450

17,183,254

2,060,889
2,881,919
1,031,715

---
---

2,006,961
42,100

---
8,023,584
1,977,300

785,045
10,066,578

693,982

21,546,489

6,668,204
---
---

742,000
1,006,756

4,000
---

336,000
965,000

2,200,000
83,100

229,000
29,500

12,263,560
5,500,000
2,041,116

19,804,676

2,629,394
3,218,336
1,076,386

---
---

2,095,997
42,100

---
9,062,213
2,165,875

772,615
7,534,740

457,530

19,992,973

FARWELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

5,000
---
---
---

100
---

17,797
---
---

500
---

350
4,000

27,747
---
---

27,747

12,485
1,100
3,700

40
---

900
---

9,500
27,725

---
---
---
---

27,725

6,700
---
---
---
50
---

17,094
---
---

500
---

250
4,000

28,594
---
---

28,594

12,055
1,700
3,700

500
---

800
---

9,500
28,255

---
---
---
---

28,255

FEDERAL DAMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

29,748
---
---
---

6,255
---

4,100
4,959

---
3,278

---
638
449

49,427
---

25,361

74,788

26,967
6,836

12,384
21,410

---
50
---

4,182
71,829

---
---
---

2,346
74,175

31,000
---
---
---

7,200
---

4,500
4,000

---
1,000

---
680
700

49,080
75

35,000

84,155

22,959
4,600

12,900
2,000

---
---
---

3,500
45,959

---
---
---

33,200

79,159

32,000
---
---
---

7,200
---

5,000
5,000

---
4,000

---
700
500

54,400
---

30,000

84,400

27,000
7,000

12,400
21,450

---
100

---
4,200

72,150
500

2,188
---

3,000

77,838

FELTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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FERGUS FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,879,882
---

96,000
689,772
141,420
560,966

3,811,094
988,056
145,293
867,393
160,742
125,000
336,578

10,802,196
800,000

4,308,870

15,911,066

1,412,806
2,766,958
1,543,789

30,916
---

1,956,832
589,106

57,377
8,357,784
1,801,414

464,525
6,125,104

413,931
17,162,758

2,879,882
---

96,000
689,772
141,420
505,400

3,700,128
988,056
145,293
821,479
156,000
125,000
260,322

10,508,752
640,000

4,268,995

15,417,747

1,410,805
2,745,578
1,440,856

30,916
---

1,992,536
418,992

57,377
8,097,060
1,801,414

464,525
5,266,705

413,931

16,043,635

3,144,696
---

99,000
921,767
164,715

1,424,200
3,985,633
2,188,056

145,158
855,911
140,000
140,000
255,157

13,464,293
2,400,000
2,359,716

18,224,009

1,504,844
3,030,920
1,646,920

36,919
---

1,989,628
411,005

60,754
8,680,990
1,537,872

506,370
7,864,812

---

18,590,044

FERTILEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

136,475
---
---

2,500
3,450

---
208,644

---
---

1,300
1,000
3,000

41,613
397,982

---
50,000

447,982

124,243
76,450

101,183
2,350

---
22,750
30,000

---
356,976
107,000

16,943
---
---

480,919

136,475
---
---

1,500
3,700

---
227,506

---
---

1,300
100

1,500
52,088

424,169
---

75,000

499,169

143,763
76,625

104,885
2,450

---
31,275
36,000

---
394,998
102,000

15,036
---
---

512,034

FIFTY LAKESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

408,000
---
---

28,925
22,400

---
632

---
---

985
---

550
22,500

483,992
---
---

483,992

183,492
30,200
88,065

---
---
---
---
---

301,757
---
---

182,235
---

483,992

453,341
---
---

21,937
24,400

---
3,056

---
---

975
---

550
36,923

541,182
---
---

541,182

186,691
38,300

102,916
---
---
---
---
---

327,907
---
---

213,275
---

541,182

FINLAYSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

45,000
---
---
---

300
---

38,801
---
---

16,920
---

500
---

101,521
---

50,000

151,521

110,070
7,750

27,500
---
---

3,000
---

3,000
151,320

---
---
---
---

151,320

64,000
---
---
---

500
---

50,422
---
---

16,920
---

558
---

132,400
---

38,700

171,100

119,850
7,750

37,500
---
---

3,000
---

3,000
171,100

---
---
---
---

171,100
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FISHERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

FLENSBURGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

FLOODWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

190,706
---

1,375
---

6,395
---

196,827
10,700

6,000
67,619

6,100
1,400

21,630
508,752

---
51,737

560,489

143,917
263,900

59,364
---
---

41,571
42,237

---
550,989

3,000
6,500

---
---

560,489

211,527
---

1,550
---

9,875
1,000

148,090
30,611
20,350
71,473

6,500
1,400

51,285
553,661

---
38,849

592,510

143,858
271,343

62,339
---
---

49,521
26,600

---
553,661

28,110
10,739

---
---

592,510

FLORENCEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

4,478
---
---
---

950
---

12,439
---
---
---
---

2,007
3,000

22,874
---
---

22,874

6,820
500

4,000
---
---

1,100
---

3,888
16,308

---
---
---
---

16,308

4,650
---
---
---
---
---

10,350
---
---
---
---

1,800
---

16,800
---
---

16,800

6,468
259

7,930
---
---

5,307
---

7,438
27,402

---
---

15,000
---

42,402

93



FOLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

518,516
80,000

---
261,743

42,480
---

551,954
5,256
2,000

165,000
8,000

18,000
35,000

1,687,949
---

149,614

1,837,563

456,350
326,676
160,300

6,000
---

104,400
---
---

1,053,726
467,173
145,168
168,000

---

1,834,067

569,516
2,000

---
139,190

45,500
---

618,974
5,256
2,000

173,000
4,500

10,800
34,900

1,605,636
---

149,614

1,755,250

475,750
409,100
168,300

6,000
---

109,300
---
---

1,168,450
368,920

90,360
124,940

---

1,752,670

FORADAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

61,784
3,234

---
---

9,501
---
---

18,800
12,777

553
73

4,850
11,018

122,590
---

95,323

213,063

31,979
14,840

6,967
11,086
12,777

7,817
21,515

1,250
108,231

---
---

16,916
95,323

220,470

64,000
---
---
---

7,500
---
---
---

10,000
560
500

3,500
940

87,000
---

17,540

104,540

28,000
19,840
19,200
10,000

7,000
9,500

---
1,000

94,540
---
---

10,000
---

104,540

70,000
---
---
---

7,500
---

1,152
---

8,838
560
200

4,000
750

93,000
---
---

93,000

36,930
20,432
22,000

---
8,838
3,300

---
500

92,000
---
---

1,000
---

93,000

FOREST LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

4,630,536
---

11,213
---

622,075
---

279,789
387,000

---
683,140
128,000

---
18,622

6,760,375
---

20,000

6,780,375

1,185,844
3,350,580
1,327,775

108,540
62,722

275,479
38,865

---
6,349,805

85,000
8,245

328,080
---

6,771,130

5,156,743
---

11,213
---

564,500
---

288,789
401,000

---
634,529
132,000

50,286
24,000

7,263,060
458,000
20,000

7,741,060

1,389,507
3,604,612
1,431,429

119,943
60,684

310,695
40,000
33,500

6,990,370
99,000
37,190

614,500
---

7,741,060

FORESTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

54,801
---

1,387
---

34,735
91,954
53,055

4,283
---

17,910
---

2,196
56,098

316,419
---

5,000

321,419

84,533
142,947

24,655
---
---

5,432
---

1,150
258,717

---
---
---
---

258,717

30,000
---

1,200
---

500
---

46,900
7,000

---
12,600

---
5,000

17,000
120,200

---
5,000

125,200

40,600
34,000
37,000

---
---

6,500
---

2,000
120,100

---
---
---
---

120,100

30,000
---

1,200
---

500
---

46,900
7,000

---
12,600

---
5,000

17,000
120,200

---
5,000

125,200

40,600
34,000
37,000

---
---

6,500
---

2,000
120,100

---
---
---
---

120,100

94



FORT RIPLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

9,143
---
---
---

3,010
---

270
---
---

700
---

2,585
12

15,720
---
---

15,720

6,404
470

5,366
---

1,000
1,000

---
980

15,220
---
---

500
---

15,720

10,000
---
---
---

3,010
---

408
---
---

900
---

2,393
4

16,715
---
---

16,715

6,034
450

7,051
---

1,000
1,000

---
1,080

16,615
---
---
---
---

16,615

FOSSTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

122,819
---
---
---

1,621
---

473,545
---
---

49,100
1,100

---
90,500

738,685
---

100,000

838,685

113,577
167,766
140,307

1,900
---

303,479
35,150
76,506

838,685
---
---
---
---

838,685

91,729
---
---
---

1,571
---

513,388
---
---

43,700
500

---
89,800

740,688
---

120,000

860,688

113,620
171,194
137,916

1,900
---

307,316
38,600
90,142

860,688
---
---
---
---

860,688

FOUNTAINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

123,990
---
---
---

1,875
---

40,796
---

6,703
---

1,000
---

90,900
265,264

---
---

265,264

43,771
19,609
75,436

900
---

8,100
---

15,167
162,983

---
---

144,581
---

307,564

130,417
---
---
---

1,875
---

55,445
---

7,806
---

1,000
---

59,733
256,276

---
---

256,276

47,350
81,573

101,886
1,200

---
3,100

---
15,167

250,276
---
---

6,000
---

256,276

FOXHOMEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

11,795
---
---
---

700
---

25,015
529

---
125

---
500

9,196
47,860

---
---

47,860

14,752
5,754

12,917
276

---
2,381

---
7,710

43,790
---
---
---
---

43,790

13,000
---
---
---

700
---

23,550
554

---
120

---
300

---
38,224

---
---

38,224

20,000
2,500

10,000
---
---

1,000
---

1,000
34,500

---
---
---
---

34,500

13,000
---
---
---

700
---

25,000
550

---
125

---
550

---
39,925

---
---

39,925

20,000
3,000

15,000
300

---
1,000

---
1,000

40,300
---
---
---
---

40,300

95



FRANKLINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

78,199
---
---

4,800
3,700

---
147,467

9,500
---

25,800
500

7,500
34,060

311,526
---

27,900

339,426

106,570
107,356

48,800
26,400

---
16,800

---
---

305,926
25,000
24,666
33,500

---
389,092

78,199
---
---

4,800
3,700

---
147,467

9,500
---

25,800
500

7,500
34,060

311,526
---

27,900

339,426

106,570
107,356

48,800
26,400

---
16,800

---
---

305,926
25,000
24,666
33,500

---

389,092

10,677
---
---

44,800
3,850

---
141,869

10,000
---

24,500
500

8,500
40,310

285,006
---

52,550

337,556

114,750
118,156

46,700
24,500

---
18,450

---
---

322,556
42,110
80,898
15,000

---

460,564

FRAZEEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

235,365
19,754

2,700
39,297
20,750

---
285,481

28,761
---

112,500
10,000

2,000
14,200

770,808
---

87,517

858,325

190,739
263,421
127,817

51,000
---

43,780
30,000

5,000
711,757

74,810
71,758

---
---

858,325

228,478
16,759

2,800
42,675
17,750
18,341

339,350
28,761

1,000
120,300

9,000
2,400

14,600
842,214

---
89,034

931,248

194,321
296,762
145,567

56,500
---

53,130
30,000

6,500
782,780

79,810
68,658

---
---

931,248

FREEBORNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

70,545
---
---
---

800
---

47,325
---

28,400
870

---
5,000
2,000

154,940
---
---

154,940

52,240
4,800

26,500
14,840

---
16,100

---
---

114,480
45,300

---
10,000

---

169,780

70,894
---
---
---

800
---

56,546
---

27,700
800

---
5,000
2,000

163,740
---
---

163,740

55,940
4,000

24,500
---
---

16,000
---
---

100,440
45,300

---
18,000

---

163,740

FREEPORTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

221,402
39,080
20,420

465,718
22,851

---
82,308
27,714
13,559

832,667
631

24,825
35,753

1,786,928
1,840,000

287,549

3,914,477

141,080
86,296

2,017,593
1,273

---
4,789

70,193
593,697

2,914,921
204,089

90,069
---

427,058
3,636,137

181,528
14,000

---
32,200
22,960

---
82,308

---
---

123,100
200

4,200
99,636

560,132
---
---

560,132

254,241
35,637
57,764

290
---

4,889
20,631

3,421
376,873

---
---
---
---

376,873

130,477
41,250
72,598
69,684
11,550

---
84,221

---
---

120,200
300

8,950
24,350

563,580
---

94,160

657,740

94,008
108,253

72,116
720

26,653
5,450

162,950
136,951
607,101
229,425

18,179
---
---

854,705
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FRIDLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,101,049
---
---

3,100
788,180
557,120
305,286

1,397,521
---

1,639,863
180,000
318,129
179,326

13,469,574
---

1,321,161

14,790,735

3,400,788
5,634,010
3,323,030

---
---

1,078,696
---

93,783
13,530,307

---
---

3,269,900
---

16,800,207

8,101,049
---
---

3,100
788,180
555,904
293,654

1,067,521
---

1,638,626
180,000
318,129
166,500

13,112,663
---

1,298,883

14,411,546

3,398,265
5,615,239
2,993,030

---
---

1,072,599
---

93,783
13,172,916

---
---

3,269,900
---

16,442,816

8,626,605
---
---

94,540
955,390

93,853
---

1,259,468
---

1,626,542
180,000
329,833
660,400

13,826,631
1,425,000
1,274,169

16,525,800

3,475,683
6,395,098
3,118,305

---
---

1,157,898
---

58,973
14,205,957

---
---

4,147,450
---

18,353,407

FROSTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

74,010
6,000

---
---

400
---

52,440
6,250

---
5,644

---
2,000

38,557
185,301

---
---

185,301

52,266
55,672
67,460

3,900
---

32,156
---
---

211,454
---
---
---
---

211,454

74,010
6,000

---
---

400
---

52,440
6,250

---
5,644

---
2,000

38,557
185,301

---
---

185,301

52,266
55,672
67,460

3,900
---

32,156
---
---

211,454
---
---
---
---

211,454

73,100
6,000

---
---

300
---

58,606
6,250

---
4,405

---
700

61,149
210,510

---
---

210,510

47,399
48,123
59,193

4,200
---

36,578
---

500
195,993

---
---

14,500
---

210,493

FULDAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

236,085
---
---

9,884
2,251

---
377,204

21,187
---

64,244
5,000
3,450

30,150
749,455

---
61,390

810,845

132,540
191,482
235,465

---
53,928
65,578

---
---

678,993
20,000
10,750
44,291
61,390

815,424

251,099
---
---

9,717
2,205

---
409,943

22,520
---

67,851
3,000
4,100

32,815
803,250

---
50,163

853,413

142,863
218,955
237,236

---
52,766
67,272

---
---

719,092
20,000

9,750
50,500
50,163

849,505

FUNKLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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GARFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

50,590
---
---
---

4,000
---

21,321
3,400

---
700

---
200
400

80,611
---

99,233

179,844

10,910
3,420

13,303
250

---
2,850

---
41,522
72,255
28,593

9,728
---

60,912

171,488

55,649
---
---
---

3,400
---

28,138
4,000

---
400

---
240
400

92,227
---

100,500

192,727

11,560
14,420
13,788

240
---

2,850
---

49,369
92,227
28,952

9,215
---

62,333

192,727

GARRISONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

103,500
2,200

---
---

13,175
---

1,800
15,500

3,000
2,000
2,000

200
22,000

165,375
---
---

165,375

79,225
27,000
31,700

3,600
---

22,350
1,500

---
165,375

---
---
---
---

165,375

103,500
---
---
---

12,375
---

3,800
19,000

4,500
2,000
2,000

200
22,000

169,375
---
---

169,375

86,710
32,800
17,500

5,100
---

26,750
500

---
169,360

---
---
---
---

169,360

GARVINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

27,313
---
---
---

1,000
---

48,863
4,375

---
---

1,080
1,000

---
83,631

---
---

83,631

36,748
16,642
17,945

---
---
---
---
---

71,335
---
---

12,860
---

84,195

27,313
---
---
---

1,000
---

47,113
5,691

---
---

1,080
1,150

---
83,347

---
---

83,347

34,000
18,130
18,506

---
---
---
---
---

70,636
---
---

10,100
---

80,736

GARYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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GAYLORDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

272,051
---
---
---

23,370
---

631,241
23,035

4,417
89,880
13,500
25,438
55,785

1,138,717
---
---

1,138,717

201,701
326,270
179,286

---
---

191,059
4,000

112,910
1,015,226

---
---

96,815
---

1,112,041

323,772
---
---
---

23,370
---

696,636
23,135

2,208
96,020
13,500
25,709
57,054

1,261,404
---
---

1,261,404

215,615
329,801
162,274

---
---

208,912
42,548

117,641
1,076,791

---
---

136,295
---

1,213,086

GEM LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

180,000
---
---
---

50,551
---
---
---

752
21,231

3,541
---

60,896
316,971

---
35,156

352,127

234,713
---

81,254
11,451

3,376
---
---

3,190
333,984

12,988
13,411

---
---

360,383

180,000
---
---
---

9,400
---
---
---

700
100

3,200
---

2,500
195,900

---
1,600

197,500

68,746
89,599
12,955

4,000
---
---
---

2,200
177,500

---
---
---

20,000

197,500

240,196
---
---

78,262
9,800

---
---
---

800
---

3,200
---

700
332,958

---
62,100

395,058

200,641
92,430
16,325

3,800
---
---
---

3,600
316,796

24,480
21,682

---
32,100

395,058

GENEVAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

67,000
---
---
---

6,000
---

45,000
---
---

1,000
---

9,000
4,000

132,000
---
---

132,000

61,400
16,000

5,000
---
---
---
---

18,600
101,000

---
---

10,000
10,000

121,000

78,000
---
---
---

6,000
---

52,000
---
---

1,000
---

9,000
4,000

150,000
---
---

150,000

73,400
17,000

5,000
---
---
---
---

18,600
114,000

---
---

10,000
10,000

134,000

GENOLAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

12,900
---
---
---

5,050
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

17,950
---
---

17,950

3,850
4,000
3,250

---
---
---

1,000
5,850

17,950
---
---
---
---

17,950

12,900
---
---
---

5,050
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

17,950
---
---

17,950

3,850
4,000
3,250

---
---
---

1,000
5,850

17,950
---
---
---
---

17,950
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GEORGETOWNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

16,318
---
---

4,802
1,200

---
9,438

---
1,900
4,800

---
5,000
1,500

44,958
---
---

44,958

17,300
4,279
9,100
5,400

---
6,606

---
1,000

43,685
---
---

5,000
---

48,685

16,516
---
---

4,836
1,050

---
9,596

---
1,893
4,748

---
5,413

254
44,052

---
---

44,052

17,500
3,432

11,604
4,617

---
7,128

56
---

44,337
---
---

5,000
---

38,213

GHENTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

48,959
---
---

7,843
22,115

---
53,288

---
---

100
57

200
4,030

136,592
---

16,467

153,059

46,881
17,838
40,234

---
---
---

6,000
1,105

112,058
15,000
12,773
13,228

---

153,059

77,007
---
---

7,283
22,644

---
60,775

---
---

200
150
288

4,030
172,377

---
2,766

175,143

54,184
17,219
54,468

---
---
---

6,000
2,935

134,806
15,000
12,109
13,228

---

175,143

GIBBONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

207,430
---
---
---

6,850
---

190,300
15,000

---
11,900

5,000
6,000

21,070
463,550

---
105,000

568,550

80,800
175,500
166,000

---
---

34,000
7,000

---
463,300

85,000
38,600

---
---

586,900

207,430
---
---
---

6,850
---

190,300
15,000

---
11,900

5,000
6,000

21,070
463,550

---
105,000

568,550

80,800
175,500
166,000

---
---

34,000
7,000

---
463,300

85,000
38,600

---
---

586,900

160,281
---
---

13,750
6,800

---
221,163

28,273
---

15,600
5,000
2,250

14,050
467,167

---
121,000

588,167

86,400
176,000
136,000

---
---

45,100
10,000

---
453,500

85,000
49,667

---
---

588,167

GILBERTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

598,709
---

310,531
28,372

7,500
---

738,413
39,986

---
237,350

24,600
9,100

132,380
2,126,941

---
80,000

2,206,941

330,235
451,110
467,750
172,285

---
219,775

80,000
261,295

1,982,450
70,000
58,930

183,165
---

2,294,545

598,709
---

310,531
28,372

7,500
---

738,413
39,986

---
237,350

24,600
9,100

132,380
2,126,941

---
80,000

2,206,941

330,235
451,110
467,750
172,285

---
219,775

80,000
261,295

1,982,450
70,000
58,930

183,165
---

2,294,545

629,507
---

345,800
28,185

7,500
---

703,942
39,986

---
258,350

25,000
9,000

141,220
2,188,490

---
40,000

2,228,490

343,365
453,590
487,400
162,820

---
224,125

60,000
261,945

1,993,245
75,000
62,145

132,900
---

2,263,290

100



GILMANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

8,958
---
---

1,000
1,500

---
1,372

---
1,000

23,000
---

9,000
200

46,030
---

10,000

56,030

18,000
3,100
5,000
2,000

---
26,000

---
---

54,100
---
---

5,000
---

59,100

9,854
---
---

3,000
2,000

---
3,330

---
1,000

24,000
---

9,000
---

52,184
---
---

52,184

19,000
3,200
5,100
2,100

---
26,000

---
---

55,400
---
---
---
---

55,400

GLENCOEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,518,000
296,132
108,000

91,378
112,500
212,723

1,046,200
80,000

---
86,550
50,000
28,520

399,950
4,029,953

---
480,740

4,510,693

653,052
1,392,250

475,547
---
---

456,798
50

293,462
3,271,159

600,000
333,367
178,500
495,420

4,878,446

1,518,000
296,132
108,000

91,378
112,500

80,000
1,046,200

80,000
---

86,550
50,000
27,520

399,950
3,896,230

---
442,740

4,338,970

653,052
1,243,580

475,547
---
---

456,798
50

218,462
3,047,489

600,000
332,867
178,500
495,420

4,654,276

1,667,466
276,132
120,000

52,408
115,500

---
1,194,508

80,000
---

137,550
50,000
24,960

379,300
4,097,824

---
220,344

4,318,168

675,613
1,188,661

430,272
---
---

437,067
---

192,037
2,923,650

603,000
253,729
451,996
442,420

4,674,795

GLENVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

106,000
---
---
---

3,575
---
---

8,900
131,514

---
---

3,000
22,875

275,864
---
---

275,864

19,850
29,000
88,000

---
---

30,000
2,000

57,550
226,400

15,000
5,500

---
19,200

266,100

106,000
---
---
---

3,575
---
---

9,000
146,266

---
---

1,500
28,258

294,599
29,875
12,000

336,474

19,950
33,000
88,000

---
---

46,000
2,000

57,700
246,650

15,000
2,408

27,100
19,200

310,358

GLENWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

746,045
---
---
---

33,000
---

694,467
---
---

93,479
22,000
20,000
49,000

1,657,991
---

18,000

1,675,991

224,808
403,639
306,158

---
---

433,075
182,363

---
1,550,043

---
---

125,948
---

1,675,991

726,850
---
---
---

36,040
---

790,484
---
---

99,300
25,000
20,000
50,500

1,748,174
---

18,000

1,766,174

232,022
412,945
321,322

---
---

428,123
192,256

---
1,586,668

---
---

179,506
---

1,766,174
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GLYNDONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

201,425
66,000

---
187,000

20,825
---

219,908
18,600

5,100
77,700
30,000

2,000
50,310

878,868
250,000

---

1,128,868

135,554
173,706

86,646
71,260

---
10,820
61,000

103,776
642,762
169,953

84,302
207,262

---

1,104,279

249,952
80,000

---
184,000

20,925
---

252,405
21,605

4,700
79,916
30,000

2,400
53,732

979,635
---

11,000

990,635

141,425
195,650
132,240

76,744
---

10,820
72,000
59,444

688,323
172,059

87,251
42,738

---

990,371

GOLDEN VALLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

9,050,000
---
---
---

960,025
---

11,840
---
---

1,902,360
285,000
175,000
234,240

12,618,465
---

125,000

12,743,465

2,481,835
5,124,615
1,087,780

---
---

1,876,850
314,045

1,588,530
12,473,655

---
---

12,000
655,000

13,140,655

9,485,000
---
---
---

915,945
---

11,840
---
---

1,921,740
300,000
185,000
190,740

13,010,265
---

175,000

13,185,265

2,545,865
5,317,940
1,110,070

---
---

1,969,340
320,215

1,622,360
12,885,790

---
---

9,500
725,000

13,620,290

GONVICKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

69,735
---
---
---

1,810
---

77,741
6,384

---
28,614

800
9,030

29,120
223,234

---
---

223,234

61,670
71,523
60,524

---
---

11,200
18,317

---
223,234

---
---
---
---

223,234

78,103
---
---
---

1,810
---

75,327
6,384

---
28,486

650
4,600

35,870
231,230

---
---

231,230

70,180
79,708
56,242

---
---

11,400
13,500

200
231,230

---
---
---
---

231,230

GOOD THUNDERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

199,432
9,395

---
---

2,063
---

135,198
21,688

600
37,634

750
5,000
9,667

421,427
---
---

421,427

105,063
140,610

58,332
---
---

30,217
---
---

334,222
21,688

---
2,565

---
358,475

199,432
9,395

---
---

2,063
---

135,198
21,688

600
37,634

750
5,000
9,667

421,427
---
---

421,427

105,063
140,610

58,332
---
---

30,217
---
---

334,222
21,688

---
2,565

---

358,475

228,719
9,395

---
---

2,163
---

157,735
21,628

600
32,862

1,500
5,500
8,550

468,652
---
---

468,652

108,232
148,001

60,738
---
---

37,546
---
---

354,517
21,128

---
1,565

---

377,210
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GOODHUEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

233,000
---
---

10,110
6,620

---
150,549

---
---

8,000
---

4,000
8,600

420,879
---
---

420,879

66,267
137,612
132,500

---
---

8,500
---
---

344,879
35,000
16,000
10,000
15,000

420,879

233,000
---
---

10,110
6,620

---
150,549

---
---

8,000
---

4,000
8,600

420,879
---
---

420,879

63,101
144,352
120,249

---
---

6,000
---

21,177
354,879

35,000
16,000

---
15,000

420,879

256,000
---
---

10,110
6,880

---
179,395

---
---

7,000
---

7,000
8,600

474,985
---
---

474,985

60,077
144,612
111,746

---
---

8,500
---
---

324,935
79,356
45,694
10,000
15,000

474,985

GOODRIDGEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

9,500
---
---

8,000
---
---

24,672
5,193

---
9,600

---
---

500
57,465

---
2,000

59,465

29,040
4,600
6,100
9,600

---
---
---

500
49,840

7,000
2,625

---
---

59,465

9,500
---
---

6,000
---
---

23,835
6,625

---
9,600

---
---

500
56,060

---
2,000

58,060

26,246
6,839
5,600
9,600

---
---
---

500
48,785

7,000
2,275

---
---

58,060

GOODVIEWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

854,119
21,500
26,000

126,013
14,765

---
111,132

20,215
---

650
25,000

2,650
500

1,202,544
---
---

1,202,544

265,285
377,864
214,958

---
---

26,861
---
---

884,968
300,000

97,555
35,000

---
1,317,523

854,119
21,500

156,000
126,013

14,765
---

111,132
20,215

---
650

25,000
2,650

500
1,332,544

---
---

1,332,544

265,285
401,864
214,958

---
---

56,861
---
---

938,968
300,000

97,555
35,000

---

1,371,523

995,304
31,000
94,550
87,455
14,765

---
107,897

20,365
---

500
25,000

2,500
500

1,379,836
---

19,566

1,399,402

309,965
451,429
247,516

---
---

25,862
---
---

1,034,772
265,000

82,144
42,000

---

1,423,916

GRACEVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

154,000
---
---

10,000
1,850

---
196,528

---
7,000

35,000
200

1,000
4,000

409,578
---
---

409,578

57,616
21,550
90,760

---
58,677
25,986

---
18,000

272,589
64,641
18,050
50,000

---

405,280

161,000
---
---

10,000
1,700

---
226,779

---
7,000

60,000
200

1,000
4,000

471,679
---
---

471,679

56,609
21,600
91,815

---
59,177
28,829

---
23,050

281,080
46,000
15,889
62,000

---

404,969
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GRANADAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

11,337
---
---

14,500
500

---
75,285

6,766
750

---
---

5,250
7,600

121,988
---

5,000

126,988

28,650
22,551
18,030

1,000
---

3,311
13,500

---
87,042

---
---

11,500
5,000

103,542

11,337
---
---

14,500
500

---
75,285

6,766
750

---
---

5,250
7,600

121,988
---

5,000

126,988

28,650
22,551
18,030

1,000
---

3,311
13,500

---
87,042

---
---

11,500
5,000

103,542

12,520
---
---

14,245
500

---
80,241

6,762
750

---
---

4,300
7,850

127,168
---

5,000

132,168

34,075
24,230
19,530

1,000
---

3,511
---

15,000
97,346

---
---

10,000
5,000

112,346

GRAND MARAISName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

669,754
---

56,000
69,325
16,750

---
275,909

15,315
121,447
677,256

11,050
10,300

500
1,923,606

---
235,000

2,158,606

348,485
179,062
182,510

---
---

884,552
---
---

1,594,609
88,653

127,109
217,800
75,000

2,103,171

669,754
---

56,000
68,714
18,000

---
219,186

15,315
108,147
686,356

11,000
13,800

500
1,866,772

---
200,000

2,066,772

361,610
196,062
179,385

---
---

926,052
---
---

1,663,109
59,500

199,274
217,800
75,000

2,214,683

689,847
---

61,500
69,852
15,850

---
213,289

5,315
125,839
709,327

13,700
15,000

700
1,920,219

---
235,000

2,155,219

310,434
183,844
226,028

---
---

864,608
---
---

1,584,914
146,000
120,983
242,000
75,000

2,168,897

GRAND MEADOWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

86,463
188,989

81,484
800

7,500
79,930
50,250

4,500
499,916

76,118
59,956
54,630

---
690,620

229,437
20,424

---
38,447

2,500
---

242,156
12,000
21,075
70,400

2,000
13,300
35,900

687,639
---

35,965

723,604

86,463
188,989

81,484
800

7,500
79,930
50,250

4,500
499,916

76,118
59,956
54,630

---

690,620

265,437
24,756

3,000
43,561

3,500
---

274,184
18,272
16,673
91,700

3,350
13,050
31,200

788,683
---

35,337

824,020

96,080
205,663

97,267
800

7,500
83,210
39,400

4,500
534,420
118,150

52,473
50,100

---

755,143

GRAND RAPIDSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,522,555
---
---
---

147,892
500

1,202,352
322,715
784,700
628,010
107,000

58,357
744,229

7,518,310
---

286,335

7,804,645

1,579,573
2,135,661
1,587,290

---
---

1,631,352
18,000

---
6,951,876

---
---

404,119
645,835

8,001,830

3,522,555
---
---
---

147,892
500

1,202,352
282,347
490,500
628,010
107,000

58,357
744,229

7,183,742
---

286,335

7,470,077

1,563,318
2,082,041
1,419,090

---
---

1,631,352
18,000

---
6,713,801

---
---

404,119
519,835

7,637,755

3,679,326
---
---
---

162,450
300

1,404,632
341,730
811,258
640,060
141,774

70,000
696,530

7,948,060
---

331,335

8,279,395

1,614,955
2,294,589
1,756,711

---
---

1,684,123
18,000

---
7,368,378

---
---

339,400
670,719

8,378,497
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GRANITE FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

882,519
47,700

100,000
79,000
34,360
14,000

611,901
110,325

2,090
102,930

12,200
14,460
10,500

2,021,985
---

938,960

2,960,945

323,705
428,000
318,000

---
---

227,960
124,200
156,450

1,578,315
650,837
365,344
197,680
344,400

3,136,576

941,344
51,700

113,000
62,500
34,160
16,600

718,778
185,425

2,090
102,420

11,200
13,440
13,536

2,266,193
---

911,960

3,178,153

333,465
472,300
333,450

---
---

190,733
123,730
164,700

1,618,378
596,000
388,233
290,550
382,510

3,275,671

GRANTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

864,861
---

78,563
24,107

137,915
---
---
---

4,426
45,600
30,000

812
130,819

1,317,103
1,027,000

---

2,344,103

191,100
357,401
331,603

45,320
---
---
---
---

925,424
64,345
11,073

1,023,250
---

2,024,092

864,861
---

78,563
24,107

137,915
---
---
---

4,426
45,600
30,000

812
130,819

1,317,103
1,027,000

---

2,344,103

191,100
357,401
331,603

45,320
---
---
---
---

925,424
64,345
11,073

1,023,250
---

2,024,092

637,544
---

59,337
33,613

123,550
---

26,481
---

1,000
15,850
30,000

2,600
7,078

937,053
---
---

937,053

203,263
367,798
365,750

48,200
---
---
---
---

985,011
69,724
11,964

256,000
---

1,322,699

GRASSTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,379
---
---
---

1,719
---

20,978
---
---

8,492
---

506
1,423

40,497
---
---

40,497

26,549
3,390
2,845
3,941

---
83
---

1,675
38,483

---
---
---
---

38,483

9,575
---
---
---

2,465
---

19,378
---
---

7,354
---

650
1,733

41,155
---
---

41,155

25,307
4,678
4,500
4,200

---
870

---
1,600

41,155
---
---
---
---

41,155

9,575
---
---
---

2,700
---

20,610
---
---

7,754
---

445
1,200

42,284
---
---

42,284

26,859
4,300
5,100
4,000

---
525

---
1,500

42,284
---
---
---
---

42,284

GREEN ISLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

238,800
---
---

61,200
40,000

---
41,228

4,250
---

30,000
---

5,000
5,000

425,478
---
---

425,478

131,500
70,400
25,000
30,000

---
20,500

1,300,000
5,000

1,582,400
220,009
137,325

---
---

1,939,734

247,273
---
---
---

29,695
---

40,760
---

4,760
1,000

---
---
---

323,488
---
---

323,488

152,236
106,775

66,722
---
---

10,000
---
---

335,733
245,459
142,299

---
---

723,491
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GREENBUSHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

127,141
---
---

18,008
1,587

25,410
209,997

3,931
---

49,309
1,903
3,006

100,822
541,114

---
229,924

771,038

79,846
103,854

79,880
---
---

97,724
23,210
22,694

407,208
33,144
19,134
31,272

168,542
659,300

151,243
---
---

20,100
2,550

---
186,004

3,800
2,500

52,420
2,000
2,000

31,214
453,831

---
---

453,831

76,091
104,560
102,301

---
---

66,326
14,545
37,702

401,525
28,000
22,000

---
---

451,525

158,805
---
---

17,000
2,550

---
205,580

3,850
---

45,820
2,000
1,000

27,937
464,542

---
---

464,542

78,105
99,935
89,650

---
---

82,462
28,725
18,520

397,397
28,000
18,540

---
---

443,937

GREENFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

901,073
---
---
---

126,825
---

739
---

3,325
85,200
17,000

5,100
3,021

1,142,283
---
---

1,142,283

387,279
297,794
349,314

23,769
---

900
---

30,100
1,089,156

---
---

9,000
---

1,098,156

901,073
---
---
---

126,825
---

739
---

3,325
85,200
17,000

5,100
3,021

1,142,283
---
---

1,142,283

387,279
297,794
349,314

23,769
---

900
---

30,100
1,089,156

---
---

9,000
---

1,098,156

915,062
---
---
---

175,525
---

17,659
---

11,600
300

20,000
30,000
30,000

1,200,146
---
---

1,200,146

593,185
326,454
444,803

21,720
---

11,793
---
---

1,397,955
---
---

11,000
---

1,408,955

GREENWALDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

GREENWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

412,229
---
---
---

112,644
---
---
---

4,047
---

10,916
6,520

---
546,356

---
25,498

571,854

209,361
255,371

73,796
12,600

---
---
---

14,478
565,606

---
---
---
---

565,606

413,629
---
---
---

63,761
---
---
---

3,500
---

3,500
2,500

---
486,890

---
12,000

498,890

165,655
246,735

58,500
12,000

---
---
---

16,000
498,890

---
---
---
---

498,890

530,582
---
---
---

63,609
---
---
---

6,800
---

21,550
5,000

---
627,541

---
12,992

640,533

180,626
270,506

89,298
13,009

---
---
---

87,094
640,533

---
---
---

25,000

665,533
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GREY EAGLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

57,447
---
---

38,153
2,000

---
77,505

302
---

8,470
100

1,800
---

185,777
---
---

185,777

46,223
21,035
49,965

---
---

9,216
---

9,395
135,834

35,000
6,963

---
---

177,797

62,538
---
---

12,724
2,000

---
74,974

302
---

7,470
---

900
---

160,908
---

8,985

169,893

44,599
24,872
49,669

---
---

8,767
---

9,877
137,784

25,000
5,377

---
---

168,161

GROVE CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

110,000
---

56,000
1,000
3,500

---
153,720

9,000
---

32,050
1,000

---
27,500

393,770
---
---

393,770

106,599
142,505
111,177

1,607
1,050

20,972
7,150

---
391,060

---
---
---
---

391,060

130,000
---

57,000
500

4,100
---

168,470
12,310

---
42,080

1,000
---

16,300
431,760

---
---

431,760

97,514
165,192
127,600

1,737
800

36,353
2,000

---
431,196

---
---
---
---

431,196

GRYGLAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

43,370
---

370
20,071

4,700
---

39,500
---

5,228
51,423

250
---

70,518
235,430

---
5,910

241,340

64,438
2,451

16,759
1,545

---
12,678

---
77,408

175,279
8,000

13,237
3,355

41,469
241,340

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

43,370
---

400
34,800

4,750
---

38,500
---

5,300
53,700

250
---

80,225
261,295

---
2,270

263,565

67,760
2,500

16,300
1,630

---
15,070

---
70,445

173,705
16,000
12,985

2,500
58,375

263,565

GULLYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,800
6,593

---
5,783
1,824

---
11,553

---
---

5,208
---

4,384
3,111

45,256
---
---

45,256

12,515
1,600

14,958
5,721

---
7,576

---
4,321

46,691
---
---
---
---

46,691

6,500
5,274

---
4,809
1,836

---
10,922

---
---

5,200
---

4,000
1,000

39,541
---
---

39,541

13,600
900

12,500
6,000

---
1,500

---
6,800

41,300
---
---
---
---

41,300

6,658
5,274

---
6,000
1,836

---
12,200

---
---

4,620
---

4,000
648

41,236
---
---

41,236

13,450
1,005

15,000
5,800

---
2,000

---
4,500

41,755
---
---
---
---

41,755
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HACKENSACKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

155,000
---
---
---

6,000
---

8,190
13,550

---
---

200
---

5,300
188,240

---
26,739

214,979

45,357
70,755
64,367

500
---
---
---
---

180,979
---
---

34,000
---

214,979

155,000
---
---
---

6,000
---

8,190
13,550

---
---

200
---

5,300
188,240

---
26,739

214,979

45,357
70,755
64,367

500
---
---
---
---

180,979
---
---

34,000
---

214,979

175,000
---
---
---

6,000
---

9,357
18,050

---
---

200
---

5,014
213,621

---
30,269

243,890

48,792
74,618
65,980

500
---
---
---
---

189,890
---
---

54,000
---

243,890

HADLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

22,589
---
---
---
---
---

11,648
---
---
---
---

1,680
1,353

37,270
---
---

37,270

9,667
1,239
8,094

---
---

1,468
---

5,940
26,408

---
---
---

6,000
32,408

24,000
---
---
---
---
---

9,588
---
---
---
---

400
300

34,288
---
---

34,288

11,060
700

10,878
---
---

1,000
---

4,650
28,288

---
---
---

6,000

34,288

25,000
---
---
---
---
---

12,272
---
---
---
---

600
500

38,372
---
---

38,372

12,450
700

11,300
---
---

1,500
---

6,422
32,372

---
---
---

6,000

38,372

HALLOCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

226,741
9,000

---
96,642

8,200
---

385,297
---
---
---

800
15,000

212,823
954,503

---
30,000

984,503

114,132
116,249
147,180

---
---

63,500
10,000
69,834

520,895
180,000

91,037
172,684
23,800

988,416

226,741
9,000

---
96,642

5,200
---

374,076
---
---
---

800
15,000

146,863
874,322

---
30,000

904,322

116,244
99,260

161,970
---
---

68,300
16,200
73,358

535,332
180,000

91,037
77,684
40,000

924,053

256,548
9,000

---
107,142

8,200
---

403,584
---
---
---

600
15,000

125,023
925,097

---
30,000

955,097

120,394
104,700
172,300

---
---

69,500
14,500
75,388

556,782
180,000
105,326

72,684
35,000

949,792

HALMAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,680
---
---
---

600
---

9,506
---
---

1,229
---

310
1,139

17,464
---

11,964

29,428

1,516
793

3,239
3,485

---
1,464

---
816

11,313
---
---
---
---

11,313

4,400
---
---
---

700
---

8,500
---
---

300
400
300

---
14,600

---
---

14,600

1,600
800

4,500
4,100

---
1,500

---
1,400

13,900
---
---
---
---

13,900

4,694
---
---
---

700
---

9,000
---
---

1,200
400
100

---
16,094

---
---

16,094

2,000
800

4,500
4,500

---
2,000

---
1,400

15,200
---
---
---
---

15,200
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HALSTADName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

170,000
4,000
1,800

44,000
3,200

---
147,403

9,213
---

9,500
---
---

11,800
400,916

---
---

400,916

25,470
93,505

116,482
---
---

6,000
---

40,500
281,957

94,000
20,502

---
---

396,459

166,600
---
---

20,000
3,200

---
168,000

8,500
---

9,000
---
---

12,400
387,700

---
---

387,700

26,000
93,900
91,400

---
---

6,000
---

58,600
275,900

45,000
21,610

---
40,000

382,510

HAM LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,428,580
---

31,363
370,682
440,901

97,171
---

672,186
30,000

152,108
48,435
52,548

314,608
5,638,582

---
996,921

6,635,503

809,369
1,138,121

689,499
34,710

---
281,858
147,171

31,566
3,132,294

300,000
66,671

2,209,429
996,921

6,705,315

3,421,614
---

18,000
292,800
611,760

50,000
---

270,466
30,000

139,560
40,000
38,398

379,200
5,291,798

---
955,637

6,247,435

893,553
1,135,181

760,923
34,710

---
314,168
100,000

15,000
3,253,535

300,000
66,105

3,607,069
955,637

8,182,346

3,995,236
---

31,000
202,778
482,950

50,000
---

440,966
30,000

151,115
40,000
68,122

323,700
5,815,867

---
1,023,699

6,839,566

975,935
1,458,195

799,058
38,200

---
397,591
100,000

48,000
3,816,979

300,000
54,032

4,884,242
1,023,699

10,078,952

HAMBURGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

309,472
---
---

18,200
6,750

---
42,205
10,514

7,400
36,073

300
355

3,600
434,869

---
20,300

455,169

122,930
106,996

31,875
2,800

---
74,215

---
4,800

343,616
41,000
13,675
17,000
20,300

435,591

309,472
---
---

18,200
6,750

---
42,205
10,514

7,400
36,073

300
355

3,600
434,869

---
20,300

455,169

122,930
106,996

31,875
2,800

---
74,215

---
4,800

343,616
41,000
13,675
17,000
20,300

435,591

334,230
---
---

19,800
5,300

---
54,056
11,264

7,700
36,160

300
650

3,600
473,060

---
44,200

517,260

155,025
92,743
37,305

2,800
---

74,394
---

4,250
366,517

43,000
11,641
15,500
44,200

480,858

HAMMONDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

23,300
---
---
---

2,600
---

23,108
500

---
250
600

---
1,000

51,358
---
---

51,358

21,757
2,000

13,300
---
---

5,000
---

6,000
48,057

---
---
---
---

48,057

24,800
---
---
---

2,285
---

26,872
---
---
---

100
50
75

54,182
---
---

54,182

23,604
2,500

15,878
---
---

6,200
---

6,000
54,182

---
---
---
---

54,182

109



HAMPTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

81,600
20,100
56,000

1,500
---

12,300
---
---

171,500
---
---
---
---

171,500

107,900
---

200
---

10,700
---

25,960
5,000

---
1,050
2,000
4,000
4,690

161,500
---

10,000

171,500

69,100
20,100
39,500

5,500
---

37,300
---
---

171,500
---
---
---
---

171,500

113,350
---

200
---

13,850
---

40,410
5,000

---
900

1,000
4,000
3,040

181,750
---
---

181,750

79,900
20,100
39,500

5,250
---

37,000
---
---

181,750
---
---
---
---

181,750

HANCOCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

170,170
---
---

8,000
2,150

---
158,704

---
---

63,400
1,500
2,500

28,430
434,854

---
---

434,854

78,729
112,052

95,831
61,100

---
6,725

---
---

354,437
6,667

807
34,250
55,000

451,161

180,522
---
---

5,000
2,075

---
192,293

---
---

88,687
1,200
1,000

20,441
491,218

---
---

491,218

67,256
116,846
107,359

63,238
---

32,935
---

43,330
430,964

---
---

60,254
55,000

546,218

HANLEY FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

90,759
---
---

15,176
500

---
69,272

7,000
1,000
7,499

---
905

16,143
208,254

2,400
8,625

219,279

50,659
35,301
61,910

---
---

8,372
---

24,056
180,298

20,000
11,695

7,286
---

219,279

90,759
---
---

14,999
350

---
80,172

8,000
---

7,499
---

830
7,050

209,659
33,614
23,191

266,464

50,013
25,231
60,222

---
---

8,844
---

26,569
170,879

20,000
10,585
65,000

---

266,464

HANOVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

979,031
---

2,500
133,934
160,500

---
74,626
26,339

---
118,027

4,500
---

6,000
1,505,457

---
---

1,505,457

606,080
317,043
194,500

---
---

39,550
---
---

1,157,173
176,908
141,876

---
---

1,475,957

979,031
---

2,500
133,934
160,500

---
19,626
26,339

---
118,027

4,500
---

6,000
1,450,457

---
---

1,450,457

598,880
292,543
200,700

---
---

39,550
---
---

1,131,673
176,908
141,876

---
---

1,450,457

883,046
---

4,000
141,971
185,750

---
185,501

26,339
---

121,118
6,000

---
12,500

1,566,225
---
---

1,566,225

578,666
346,542
290,745

---
---

40,800
---
---

1,256,753
178,127
131,345

---
---

1,566,225
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HANSKAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

90,000
2,800

---
19,700

650
---

98,672
8,500

---
24,000

---
5,000

71,504
320,826

---
46,300

367,126

42,536
43,000
56,700
24,000

---
51,772

---
51,184

269,192
40,000
28,358
78,000

---

415,550

90,000
3,100

---
19,700

1,000
---

110,240
9,000

---
23,040

---
7,500

28,977
292,557

---
39,000

331,557

48,957
27,563
65,300
24,000

---
33,900

---
53,563

253,283
45,000
25,660

143,900
---

467,843

HARDINGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,970
---
---
---

2,325
---

3,577
---

2,106
296

---
47

12,440
23,761

---
---

23,761

4,854
2,070
1,010

400
---

14,568
---

1,426
24,328

---
---
---
---

24,328

6,700
---
---
---

2,200
---

1,500
---

2,100
---
---
60

7,000
19,560

---
---

19,560

4,500
1,800
2,000

600
---

5,000
---

6,500
20,400

---
---
---
---

20,400

6,950
---
---
---

2,300
---

1,550
---

2,200
---
---
70

7,550
20,620

---
---

20,620

5,000
2,000
2,300

650
---

6,000
---

6,700
22,650

---
---
---
---

22,650

HARDWICKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

HARMONYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

419,207
78,000

3,250
48,195

8,075
---

326,267
8,864

19,390
169,315

1,025
6,275

29,600
1,117,463

---
360,802

1,478,265

210,281
211,489

76,518
---

3,484
101,235

---
---

603,007
204,175

48,578
1,500

360,802
1,218,062

419,207
78,000

3,250
48,195

8,075
---

326,267
8,864

19,390
169,315

1,025
6,275

29,600
1,117,463

---
360,802

1,478,265

210,281
211,489

76,518
---

3,484
101,235

---
---

603,007
204,175

48,578
1,500

360,802

1,218,062

422,973
88,750

6,500
41,799

9,450
---

374,998
12,432
22,100

192,150
835

5,775
51,800

1,229,562
---

652,890

1,882,452

239,735
219,104
120,482

---
3,463

121,210
19,642

---
723,636
225,000

36,011
193,400
652,890

1,830,937
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HARRISName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

270,000
---
---
---
---
---

98,870
---
---

30,000
200

3,000
1,000

403,070
---
---

403,070

164,641
135,500

90,930
---
---

5,600
---
---

396,671
---
---
---
---

396,671

292,950
---
---
---

6,800
---

131,519
---
---

34,000
2,600
5,000
3,000

475,869
---
---

475,869

177,812
169,813
109,814

---
---

5,500
---
---

462,939
---
---

12,000
---

474,939

HARTLANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

83,105
1,200

---
8,445

980
---

48,375
6,500

---
14,930

---
700

34,978
199,213

---
---

199,213

50,490
33,450
55,040

---
---

420
---
---

139,400
11,080

5,015
43,718

---

199,213

90,251
1,200

---
8,085
1,250

---
59,198

6,500
---

14,900
---

1,200
18,618

201,202
---
---

201,202

59,450
18,820
52,502

---
---

4,925
---
---

135,697
15,000

6,787
43,718

---

201,202

HASTINGSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,595,789
143,000

8,500
876,000
732,600

17,238
195,530
433,792
100,000

2,721,116
93,500

387,847
19,164

14,324,076
21,029

923,000

15,268,105

1,616,767
4,770,829
1,602,152

48,535
---

1,793,537
112,248

72,620
10,016,688

2,355,000
1,382,299
3,696,199

905,000
18,355,186

8,598,289
143,000

6,000
876,000
732,600

17,238
195,530
433,792
100,000

2,713,952
93,500

387,847
10,281

14,308,029
21,029

903,000

15,232,058

1,591,767
4,728,652
1,628,152

38,835
---

1,784,845
56,248
72,620

9,901,119
2,355,000
1,382,299
3,566,903

903,000

18,108,321

9,673,024
143,000

9,000
1,238,000

750,400
---

210,932
434,500

60,000
2,767,180

96,900
256,860
124,137

15,763,933
371,025
621,179

16,756,137

1,812,375
5,377,341
1,771,016

47,926
---

2,091,706
133,442
142,654

11,376,460
3,125,000
1,238,220
3,395,019

621,179

19,755,878

HATFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

7,000
---
---
---

1,200
---

2,898
---

800
2

---
250

50
12,200

---
---

12,200

4,370
2,080
2,500

500
---

600
150

2,000
12,200

---
---
---
---

12,200

7,000
---
---
---

1,200
---

3,862
---

800
2

---
376
200

13,440
---
---

13,440

5,309
2,005
3,150

500
200
600
176

1,500
13,440

---
---
---
---

13,440
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HAWLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,311,000
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

294,481
6,800

160,500
207,310

18,300
---

334,521
28,900
26,000
12,000
17,000
12,820
31,000

1,149,632
---

78,000

1,227,632

185,515
295,567
199,087

---
25,900

147,236
27,850

250
881,405
230,000

57,614
15,896
50,000

1,234,915

309,130
6,800

171,000
439,489

18,500
---

376,901
28,900
29,300
12,000
20,000
11,787
20,200

1,444,007
---

78,000

1,522,007

191,033
360,783
200,481

---
20,600

144,379
26,850

250
944,376
295,000
189,073

---
78,000

1,506,449

HAYFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

417,955
22,000

---
---

7,200
---

320,783
15,000

7,500
300

5,000
1,000

25,000
821,738

---
40,000

861,738

171,133
149,050
162,340

3,000
---

53,880
12,896

500
552,799
165,670
115,350

---
40,000

873,819

442,001
22,000

---
9,000
8,600

---
370,750

17,000
6,400

500
5,000
1,000

25,000
907,251

---
40,000

947,251

187,000
161,000

46,000
5,000

---
58,680

6,400
500

464,580
133,870

89,455
---

40,000

877,905

HAYWARDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

99,000
---
---

18,825
1,800

---
32,763

6,200
---

25,000
---
---

6,460
190,048

---
---

190,048

89,356
5,500

14,500
---
---

1,700
---
---

111,056
27,000
20,911

---
---

158,967

99,000
---
---

18,825
1,800

---
32,763

6,200
---

25,000
---
---

6,460
190,048

---
---

190,048

89,356
5,500

14,500
---
---

1,700
---
---

111,056
27,000
20,911

---
---

158,967

101,970
---
---

18,000
2,000

---
35,844

8,000
---

25,000
---
---

6,460
197,274

---
---

197,274

89,270
5,500

14,500
---
---

1,700
---
---

110,970
17,000
18,389

---
---

146,359

HAZEL RUNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,000
---
---
---
---
---

12,862
---
---
---
---
---
---

17,862
---
---

17,862

9,500
5,000
2,500

---
---

1,000
---
---

18,000
---
---
---
---

18,000

5,000
---
---
---
---
---

12,862
---
---
---
---
---
---

17,862
---
---

17,862

9,500
5,000
2,500

---
---

1,000
---
---

18,000
---
---
---
---

18,000

5,000
---
---
---
---
---

13,728
---
---
---
---
---
---

18,728
---
---

18,728

12,500
5,000
1,000

---
---
---
---
---

18,500
---
---
---
---

18,500
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HECTORName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

426,065
---
---

72,343
5,952

315,776
358,997

31,191
---

125,964
10,959
24,704
48,564

1,420,515
219,597
210,983

1,851,095

99,709
234,114
127,151

---
---

140,010
5,644

122,953
729,581
105,000

71,675
642,490
206,983

1,755,729

480,245
---
---

77,408
4,840

---
293,904

32,879
---

104,677
5,500
8,000

27,754
1,035,207

216,570
193,438

1,445,215

99,365
224,005
146,028

---
---

134,478
3,800

56,937
664,613
105,000

71,957
410,008
193,438

1,445,016

503,881
---
---

75,087
9,215

81,635
353,449

29,904
---

121,038
6,000

15,000
28,081

1,223,290
251,596
242,494

1,717,380

112,053
244,494
143,168

---
---

140,252
9,084

76,716
725,767
145,000

71,621
382,301
233,494

1,558,183

HEIDELBERGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

HENDERSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

416,500
41,300
14,500

123,200
27,000

---
225,330

14,966
3,000

18,860
5,000
4,300

70,000
963,956

---
169,200

1,133,156

126,545
167,785

57,900
---

300
40,796

2,000
39,259

434,585
284,364
268,391

8,000
130,600

1,125,940

416,500
41,300
14,500

123,200
27,000

---
225,330

14,966
3,000

18,860
5,000
4,300

70,000
963,956

---
169,200

1,133,156

126,545
167,785

57,900
---

300
40,796

2,000
39,259

434,585
284,364
268,391

8,000
130,600

1,125,940

443,200
41,300
17,500

254,200
29,900

---
272,638

15,456
2,000

18,000
6,000
2,200

42,475
1,144,869

---
160,200

1,305,069

139,675
176,065

83,200
---

300
42,561
12,100
69,414

523,315
399,800
252,000

18,250
110,000

1,303,365

HENDRICKSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

232,000
---

4,400
---

2,900
---

175,842
12,854

---
49,000

1,200
4,800
9,500

492,496
---
---

192,496

93,116
110,611
177,407

44,800
5,100

27,950
8,000
6,842

473,826
14,200

---
---
---

488,026

215,120
---

4,200
---

2,750
---

203,152
438,641

---
92,527

500
5,520
9,500

971,910
---

55,200

1,027,110

116,558
160,300
184,900

41,900
5,100

37,750
461,287

8,950
1,016,745

14,200
---
---
---

1,030,945
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HENDRUMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

66,550
---

17,000
6,100

674
---

56,975
10,005

---
9,408

150
46

11,885
178,793

---
77,920

256,713

69,534
17,902
44,840

---
---

3,875
17,282

5,606
159,039

10,235
6,134

15,638
70,788

261,834

65,442
---

17,527
5,400
1,079

---
66,877
10,005

---
12,484

150
7

14,505
193,476

---
72,905

266,381

114,115
10,752
24,125

---
---

6,115
25,003

500
180,610

12,500
5,075

18,256
75,825

292,266

HENNINGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

153,873
8,000

---
---

2,100
---

191,443
13,765

1,000
15,910

5,000
9,735

13,000
413,826

---
15,000

428,826

126,019
129,904

76,558
1,600

---
7,500
4,000

11,600
357,181

---
---

59,500
---

416,681

154,095
8,000

---
330

2,050
---

211,333
18,561

1,500
17,910

5,000
8,550

20,300
447,629

---
---

447,629

130,156
133,363

80,050
1,800

---
12,500

4,000
12,300

374,169
---
---

69,800
---

443,969

HENRIETTEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,500
---
---
---

1,212
---

5,000
---

1,500
300

---
1,500
4,620

18,632
---
---

18,632

5,470
350

2,750
1,000

---
4,000

---
2,000

15,570
---
---

25,000
---

40,570

4,500
---
---
---

1,212
---

5,000
---
---

300
---

1,500
4,620

17,132
---
---

17,132

5,470
350

2,750
1,000

---
4,000

---
2,000

15,570
---
---

25,000
---

40,570

5,500
---
---
---

1,212
---

4,800
---

1,500
---

1,000
500

4,000
18,512

---
---

18,512

10,000
300

3,500
800

---
1,700

---
1,800

18,100
---
---
---
---

18,100

HERMANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

149,912
---
---
---

180
---

133,492
---
---
---

1,000
---
---

284,584
---
---

284,584

148,871
39,210
96,503

---
---
---
---
---

284,584
---
---
---
---

284,584

172,399
---
---
---

200
---

132,361
---
---
---

1,000
---
---

305,960
---
---

305,960

79,550
58,132

168,278
---
---
---
---
---

305,960
---
---
---
---

305,960
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HERMANTOWNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,770,459
1,124,000

---
382,026
178,250

---
510,102
156,764

---
59,200
55,200
71,150

133,042
4,440,193

---
890,937

5,331,130

658,524
1,527,299

392,377
---

21,103
58,250

---
132,738

2,790,291
937,118
751,171

80,692
727,577

5,286,849

1,770,459
1,124,000

---
382,026
178,250

---
510,102
156,764

---
59,200
55,200
71,150

133,042
4,440,193

---
890,937

5,331,130

604,098
1,508,822

336,105
---

21,040
57,160

---
116,188

2,643,413
937,118
751,171

80,692
727,577

5,139,971

2,181,826
1,126,500

---
342,958
174,400

40,000
411,541
181,401

---
82,010
40,100
87,625

174,503
4,842,864

---
1,147,569

5,990,433

824,076
1,762,521

424,605
---

2,083
97,639
30,551

---
3,141,475

804,070
841,588
233,200

1,011,373

6,031,706

HERON LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

208,906
---
---
---

800
---

225,485
---
---

11,000
3,000
1,000
1,866

452,057
---
---

452,057

89,000
122,153

96,000
---
---

17,725
50,000
56,263

431,141
---
---

20,000
---

451,141

208,906
---
---
---

1,200
---

251,014
---
---
---

3,000
1,000
1,866

466,986
---
---

466,986

93,000
131,883

98,300
---
---

19,100
50,000
50,900

443,183
---
---

21,000
---

464,183

HEWITTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

39,000
---
---
---

4,300
61,698
50,708

459,500
---
---
50

500
30,800

646,556
---
---

646,556

54,350
84,048
14,000

---
---

3,660
455,000

19,455
630,513

---
---
---

7,000
637,513

39,000
---
---
---

4,300
---

50,708
4,500

---
---
50

500
30,800

129,858
---
---

129,858

54,350
22,350
14,000

---
---

3,660
---

19,455
113,815

---
---
---

7,000

120,815

42,500
---
---
---

4,300
61,698
56,252

433,768
---
---
50

500
27,300

626,368
---
---

626,368

42,867
106,448

21,300
---
---

2,660
428,384

48,405
650,064

---
---

35,000
---

685,064

HIBBINGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,713,765
---
---
---

237,160
---

8,421,380
789,409

---
1,517,975

100,000
50,000
67,400

14,897,089
531,000
75,719

15,503,808

1,347,028
5,326,900
2,679,033

---
---

2,261,988
185,862

2,170,757
13,971,568

375,180
56,838

1,020,123
75,719

15,499,428

3,705,503
---
---
---

237,160
---

8,421,380
789,409

---
1,517,975

100,000
50,000
67,400

14,888,827
531,000
75,719

15,495,546

1,347,028
5,326,900
2,679,033

---
---

2,261,988
185,862

2,170,757
13,971,568

375,180
56,838

1,020,123
75,719

15,499,428

3,841,967
---
---
---

252,560
---

9,168,165
1,225,439

---
1,556,550

100,000
50,000

106,300
16,300,981

444,758
311,860

17,057,599

1,502,049
5,669,140
2,814,240

---
---

2,450,325
203,569

2,380,600
15,019,923

365,158
64,842

1,500,998
104,517

17,055,438
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HILL CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

197,100
---
---
---

9,390
---

63,150
---
---
---

10,000
100

8,000
287,740

---
---

287,740

74,945
87,630
90,090

---
---

26,020
---

7,252
285,937

---
---
---
---

285,937

197,100
---
---
---

9,390
---

63,150
---
---
---

10,000
100

8,000
287,740

---
---

287,740

74,945
87,630
90,090

---
---

26,020
---

7,252
285,937

---
---
---
---

285,937

222,546
---
---
---

9,315
---

57,996
13,400

---
38,611
15,000

100
27,015

383,983
---
---

383,983

75,709
152,077

87,250
---
---

60,447
---

8,500
383,983

---
---
---
---

383,983

HILLMANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,146
---
---
---

1,845
---

2,842
---

1,313
---

585
---

1,500
9,231

---
---

9,231

3,782
221

2,216
660

---
2,163

---
2,892

11,934
---
---

2,316
---

14,250

500
---
---
---

1,890
---

1,600
---

1,600
---

100
---

1,500
7,190

---
---

7,190

3,420
300

2,100
250

---
600

---
2,500
9,170

---
---

1,000
---

10,170

1,000
---
---
---

1,845
---

3,334
---

1,500
---

500
---

500
8,679

---
---

8,679

3,500
225

2,200
500

---
1,000

---
2,900

10,325
---
---

1,000
---

11,325

HILLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

44,594
---
---

8,561
550

---
126,963

3,000
---

29,875
---

7,850
3,850

225,243
---
---

225,243

92,967
31,748
64,775

---
---

30,185
---
---

219,675
---
---
---
---

219,675

HILLTOPName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

483,146
---
---
---

9,214
---

104,039
399

12,540
---

7,300
4,000

34,489
655,127

---
---

655,127

239,427
210,499
184,568

3,700
---

6,283
10,650

---
655,127

---
---
---
---

655,127

510,541
---
---
---

7,854
---

145,222
399

11,880
---

6,700
4,000

35,567
722,163

---
---

722,163

255,411
217,495
226,425

4,200
---

7,982
10,650

---
722,163

---
---
---
---

722,163
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HINCKLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

383,125
171,029

6,800
35,933
45,446

---
230,243

36,932
---

2,371,017
8,166

22,441
141,938

3,453,070
---

333,240

3,786,310

2,659,677
168,392

87,833
---
---
---
---

14,125
2,930,027

390,044
164,457

42,090
312,025

3,838,643

383,125
171,029

6,800
91,277
75,925

---
230,663

34,575
---

2,578,255
---
---

130,823
3,702,472

---
261,385

3,963,857

2,761,625
159,518

63,480
---
---
---
---

14,420
2,999,043

533,906
164,178
140,210
261,385

4,098,722

402,580
193,818

6,800
51,938
78,800

---
270,730

36,342
---

3,200,096
8,500

17,000
136,705

4,403,309
---

276,926

4,680,235

3,003,867
175,912
101,379

---
---
---
---

10,615
3,291,773

390,663
135,440
812,291
276,926

4,907,093

HITTERDALName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

HOFFMANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

70,250
5,581

---
---

1,800
---

134,740
262

---
59,206

3,000
---

51,181
326,020

---
---

326,020

131,500
85,600
54,520

---
---

27,400
20,000

7,000
326,020

---
---
---
---

326,020

77,025
5,100

---
---

400
---

145,713
262

---
69,745

3,000
---

30,155
331,400

---
---

331,400

119,100
90,300
55,000

---
---

29,000
20,000
18,000

331,400
---
---
---
---

331,400

HOKAHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

152,000
---
---

1,000
3,500

---
184,500

609
7,625

11,000
1,000

10,000
2,800

374,034
---
---

374,034

110,100
90,000

150,000
12,000

---
25,000

---
---

387,100
43,000
22,000

---
---

452,100

235,632
---
---
---

2,800
---

177,544
609

7,625
15,000

1,000
8,000
1,500

449,710
---
---

449,710

163,000
82,000

150,000
12,000

---
14,000

---
30,000

451,000
44,000
21,000

---
---

516,000
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HOLDINGFORDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

258,663
---
---

13,159
2,775

---
126,216

---
---

65,041
500
600

2,800
469,754

---
189,900

659,654

152,384
87,600

184,800
---
---

9,100
---
---

433,884
175,000

50,770
---
---

659,654

258,663
---
---
---

11,675
---

155,738
---
---

77,698
2,000

500
15,929

522,203
---

137,234

659,437

188,154
102,730
138,930

---
---

7,160
---
---

436,974
175,000

47,463
---
---

659,437

HOLLANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

16,500
---
---
---

1,560
---

47,150
2,800

---
---

33,500
3,450
1,765

106,725
---
---

106,725

38,000
15,000
10,800
17,000

850
1,000

10,000
2,000

94,650
---
---
---

3,500

98,150

16,500
---
---
---

1,560
---

47,150
2,800

---
---

33,500
3,450
1,765

106,725
---
---

106,725

38,000
15,000
10,800
17,000

850
1,000

10,000
2,000

94,650
---
---
---

3,500

98,150

HOLLANDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

90,000
---
---
---

2,350
---

36,818
4,000

---
26,000

---
4,000
1,000

164,168
---
---

164,168

33,860
17,200
13,500

1,400
---
---
---

60,591
126,551

---
---

63,000
---

189,551

99,000
---
---
---

2,275
---

46,057
4,000

---
25,800

---
2,000
1,200

180,332
---
---

180,332

33,460
15,800
12,500

1,500
---
---
---

56,425
119,685

---
---

68,000
---

187,685

HOLLOWAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

20,000
---
---
---
---
---

16,000
---
---
---
---

400
1,000

37,400
---
---

37,400

34,900
2,500

---
---
---
---
---
---

37,400
---
---
---
---

37,400

20,000
---
---
---
---
---

16,000
---
---
---
---

400
1,000

37,400
---
---

37,400

34,900
2,500

---
---
---
---
---
---

37,400
---
---
---
---

37,400

30,000
---
---
---
---
---

16,000
---
---
---
---

500
1,000

47,500
---
---

47,500

45,000
2,500

---
---
---
---
---
---

47,500
---
---
---
---

47,500
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HOLTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,353
---
---
---
---
---

11,321
---

1,423
---
---
---

430
17,527

---
---

17,527

5,710
1,506
2,244
5,228

---
395

---
593

15,676
---
---
---
---

15,676

4,353
---
---
---
---
---

11,321
---

1,423
---
---
---

450
17,547

---
---

17,547

5,710
1,506
2,244
5,228

---
395

---
593

15,676
---
---
---
---

15,676

4,573
---
---
---
---
---

12,379
---

1,430
---
---
---

430
18,812

---
---

18,812

5,178
1,536
3,004
5,232

---
365

---
743

16,058
---
---
---
---

16,058

HOPKINSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,172,396
993,000
434,000
672,557
551,175
149,500

63,980
1,628,694
2,275,000

647,225
177,000
265,800

49,828
16,080,155

---
1,635,638

17,715,793

1,345,012
4,159,545
1,944,193

---
---

1,045,709
1,192,885

133,601
9,820,945
2,497,415
1,508,833
4,353,100
1,282,623

19,462,916

8,172,396
993,000
434,000
672,557
551,175
149,500

63,980
1,628,694
2,275,000

647,225
177,000
265,800

49,828
16,080,155

---
1,635,638

17,715,793

1,345,012
4,159,545
1,944,193

---
---

1,045,709
1,192,885

133,601
9,820,945
2,497,415
1,508,833
4,353,100
1,282,623

19,462,916

8,492,078
948,500
440,000

1,222,557
550,100
123,500

84,510
942,467

4,000
687,467
182,000
353,223
125,950

14,156,352
1,500,000
4,184,314

19,840,666

1,382,880
4,486,300
1,956,702

---
---

1,100,358
1,257,529

129,017
10,312,786

5,170,872
1,311,833
2,571,200
3,737,145

23,103,836

HOUSTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

354,000
42,600

---
5,000

600
---

285,521
---

196,295
97,374

2,800
650

47,700
1,032,540

---
2,500

1,035,040

158,180
276,451
119,900

---
---

79,745
48,595
23,550

706,421
154,434

46,661
100,000

2,500

1,010,016

371,931
42,600

---
5,000
7,925

---
327,005

---
180,402

92,550
2,800

650
54,550

1,085,413
170,000

2,500

1,257,913

205,100
345,976
115,650

850
---

83,250
37,025
25,750

813,601
173,099

32,538
170,000

2,500

1,191,738

HOWARD LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

545,771
---
---
---

23,345
---

356,669
23,000

---
93,100

6,300
5,500

148,882
1,202,567

---
55,000

1,257,567

192,875
358,522
177,193

88,653
---

129,749
33,550

277,025
1,257,567

---
---
---
---

1,257,567

571,118
1,538

---
---

28,345
---

429,415
30,000

---
93,100

7,300
5,500

144,077
1,310,393

---
55,000

1,365,393

203,101
363,936
162,018

88,653
---

103,484
35,800

200,475
1,157,467

121,425
---
---

75,500

1,354,392
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HOYT LAKESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

812,798
---

1,942
12,675
26,377

---
340,941

31,396
---

732,529
13,110
56,222

1,139,172
3,167,162

266,158
118,554

3,551,874

848,333
590,087
532,293
201,684

---
690,987
263,544

---
3,126,928

102,085
37,883

---
---

3,266,896

834,613
---

1,000
20,000
26,550

---
341,000

33,717
---

583,900
7,200

65,000
1,145,981
3,058,961

---
144,800

3,203,761

881,917
553,225
603,925
185,450

---
682,100

70,000
---

2,976,617
178,721

48,423
---
---

3,203,761

968,538
---

2,000
20,000
27,050

---
328,819

29,000
---

970,900
10,200
65,000

1,093,228
3,514,735

---
129,350

3,644,085

712,167
587,619
577,775
189,450

---
657,275
184,675

---
2,908,961

108,297
32,827

594,000
---

3,644,085

HUGOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,117,224
---

66,876
---

1,137,213
---

40,049
49,329
51,669

378,426
55,402
28,973

9,700
3,934,861

---
---

3,934,861

872,064
834,868
712,904

---
---

33,403
148,714
114,359

2,716,312
---
---

229,238
989,311

3,934,861

2,117,224
---

62,948
---

333,190
---

63,693
37,451
13,000

150,525
38,000
16,300

3,600
2,835,931

---
---

2,835,931

830,063
854,872
720,058

---
---

40,640
146,086
100,117

2,691,836
---
---

144,095
---

2,835,931

2,175,787
---

70,240
---

667,367
---

35,675
52,046
14,169

218,566
38,000
16,300

3,180
3,291,330

---
---

3,291,330

896,953
1,041,239

823,680
---
---

67,728
158,951
115,530

3,104,081
---
---

156,750
30,499

3,291,330

HUMBOLDTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

2,500
---
---
---
---
---

10,500
---
---
---
---
---
---

13,000
---
---

13,000

5,000
2,000
4,000
1,000

---
1,000

---
---

13,000
---
---
---
---

13,000

HUTCHINSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,792,880
100,000

65,000
806,733
263,700

---
1,949,162

71,800
324,411

1,528,898
68,000

134,600
459,288

10,564,472
3,000,000
2,067,545

15,632,017

1,772,164
3,310,170
1,389,805

---
---

2,062,236
---

1,053,027
9,587,402
2,187,441

590,047
3,607,665

501,050
16,473,605

4,792,880
100,000

65,000
806,733
263,700

---
1,949,162

71,800
324,411

1,528,898
68,000

134,600
459,288

10,564,472
3,000,000
2,067,545

15,632,017

1,772,164
3,310,170
1,389,805

---
---

2,062,236
---

1,053,027
9,587,402
2,187,441

590,047
3,607,665

501,050

16,473,605

5,263,986
---

87,000
915,138
332,000

---
2,232,577

310,323
88,400

1,515,815
68,000

125,250
444,044

11,382,533
3,000,000
2,173,500

16,556,033

1,887,545
3,472,802
1,640,792

---
---

2,028,446
327,891
555,711

9,913,187
2,500,600

713,873
3,495,850

561,350

17,184,860
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IHLENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,600
---
---

5,700
1,030

---
21,800

---
---

28,396
---
---

16,200
83,726

---
---

83,726

6,000
5,000
5,000

20,000
---

23,650
---

22,650
82,300

---
260

---
---

82,560

11,175
---
---

4,800
1,050

---
22,000

---
---

36,000
---

125
8,595

83,745
---
---

83,745

6,195
4,665
3,340

20,000
---

20,000
400

25,000
79,600

---
---
---
---

79,600

INDEPENDENCEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,613,953
---
---
---

262,500
---

1,069
---
---

21,650
35,000

---
16,300

2,950,472
---
---

2,950,472

597,332
1,080,826

605,963
40,000

---
12,200

---
1,610

2,337,931
610,530
143,050

---
---

3,091,511

2,796,307
---
---
---

212,400
---
---

21,630
24,000
21,700
35,000

---
16,000

3,127,037
---
---

3,127,037

541,019
1,176,533

499,665
37,700

---
16,900

---
45,594

2,317,411
525,000
125,631

---
---

2,968,042

INTERNATIONAL FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,858,907
---

90,000
---

51,775
---

2,804,816
260,017
319,534
881,684

78,838
137,400
159,400

6,642,371
---

323,840

6,966,211

1,181,668
2,104,015
1,440,236

7,482
3,130

434,373
83,500

896,082
6,150,486

---
---

868,025
700

7,019,211

1,951,852
---

90,000
---

53,475
---

2,990,707
249,236
319,534

1,116,057
69,500

171,000
160,228

7,171,589
---

470,430

7,642,019

1,220,584
2,267,958
1,405,306

7,530
3,137

478,037
83,828

1,095,102
6,561,482

---
---

1,252,115
700

7,814,297

INVER GROVE HEIGHTSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

9,842,700
---

70,000
---

1,131,900
---
---

345,200
31,200

3,429,700
175,000

90,200
---

15,115,900
---

1,043,200

16,159,100

1,448,200
4,790,300
2,667,600

---
---

4,870,300
---

1,279,200
15,055,600

10,800
---

29,800
897,500

15,993,700

9,842,700
---

70,000
---

1,131,900
---
---

345,200
31,200

3,429,700
175,000

90,200
---

15,115,900
---

1,043,200

16,159,100

1,439,200
4,970,300
2,614,700

---
---

4,866,400
---

1,311,800
15,202,400

10,800
---

13,000
897,500

16,123,700

10,876,100
---

75,000
---

1,096,800
---
---

420,200
32,900

3,105,300
150,000

90,000
---

15,846,300
---

2,156,100

18,002,400

1,745,900
5,522,700
2,837,700

---
---

5,024,800
---

1,304,500
16,435,600

---
---

420,700
1,262,500

18,118,800
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IONAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

32,397
---
---

2,974
900

---
40,810

---
---
---
---

234
600

77,915
---
---

77,915

7,260
4,183

11,634
---
---

750
---

450
24,277

---
---
---

20,313
44,590

27,550
---
---

2,400
680

---
45,000

---
---
---
---

270
1,200

77,100
---
---

77,100

11,000
6,500

11,000
---
---

1,200
---

450
30,150

---
---
---

10,000

40,150

27,550
---
---

2,900
900

---
41,000

---
---
---
---

250
700

73,300
---
---

73,300

8,460
5,000

11,000
---
---

800
---

300
25,560

---
---
---

10,000

35,560

IRON JUNCTIONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,022
---
---
---
---
---
---

9,019
---
---
---

909
---

14,950
---
---

14,950

6,449
493
626

---
---
---
---

460
8,028

---
---

7,267
---

15,295

5,350
---
---
---
---
---
---

7,614
---
---
---

600
---

13,564
---
---

13,564

7,200
1,500
2,000

---
---
---
---

1,400
12,100

---
---

1,500
---

13,600

5,885
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,262
---
---
---

600
---

16,747
---
---

16,747

7,200
2,500
2,000

---
---
---
---

1,400
13,100

---
---

4,000
---

17,100

IRONTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

256,501
---
---
---

4,000
---

168,712
---
---
---
---

1,900
12,616

443,729
---
---

443,729

93,944
113,288
196,386

---
---

4,433
1,000

13,678
422,729

20,059
941

---
---

443,729

276,392
---
---
---

4,000
---

196,258
---
---
---
---

3,000
1,910

481,560
---
---

481,560

101,756
131,824
204,145

---
---

4,496
1,000

14,458
457,679

16,493
7,388

---
---

481,560

ISANTIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,557,200
---

6,228
---

204,000
---

447,956
21,205

2,400
202,075

25,000
35,000
61,200

2,562,264
---

114,950

2,677,214

571,739
902,600
372,857

---
---

168,156
36,599

---
2,051,951

426,300
---

125,513
73,450

2,677,214

1,557,200
---

6,228
---

204,000
---

447,956
21,205

2,400
202,075

25,000
35,000
61,200

2,562,264
---

114,950

2,677,214

571,739
902,600
372,857

---
---

168,156
36,599

---
2,051,951

426,300
---

125,513
73,450

2,677,214

1,841,946
---
---
---

355,000
---

547,462
96,205

2,400
12,000
25,000
40,000
60,200

2,980,213
---

248,980

3,229,193

837,684
841,149
503,897

---
---

119,851
78,744
35,120

2,416,445
406,000

---
353,748
53,000

3,229,193
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ISLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

385,562
---

18,000
---

4,475
35,000
79,064

---
---

134,665
26,025

1,000
19,400

703,191
---

75,000

778,191

84,249
271,842
127,959

---
---

3,789
---

44,080
531,919

65,000
13,000

138,980
---

748,899

404,953
---

18,000
---

4,475
30,000

103,077
---
---

134,790
10,100

1,000
50,000

756,395
---

6,000

762,395

106,729
209,250
113,655

---
---

9,930
---

47,165
486,729

66,000
12,000

179,386
---

744,115

IVANHOEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

164,916
---
---

4,800
1,075

---
202,735

---
15,025
43,800

900
2,200

24,200
459,651

---
71,554

531,205

68,166
95,005

145,174
---
---

50,200
32,075

2,850
393,470

4,300
7,927

27,300
70,554

503,551

173,162
---
---

4,800
1,075

---
219,148

---
15,025
43,600

900
2,200

24,400
484,310

---
80,217

564,527

71,990
108,345
149,313

---
---

60,433
18,075

3,900
412,056

4,300
7,717

93,498
78,217

595,788

JACKSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

842,601
74,239

---
39,550
40,649

---
972,127

63,746
38,612

255,530
15,732
84,850

194,058
2,621,694

---
305,000

2,926,694

447,277
698,964
398,214
152,454

5,905
298,366
308,668
177,038

2,486,886
205,000

65,872
658,537

---
3,416,295

851,041
69,700

---
38,212
37,015

---
972,127

52,275
38,500

197,535
18,000
84,850

106,350
2,465,605

---
325,000

2,790,605

455,317
660,849
327,886
155,000

6,110
262,949
318,628
104,573

2,291,312
205,000

56,375
471,174

---

3,023,861

944,440
262,300

11,311
46,912
39,460

---
1,077,068

57,150
233,500
199,325

18,000
83,884

142,000
3,115,350

350,000
1,035,000

4,500,350

472,896
690,942
441,788
155,000

6,835
278,460
343,616
190,350

2,579,887
88,000
42,073

1,855,345
---

4,565,305

JANESVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

536,604
---

142,500
149,647

40,550
42,600

501,129
29,000

3,000
354,357

21,000
3,000

70,000
1,893,387

---
314,864

2,208,251

310,257
460,843
184,279

---
---

417,021
56,499
51,077

1,479,976
504,000
258,591

---
22,804

2,265,371

497,184
---

142,500
186,311

50,550
---

567,611
32,509

3,000
22,500
21,000

3,000
72,000

1,598,165
---

293,301

1,891,466

349,638
349,538
185,386

---
---

45,591
56,418
14,077

1,000,648
517,893
257,303

---
106,255

1,882,099
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JASPERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

92,655
---

1,500
7,320

925
---

156,910
6,900

---
30,124

300
300

28,434
325,368

---
4,800

330,168

76,083
67,921
41,461

---
---

9,840
---

114,863
310,168

20,000
---
---
---

330,168

97,656
---

1,350
25,000

1,775
---

169,679
6,900

---
28,198

500
300

37,782
369,140

---
---

369,140

61,590
83,749
32,816

---
---

12,060
---

117,949
308,164

35,000
18,976

7,000
---

369,140

JEFFERSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

55,000
---
---

3,000
3,100

---
115,063

---
---

18,000
---

6,000
2,000

202,163
---
---

202,163

41,698
37,413
47,719
16,000

---
1,750
2,000

14,800
161,380

---
---

40,000
---

201,380

59,000
---
---

950
3,100

---
122,131

---
---

17,500
---

6,000
2,000

210,681
---
---

210,681

44,400
37,413
48,415
16,000

---
1,750
2,000

14,700
164,678

---
---

45,000
---

209,678

JENKINSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

156,310
---
---
---

4,000
---

4,756
---
44
---
---
---

4,207
169,317

---
---

169,317

80,000
39,460
45,000

---
---
---
---

4,813
169,273

---
---
---
---

169,273

173,804
---
---
---

5,000
---

6,126
---
44
---
---
---

3,575
188,549

---
---

188,549

90,000
47,732
45,000

---
---
---
---

5,817
188,549

---
---
---
---

188,549

JOHNSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,368
---
---

101
55
---

4,600
3,200

689
---
---

650
1,539

14,202
---
---

14,202

4,893
347

5,571
435
475

---
---

2,153
13,874

---
---
---
---

13,874

4,000
---
---
---
55
---

4,500
4,500

---
---
---

1,200
1,500

15,755
---
---

15,755

4,000
500

4,000
---

500
---
---

2,000
11,000

---
---
---
---

11,000

4,000
---
---
---
55
---

4,500
4,500

750
---
---

1,000
1,500

16,305
---
---

16,305

5,000
500

4,000
500
500

---
---

2,000
12,500

---
---
---
---

12,500
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JORDANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,828,578
---
---

12,000
334,367

51,500
275,783

---
---

288,175
80,000
19,500

155,000
3,044,903

---
---

3,044,903

729,829
1,028,570

311,153
---
---

153,377
---

146,096
2,369,025

745,128
---
---
---

3,114,153

1,828,578
---
---

12,000
334,367
120,750
275,783

---
---

288,175
80,000
19,500

155,000
3,114,153

---
---

3,114,153

729,829
1,028,570

311,153
---
---

153,377
---

146,096
2,369,025

745,128
---
---
---

3,114,153

2,002,327
---
---

5,000
390,650

51,500
284,499

92,661
---

315,879
105,000

30,000
102,500

3,380,016
---
---

3,380,016

690,159
1,267,912

354,907
---
---

160,801
---

163,415
2,637,194

742,821
---
---
---

3,380,015

KANDIYOHIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

79,500
---

1,000
---

4,000
---

78,033
---
---

29,200
---

5,050
3,960

200,743
---
---

200,743

63,740
54,500
37,000

---
---

15,600
---
---

170,840
25,000
20,000

---
---

215,840

39,000
---
---

38,000
4,000

---
70,033

---
---

31,600
2,000
6,600

500
191,733

---
287,000

478,733

38,300
46,500
37,000

---
---

15,600
---

25,500
162,900

40,000
20,000

---
254,800

477,700

83,500
---

1,000
5,702
4,000

---
78,033

---
---

29,200
---

5,050
3,960

210,445
---
---

210,445

63,740
54,500
37,000

---
---

2,600
---
---

157,840
30,000
22,605

---
---

210,445

KARLSTADName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

122,000
---
---
---

1,000
---

202,127
3,000

---
64,566

1,500
10,000

100
404,293

---
---

404,293

195,980
78,520

103,984
---
---

14,809
5,000
6,000

404,293
---
---
---
---

404,293

122,000
---
---
---

1,000
---

222,251
3,000

---
85,676

700
10,000

100
444,727

---
---

444,727

203,543
111,200
105,430

---
---

14,250
5,000
5,304

444,727
---
---
---
---

444,727

KASOTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

45,670
---

5,000
---

7,500
---

95,810
11,000
12,000
51,246
10,000

7,000
5,500

250,726
---
---

250,726

60,849
110,726

53,501
---
---

25,650
---
---

250,726
---
---
---
---

250,726

47,954
---

5,000
---

7,500
---

104,547
19,000
12,000
45,746
10,000

7,000
10,800

269,547
---
---

269,547

59,240
120,226

64,501
---
---

25,580
---
---

269,547
---
---
---
---

269,547
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KASSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,279,556
---

40,000
17,000
43,800

---
694,861

77,400
56,000
83,250
21,600
34,225
41,494

2,389,186
---

96,400

2,485,586

208,583
790,162
332,340

4,000
3,550

461,749
166,015

96,892
2,063,291

122,269
64,070

179,494
---

2,429,124

1,279,556
---

40,000
17,000
43,800

---
694,861

77,400
56,000
83,250
21,600
34,225
41,494

2,389,186
---

96,400

2,485,586

208,583
790,162
332,340

4,000
3,550

461,749
166,015

96,892
2,063,291

122,269
64,070

179,494
---

2,429,124

1,463,317
---

45,000
---

73,700
---

820,851
86,900
59,000
68,550
26,100
33,525
20,550

2,697,493
---

54,000

2,751,493

256,875
853,825
377,674

5,200
3,600

473,942
185,079
112,805

2,269,000
178,829

3,573
300,089

---

2,751,491

KEEWATINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

242,871
---
---
---

4,695
---

596,456
16,500

---
6,250
4,400
5,000

84,046
960,218

---
---

960,218

118,198
303,362
468,980

---
---

87,306
10,000
24,592

1,012,438
---
---
---
---

1,012,438

262,301
---
---
---

5,197
---

572,282
16,500

---
6,250
5,000
5,000

250,152
1,122,682

---
---

1,122,682

135,391
325,670
488,800

---
---

90,241
37,500
45,080

1,122,682
---
---
---
---

1,122,682

KELLIHERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

31,149
---
---

16,880
9,161

---
83,187

8,411
12,000
44,391

---
7,015
3,500

215,694
---

20,000

235,694

72,521
40,437
29,607

---
---

12,350
---

2,000
156,915

15,000
12,450
34,414

---
218,779

34,475
---
---

17,880
4,550

---
78,645

6,400
---

39,528
---

7,015
3,500

191,993
---

20,000

211,993

79,925
42,234
32,562

---
---

6,963
---

4,700
166,384

15,000
12,450
14,685

---

208,519

34,475
---
---

17,680
6,600

---
83,941

7,000
19,885
40,206

---
7,000
3,304

220,091
---

20,000

240,091

79,781
52,374
31,561

---
---

4,980
---

4,700
173,396

16,000
10,700
35,570

---

235,666

KELLOGGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

115,062
---
---
---

7,000
---

65,842
---

4,043
5,896

500
---

2,400
200,743

---
6,000

206,743

66,090
52,500
37,983

---
---

32,170
---
---

188,743
2,100

---
10,000

---

200,843

121,966
---
---
---

7,000
---

80,048
---

4,043
5,896

500
---

2,400
221,853

---
---

221,853

72,656
53,239
41,983

---
---

37,775
---
---

205,653
---
---

10,000
---

215,653
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KENNEDYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

64,520
---
---
---

1,287
---

59,322
6,166

---
34,926

---
5,594
9,246

181,061
---
---

181,061

45,749
37,249
53,588

---
---

14,586
---

19,040
170,212

---
---

30,649
---

200,861

71,452
---
---
---

1,250
---

59,322
6,166

---
34,774

---
6,000
2,500

181,464
---
---

181,464

47,340
48,390
48,050

---
---

5,200
---

15,984
164,964

---
---

16,500
---

181,464

71,702
---
---
---

1,350
---

67,799
6,166

---
35,074

---
6,000
2,500

190,591
---
---

190,591

48,486
48,690
50,551

---
---

5,100
---

16,984
169,811

---
---

16,780
4,000

190,591

KENNETHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,326
---
---
---

1,150
---

15,854
---
---
---
---

1,129
633

24,092
---
---

24,092

4,690
2,413
2,147

---
---

980
---

16,297
26,527

---
---
---
---

26,527

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

5,300
---
---
---

1,150
---

14,294
---
---
---
---

1,200
650

22,594
---
---

22,594

5,690
4,119
2,150

---
---

1,000
---

17,500
30,459

---
---
---
---

30,459

KENSINGTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

37,159
---
---
---

2,300
---

53,650
10,000

---
37,000

200
1,000
9,750

151,059
---
---

151,059

45,000
23,500
15,000
28,450

---
2,700
4,000

27,116
145,766

10,000
10,175

---
---

165,941

39,000
---
---
---

2,500
---

56,300
10,000

---
11,150

100
700

10,750
130,500

---
168,000

298,500

37,650
17,100
13,100

1,300
---

24,540
---

11,030
104,720

10,000
9,625

---
2,000

126,345

KENTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

4,966
---
---
---
---
---

20,643
---
---
---
---

314,100
50,700

390,409
---
---

390,409

18,700
1,971
7,583
6,948

---
---
---

3,100
38,302

---
---
---

16,044

54,346

5,000
---
---
---
---
---

21,000
---
---
---
---

3,200
500

29,700
---
---

29,700

20,000
2,000
8,000
7,000

---
---
---

3,200
40,200

---
---
---

2,000

42,200
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KENYONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

601,855
62,881

---
89,000
10,950

---
392,535

15,000
---

158,880
3,500
7,750

33,050
1,375,401

---
103,000

1,478,401

294,300
277,770
261,199

32,496
---

221,661
88,155

---
1,175,581

145,000
92,712
67,000
21,000

1,501,293

594,866
53,568

---
51,000

9,300
---

461,825
14,000

---
244,414

5,000
11,900
18,250

1,464,123
---

192,055

1,656,178

318,745
275,341
306,200

32,900
---

224,395
74,746

---
1,232,327

150,000
87,932
37,500

102,155

1,609,914

KERKHOVENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

132,987
---

500
12,998

1,730
9,820

180,326
10,060

170,809
44,427

635
21,555
87,890

673,737
140,021
100,322

914,080

56,800
117,297

19,731
2,700

---
38,645
22,262

173,791
431,226

40,000
59,666

139,017
---

669,909

127,822
---
---

11,246
600

---
176,257

7,500
---

44,617
100

17,083
10,453

395,678
---

102,416

498,094

57,909
92,775
26,400

2,800
---

30,304
20,169

136,496
366,853

35,000
74,693
93,592

---

570,138

135,093
---

500
12,000

1,700
---

175,448
8,800

---
38,711

100
17,303
15,683

405,338
---

97,593

502,931

61,923
101,418

28,100
2,900

---
35,390
20,080

128,934
378,745

60,000
61,320
18,195

---

518,260

KERRICKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

9,100
---
---
---

1,300
---

6,333
3,124
1,554

---
---

165
5,200

26,776
---
---

26,776

7,985
6,124
9,400

---
---

800
---

3,500
27,809

---
---
---
---

27,809

9,109
---
---
---

1,300
---

6,333
7,164
1,555

---
---

166
3,690

29,317
---
---

29,317

8,391
7,164
7,116

---
---

777
---

5,666
29,114

---
---
---
---

29,114

9,100
---
---
---

1,300
---

6,333
3,124
1,554

---
---

165
2,900

24,476
---
---

24,476

7,985
4,624
9,400

---
---

800
---

3,500
26,309

---
---
---
---

26,309

KETTLE RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

53,537
---
---
---

6,200
---

33,855
---
---

33,000
---

1,000
3,000

130,592
---
---

130,592

57,410
23,870
16,772

800
---

8,400
---
---

107,252
10,000

2,840
10,500

---

130,592

60,742
---
---
---

6,200
---

28,483
---
---

34,000
---

1,000
3,000

133,425
---
---

133,425

60,430
32,848
16,865

800
8,150

---
---
---

119,093
2,000
2,635
9,697

---

133,425
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KIESTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

155,000
5,054

---
---

1,250
3,236

185,823
5,500

---
39,500

---
500

54,200
450,063

---
24,000

474,063

85,593
89,461
73,500

6,320
---

4,045
30,200

2,619
291,738

30,000
114,275

14,050
24,000

474,063

162,870
5,054

---
---

1,250
---

165,442
5,500

---
32,000

---
500

60,000
432,616

---
44,000

476,616

99,421
82,700
88,849

8,670
---

4,370
34,381

---
318,391

30,000
71,625
32,600
24,000

476,616

KILKENNYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

21,017
---
---
---

2,600
---

32,806
---
---
---
---
---

2,800
59,223

---
---

59,223

40,623
---

8,600
---
---
---
---
---

49,223
---
---
---

10,000
59,223

21,017
---
---
---

2,600
---

32,806
---
---
---
---
---

2,800
59,223

---
---

59,223

40,623
---

8,600
---
---
---
---
---

49,223
---
---
---

10,000

59,223

23,665
---
---
---

2,600
---

35,951
---
---

9,000
---
---

2,800
74,016

---
180,000

254,016

55,816
---

9,200
7,502

---
---
---

125,000
197,518

---
---

45,000
10,000

252,518

KIMBALLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

200,589
33,958

1,675
---

48,950
---

104,506
20,548

2,550
75,535
35,100

4,200
7,550

535,161
---
---

535,161

135,072
192,497

72,195
36,962

---
11,775

---
52,008

500,509
15,500

4,152
15,000

---

535,161

200,589
37,500

2,150
---

28,200
---

128,453
23,548

2,300
87,784
34,100

6,000
7,450

558,074
---
---

558,074

125,631
197,189

75,361
39,850

---
11,370

---
58,150

507,551
23,533

5,361
21,629

---

558,074

KINBRAEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,000
---
---
---

500
---

600
---
---

100
---
---
---

4,200
---
---

4,200

775
200

1,800
600

---
---
---

200
3,575
1,000

---
---
---

4,575

3,000
---
---
---

500
---

600
---
---

100
---
---
---

4,200
---
---

4,200

775
200

1,800
600

---
---
---

200
3,575
1,000

---
---
---

4,575

3,000
---
---
---

500
---

750
---
---

100
---
---
---

4,350
---
---

4,350

775
200

1,800
800

---
---
---

200
3,775

900
---
---
---

4,675
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KINGSTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

26,000
---
---
---
---
---

9,123
---
---
---
---
---
---

35,123
---
---

35,123

12,170
2,950
7,950

---
---

1,975
---
---

25,045
---
---

10,078
---

35,123

32,330
---
---
---
---
---

9,470
---
---
---
---
---
---

41,800
---
---

41,800

17,070
2,700
8,625

---
---

2,600
---
---

30,995
---
---

10,805
---

41,800

KINNEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

97,000
---

1,465
---

175
---

99,971
18,300

---
10,922

201
714

82,382
311,130

---
---

311,130

89,000
105,000
105,701

19,200
---
---
---
---

335,101
---
---
---
---

335,101

95,000
---

825
---

180
---

150,000
24,500

---
22,800

350
700

92,000
386,355

---
---

386,355

73,000
110,500
130,000

11,000
---

7,500
---
---

332,000
---
---
---
---

332,000

99,000
---

1,500
---

175
---

102,000
18,700

---
11,100

205
730

84,000
317,410

---
---

317,410

90,800
107,000
107,800

16,500
---
---
---
---

341,700
---
---
---
---

341,700

LA CRESCENTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,048,489
37,205
24,326

404,094
68,050
59,021

540,005
274,961
176,298

95,440
34,952

2,643
32,086

2,797,570
---

53,967

2,851,537

361,313
766,462
490,361

---
---

286,299
---

96,534
2,000,969

540,000
187,380
261,339

4,286
2,993,974

1,168,594
50,000
26,700

390,352
59,625

---
425,249
155,386
176,298

90,180
28,600

4,700
17,200

2,592,884
---

63,445

2,656,329

369,015
746,509
412,281

---
---

297,148
---

115,823
1,940,776

540,000
187,380
322,692

2,000

2,992,848

1,278,602
38,000
22,000

401,189
53,525

---
580,287
407,396
203,440

92,242
31,275

2,500
23,950

3,134,406
---

15,000

3,149,406

379,157
832,793
554,699

23,544
---

307,133
---

115,823
2,213,149

550,000
167,995
574,438

4,500

3,510,082

LA PRAIRIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

139,150
15,245

---
35,000

7,500
---

55,181
---
---

420
1,000

12,000
5,900

271,396
---

6,227

277,623

147,591
17,400
18,562

2,800
---

5,970
---

28,800
221,123

---
---

48,500
8,000

277,623

140,100
15,198

---
37,000

7,600
---

74,951
---
---

470
1,000

10,000
6,200

292,519
---

10,490

303,009

155,269
15,000
19,320

4,300
---

6,850
---

38,770
239,509

---
---

55,500
8,000

303,009
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LA SALLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

LAFAYETTEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

64,900
---
---
---
---
---

131,764
---
---

48,600
---
---
---

245,264
---
---

245,264

72,650
60,140
46,224

---
---

25,050
---
---

204,064
---
---

15,000
26,200

245,264

64,560
---
---
---

2,200
---

143,701
12,713

---
46,800

---
---

5,000
274,974

---
4,150

279,124

75,450
86,760
42,996

---
---

25,470
---
---

230,676
---
---

27,932
18,652

277,260

LAKE BENTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

173,772
---
---
---

1,460
---

225,234
2,500

---
---

600
2,000

17,900
423,466

---
10,000

433,466

45,023
46,500
97,943

1,000
---

36,800
15,500
66,700

309,466
24,200
52,905
35,000
12,000

433,571

180,772
---
---
---

1,525
---

215,918
2,500

---
---

1,000
2,500

10,697
414,912

---
10,000

424,912

45,175
53,832
87,905

750
---

35,094
16,000
62,106

300,862
25,300
51,756
35,000
12,000

424,918

LAKE BRONSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

35,103
---
---
---

4,000
---

59,888
3,853
4,600

---
---

5,000
5,000

117,444
---

9,000

126,444

64,271
8,653

29,220
9,550

---
7,250
6,000
1,500

126,444
---
---
---
---

126,444

35,103
---
---
---

4,000
---

59,888
3,853
4,600

---
---

5,000
5,000

117,444
---

9,000

126,444

64,271
8,653

29,220
9,550

---
7,250
6,000
1,500

126,444
---
---
---
---

126,444

38,500
---
---
---

1,600
---

64,766
8,505

---
4,293

---
3,000
2,000

122,664
---

6,000

128,664

55,180
13,613
34,585

7,000
---

9,200
2,500
1,001

123,079
---
---
---

5,585

128,664
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LAKE CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,237,264
---

87,000
---

57,950
38,825

892,332
69,250

---
374,000

35,000
40,000

121,390
2,953,011

---
562,450

3,515,461

865,742
1,102,847

358,265
---
---

376,815
---

15,900
2,719,569

---
---

792,200
---

3,511,769

1,511,617
---

87,000
---

59,850
21,200

997,909
78,750

---
615,400

31,500
40,000

137,143
3,580,369

---
245,000

3,825,369

1,051,462
1,446,213

464,142
---
---

380,198
---

15,900
3,357,915

---
---

380,000
---

3,737,915

LAKE CRYSTALName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

505,995
---

50,000
---

33,230
---

616,099
33,000

---
414,218

8,000
8,000
6,500

1,675,042
---
---

1,675,042

177,422
440,276
286,423
128,595

---
116,476

5,000
161,441

1,315,633
69,933

---
222,650

---
1,608,216

505,995
---

50,000
---

33,280
---

616,099
33,000

---
293,050

7,500
8,000
6,750

1,553,674
---
---

1,553,674

173,922
424,026
286,423
126,845

---
104,376

15,000
112,441

1,243,033
69,933

---
191,000

---

1,503,966

505,995
---

50,000
---

33,980
---

706,951
39,912

---
398,150

8,000
10,000

3,100
1,756,088

---
---

1,756,088

192,344
474,143
329,863
132,250

---
164,290

5,000
144,248

1,442,138
82,183

---
150,000

---

1,674,321

LAKE ELMOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,936,827
---
---
---

220,949
---

2,749
25,000
19,000
95,620
65,000
60,000
22,126

2,447,271
---

265,440

2,712,711

848,291
681,891
393,340

18,100
---

167,911
136,658

---
2,246,191

---
---
---

466,520

2,712,711

2,161,940
---
---
---

599,182
60,200

2,749
54,000
19,270

330,853
65,000
50,000
10,000

3,353,194
---

213,610

3,566,804

755,231
1,221,878

567,370
18,100

---
169,047
320,857

---
3,052,483

---
---
---

514,321

3,566,804

LAKE HENRYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

8,988
---
---
---

2,355
---

4,810
9,198

---
10,453

---
400

10,000
46,204

---
---

46,204

17,000
26,750

500
---
---
---
---

4,500
48,750

5,000
1,000

---
---

54,750

13,660
---
---
---

2,340
---

6,938
10,681

---
11,600

---
600

10,000
55,819

---
---

55,819

24,500
35,126

3,000
---
---
---
---

3,484
66,110

3,000
6,390

---
---

75,500

133



LAKE LILLIANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

55,972
---
---
---

560
---

44,500
---
---

22,500
---

2,700
3,939

130,171
---
---

130,171

38,800
42,990
24,896

---
---

23,485
---
---

130,171
---
---
---
---

130,171

55,970
---
---
---

600
---

43,215
---
---

36,200
---

3,500
6,104

145,589
---
---

145,589

38,040
51,725
31,084

---
---

24,740
---
---

145,589
---
---
---
---

145,589

LAKE PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

82,350
---
---

4,900
59,400

---
163,295

19,871
2,500

49,550
5,000
5,600

43,534
436,000

---
33,050

469,050

89,000
134,500

30,500
1,100

---
46,500

4,000
10,344

315,944
---
---

95,300
55,556

466,800

86,468
---
---

5,300
59,600

---
171,290

21,000
2,500

49,250
5,000
3,500

76,813
480,721

---
55,556

536,277

81,875
145,735

82,700
1,100

---
55,048

3,500
13,200

383,158
---
---

302,634
26,556

712,348

LAKE SHOREName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

674,828
---

1,500
2,500

24,330
---
---

412
---

450
2,500
7,500

142,270
856,290

---
---

856,290

103,336
203,606
113,025

---
---

8,000
---

163,454
591,421

77,173
31,455
83,800
72,441

856,290

697,906
---

1,500
1,800

27,980
---

6,144
412

2,800
450

2,500
10,000

140,160
891,652

---
---

891,652

109,172
211,351

70,950
---
---

13,000
---

170,305
574,778

88,110
29,200

130,550
69,014

891,652

LAKE ST. CROIX BEACHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

432,298
---

437
---

30,950
---

32,260
---

5,268
6,515
3,000

375
400

511,503
---
---

511,503

202,732
110,318

53,100
29,610

2,600
26,396

9,767
200

434,723
---
---

76,780
---

511,503

492,478
---

386
---

30,870
---

37,687
---

3,610
5,660
3,700
1,300
1,000

576,691
---
---

576,691

220,567
114,610

58,950
25,300

2,600
28,934

9,030
200

460,191
---
---

116,500
---

576,691

134



LAKE WILSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

33,000
---
---
---
---
---

62,026
---
---
---
---

6,500
5,000

106,526
---
---

106,526

21,000
12,000
60,000

1,000
---

6,500
2,500
3,000

106,000
---
---
---
---

106,000

33,000
---
---
---
---
---

62,026
---
---
---
---

6,500
5,000

106,526
---
---

106,526

21,000
12,000
60,000

1,000
---

6,500
2,500
3,000

106,000
---
---
---
---

106,000

37,500
---
---
---
---
---

67,122
---
---
---
---

5,000
2,000

111,622
---
---

111,622

26,000
15,000
57,500

1,000
---

6,500
2,500
2,400

110,900
---
---
---
---

110,900

LAKEFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

270,781
---
---
---

2,700
---

628,141
31,274

---
7,500
4,025

20,000
13,000

977,421
---

17,000

994,421

203,974
271,868
232,087

---
---

65,280
50,000
21,800

845,009
28,000

---
218,558

---
1,091,567

270,781
---
---
---

2,700
---

628,141
31,274

---
7,500
4,025

20,000
13,000

977,421
---

17,000

994,421

203,974
271,868
232,087

---
---

65,280
50,000
21,800

845,009
28,000

---
218,558

---

1,091,567

285,734
---
---

1,000
2,850

---
665,435

38,274
---

10,500
4,200

32,500
12,000

1,052,493
---

17,000

1,069,493

207,499
303,078
243,796

---
---

70,383
50,000
20,140

894,896
28,000

---
207,633

---

1,130,529

LAKELANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

661,919
---

6,000
---

3,200
---

84,418
---

6,450
7,000
8,000
3,000

500
780,487

---
---

780,487

186,102
159,872
301,960

24,500
2,500

18,505
---

15,850
709,289

25,698
---
---

45,500
780,487

661,919
---

6,000
---

3,200
---

84,418
---

6,450
7,000
8,000
3,000

500
780,487

---
---

780,487

186,102
159,872
301,960

24,500
2,500

18,505
---

15,850
709,289

25,698
---
---

45,500

780,487

744,894
---

6,000
---

3,200
---

91,789
---

6,000
7,000
8,000
4,500

200
871,583

---
---

871,583

194,422
167,361
371,125

21,500
---

19,495
7,465

12,559
793,927

29,659
---
---

47,997

871,583

LAKELAND SHORESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

64,925
5,384

50
8,000
2,280

---
---
---
---
20

1,000
500
50

82,209
24,000

---

106,209

36,594
26,179
29,444

3,381
---
15

412
3,800

99,825
5,384

---
---

1,000
106,209

64,925
5,384

50
8,000
2,280

---
---
---
---
20

1,000
500

50
82,209
24,000

---

106,209

36,594
26,179
29,444

3,381
---
15

412
3,800

99,825
5,384

---
---

1,000

106,209

66,580
6,263

50
7,500
2,280

---
2,130

---
---
20

1,000
750
50

86,623
18,000

---

104,623

37,074
27,492
25,396

2,650
---
---

883
3,865

97,360
6,263

---
---

1,000

104,623
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LAKEVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

11,320,498
---

379,133
---

2,512,291
---
---

744,671
64,558

2,348,095
190,176
201,753
132,115

17,893,290
26,070

965,264

18,884,624

4,191,265
7,260,961
3,567,459

42,102
---

2,564,985
281,280

8,594
17,916,646

---
---

2,088,698
183,444

20,188,788

11,389,636
---

379,133
---

2,512,291
---
---

699,757
25,000

2,302,642
190,176
201,753
121,716

17,822,104
26,070

965,264

18,813,438

4,145,712
7,222,917
3,614,617

42,102
---

2,485,533
252,982

8,594
17,772,457

---
---

2,012,709
183,444

19,968,610

12,583,490
---

391,883
---

2,671,061
---
---

775,685
41,100

2,661,485
228,252
281,115
130,108

19,764,179
---

630,695

20,394,874

4,581,442
7,998,742
3,978,793

52,603
---

2,915,976
275,665

---
19,803,221

---
---

3,027,495
155,423

22,986,139

LAMBERTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

226,000
---
---

8,100
2,550

1,520,000
284,340

23,492
5,800

75,951
700

15,480
32,750

2,195,163
1,400,000

89,650

3,684,813

90,504
129,228
119,143

1,000
1,800

108,124
26,500
27,472

503,771
1,488,255

23,368
2,099,300

38,090
4,152,784

226,000
---
---

8,100
2,550

1,520,000
284,340

23,492
5,800

75,951
800

8,080
26,650

2,181,763
---

89,650

2,271,413

88,554
129,228
106,893

1,000
1,800

99,624
26,500
27,472

481,071
88,255
23,368

2,207,000
25,950

2,825,644

238,828
---
---

24,100
2,650

---
314,584

23,192
5,800

73,801
400

5,850
22,014

711,219
---

90,050

801,269

89,111
132,490

95,962
1,000
1,600

101,026
26,000
31,089

478,278
95,374
65,645
86,500
25,950

751,747

LANCASTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

41,000
---
---
---

350
---

73,669
5,500

---
4,000

---
800

4,200
129,519

---
---

129,519

21,719
9,500

76,000
---
---

9,600
400

12,300
129,519

---
---
---
---

129,519

43,000
---
---

10,000
350

---
80,495

7,000
---

5,000
---

1,000
5,560

152,405
---
---

152,405

21,105
12,000
77,700

---
---

8,900
400

12,300
132,405

20,000
---
---
---

152,405

LANDFALLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

335,329
---

4,143
---

2,780
27,191
72,007

---
---

1,470
4,096

19,454
6,908

473,378
---

220,000

693,378

113,306
121,624
175,332

2,448
---

40,258
---

5,968
458,936

---
---
---

192,832
651,768

323,087
---

4,550
---

4,500
---

65,519
---
---
---

3,800
---

12,400
413,856

---
---

413,856

76,577
119,456
154,423

1,500
---

38,500
---

23,400
413,856

---
---
---
---

413,856

392,227
---

4,500
---

4,500
---

99,916
---
---
---

3,800
---

8,400
513,343

---
---

513,343

109,888
122,155
168,000

2,050
---

76,750
---

34,500
513,343

---
---
---
---

513,343
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LANESBOROName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

318,873
4,205
2,000
6,500

14,700
---

219,160
11,461
39,320
89,447

5,500
1,450

41,663
754,279

---
60,000

814,279

232,855
147,280
130,230

3,500
---

165,374
1,699

---
680,938

52,000
45,064
31,000

---
809,002

318,873
4,205
2,000
6,500

14,700
---

219,160
11,461
39,320
89,447

5,500
1,450

41,663
754,279

---
60,000

814,279

232,855
147,280
130,230

3,500
---

165,374
1,699

---
680,938

52,000
45,064
31,000

---

809,002

349,607
6,328
2,500
6,500

11,740
---

212,192
10,115
55,700
89,750

3,200
1,450

39,650
788,732

---
50,000

838,732

189,324
167,155
132,490

3,500
---

172,694
3,260

---
668,423

70,000
37,408
65,472

---

841,303

LAPORTEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,464
---
---
---

7,615
---

10,552
---
---

70,139
---

145
15,797

112,712
---
---

112,712

30,247
2,509
6,231

---
---
---
---

39,935
78,922

9,000
37,931

---
6,000

131,853

9,203
---
---
---

6,870
---

10,387
---
---

72,000
---

300
4,900

103,660
---

12,500

116,160

31,784
22,000

6,000
---
---
---
---

4,200
63,984

9,000
37,931

5,250
---

116,165

9,663
---
---
---

7,430
---

12,135
---
---

73,865
---

200
9,646

112,939
---
---

112,939

22,550
2,600
2,900

13,550
---
---
---

23,855
65,455
10,000
37,538

---
---

112,993

LASTRUPName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,400
---
---

150
2,000

---
2,700

---
---

3,100
---
---

3,100
16,450

---
---

16,450

5,000
1,700
1,200
5,700

---
1,000

---
800

15,400
---
---
---
---

15,400

5,300
---
---

300
2,200

---
2,500

---
---

3,000
---
---

3,500
16,800

---
---

16,800

5,700
1,600
1,500
5,500

---
1,500

---
1,000

16,800
---
---
---
---

16,800

5,600
---
---

400
2,000

---
2,900

---
---

3,300
---
---

3,000
17,200

---
---

17,200

5,400
1,900
1,300
5,800

---
1,200

---
900

16,500
---
---
---
---

16,500

LAUDERDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

487,260
---

13,000
187,900

8,280
---

311,112
---

24,520
88,560
25,000
16,350

9,860
1,171,842

---
140,000

1,311,842

360,081
294,719

33,982
39,839

---
55,265

---
40,000

823,886
195,000
115,850

58,000
140,000

1,332,736

487,269
140,000

16,000
194,683

13,280
---

359,622
---

4,465
54,750
30,000
24,225

9,240
1,333,534

---
100,000

1,433,534

362,839
314,500

36,215
37,504

---
66,277

---
11,000

828,335
295,000
121,749
101,500
270,000

1,616,584
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LE CENTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

346,850
---
---
---

25,460
---

495,671
---

12,996
20,080
12,000

6,000
32,600

951,657
---

762,000

1,713,657

245,650
296,647
223,661

---
---

102,441
52,696
55,000

976,095
559,346
361,770

79,500
---

1,976,711

360,990
---
---
---

26,460
---

544,579
---

13,100
20,400
13,000

4,000
29,600

1,012,129
---

950,869

1,962,998

303,500
325,650
228,300

---
---

120,600
48,500
55,000

1,081,550
729,433
345,718
101,000

---

2,257,701

LE SUEURName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,249,272
---
---

128,600
88,550

---
852,886

59,000
18,500

385,668
20,500

8,000
681,192

3,492,168
1,770,000

305,000

5,567,168

447,301
839,980
450,330

---
125,000
950,993

---
---

2,813,604
610,000
353,564

1,790,000
---

5,567,168

1,249,272
---
---

128,600
88,550

---
852,886

59,000
18,500

385,668
20,500

8,000
681,192

3,492,168
1,770,000

305,000

5,567,168

447,301
839,980
450,330

---
125,000
950,993

---
---

2,813,604
610,000
353,564

1,790,000
---

5,567,168

1,340,023
---
---

124,975
115,050

---
1,003,159

67,000
18,000

417,000
22,500

9,000
666,156

3,782,863
2,266,083

305,000

6,353,946

508,410
918,432
485,340

---
125,000

1,057,224
---
---

3,094,406
660,000
333,457

2,266,083
---

6,353,946

LENGBYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,465
---
---
---

1,650
---

27,487
---
---

3,223
---

208
3,602

42,635
---
---

42,635

21,031
4,377
1,348
5,192

---
4,521

---
3,696

40,165
---
---

3,386
---

43,551

6,800
---
---
---

1,600
---

26,498
---
---

3,000
---

200
2,000

40,098
---
---

40,098

19,900
3,000
4,300
5,000

---
4,000

---
2,800

39,000
---
---

2,500
---

41,500

6,800
---
---
---

1,600
---

26,498
---
---

3,400
---

200
2,000

40,498
---
---

40,498

20,400
3,000
4,300
5,400

---
4,000

---
2,800

39,900
---
---

2,500
---

42,400

LEONARDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,257
---
---
---

1,600
---

3,131
---
---

1,067
---

585
7,321

16,961
---
---

16,961

5,472
177

2,559
---
---

900
254

10,046
19,408

---
---
---
---

19,408

2,750
---
---
---

1,600
---

2,511
---
---

1,500
---

500
3,000

11,861
---
---

11,861

2,750
200

2,713
---
---

500
254

5,000
11,417

---
---
---
---

11,417

2,750
---
---
---

1,600
---

2,918
---
---

1,500
---

500
1,000

10,268
---
---

10,268

2,500
200

2,500
---
---

700
254

5,000
11,154

---
---
---
---

11,154
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LEONIDASName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

12,910
---
---
---
---
---

49,823
---
---

1,637
---

22,966
9,809

97,145
---
---

97,145

19,691
4,495

14,120
22,882

---
7,775

---
207

69,170
---
---

14,664
---

83,834

3,500
---
---
---
---
---

40,000
---
---
---
---

18,000
---

61,500
---
---

61,500

17,000
5,000

11,000
10,000

---
20,000

---
200

63,200
---
---
---
---

63,200

12,000
---
---
---
---
---

40,000
---

45,000
1,500

---
20,000

---
118,500

---
---

118,500

20,000
5,000

15,000
15,000

---
20,000

---
200

75,200
---
---

250,000
---

325,200

LEROYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

201,482
---

5,732
---

2,990
---

209,687
609

---
3,500

---
4,000
2,000

430,000
---
---

430,000

73,577
88,816

147,500
---
---

39,795
5,732

14,880
370,300

---
---

59,700
---

430,000

201,482
---

5,732
---

2,990
---

209,687
609

---
3,500

---
4,000
2,000

430,000
---
---

430,000

73,577
88,816

147,500
---
---

39,795
5,732

14,880
370,300

---
---

59,700
---

430,000

178,861
---

5,600
---

2,890
---

242,540
609

---
3,500

---
4,000
2,000

440,000
---
---

440,000

87,034
91,835

142,500
---
---

40,536
15,000

6,395
383,300

---
---

56,700
---

440,000

LESTER PRAIRIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

451,540
34,155

---
2,700

56,820
600,000
330,155

23,707
19,000

113,131
7,600

12,775
31,000

1,682,583
---

5,000

1,687,583

293,861
241,269

84,286
84,490

---
109,452
606,610

---
1,419,968

35,000
9,695

155,375
5,000

1,625,038

451,540
34,155

---
2,700

56,820
600,000
330,155

23,707
19,000

113,131
7,600

12,775
31,000

1,682,583
---

5,000

1,687,583

293,861
241,269

84,286
84,490

---
109,452
606,610

---
1,419,968

35,000
9,695

155,375
5,000

1,625,038

502,278
34,155

---
1,200

95,320
---

334,356
26,257

6,750
115,318

7,600
18,455
45,011

1,186,700
---
---

1,186,700

327,718
263,550

89,500
71,000

---
120,765

1,570
---

874,103
42,805

7,805
246,125

---

1,170,838

LEWISTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

435,643
7,195

---
112,142

39,000
---

274,160
---
---
---

10,000
4,300

40,535
922,975

---
---

922,975

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

482,027
7,649

---
195,632

20,500
---

326,810
---
---
---

12,000
4,680

78,358
1,127,656

---
---

1,127,656

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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LEWISVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

38,700
---
---
---

500
---

57,237
6,500

---
---
---

500
2,400

105,837
---
---

105,837

7,500
3,100

19,100
---
---
---
---

39,925
69,625

---
1,600

20,000
6,500

97,725

38,500
---
---
---

250
---

63,437
---
---
---
---
---

11,748
113,935

---
---

113,935

9,385
12,600
18,500

3,000
---

3,000
---

48,057
94,542

---
---

10,000
---

104,542

LEXINGTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

739,200
---

5,000
---

32,100
---

363,657
30,000
10,000

---
25,000

4,000
---

1,208,957
---

50,000

1,258,957

264,480
707,823
122,645

---
---

58,768
---

15,450
1,169,166

8,000
---
---

57,195

1,234,361

816,800
---

5,000
---

37,350
---

445,034
30,000
12,000

---
25,000

4,000
---

1,375,184
---

75,000

1,450,184

312,323
804,559
136,733

---
---

64,101
---

19,500
1,337,216

---
---
---

51,100

1,388,316

LILYDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

287,500
---
---
---

15,000
---
---
---

1,100
2,500

12,000
1,000

10,000
329,100

---
---

329,100

198,700
214,000

2,400
---
---
---
---

7,000
422,100

---
---
---
---

422,100

287,500
---
---
---

15,000
---
---
---

1,100
2,500

12,000
1,000

10,000
329,100

---
---

329,100

198,700
214,000

2,400
---
---
---
---

7,000
422,100

---
---
---
---

422,100

389,614
---
---
---

12,500
---

4,740
---

1,100
1,200
8,000
1,500
5,000

423,654
---
---

423,654

174,954
238,000

2,400
---
---
---
---

7,000
422,354

---
---
---
---

422,354

LINDSTROMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

856,000
38,200

---
41,819

228,820
---

131,854
23,587

---
133,800

---
104,300

47,091
1,605,471

---
488,419

2,093,890

326,492
601,678
159,137

500
3,000

165,903
60,100
27,920

1,344,730
105,000

57,802
193,125
331,812

2,032,469

1,059,790
58,340

---
39,839

204,720
---

194,229
34,587
17,772

148,300
---

70,300
38,800

1,866,677
---

458,277

2,324,954

340,803
716,070
167,964

500
3,000

160,616
9,850

23,449
1,422,252

140,530
59,721

135,100
509,243

2,266,846
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LINO LAKESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,394,211
---

65,000
---

774,750
125,000

---
320,000

35,000
196,500
100,000

65,000
52,450

8,127,911
---
---

8,127,911

1,632,644
3,168,734

966,655
44,791

---
765,138
927,794

45,000
7,550,756

---
---

110,155
467,000

8,127,911

6,394,211
---

65,000
---

774,750
125,000

---
320,000

35,000
191,500
100,000

65,000
74,250

8,144,711
---
---

8,144,711

1,632,644
3,160,534
1,150,655

44,791
---

765,138
927,794

75,000
7,756,556

---
---

388,155
---

8,144,711

6,757,626
---

115,000
---

866,600
25,000

---
305,000

35,000
198,000
110,000

80,000
58,000

8,550,226
---

39,000

8,589,226

1,756,300
3,322,322

996,283
45,349

---
788,154

1,033,532
---

7,941,940
---
---

78,676
586,610

8,607,226

LISMOREName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

64,435
---
---
---
---
---

65,846
---
---

18,575
---
---
---

148,856
---
---

148,856

54,635
26,575
46,071

---
---

1,525
---

5,200
134,006

---
---

14,850
---

148,856

64,435
---
---
---
---
---

71,387
7,029

---
18,575

---
---
---

161,426
---
---

161,426

56,885
33,075
51,891

---
---

1,375
---

4,700
147,926

---
---

13,500
---

161,426

LITCHFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,575,614
---
---

204,842
157,699

---
1,559,543

25,983
1,000

723,026
28,341
45,739

130,838
4,452,625

---
2,050,096

6,502,721

618,713
1,172,804

618,047
9,502

---
460,044

---
737,405

3,616,515
1,266,014

746,119
---

82,000
5,710,648

1,542,330
---
---

96,010
83,575

---
1,539,775

24,000
2,000

512,089
22,000
32,963
42,500

3,897,242
---

1,877,387

5,774,629

668,678
1,200,283

489,118
21,859

200
444,068

---
933,499

3,757,705
1,340,181

595,363
---

90,834

5,784,083

1,725,299
---
---

126,330
83,575

---
1,693,008

24,000
2,000

654,833
22,000
53,814
28,400

4,413,259
---

1,887,387

6,300,646

677,120
1,192,372

562,190
22,010

200
481,745

---
1,028,451
3,964,088
1,422,769

634,877
183,235
57,000

6,261,969

LITTLE CANADAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,930,937
558,827
236,000
305,710
193,645

---
153,301
594,296
100,410
181,013

54,500
187,894
136,950

4,633,483
---

296,200

4,929,683

475,510
1,267,510

284,538
14,550

---
495,517

---
10,275

2,547,900
295,000
279,472

3,029,771
296,200

6,448,343

2,115,429
506,327
252,000
407,017
197,935

---
20,369

200,379
110,900
172,460

50,000
181,452

1,063,979
5,278,247

---
297,172

5,575,419

504,698
1,329,301

306,746
12,350

---
502,491

---
5,775

2,661,361
200,585
314,150

4,001,345
297,172

7,474,613

141



LITTLE FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

804,500
---

222,400
---

127,375
---

1,989,700
121,700

10,000
273,900

80,000
2,700

31,725
3,664,000

---
539,775

4,203,775

665,100
1,122,100

862,000
---

87,875
614,775

56,000
138,100

3,545,950
---
---
---

657,825

4,203,775

837,000
---

222,300
---

163,000
---

2,214,750
111,700

10,000
208,800

65,000
3,750

19,525
3,855,825

---
505,700

4,361,525

708,050
1,193,400

975,050
---

93,250
517,750

62,300
141,725

3,691,525
---
---
---

670,000

4,361,525

LITTLEFORKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

96,500
---
---

18,121
3,500

---
165,000

40,049
---

5,500
---

300
1,700

330,670
---

10,500

341,170

144,700
17,285

113,500
---
---

1,950
---

20,698
298,133

8,000
18,037

4,500
12,500

341,170

96,500
---
---

18,121
3,500

---
165,000

40,049
---

5,500
---

300
1,700

330,670
---

10,500

341,170

144,700
17,285

113,500
---
---

1,950
---

20,698
298,133

8,000
18,037

4,500
12,500

341,170

100,000
---
---

8,850
4,300

---
184,000

24,909
---

5,500
---

1,000
1,700

330,259
---

15,000

345,259

155,000
17,285

132,000
---
---

7,325
---

17,682
329,292

5,000
5,967
5,000

---

345,259

LONG BEACHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

51,250
---

4,000
---

14,950
---

3,000
---
---

300
---

1,000
400

74,900
---

73,000

147,900

16,200
8,000

48,250
---
---

4,000
---

1,450
77,900

---
---
---

70,000

147,900

55,516
---

4,000
---

14,950
---

1,734
---
---

500
---

1,000
400

78,100
---

75,000

153,100

16,600
8,800

48,250
---
---

4,000
---

2,450
80,100

---
---
---

73,000

153,100

LONG LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

853,480
221,300

---
100,450
107,300

---
190,995

95,000
---

215,245
16,000
67,900
45,849

1,913,519
1,000,000
1,080,592

3,994,111

314,585
688,965
166,685

---
---

86,280
26,480

314,231
1,597,226

229,820
82,838

2,116,541
1,070,300

5,096,725

891,110
171,100

---
115,700

72,800
---

191,195
71,655

---
367,355

18,150
122,695
133,895

2,155,655
---

443,300

2,598,955

338,615
725,590
166,890

---
---

81,965
28,910
31,011

1,372,981
236,800
103,070
874,315
488,300

3,075,466

142



LONG PRAIRIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

469,535
188,170

50,000
75,120
27,650
38,000

659,845
64,000

6,000
104,024

34,800
40,300
33,425

1,790,869
---

555,092

2,345,961

283,710
526,450
315,350

1,200
---

51,000
34,000
38,850

1,250,560
457,688
109,573
199,130
324,152

2,341,103

498,273
191,300

49,000
74,965
27,100

---
725,356
560,500

6,000
117,379

32,800
41,300
27,600

2,351,573
1,500,000

552,782

4,404,355

311,610
561,570
314,930

1,200
---

52,700
34,000
76,820

1,352,830
463,400

86,489
1,957,964

341,572

4,202,255

LONGVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

LONSDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

850,000
---
---
---

115,000
---

205,374
251,031

---
74,327
17,000
76,809
20,600

1,610,141
---

388,651

1,998,792

341,629
340,450
304,800

48,000
---

96,259
10,000

---
1,141,138

340,000
138,791
136,000

---

1,755,929

1,048,982
---

6,800
9,000

357,630
---

302,512
55,800

7,700
143,618

20,000
17,000
29,000

1,998,042
---

1,372,392

3,370,434

352,537
639,014
367,291

89,748
---

120,369
57,000

---
1,625,959

402,000
211,765
496,887
524,755

3,261,366

LORETTOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

232,300
---
---
---

19,000
---

20,800
25,000

1,100
500

4,800
2,000

32,000
337,500

---
15,720

353,220

108,000
114,950

49,600
---
---

56,600
---

2,750
331,900

27,789
---
---
---

359,689

218,725
---
---
---

19,600
---

22,495
35,000

1,100
400

5,200
2,000

33,400
337,920

---
26,100

364,020

98,160
121,800

74,240
---
---

68,990
---

800
363,990

---
---
---
---

363,990

143



LOUISBURGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,890
---
---
---
---
---

6,283
---
---
30
---
24

112
14,339

---
---

14,339

10,967
112
669

2,709
---

2,150
---
---

16,607
---
---
---
---

16,607

8,516
---
---
---
---
---

5,816
---
---
90
---
50

120
14,592

---
---

14,592

8,111
120

2,300
2,461

---
1,600

---
---

14,592
---
---
---
---

14,592

9,368
---
---
---
---
---

6,914
---
---

150
---
24

112
16,568

---
---

16,568

11,090
112
600

2,766
---

2,000
---
---

16,568
---
---
---
---

16,568

LOWRYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

72,500
---
---

16,999
3,000

---
52,981

320,000
---
---
---
---
---

465,480
---
---

465,480

33,250
9,600

22,500
2,500

---
17,000

320,000
9,000

413,850
---
---

19,000
---

432,850

72,500
---
---

17,000
3,500

---
50,000

---
---

11,500
---
---
---

154,500
---
---

154,500

47,500
26,500
18,000

3,000
---
---
---

29,500
124,500

20,000
---

15,000
---

159,500

LUCANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

28,930
---
---
---

1,250
---

55,505
---
---

1,000
---

1,200
5,790

93,675
---
---

93,675

84,618
5,700

10,900
100

---
13,175

---
---

114,493
---
---
---
---

114,493

40,000
---
---
---

1,230
---

53,621
---
---

1,000
---

850
3,240

99,941
---

15,864

115,805

79,000
5,925

11,500
200

---
10,242

1,058
---

107,925
---

7,880
---
---

115,805

LUVERNEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

694,697
195,200
316,200
125,508

96,530
---

1,170,064
33,500

113,171
445,600

15,000
94,989

203,752
3,504,211

---
499,680

4,003,891

383,825
806,464
603,586

---
---

809,313
37,010
14,038

2,654,236
426,000
194,655
336,200
308,790

3,919,881

694,697
195,200
308,700
125,508

96,530
---

1,170,064
33,500

113,171
445,600

15,000
94,989

203,752
3,496,711

---
499,680

3,996,391

383,825
701,912
581,586

---
---

849,313
18,010
62,500

2,597,146
426,000
194,655
322,700
349,880

3,890,381

739,077
167,700
321,700
113,942

66,850
---

1,271,948
33,500

191,758
446,226

5,000
80,915

158,700
3,597,316

---
470,077

4,067,393

417,845
843,287
620,324

---
---

896,150
33,610

130,000
2,941,216

420,000
159,823

78,000
293,077

3,892,116

144



LYLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

61,000
---

17,224
---

2,000
---

148,574
5,218

---
500

---
7,000
8,724

250,240
---

21,500

271,740

37,175
46,877
43,845

---
---

14,635
1,000

10,724
154,256

45,121
17,496
58,000

---

274,873

73,000
---

18,442
---

2,000
---

146,064
5,718

---
500

---
7,000

18,724
271,448

---
21,600

293,048

45,144
44,575
49,375

---
---

15,795
1,000

11,750
167,639

47,297
15,301
57,000

---

287,237

LYNDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

80,855
---

2,100
600

5,760
---

58,578
5,000

400
93,392

500
2,000
9,280

258,465
---
---

258,465

20,310
39,500
11,500
17,500

---
---
---

169,655
258,465

---
---
---
---

258,465

117,300
---

2,550
900

16,960
---

68,021
5,000

---
92,766

500
500

19,850
324,347

---
30,000

354,347

31,050
44,800
25,000
20,000

---
---
---

223,547
344,397

---
---
---

10,000

354,397

MABELName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

192,913
---

40,932
2,445
3,374

---
211,205

5,921
6,747

30,562
1,424
2,717

15,335
513,575

---
10,000

523,575

87,613
144,954
150,295

---
---

52,045
32,356

2,484
469,747

8,393
985

85,204
---

564,329

194,517
---

35,300
---

1,500
---

209,963
5,000
7,500

25,700
1,000

700
10,300

491,480
---

10,000

501,480

90,275
145,425
135,280

---
---

48,600
20,600

2,500
442,680

10,000
800

48,000
---

501,480

175,842
---

39,610
---

1,500
---

240,376
4,000
6,747

25,300
1,200
2,500

11,000
508,075

---
10,000

518,075

92,100
143,900
147,900

---
---

48,075
22,600

2,000
456,575

8,500
1,000

45,000
---

511,075

MADELIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

408,512
68,448

6,000
112,041

9,727
154,000
606,980

28,000
7,817

132,900
200

17,000
398,300

1,949,925
---

142,297

2,092,222

258,677
535,858
235,732

61,429
---

81,005
308,000
308,150

1,788,851
95,000
84,692
57,500

236,873
2,262,916

408,512
68,448

6,000
112,041

11,727
65,000

606,980
28,000

7,817
122,900

2,000
17,000

370,300
1,826,725

---
142,297

1,969,022

234,677
485,858
225,732

60,429
---

66,005
308,000

88,150
1,468,851

95,000
84,692
57,500

236,873

1,942,916

411,430
82,500
11,200

115,000
9,727
5,000

661,673
40,000

7,817
137,900

400
17,000

267,900
1,767,547

---
150,000

1,917,547

253,348
561,950
193,512

61,797
---

73,299
197,141

52,908
1,393,955

215,000
139,475

67,500
236,873

2,052,803
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MADISONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

306,845
---

14,304
---

1,250
---

777,249
1,000
1,969

27,066
1,550

16,656
1,500

1,149,389
---

52,500

1,201,889

309,454
304,697
262,899

---
---

162,742
---

54,493
1,094,285

---
---

80,704
26,900

1,201,889

366,835
---

14,680
---

1,190
---

795,041
27,101

1,969
30,425

1,660
16,000

1,600
1,256,501

---
52,500

1,309,001

328,913
306,957
272,422

---
---

176,292
---

50,000
1,134,584

---
---

148,417
26,000

1,309,001

MADISON LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

232,217
40,916

8,065
116,407

20,520
---

126,123
395
600

420,363
6,000
6,954

53,647
1,032,207

---
158,874

1,191,081

86,410
139,079

79,744
57,975

---
10,529
22,458

204,686
600,881
116,919

56,489
58,500

243,010

1,075,799

260,994
39,476

9,536
145,368

21,179
---

124,234
395
600

517,105
8,000
5,600

70,265
1,202,752

---
281,118

1,483,870

90,587
154,144
108,041

63,575
---

7,402
24,261

214,985
662,995
129,788

61,955
246,323
281,099

1,382,160

MAGNOLIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

10,832
9,327

---
---
---
---

44,742
2,214

---
3,155

262
---

24,512
95,044

---
---

95,044

5,555
---

3,000
---
---
---
---

69,039
77,594

---
---
---
---

77,594

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

11,000
9,500

---
---
---
---

45,000
2,300

---
3,155

300
---

25,000
96,255

---
---

96,255

6,000
---

4,000
---
---
---
---

72,000
82,000

---
---
---
---

82,000

MAHNOMENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

297,038
---
---

68,168
500

---
305,591

9,000
---

266,542
7,500

15,000
10,000

979,339
---
---

979,339

106,554
153,000
100,500

---
24,749
14,586

---
366,600
765,989
127,912

85,372
---
---

979,273

295,327
---
---

65,598
500

---
327,435

14,500
---

326,377
4,000

15,000
10,000

1,058,737
---
---

1,058,737

109,918
177,500
115,750

---
24,500
14,926

---
411,500
854,094
126,288

77,715
---
---

1,058,097
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MAHTOMEDIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,491,951
---

1,300
---

186,230
---
---

7,707
16,000

454,500
34,500
18,500

103,945
3,314,633

---
275,700

3,590,333

919,100
795,000
438,600

---
---

264,600
---

94,500
2,511,800

---
---

198,300
636,891

3,346,991

2,491,951
---

1,300
---

186,230
---
---

61,565
16,000

454,500
34,500
18,500

103,945
3,368,491

---
275,700

3,644,191

919,100
795,000
438,600

---
---

264,600
---

94,500
2,511,800

---
---

166,600
636,891

3,315,291

2,634,048
---

1,500
---

179,830
---
---

44,916
16,000

539,144
34,500
25,000

157,630
3,632,568

---
289,307

3,921,875

895,065
869,724
561,789

---
---

272,097
---

103,031
2,701,706

---
---

309,090
591,178

3,601,974

MANCHESTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,900
---
---
---

900
---

8,054
---
---
---
---

200
---

14,054
---
---

14,054

8,400
1,000
3,000

500
---

1,000
---

150
14,050

---
---
---
---

14,050

4,900
---
---
---

900
---

8,054
---
---
---
---

200
---

14,054
---
---

14,054

8,400
1,000
3,000

500
---

1,000
---

150
14,050

---
---
---
---

14,050

4,900
---
---
---

900
---

9,514
---
---
---
---

200
---

15,514
---
---

15,514

9,480
1,000
3,000

500
---

1,000
---

150
15,130

---
---
---
---

15,130

MANHATTAN BEACHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

27,581
17,800

---
---

3,375
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

6,334
55,090

---
---

55,090

43,767
7,921

824
---
---
---

16,020
3,022

71,554
---
---
---
---

71,554

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

27,581
17,800

---
---

3,500
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

500
49,381

---
---

49,381

18,200
8,000

950
---
---
---

16,020
3,200

46,370
---
---
---
---

46,370

MANKATOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

8,473,572
447,000

75,000
5,704,299

885,600
---

7,444,154
981,585
371,913

1,860,018
248,000
424,100

1,408,472
28,323,713

---
1,734,726

30,058,439

1,206,145
8,407,293
3,321,163

---
---

1,926,967
1,911,348

248,600
17,021,516

7,800,000
1,927,254

329,592
2,193,238

29,271,600

9,337,100
378,500
370,000

6,914,787
1,026,901

---
7,945,523

950,585
857,365

1,180,115
248,000
354,900

1,752,907
31,316,683

---
2,456,828

33,773,511

1,581,332
9,039,250
3,574,230

---
---

2,060,127
1,899,077

470,600
18,624,616

8,315,000
2,679,990

450,900
3,000,767

33,071,273
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MANTORVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

340,521
---
---
---

13,000
---

214,846
---
---

5,000
3,000
7,718

41,750
625,835

---
---

625,835

208,700
192,420
158,575

---
---

54,140
12,000

---
625,835

---
---
---
---

625,835

340,521
---
---
---

10,000
---

258,049
---
---

5,000
2,000
7,000

55,330
677,900

---
---

677,900

256,185
186,740
165,975

---
---

59,000
10,000

---
677,900

---
---
---
---

677,900

MAPLE GROVEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

19,903,803
---

85,800
---

2,820,000
20,000

---
680,000

1,977,235
3,659,588

500,000
47,000
47,000

29,740,426
---

3,569,600

33,310,026

4,904,700
9,801,375
4,568,300

---
---

3,841,188
686,400

2,624,238
26,426,201

754,501
1,068,618
1,897,300
3,491,600

33,638,220

19,903,803
---

85,800
---

2,820,000
20,000

---
680,000

1,977,235
3,659,588

500,000
47,000
47,000

29,740,426
---

3,569,600

33,310,026

4,904,700
9,801,375
4,568,300

---
---

3,841,188
686,400

2,624,238
26,426,201

754,501
1,068,618
1,897,300
3,491,600

33,638,220

21,762,982
---

72,000
---

2,997,900
5,000

---
687,000

1,908,486
3,868,700

500,000
47,000
47,000

31,896,068
---

3,742,500

35,638,568

5,263,600
10,882,800

4,901,000
---
---

4,016,900
732,700

2,737,986
28,534,986

657,655
642,179

1,903,900
3,723,500

35,462,220

MAPLE LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

348,076
163,203

---
363,558

31,620
---

334,391
1,018
1,785

253,396
195

9,309
32,464

1,539,015
---

191,885

1,730,900

200,881
139,430
139,796

63,023
---

40,275
12,000
30,297

625,702
575,000
258,405
145,670

9,460
1,614,237

396,870
171,362

---
409,378

64,250
---

327,736
7,818
5,000

106,750
150

10,000
45,500

1,544,814
---

150,000

1,694,814

264,759
141,140
153,275

65,800
---

55,480
12,000
28,560

721,014
525,000
259,232
178,900

9,460

1,693,606

427,990
214,245

---
425,732

57,750
---

339,787
7,818
2,250

112,425
150

10,000
45,000

1,643,147
---

110,000

1,753,147

335,525
146,000
167,515

68,000
---

44,570
12,000
35,750

809,360
515,000
236,993
180,400

9,460

1,751,213

MAPLE PLAINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

731,950
64,000

---
15,000
20,000

---
238,373

---
---

49,500
20,000
12,000
12,000

1,162,823
---

10,000

1,172,823

254,937
553,101
222,277

16,404
1,000

41,350
50,000
30,000

1,169,069
---
---
---
---

1,169,069

767,439
52,000

---
5,000

41,650
---

323,989
---

2,550
41,500
20,000
25,000
21,000

1,300,128
---
---

1,300,128

337,554
570,380
216,916

18,500
1,000

43,725
40,000
72,050

1,300,125
---
---
---
---

1,300,125

148



MAPLETONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

268,309
---
---
---

4,000
---

382,759
---

15,600
5,000

10,000
12,000
20,260

717,928
---
---

717,928

113,550
297,650
170,550

---
---

47,850
---

5,190
634,790
225,000
119,165

83,138
132,000

1,194,093

279,041
---
---
---

4,200
---

428,240
---

18,600
4,000
8,500

12,000
21,500

776,081
---
---

776,081

118,150
314,500
211,575

---
---

42,150
---

3,190
689,565
230,000
110,472

86,516
132,000

1,248,553

MAPLEVIEWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,300
---

12,000
---

100
---

63,245
191

---
200
300
900

84,132
177,368

---
---

177,368

29,335
21,650
27,900

3,000
33,600

7,350
---

17,300
140,135

40,000
3,800

---
---

183,935

16,300
---

12,000
---

100
---

63,245
191

---
200
300
900

84,132
177,368

---
---

177,368

29,335
21,650
27,900

3,000
33,600

7,350
---

17,300
140,135

40,000
3,800

---
---

183,935

19,600
---

12,000
---

100
---

60,705
191

---
200
300

1,500
73,000

167,596
---

10,000

177,596

35,635
29,525

8,900
3,000

---
7,500

---
49,212

133,772
---
---
---
---

133,772

MAPLEWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

12,494,780
462,100
170,550

1,711,270
1,541,410

6,080
---

1,426,070
138,870

3,756,510
188,030
482,930

1,279,195
23,657,795

13,200
3,314,890

26,985,885

3,061,995
7,868,785
1,956,440

---
59,800

2,426,330
1,446,935

127,585
16,947,870

5,465,000
2,420,270

25,719,065
1,662,255

52,214,460

12,496,810
462,100
162,890
744,380

1,407,990
2,000

---
475,080

39,190
3,475,460

236,130
449,680

1,132,980
21,084,690

1,119,770
2,045,420

24,249,880

3,220,000
7,800,930
1,982,700

---
26,620

2,370,250
1,430,120

62,580
16,893,200

3,535,000
1,456,680
2,992,120

562,920

25,439,920

13,479,690
523,490
162,960

1,699,250
1,550,230

6,080
---

1,440,940
39,770

3,987,750
226,030
274,190
619,310

24,009,690
---

1,887,390

25,897,080

3,228,670
8,331,490
2,125,220

---
65,190

2,443,940
1,309,580

68,450
17,572,540

4,065,000
2,338,860
1,144,000

348,750

25,469,150

MARBLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

130,000
---
---
---

2,000
---

294,000
---
---

45,000
6,000

10,000
50,000

537,000
---
---

537,000

167,000
160,000
120,000

30,000
---

26,000
---
---

503,000
20,000
12,000

2,000
---

537,000

136,600
---
---
---

2,000
---

268,037
---
---

50,000
5,000

10,000
60,000

531,637
---
---

531,637

170,000
105,000

60,000
125,000

---
23,000

---
19,137

502,137
21,000

8,500
---
---

531,637

149



MARIETTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,834
---
---

10,147
3,334

91,250
66,867

---
1,813

31,196
---

8,377
5,678

227,496
---
---

227,496

43,046
23,978
15,880

3,374
---

4,398
---
---

90,676
---
---

125,767
---

216,443

11,500
---
---

12,500
2,000

---
63,870

---
3,810

14,000
---

8,500
820

117,000
---
---

117,000

44,800
16,400
14,700

3,000
---

3,500
---
---

82,400
---
---

35,800
---

118,200

11,500
---
---

12,500
2,000

---
61,235

---
2,810

17,000
---

9,500
955

117,500
---
---

117,500

44,800
16,400
14,700

3,000
---

3,500
---
---

82,400
---
---

35,300
---

117,700

MARINE ON ST CROIXName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

475,203
---

3,720
---

26,350
---

465
---
---

143,358
1,300
9,050
7,200

666,646
---
---

666,646

291,666
71,185
34,200
62,150

---
28,700

---
6,250

494,151
24,800

---
147,900

---

666,851

511,174
---

3,720
---

26,750
42,750

4,419
---
---

146,567
1,500
8,000
9,500

754,380
---
---

754,380

321,710
70,550
33,900
63,150

---
30,175

---
6,450

525,935
24,800

---
160,900

---

711,635

MARSHALLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,907,651
1,400,000

623,500
124,841
251,277
105,026

2,939,029
---

137,905
765,196
114,100
282,978
455,943

10,107,446
---

2,671,890

12,779,336

1,616,090
2,579,344
2,290,952

---
---

1,793,295
---
---

8,279,681
1,730,000

757,004
711,081

1,280,351
12,758,117

3,112,651
1,400,000

503,500
121,341
241,977

1,760
2,864,389

---
123,905
770,546
104,500
174,978
157,824

9,577,371
---

2,957,559

12,534,930

1,706,718
2,578,749
2,275,320

---
---

1,759,703
---
---

8,320,490
1,730,000

757,004
523,266

1,271,351

12,602,111

3,490,865
1,500,000

612,500
66,000

218,372
67,395

3,052,297
---

154,477
890,101
103,620
296,150
748,791

11,200,568
---

3,027,202

14,227,770

1,954,803
2,611,381
2,480,702

---
---

1,895,369
---
---

8,942,255
1,836,076

774,074
989,587

1,242,680

13,784,672

MAYERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

583,943
---

4,822
---

247,295
---

46,219
165,478

1,459
178,452

488
7,913

182,158
1,418,227

---
---

1,418,227

341,030
368,954
111,344

61,300
---

69,562
---
---

952,190
93,230
37,320
41,849

---
1,124,589

609,734
---
---

17,592
156,805

---
25,576

8,509
3,000

147,732
350

5,000
15,933

990,231
---
---

990,231

280,666
316,713

42,000
48,900

---
13,500

---
---

701,779
89,377
34,075

165,000
---

990,231

864,164
---
---
---

104,905
---

28,802
9,759
3,000

151,099
350

5,000
32,631

1,199,710
---
---

1,199,710

304,273
251,620
145,325

49,300
---

52,060
9,450

13,360
825,388
103,184

33,138
238,000

---

1,199,710

150



MAYNARDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

75,846
---
---
---

730
---

143,524
9,000

---
30,565

---
3,000
9,350

272,015
---

8,159

280,174

73,299
39,570
79,392

---
---

31,443
---

7,050
230,754

26,250
9,207

13,000
---

279,211

75,846
---
---

14,650
730

3,000
143,024

9,000
---

30,565
---

3,000
66,850

346,665
---
---

346,665

71,088
39,570
79,392

---
---

31,443
---

67,050
288,543

26,951
9,207

13,000
---

337,701

109,000
---
---
---

1,950
---

145,747
10,000

---
30,240

250
4,000
9,450

310,637
---
---

310,637

78,834
40,457

106,142
---
---

29,331
---

22,473
277,237

---
---

22,000
---

299,237

MAZEPPAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

181,500
---
---

7,150
14,700

---
139,726

8,850
3,100

47,510
1,500

20,000
36,500

460,536
---

339,444

799,980

358,943
94,610

122,894
---
---

7,000
---

144,680
728,127

55,000
17,022

---
---

800,149

181,500
---
---

7,150
14,700

---
139,726

8,850
3,100

47,510
1,500

20,000
36,500

460,536
---

339,444

799,980

358,943
94,610

122,894
---
---

7,000
---

144,680
728,127

55,000
17,022

---
---

800,149

192,000
---
---

7,300
14,724

---
167,083

8,850
3,100

49,810
1,500

30,000
38,100

512,467
---

340,547

853,014

412,945
96,410

115,703
---
---

8,000
---

148,502
781,560

56,000
15,454

---
---

853,014

MC GRATHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

MC GREGORName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

130,000
---
---
---

8,750
---

74,286
16,633

9,900
---
---

800
600

240,969
---

115,000

355,969

78,850
47,850
90,328

---
---

4,000
---
---

221,028
21,000
59,258

6,000
33,500

340,786

153,181
---
---
---

6,000
---

85,622
13,700
13,900

---
---

800
600

273,803
---

111,116

384,919

79,400
53,350
93,350

---
---

5,000
300

---
231,400

37,700
81,916
14,000
19,000

384,016

151



MCINTOSHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

78,238
---
---

15,000
2,000

---
167,029

8,965
---

33,500
3,000
2,400

44,500
354,632

---
205,480

560,112

67,353
63,544
82,383

---
---

19,031
162,142

72,319
466,772

42,634
17,206
33,500

---

560,112

81,425
---
---

17,000
2,000

---
187,520

8,118
7,288

33,500
4,000
4,100

47,700
392,651

---
236,028

628,679

69,906
76,209
88,146

---
---

19,251
201,582

78,735
533,829

26,400
16,239
20,750
31,461

628,679

MCKINLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,825
---
---
---
---

83,225
---
---
---

2,269
---

439
215

89,973
---
---

89,973

58,251
11,815
18,088

7,752
---

5,462
---
---

103,084
---
---

90,420
33,029

226,533

2,850
---
---
---
---

90,806
---
---
---

1,620
---

3,600
500

99,376
---
---

99,376

43,634
13,531
17,646

7,562
---

4,273
---
---

86,646
---
---

2,500
27,716

116,862

2,995
---
---
---
---

80,600
---
---
---

1,620
---

5,800
500

91,515
---
---

91,515

48,425
---

16,800
7,200

---
500

---
---

77,725
---
---

9,000
14,034

100,759

MEADOWLANDSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

32,612
---
---
---

895
---

15,042
1,800

---
1,665

---
2,280
8,375

62,669
---

1,086

63,755

49,050
9,543

897
265

---
753

---
7,582

68,090
2,893

---
---
---

70,983

35,600
---
---
---

1,750
---

16,000
1,000

---
1,000

---
500

4,500
60,350

---
1,000

61,350

50,700
9,000
4,000

250
---

2,000
---

9,500
75,450

2,893
---
---

1,000

79,343

37,816
---
---
---

1,500
---

16,000
1,000

---
1,000

---
2,000
4,500

63,816
---

1,000

64,816

50,700
9,000
4,000

250
---

2,000
---

9,500
75,450

2,893
---
---

1,000

79,343

MEDFORDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

95,998
---

2,000
---

4,325
---

144,011
917

1,910
34,300

---
6,000

54,200
343,661

---
30,000

373,661

161,393
116,550
112,133

---
---

47,135
---
---

437,211
---
---
---
---

437,211

106,242
---

2,000
---

4,375
---

187,796
917

6,910
40,250

---
6,000

54,200
408,690

---
20,000

428,690

158,115
121,300
112,245

---
---

53,690
---
---

445,350
---
---
---
---

445,350

152



MEDICINE LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

253,000
---
---

500
6,800

---
---

6,000
---

200
---

2,000
100

268,600
---
---

268,600

69,579
25,521
45,000
78,500

---
10,000

---
20,000

248,600
---
---

20,000
---

268,600

253,000
---
---

500
6,800

---
---

6,000
---

200
---

2,000
100

268,600
---
---

268,600

69,579
25,521
45,000
78,500

---
10,000

---
20,000

248,600
---
---

20,000
---

268,600

269,000
---
---

500
13,200

---
2,220
7,000

---
200

---
2,000

980
295,100

---
---

295,100

99,600
26,000
23,000
96,500

---
10,000

---
21,000

276,100
---
---

19,000
---

295,100

MEDINAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,654,260
---
---

239,050
259,750

5,000
---

75,900
26,500

916,650
103,000

78,820
117,500

3,476,430
1,855,000

---

5,331,430

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,654,260
---
---

239,050
259,750

5,000
---

75,900
26,500

916,650
103,000

78,820
117,500

3,476,430
---
---

3,476,430

773,091
1,283,295

477,675
41,500

---
92,382

---
63,000

2,730,943
50,000

7,750
1,060,250

25,417

3,874,360

1,947,778
50,000

---
281,050
312,150

17,000
2,117

86,200
34,000

1,114,300
143,000

95,250
507,500

4,590,345
---
---

4,590,345

943,070
1,418,750

527,150
45,300

---
135,125

---
73,000

3,142,395
---

55,474
2,727,500

580,870

6,506,239

MEIRE GROVEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,021
9,159

---
---

1,705
---

15,934
---
---

3,230
---
32
75

46,156
---

15,317

61,473

13,871
1,744
6,147

793
---
---
---

690
23,245

---
---

20,000
9,159

52,404

12,000
10,000

---
---

1,700
---

13,500
---
---

3,000
---
---

200
40,400

---
---

40,400

10,000
2,000

30,000
1,200

---
---
---

5,000
48,200

---
---
---

11,000

59,200

16,500
10,000

---
---

1,700
---

15,000
---
---

3,000
---
---

200
46,400

---
---

46,400

15,000
2,000
7,000
1,000

---
---
---

3,000
28,000

---
---

20,000
10,000

58,000

MELROSEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

748,305
31,189

217,225
118,285

46,530
---

631,484
48,319
14,784

175,455
17,000
68,643
35,200

2,152,419
---

285,086

2,437,505

353,768
502,586
318,822

3,000
26,765
80,448

132,280
---

1,417,669
443,031
135,252
229,739
233,365

2,459,056

995,911
32,403

242,241
133,538

46,200
---

725,849
59,053
14,784

183,334
20,000
84,867
28,200

2,566,380
---

299,328

2,865,708

384,804
555,218
342,342

3,000
26,765
83,697

148,277
---

1,544,103
449,690
206,471
343,765
313,986

2,858,015

153



MENAHGAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

225,617
1,200

10,700
82,000

720
---

278,469
32,091

---
32,091
10,000
15,000
13,600

701,488
173,533
248,237

1,123,258

132,000
234,912
120,255

---
---

36,551
---
---

523,718
174,495
167,607
212,033
37,500

1,115,353

225,617
1,200

10,700
82,000

720
---

278,469
32,091

---
32,091
10,000
15,000
13,600

701,488
---

248,237

949,725

132,000
234,912
120,255

---
36,551

---
---
---

523,718
174,495
167,607

38,500
37,500

941,820

232,315
1,200

13,700
62,000

720
---

313,869
31,851

---
26,866
10,000
15,000

---
707,521

---
360,560

1,068,081

173,508
263,720
133,405

---
---

42,080
---
---

612,713
201,698
177,670

38,500
37,500

1,068,081

MENDOTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

85,700
---
---
---

41,000
---

1,136
---
---
---

5,000
25

2,000
134,861

---
---

134,861

89,575
63,260
21,650

---
---
---
---

5,080
179,565

---
---
---
---

179,565

127,500
---

14,764
---

5,225
---

2,018
---

5,000
---

5,000
10

2,396
161,913

---
---

161,913

61,255
60,553
21,650

---
---
---
---

5,080
148,538

---
---
---
---

148,538

MENDOTA HEIGHTSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,544,185
---
---
---

259,100
---
---

258,070
15,720

561,020
65,000
61,500

242,000
5,006,595

---
15,500

5,022,095

778,230
2,492,325

577,120
22,560

---
739,500

---
186,330

4,796,065
---
---

164,760
157,500

5,118,325

3,544,185
---
---
---

259,100
---
---

258,070
15,720

561,020
65,000
61,500

242,000
5,006,595

---
15,500

5,022,095

778,230
2,492,325

577,120
22,560

---
739,500

---
186,330

4,796,065
---
---

164,760
157,500

5,118,325

3,927,860
---
---
---

282,350
---
---

278,070
15,800

438,110
65,000
82,000

373,000
5,462,190

---
175,000

5,637,190

910,130
2,675,700

601,390
23,340

---
735,720

---
178,340

5,124,620
---
---

267,910
168,250

5,560,780

MENTORName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

28,510
---
---
---

125
---

17,093
---
---

21,000
---

126
27,620
94,474

---
20,000

114,474

65,224
---

26,385
---
---

2,000
---

20,865
114,474

---
---
---
---

114,474

29,225
---
---
---

125
---

20,200
---
---

21,000
---

380
28,280
99,210

---
30,000

129,210

82,044
---

18,700
---
---

1,000
---

27,466
129,210

---
---
---
---

129,210

154



MIDDLE RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

52,400
---
---
---

2,200
42,705
57,298

6,650
---

21,350
100

1,195
15,845

199,743
---
---

199,743

40,578
27,470
40,375

---
---

17,190
41,918
30,900

198,431
---
---

20,000
2,000

220,431

55,460
---
---
---

2,170
228,532

66,558
7,250

---
22,050

100
1,165

26,800
410,085

---
15,000

425,085

43,810
27,450
38,570

1,200
---

13,845
---

28,698
153,573

---
---

243,421
17,000

413,994

MIESVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

32,297
---
---
---

7,873
---

796
11,971

---
75,731

887
2,319
9,496

141,370
---

188,942

330,312

28,169
35,702

5,130
---
---

10,453
---
---

79,454
---
---

31,041
232,112
342,607

35,955
---
---
---

4,000
---
---

20,000
---

88,500
500

---
5,000

153,955
---
---

153,955

25,000
90,000

4,300
---
---

6,000
---

2,500
127,800

---
---
---
---

127,800

37,384
---
---
---

7,000
---

1,621
15,000

---
89,500

500
---

5,000
156,005

---
---

156,005

29,000
40,000

5,300
---
---

10,000
---

2,500
86,800

---
---
---
---

86,800

MILACAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

466,970
46,500

---
76,250
10,700

---
547,984

62,902
5,954

122,250
12,500
29,750
95,895

1,477,655
600,000
28,000

2,105,655

350,870
460,631
262,385

---
---

94,050
84,861
72,625

1,325,422
110,000
120,140
590,797
33,000

2,179,359

466,970
46,500

---
76,250
10,700

---
547,984

62,902
---

122,250
12,500
29,750
92,945

1,468,751
600,000
28,000

2,096,751

350,870
454,394
262,385

---
---

94,050
52,655
72,625

1,286,979
110,000
120,140
545,500
33,000

2,095,619

508,300
35,500

---
79,000
10,700

---
615,575

77,200
---

132,476
14,000
36,800

147,050
1,656,601

---
30,450

1,687,051

421,732
549,695
193,312

---
---

110,147
38,706
59,987

1,373,579
135,000
116,078
219,450
30,450

1,874,557

MILANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

105,000
---
---
---

300
---

101,000
---

1,000
---
---

1,500
3,069

211,869
---
---

211,869

73,769
47,500
11,500

---
---

22,388
---

12,800
167,957

---
---

43,912
---

211,869

94,000
---
---
---

300
---

100,223
---

1,000
---
---

1,500
3,100

200,123
---
---

200,123

78,900
28,000
25,000

---
---

21,222
16,131

---
169,253

---
---

30,870
---

200,123

155



MILLERVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

MILLVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

15,631
---
---
---

4,955
---

17,308
---
---

605
---

2,442
1,946

42,887
---

17,000

59,887

3,500
2,945

14,700
1,100

---
2,700

---
35,125
60,070

---
---
---

25,000
85,070

23,000
---
---
---

5,000
---

16,000
---
---

500
100

1,000
1,000

46,600
---
---

46,600

3,500
2,800

20,000
800

---
3,000

---
20,000
50,100

---
---
---
---

50,100

23,000
---
---
---

5,000
---

20,738
---
---

500
---

1,500
1,000

51,738
---
---

51,738

3,500
3,000

20,000
800

---
3,000

---
20,000
50,300

---
---
---
---

50,300

MILROYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

113,280
---
---
---

3,400
---

48,445
5,000

---
4,950

---
950

9,815
185,840

---
24,000

209,840

95,205
15,610
42,590

4,650
---

3,210
---
---

161,265
30,000

4,075
14,500

---
209,840

113,280
---
---
---

3,400
---

48,445
5,000

---
4,950

---
950

9,815
185,840

---
24,000

209,840

95,205
15,610
42,590

4,650
---

3,210
---
---

161,265
30,000

4,075
14,500

---

209,840

113,280
---
---
---

3,300
---

61,120
4,500

---
5,000

---
1,000
9,370

197,570
---

26,000

223,570

102,800
16,980
45,340

4,500
---

2,610
---
---

172,230
30,000

3,330
6,000

12,010

223,570

MILTONAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

90,990
11,200

---
---

2,200
---

19,900
---
---
---
---
---

26,975
151,265

---
4,255

155,520

57,350
14,350
18,000

---
---

3,120
---

9,900
102,720

28,000
54,900

---
---

185,620

90,990
11,200

---
---

2,200
---

19,900
---
---
---
---
---

26,975
151,265

---
4,255

155,520

57,350
14,350
18,000

---
---

3,120
---

9,900
102,720

28,000
54,900

---
---

185,620

90,990
15,800

---
20,200

2,200
30,800

---
---
---
---
---
---

38,100
198,090

---
---

198,090

60,225
15,600
17,800

---
---

3,150
---

9,900
106,675

53,000
35,300

---
---

194,975

156



MINNEAPOLISName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

185,785,284
74,357,437
73,338,875
20,719,239
23,195,387
75,449,375
80,338,989
47,406,012
11,729,740
66,555,889

9,645,127
15,265,306
15,483,246

699,269,906
29,173,622

138,529,767

866,973,295

56,644,474
186,767,019

34,226,913
---

18,412,827
103,126,241
287,969,554

46,675,077
733,822,105

86,635,384
65,776,785
63,849,000

111,131,850
1,061,215,124

190,374,830
74,357,437
73,338,875
21,074,543
23,265,387
52,169,316
80,338,989
37,596,138

7,813,084
62,934,434

9,645,127
14,931,835
13,931,475

661,771,470
21,861,000

107,630,991

791,263,461

88,827,549
154,771,703

33,269,184
---

12,937,268
83,366,623

158,887,679
46,675,077

578,735,083
48,951,950
38,462,246
58,651,906
87,150,864

811,952,049

205,829,810
69,516,419
77,488,280
18,874,901
25,659,458
46,389,252
93,950,000
46,923,897

4,951,556
62,170,380
11,289,694
15,466,996
12,845,654

691,356,297
34,686,000

109,259,186

835,301,483

56,565,025
198,064,028

33,966,550
---

12,870,103
96,177,399

180,282,568
46,675,077

624,600,750
61,347,014
64,698,506
63,849,000

104,252,693

918,747,963

MINNEISKAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,500
---
---
---

2,000
---

7,554
---
---
---
---

1,500
---

21,554
---
---

21,554

5,150
2,500

10,400
---
---
---
---

2,650
20,700

---
---
---
---

20,700

12,000
---
---
---

2,000
---

7,737
---
---

120
---

1,500
---

23,357
---
---

23,357

5,500
4,100
8,900

---
---
---
---

3,000
21,500

---
---
---
---

21,500

MINNEOTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

328,529
---
---

177,786
7,950

---
383,011

20,749
---

36,434
6,000

16,530
10,000

986,989
---

167,438

1,154,427

156,864
188,013
153,919

---
14,450
81,180

---
20,987

615,413
100,000

65,400
73,055
68,567

922,435

356,447
---
---

119,808
8,182

---
424,336

9,015
---

36,763
6,000

18,530
16,300

995,381
---

313,445

1,308,826

173,138
185,530
153,635

---
14,450
86,929

---
26,710

640,392
280,000
111,054
197,191
220,067

1,448,704

MINNESOTA CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

20,000
---
---
---

2,300
---

30,000
---
---
---
---

3,000
5,350

60,650
---
---

60,650

8,950
4,000

46,000
---
---

5,500
---

20,200
84,650

---
---
---
---

84,650

25,000
---
---
---

2,300
---

30,000
---
---
---
---

3,000
300

60,600
---
---

60,600

8,950
4,000

46,000
---
---

5,500
---

19,200
83,650

---
---
---
---

83,650

20,000
---
---
---

2,300
---

30,000
---
---
---
---

3,000
5,350

60,650
---
---

60,650

10,950
4,300

47,000
---
---

5,500
---

18,900
86,650

---
---
---
---

86,650

157



MINNESOTA LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

MINNETONKAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

20,736,431
---
---
---

2,551,800
808,403

---
1,960,000

356,000
2,748,400

350,000
885,000
838,000

31,234,034
---

844,000

32,078,034

2,759,650
8,827,440
3,428,100

---
234,100

3,962,600
4,537,616

25,000
23,774,506

270,000
339,506

9,964,500
22,000

34,370,512

20,736,431
---
---
---

2,470,800
305,200

---
1,960,000

356,000
2,462,300

320,000
1,016,500

873,000
30,500,231

---
844,000

31,344,231

2,764,600
8,939,600
3,411,400

---
231,200

3,961,500
4,390,300

25,000
23,723,600

270,000
339,506

10,982,000
22,000

35,337,106

23,047,419
---
---
---

2,610,000
221,600

---
2,065,000

743,400
2,949,380

320,000
927,500

1,040,450
33,924,749

5,000,000
1,178,600

40,103,349

2,847,400
9,228,750
4,073,500

---
267,000

4,053,200
5,092,800

25,000
25,587,650

470,000
344,486

12,712,700
23,000

39,137,836

MINNETONKA BEACHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

622,413
---
---

1,500
25,910

---
540

---
5,200

40,880
4,000
8,000
4,468

712,911
108,227
117,348

938,486

198,540
178,290
147,192

67,260
---

28,460
---

17,275
637,017

80,000
62,710

---
131,757

911,484

599,335
---
---
---

35,975
---

540
3,708
3,476

40,980
5,745

15,000
4,468

709,227
110,000
120,500

939,727

233,668
193,841
132,800

67,434
---

31,750
---

19,666
679,159

80,000
63,400

8,000
109,167

939,726

MINNETRISTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,094,059
---
---

23,393
570,600

---
63,029

---
---

479,121
71,800
54,600
71,100

4,427,702
250,000

---

4,677,702

843,170
1,844,204

668,749
---
---

59,603
---

45,000
3,460,726

602,988
143,402
597,882

---
4,804,998

3,094,059
---
---

23,393
570,600

---
63,029

---
---

479,121
71,800
54,600
71,100

4,427,702
250,000

---

4,677,702

843,170
1,844,204

668,749
---
---

59,603
---

45,000
3,460,726

602,988
143,402
597,882

---

4,804,998

3,643,564
---
---

7,781
677,200

---
80,420

---
---

401,979
78,800
38,485
31,700

4,959,929
635,092
120,463

5,715,484

974,159
2,020,265

852,973
---
---

86,442
---

45,550
3,979,389

725,636
149,409
846,595
120,463

5,821,492

158



MIZPAHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,559
---
---
---

780
---

4,482
---
---

1,325
---

351
6,045

14,542
---
---

14,542

5,127
672

1,370
77
---

651
---

4,250
12,147

---
---

4,385
---

16,532

2,000
---
---
---

780
---

4,220
---
---

750
---

300
2,000

10,050
---
---

10,050

4,800
1,000
1,365

77
---

300
---

2,200
9,742

---
---
---
---

9,742

2,500
---
---
---

780
---

4,220
---
---

1,350
---

550
2,000

11,400
---
---

11,400

5,380
1,000
1,365

77
---

500
---

2,500
10,822

---
---

2,000
---

12,822

MONTEVIDEOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,387,395
53,000
85,400

193,350
19,960

654,635
1,700,540

552,561
34,970

406,085
44,250

156,550
98,385

5,387,081
818,000
548,475

6,753,556

505,070
962,800
616,920

2,500
200

507,190
156,530
402,241

3,153,451
592,060
298,710

2,097,250
493,475

6,634,946

1,387,395
53,000
85,400

190,350
19,960

642,235
1,700,540

184,811
33,920

398,835
30,750

156,550
28,835

4,912,581
800,000
508,475

6,221,056

505,070
914,300
590,920

2,500
200

498,190
92,980

402,241
3,006,401

592,060
298,710

1,596,250
453,475

5,946,896

1,321,900
69,000
91,000

176,325
17,780

309,520
1,861,935

184,575
27,545

403,635
36,750

165,300
35,375

4,700,640
550,000
535,575

5,786,215

544,905
1,002,690

608,430
4,000

200
435,130

94,430
484,335

3,174,120
573,410
833,215
879,950
478,425

5,939,120

MONTGOMERYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

912,900
13,202
50,500

---
107,825

---
629,405

39,000
16,007

121,051
16,000
15,000
95,200

2,016,090
---

20,000

2,036,090

318,062
716,811
629,447

12,400
---

44,428
113,967

69,631
1,904,746

307,412
62,097

---
33,202

2,307,457

1,017,300
13,202
32,000

---
135,600

---
738,742

31,000
16,007

157,163
17,000
10,000
95,500

2,263,514
---

231,699

2,495,213

428,622
810,603
603,446

14,500
---

113,590
138,424

85,600
2,194,785

393,829
---
---

13,202

2,601,816

MONTICELLOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

6,957,915
652,100

---
1,155,419

619,925
---
---

228,871
13,350

2,976,640
5,000

566,205
534,330

13,709,755
---

1,553,500

15,263,255

2,440,485
1,203,135
1,322,815

447,820
---

2,767,285
488,060
119,595

8,789,195
1,811,126
1,295,117
7,576,000
1,303,500

20,774,938

6,750,000
707,500

---
1,713,813

819,025
---
---

229,085
25,200

3,998,562
6,500

710,510
552,765

15,512,960
---

2,898,375

18,411,335

2,590,990
1,541,625
1,382,845

510,995
---

2,400,405
374,715
115,440

8,917,015
3,431,726
2,419,607

841,700
3,398,375

19,008,423

159



MONTROSEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

283,155
432,781

---
---
---

183,845
20,684

---
920,465

---
---
---
---

920,465

478,002
67,200

3,000
88,196
59,600

---
190,555

4,000
400

209,800
---
---

10,100
1,110,853

---
618,704

1,729,557

263,775
333,445
111,000

---
---

76,765
11,730
34,500

831,215
505,605
298,311

---
618,704

2,253,835

582,446
---

3,500
60,588
69,200

---
248,608

502
350

213,600
---
---

52,901
1,231,695
1,140,000

562,457

2,934,152

439,485
275,600
158,880

---
---

95,250
22,295

---
991,510
501,490
277,252

---
562,457

2,332,709

MOORHEADName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,464,243
399,138
415,600

2,356,648
543,093
888,140

9,778,131
1,552,717

216,210
2,333,629

507,500
93,630
88,140

22,636,819
---

8,214,211

30,851,030

3,200,483
7,842,287
3,287,376

---
98,222

2,693,890
1,165,372
1,247,717

19,535,347
3,392,181
2,659,829
2,324,502
2,922,215

30,834,074

3,464,243
1,293,462

415,600
2,356,648

544,243
834,540

8,863,255
1,521,925

202,554
2,306,931

506,500
93,630
98,224

22,501,755
---

7,209,409

29,711,164

2,664,462
7,882,016
3,248,577

---
98,222

2,525,533
1,084,814
1,255,874

18,759,498
3,417,181
2,659,829
1,379,832
1,893,109

28,109,449

3,981,800
461,020
506,700

3,058,610
475,145

3,014,882
9,872,822
1,634,874

171,800
2,917,695

510,500
83,500
90,300

26,779,648
---

7,985,877

34,765,525

3,412,065
8,316,008
3,681,726

---
107,513

2,763,018
1,507,478
1,410,426

21,198,234
3,564,570
3,860,553
3,762,955
2,481,013

34,867,325

MOOSE LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

270,000
29,000

---
1,000
9,000

---
392,000

---
---

76,000
26,000

---
50,000

853,000
---

230,000

1,083,000

315,000
275,000
115,000

---
---

168,000
---

30,000
903,000

75,000
53,000
52,000

---
1,083,000

270,000
29,000

---
1,000
9,000

---
392,000

---
---

76,000
26,000

---
50,000

853,000
---

230,000

1,083,000

315,000
275,000
115,000

---
---

168,000
---

30,000
903,000

75,000
53,000
52,000

---

1,083,000

300,000
29,000

---
1,000
9,000

---
433,000

---
---

76,000
26,000

---
50,000

924,000
---

230,000

1,154,000

379,000
255,000
105,000

---
---

172,000
---

30,000
941,000
100,000

61,000
52,000

---

1,154,000

MORAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

415,640
89,000

---
---

45,900
---

568,167
118,823

90,795
255,373

26,000
46,750
16,900

1,673,348
700,000
853,200

3,226,548

287,695
734,611
486,245

---
---

319,965
59,500

137,100
2,025,116

347,000
75,000

709,000
27,000

3,183,116

470,515
---

5,000
10,400
58,000

---
629,866

66,323
130,537
237,525

27,000
46,700
42,800

1,724,666
---

788,843

2,513,509

415,924
675,107
370,724

---
---

250,781
---

90,223
1,802,759

355,000
118,322
115,600

---

2,391,681

160



MORGANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

258,468
3,810
2,100

---
4,100

---
291,627

---
15,000

606,518
2,600

10,810
94,748

1,289,781
---

79,702

1,369,483

175,037
164,007
214,331

19,865
20,595

132,109
5,550

512,401
1,243,895

120,929
94,924
67,000
64,825

1,591,573

258,468
3,810
2,100

---
4,100

---
291,627

---
15,000

606,518
2,600

10,810
94,748

1,289,781
---

64,825

1,354,606

175,037
164,007
214,331

19,865
20,595

132,109
4,100

512,401
1,242,445

120,929
94,924
67,000
64,825

1,590,123

271,905
3,690
2,100

---
4,100

---
320,767

21,930
---

652,550
1,700

13,265
63,608

1,355,615
---

206,357

1,561,972

183,599
179,245
303,520

18,100
21,397

124,839
5,850

552,810
1,389,360

125,398
86,481
64,500

120,000

1,785,739

MORRISName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

863,308
154,031
203,325

75,186
49,900

100,000
1,746,200

316,291
---

227,380
43,500
17,750
69,660

3,866,531
---

102,418

3,968,949

531,919
981,872
715,276

---
---

427,245
61,058

438,058
3,155,428

323,608
163,617
304,300

2,418
3,949,371

946,308
154,031
203,325

75,186
49,900

---
1,643,200

381,191
---

227,380
43,500
17,750
28,600

3,770,371
---

102,418

3,872,789

494,449
938,491
649,831

---
---

402,906
61,058

466,802
3,013,537

323,608
163,617
303,100

2,418

3,806,280

1,047,901
110,200
193,550
126,565

36,500
---

1,738,172
381,266

---
223,386

38,000
12,850
28,500

3,936,890
---

111,700

4,048,590

534,953
1,016,969

668,567
---
---

428,050
61,400

463,668
3,173,607

356,708
164,007
308,410

---

4,002,732

MORRISTOWNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

177,600
---

5,500
---

7,340
---

169,992
21,060

1,900
109,720

7,050
4,400
4,000

508,562
---
---

508,562

154,350
144,769

51,550
850

---
4,175

---
14,093

369,787
35,000
49,925
53,850

---

508,562

186,600
---

6,000
---

7,340
---

195,920
21,500

1,000
53,355
10,050

4,700
8,000

494,465
---
---

494,465

141,535
147,860

27,700
800

---
10,420

---
16,750

345,065
35,000
48,400
66,000

---

494,465

MORTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

129,677
---

2,200
---
55
---

117,442
2,000

---
7,359

800
700

14,035
274,268

---
20,000

294,268

89,872
87,312
38,635

---
---

21,721
3,200
8,125

248,865
---
---
---
---

248,865

148,045
---

3,300
---
50
---

132,966
2,000

---
6,959
1,200
1,200
4,000

299,720
---

20,000

319,720

106,093
97,757
43,775

---
---

22,098
5,200
6,958

281,881
---
---
---
---

281,881

161



MOTLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

195,700
55,000

---
17,300

7,300
---

99,674
14,700

2,586
57,590
32,250

7,860
33,945

523,905
---

140,500

664,405

134,445
188,842
107,645

130
2,800
1,875

55,480
4,797

496,014
27,732

8,077
41,350
29,000

602,173

206,900
65,000

---
15,400
11,050

---
122,543

16,000
2,586

60,448
22,200

8,560
29,795

560,482
---

108,462

668,944

148,674
188,793
113,540

130
3,000
2,825

41,080
3,243

501,285
14,349

5,301
58,950
23,606

603,491

MOUNDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,857,785
245,045
387,000

25,000
386,000

20,000
225,630
130,000

---
549,554
102,500

19,500
35,200

4,983,214
270,000
591,096

5,844,310

1,071,080
2,458,060

694,150
---
---

455,630
---
---

4,678,920
378,750
331,190
348,240
271,080

6,008,180

3,647,765
141,490
396,000

5,000
304,850

---
226,060
116,000

---
565,988
110,000

25,500
44,700

5,583,353
286,500
590,332

6,460,185

1,149,480
2,611,030

719,420
---
---

551,630
---
---

5,031,560
753,340
858,223
453,130
272,890

7,369,143

MOUNDS VIEWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,838,334
1,966,000

600,000
170,764
187,290

6,000
122,217
316,951
100,116
198,780

61,700
231,297

24,143
7,823,592
2,559,120
1,467,724

11,850,436

1,056,620
2,083,709

634,931
24,598

---
850,152
799,784
176,715

5,626,509
609,258
165,408

5,891,019
1,432,184

13,724,378

3,838,334
1,966,000

600,000
170,764
187,290

6,000
122,217
316,951
100,116
198,780

61,700
231,297

24,143
7,823,592
2,034,000
1,467,724

11,325,316

1,056,620
2,080,209

634,931
24,598

---
842,002
799,784
176,715

5,614,859
609,258
165,408

5,281,596
1,432,184

13,103,305

3,838,334
2,093,032

630,000
151,920
618,290

12,000
---

316,951
99,692

198,930
60,700

525,837
919,143

9,464,829
2,614,560
2,698,565

14,777,954

1,229,753
2,217,006

676,218
24,174

---
881,037

1,684,220
166,165

6,878,573
379,196
193,199

6,192,873
2,850,270

16,494,111

MOUNTAIN IRONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

998,527
195,500

30,500
15,000
21,500

---
1,388,747

---
---

28,000
9,000

40,000
130,000

2,856,774
---
---

2,856,774

616,000
494,300
520,000

---
---

343,080
195,500
158,730

2,327,610
100,000
137,000
292,164

---
2,856,774

998,527
195,500

30,500
15,000
21,500

---
1,388,747

---
---

28,000
9,000

40,000
130,000

2,856,774
---
---

2,856,774

616,000
494,300
520,000

---
---

343,080
195,500
158,730

2,327,610
100,000
137,000
292,164

---

2,856,774

1,029,368
200,500

31,000
15,000
21,500

---
1,536,882

---
---

40,000
9,500

35,000
125,000

3,043,750
---
---

3,043,750

646,500
512,500
550,000

---
---

366,000
215,662
182,220

2,472,882
100,000
135,000
351,030

---

3,058,912
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MOUNTAIN LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

460,608
500

---
19,300

6,800
---

697,515
19,528
20,000
43,250

5,250
5,950

45,045
1,323,746

---
310,101

1,633,847

163,457
389,015
193,622

5,920
---

165,224
100,807
133,070

1,151,115
114,671

84,016
208,500
75,545

1,633,847

469,785
185

---
19,000

6,800
---

756,086
19,528
19,000
67,500

5,750
2,975

35,805
1,402,414

---
262,862

1,665,276

238,612
433,783
212,599

---
---

194,516
104,093

97,502
1,281,105

50,142
79,017

175,500
79,512

1,665,276

MURDOCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

63,000
2,784

---
---

2,000
1,700

60,000
---
---

22,000
---

200
7,953

159,637
---
---

159,637

106,820
21,000

---
20,000

---
---
---
---

147,820
---
---

10,000
---

157,820

63,000
2,784

---
---

2,000
1,700

60,000
---
---

22,000
---

200
7,953

159,637
---
---

159,637

106,820
21,000

---
20,000

---
---
---
---

147,820
---
---

10,000
---

157,820

63,000
2,784

---
---

2,000
1,700

68,458
---
---

22,000
---

200
8,789

168,931
---
---

168,931

107,520
21,500

---
20,000

---
---
---
---

149,020
---
---

15,000
---

164,020

MYRTLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

8,250
---
---
---

3,000
---

18,000
---
---
---
---
---

2,000
31,250

---
---

31,250

10,800
9,000

11,000
---
---

1,000
---
---

31,800
---
---
---
---

31,800

8,500
---
---
---

3,000
---

18,000
---
---
---
---
---

3,000
32,500

---
---

32,500

10,800
10,500
10,000

---
---

1,000
---
---

32,300
---
---
---
---

32,300

NASHUAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,149
---
---

1,326
---
---
83
---
---
---
16

415
445

7,434
---
---

7,434

1,340
1,827

316
---
---

300
---

1,515
5,298

---
---
---
---

5,298

5,300
---
---

1,300
---
---
63
---
---
---
---

500
400

7,563
---
---

7,563

1,500
1,700
2,000

---
---

300
---

1,500
7,000

---
---
---
---

7,000

5,000
---
---

1,300
---
---

397
---
---
---
---

365
402

7,464
---
---

7,464

1,500
1,700
2,000

---
---

300
---

1,500
7,000

---
---
---
---

7,000
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NASHWAUKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

179,000
---
---
---

3,300
---

651,617
---
---

28,500
4,100

---
42,234

908,751
---

144,625

1,053,376

116,991
253,853
248,515

---
---

55,555
---

328,462
1,003,376

---
---

50,000
---

1,053,376

195,957
---
---
---

4,400
---

627,011
---
---

24,050
3,100

---
49,062

903,580
---

7,486

911,066

101,465
161,021
243,665

---
---

58,825
---

305,500
870,476

---
---

40,590
---

911,066

NASSAUName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

NELSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

NERSTRANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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NEVISName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

102,257
---
---
---

10,050
---

57,431
14,200

1,300
53,725

35
1,150
8,750

248,898
---

92,557

341,455

97,849
106,506

45,833
---
---

26,845
14,116

1,350
292,499

22,739
2,663

35,130
30,728

383,759

128,783
---
---
---

10,050
---

55,959
19,200

1,300
76,627

35
1,150
6,750

299,854
---

92,493

392,347

103,257
127,836

47,253
---
---

28,840
13,266

1,312
321,764

13,891
2,322

31,200
33,443

402,620

NEW AUBURNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

107,617
---
---
---

3,750
---

76,097
---

8,965
20,350

300
400

88,542
306,021

---
---

306,021

79,717
41,949
59,661

6,676
163

15,289
588

91,642
295,685

7,000
736

---
2,600

306,021

118,379
---
---
---

3,832
---

89,841
---

9,521
24,055

542
740

141,450
388,360

---
---

388,360

120,387
47,994
32,994

6,724
163

17,695
488

112,614
339,059

12,626
33,737

---
2,938

388,360

NEW BRIGHTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,806,500
---
---
---

571,400
7,500

391,100
417,600

42,600
3,931,700

90,000
50,000

500
11,308,900

---
1,500,000

12,808,900

1,789,600
4,040,000

716,500
187,800

---
2,687,200

688,300
79,800

10,189,200
---
---
---

1,438,500
11,627,700

5,806,500
---
---
---

571,400
7,500

391,100
417,600

42,600
3,929,200

90,000
50,000

---
11,305,900

---
---

11,305,900

1,770,800
4,037,000

716,500
187,800

---
2,387,200

688,300
79,800

9,867,400
---
---
---

1,438,500

11,305,900

6,428,100
---
---
---

620,400
6,500

290,000
463,900

42,000
4,077,000

70,000
90,000

---
12,087,900

---
---

12,087,900

1,870,900
4,363,400

802,400
185,900

---
2,538,800

691,000
102,000

10,554,400
---
---
---

1,533,500

12,087,900

NEW GERMANYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

137,347
---
---

4,000
15,200

---
9,653

---
3,000

106,017
450

2,000
100

277,767
---
---

277,767

84,774
77,150
43,385
23,400

---
11,780

---
250

240,739
30,000

7,028
---
---

277,767

139,070
---
---

4,000
70,718

---
15,000

---
3,000

98,979
450

2,000
500

333,717
---
---

333,717

150,855
82,209
33,935
28,850

---
11,280

---
1,000

308,129
20,000

5,588
---
---

333,717

165



NEW HOPEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

7,710,910
513,073
435,015
350,000
415,909
155,709
680,980
381,489

8,400
1,143,242

301,000
370,500

12,250
12,478,477

---
---

12,478,477

1,067,127
4,582,503
1,203,139

---
---

1,540,371
597,020

---
8,990,160
2,225,000

465,037
1,583,637

---
13,263,834

7,952,643
513,073
435,015
350,000
415,909
132,227
439,247
381,489

8,400
1,143,242

301,000
370,900

11,900
12,455,045

---
---

12,455,045

1,052,127
4,573,828
1,141,884

---
---

1,539,826
597,020

---
8,904,685
2,225,000

465,037
1,551,410

---

13,146,132

7,804,931
491,478
440,199
369,590
368,600
121,188
824,059
399,490

11,040
1,176,327

276,200
400,300

12,742
12,696,144

---
---

12,696,144

1,170,635
4,925,063
1,087,712

---
---

1,606,727
590,170

---
9,380,307
1,745,000

630,431
1,487,592

---

13,243,330

NEW LONDONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

92,000
---
---
---

97,605
---

242,674
33,620

---
495

1,600
20,000

7,320
495,314

---
---

495,314

170,884
184,943

60,213
2,200

---
39,322

---
37,752

495,314
---
---
---
---

495,314

92,000
---
---
---

54,600
---

242,271
---
---

100
800

15,000
6,920

411,691
---
---

411,691

180,272
114,323

65,972
2,000

---
41,146

---
7,978

411,691
---
---
---
---

411,691

112,000
---
---
---

74,600
---

271,359
33,620

---
200

1,200
18,000

7,120
518,099

---
---

518,099

262,065
125,697

70,967
2,500

---
49,488

---
7,382

518,099
---
---
---
---

518,099

NEW MARKETName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

424,694
---
---
---

71,044
---

3,416
---
---

2,600
46,800

---
41,000

589,554
---
---

589,554

393,622
74,432
28,500

---
---

14,900
---
---

511,454
---
---

10,000
---

521,454

595,544
---
---
---

69,565
---

55,040
37,000

---
11,326

4,500
3,000

60,630
836,605

---
---

836,605

569,560
83,065
57,000

---
---

18,330
---

3,650
731,605

---
---

105,000
---

836,605

NEW MUNICHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

40,000
---
---
---

4,000
---

49,853
---
---

500
300

1,600
10,000

106,253
---
---

106,253

15,000
---

18,000
3,000

---
1,500

---
45,000
82,500

---
---
---
---

82,500

31,374
---
---
---

3,696
---

58,019
---
---

570
340

3,373
22,383

119,755
---
---

119,755

16,295
---

16,294
1,242

---
---
---

49,163
82,994

---
---
---
---

82,994

53,000
---
---
---

4,000
---

55,941
---
---

600
300

3,500
10,000

127,341
---
---

127,341

17,000
---

18,000
2,000

---
1,500

---
50,000
88,500

---
---
---
---

88,500

166



NEW PRAGUEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,358,408
138,500

---
410,855
215,600

39,000
601,746

78,500
---

16,600
18,000

106,162
170,694

4,154,065
---

185,420

4,339,485

739,922
993,878
743,721

---
---

226,900
---

223,919
2,928,340
1,109,404

338,783
200,000
120,250

4,696,777

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

2,478,159
137,830

---
370,698
285,400

---
837,579

89,500
---

25,500
30,000

177,199
212,900

4,644,765
---

337,728

4,982,493

783,291
1,042,979

844,313
---
---

308,117
---

410,628
3,389,328
1,274,341

373,611
175,000
77,396

5,289,676

NEW RICHLANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

226,245
8,500
4,200

24,000
12,150

478
274,411

23,500
3,000

45,000
3,000

12,000
17,250

653,734
---
---

653,734

124,517
253,020
129,860

915
2,560

33,725
---
---

544,597
10,000
14,465
77,800
5,000

651,862

226,245
8,500
4,200

24,000
12,150

478
274,411

23,500
3,000

45,000
3,000

12,000
17,250

653,734
---
---

653,734

124,517
253,020
129,860

915
2,560

33,725
---
---

544,597
10,000
14,465
77,800
5,000

651,862

269,545
6,200
4,200

23,910
13,250

478
305,021

27,500
3,000

45,000
3,000

12,000
17,250

730,354
---
---

730,354

138,518
286,590
142,222

965
3,120

32,581
---
---

603,996
10,000
14,165
79,125
8,000

715,286

NEW TRIERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

NEW ULMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

1,554,066
2,146,718
1,974,252

---
---

2,551,053
---

713,311
8,939,400
2,551,248

937,398
1,130,000

219,000
13,777,046

4,236,871
---

151,500
707,062
158,300

---
3,683,598

342,933
17,570

797,415
102,200
109,175
355,452

10,662,076
---

2,511,555

13,173,631

1,553,861
2,146,718
1,910,707

---
---

2,528,553
---

585,126
8,724,965
2,551,248

937,398
1,130,000

219,000

13,562,611

4,744,762
---

187,500
809,994
163,800
475,000

4,102,450
381,378

25,570
850,736
102,700
170,500
196,318

12,210,708
---

6,214,325

18,425,033

1,797,637
2,347,886
2,305,889

---
---

2,806,503
---

896,969
10,154,884

2,776,717
953,926

1,418,800
3,742,947

19,047,274

167



NEW YORK MILLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

250,050
73,000

5,400
59,719

2,400
---

354,926
28,895
24,300

131,332
8,500
1,350

123,358
1,063,230

---
357,000

1,420,230

298,335
266,180
133,794

---
---

175,590
110,460

5,900
990,259
140,000
145,513
112,321

---
1,388,093

250,050
73,000

5,400
59,719

2,400
---

354,926
28,895
24,300

131,332
8,500
1,350

123,358
1,063,230

---
357,000

1,420,230

298,335
266,180
133,794

---
---

175,590
110,460

5,900
990,259
140,000
145,513
112,321

---

1,388,093

266,050
113,357

5,400
157,026

2,500
---

390,076
29,395
27,890

122,666
8,500
1,450

101,882
1,226,192

360,000
332,000

1,918,192

318,885
278,185
130,933

---
---

177,529
133,317

6,400
1,045,249

575,000
213,445

84,060
---

1,917,754

NEWFOLDENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

37,258
---
---

44,667
1,205

---
70,703

9,216
29,886
75,345

---
---

17,004
285,284

---
20,000

305,284

108,337
36,900
35,793
66,177

---
7,488

---
100

254,795
45,863

5,863
22,292

---
328,813

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

42,258
---
---

44,667
1,305

---
77,369

9,300
21,180
65,234

---
---

13,730
275,043

---
---

275,043

86,015
28,983
20,477
50,677

---
13,525

---
500

200,177
45,863

5,863
13,875

---

265,778

NEWPORTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

NICOLLETName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

146,110
36,000

---
100,000

7,600
---

153,875
18,510

---
150

---
6,600

140,000
608,845
500,000
125,000

1,233,845

145,405
78,000
30,425

3,100
---

4,500
8,300
5,000

274,730
181,342
157,217
525,500
75,000

1,213,789

146,110
33,400

---
125,000

8,000
---

174,288
25,510

---
150

---
7,500

140,000
659,958
500,000
125,000

1,284,958

146,798
81,000
35,000

3,500
---

4,500
8,500
2,500

281,798
206,342
167,305
525,500
63,156

1,244,101
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NIELSVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,343
---
---
---

826
---

20,049
---
---

1,111
---

142
2,941

41,412
---
---

41,412

20,532
---

1,417
---
---

1,840
---

9,396
33,185

4,200
2,997

---
---

40,382

17,550
---
---
---

926
---

18,802
---
---

1,500
---

1,000
2,500

42,278
---
---

42,278

21,000
500

1,500
---
---

1,600
---

9,000
33,600

4,200
4,225

---
---

42,025

19,000
---
---
---

825
---

22,415
---
---

1,500
---

600
2,500

46,840
---
---

46,840

21,000
500

1,500
---
---

1,600
---

9,000
33,600

4,300
4,200

---
---

42,100

NIMRODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,000
---
---
---

1,670
---

2,151
---
---
---
---

263
1,500

15,584
---
---

15,584

4,500
1,556
1,377
5,826

---
---
---
---

13,259
---
---
---
---

13,259

10,000
---
---
---

1,670
---

2,882
---
---
---
---

273
---

14,825
---
---

14,825

4,000
1,556
1,400
6,000

---
---
---
---

12,956
---
---
---
---

12,956

NISSWAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,344,970
---
---

4,000
34,380

---
---

38,000
13,000

---
20,000
12,000
41,433

1,507,783
---

50,000

1,557,783

274,551
442,975
230,471

13,500
---

112,705
6,350

47,700
1,128,252

32,362
144,169
253,000

---

1,557,783

1,316,571
---
---

4,000
32,080

---
12,240
48,000
13,000

---
20,000
15,000
44,317

1,505,208
---

225,000

1,730,208

278,428
422,420
273,628

13,500
---

118,585
6,350

153,092
1,266,003

130,332
134,373
199,500

---

1,730,208

NORCROSSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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NORTH BRANCHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,666,502
350,000

---
576,158
329,100

41,668
258,558
769,027

47,000
276,600

29,100
186,782
590,100

6,120,595
6,656,740

524,504

13,301,839

1,070,608
1,078,794

535,661
---
---

130,186
208,159
383,550

3,406,958
1,352,800
1,026,429
3,386,410

61,500
9,234,097

2,666,502
350,000

---
576,158
329,100

1,041,668
258,558
749,520

47,000
276,600

29,100
186,782

3,086,600
9,597,588
7,010,000
1,124,504

17,732,092

1,092,008
1,059,287

535,661
---
---

130,186
6,603,709

383,550
9,804,401
1,387,800
1,045,787
4,858,200

994,952

18,091,140

2,950,561
354,000

---
995,449
281,283

1,250,000
361,572
718,145

41,300
272,075

29,100
208,492

3,177,800
10,639,777

4,894,872
541,773

16,076,422

1,183,405
1,165,466

638,829
---
---

160,200
2,777,489

191,416
6,116,805
1,717,088
1,286,218
9,583,654

61,000

18,764,765

NORTH MANKATOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

3,804,803
130,000
102,000

1,797,941
251,450

---
1,434,157

281,389
---

874,013
61,500
92,000

679,250
9,508,503
2,150,000

426,940

12,085,443

870,695
1,622,280
1,177,815

---
---

1,111,703
308,600
233,585

5,324,678
3,223,000
1,185,916
1,549,500

174,555

11,457,649

3,861,930
190,000
109,300

1,640,253
261,050

---
1,826,588

392,704
---

700,437
68,750

121,250
791,750

9,964,012
5,035,000

688,475

15,687,487

962,295
1,755,365
1,272,780

---
---

1,296,310
308,600
287,963

5,883,313
4,265,000
1,125,762
5,393,000

419,000

17,086,075

NORTH OAKSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

889,203
---
---

68,400
333,000

---
308

15,000
7,805

255,857
12,000

7,500
15,000

1,604,073
---
---

1,604,073

651,119
534,939

21,525
259,557

---
36,145

---
100,583

1,603,868
---
---
---
---

1,603,868

931,522
---
---

79,318
292,900

---
25,508

9,000
7,892

266,127
12,000
22,948
15,000

1,662,215
---
---

1,662,215

591,394
569,917

21,000
299,496

---
39,500

---
140,908

1,662,215
---
---
---
---

1,662,215

NORTH ST. PAULName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,840,791
---

442,000
---

295,300
---

1,028,564
193,876

34,000
225,900

68,500
15,000
71,700

4,215,631
---

67,450

4,283,081

432,076
1,980,524

994,236
---
---

632,735
---

84,096
4,123,667

---
---

159,414
---

4,283,081

1,840,791
---

442,000
---

295,300
---

1,028,564
193,876

34,000
225,900

68,500
15,000
71,700

4,215,631
---

67,450

4,283,081

424,305
1,956,058

973,469
---
---

624,235
---

145,600
4,123,667

---
---

159,414
---

4,283,081

2,139,784
---

427,000
---

270,300
---

1,269,019
253,014

37,000
229,900

68,500
10,000

123,700
4,828,217

---
67,450

4,895,667

472,441
2,189,572
1,004,176

---
---

636,244
---

210,600
4,513,033

---
---

382,634
---

4,895,667
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NORTHFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,508,080
---

80,000
---

661,100
86,954

3,035,733
461,800
186,320

1,342,435
97,000
98,645

208,064
9,766,131

---
390,000

10,156,131

1,905,652
3,400,470
2,123,640

---
12,500

1,577,158
---

332,985
9,352,405

404,111
141,565

20,000
220,000

10,138,081

3,508,080
---
---
---

661,100
86,954

3,035,733
461,800
186,320

1,342,435
97,000
98,645

208,064
9,686,131

---
371,950

10,058,081

1,905,652
3,400,470
2,123,640

---
12,500

1,497,158
---

332,985
9,272,405

404,111
141,565

20,000
220,000

10,058,081

3,892,249
---

80,000
---

702,600
91,000

3,467,700
407,900
245,510

1,480,966
96,500

116,922
249,150

10,830,497
---

335,862

11,166,359

2,155,775
3,735,812
2,212,559

---
15,600

2,004,383
---

318,122
10,442,251

343,338
113,971

60,000
190,862

11,150,422

NORTHOMEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

37,000
---
---
---
34
---

59,822
---
---

19,500
---

4,500
15,620

136,476
---

20,000

156,476

101,133
32,180
16,580

---
---

5,140
---
---

155,033
---
---
---
---

155,033

39,000
---
---
---
34
---

64,390
524

---
19,500

---
---

25,300
148,748

---
10,000

158,748

105,571
31,394
18,800

---
---

2,050
---
---

157,815
---
---
---
---

157,815

NORTHROPName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

NORWOOD-Y.  AMERICAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,032,922
---
---
---

209,690
---

171,315
29,001

6,680
146,542

4,000
30,000

7,800
1,637,950

---
---

1,637,950

467,838
378,850
284,403

---
---

154,574
---

5,050
1,290,715

---
---

283,806
63,429

1,637,950

1,193,787
---
---
---

225,429
---

214,660
30,001

6,680
162,145

7,000
40,000

6,800
1,886,502

---
---

1,886,502

477,483
446,918
296,613

---
---

154,060
66,139

---
1,441,213

---
---

420,289
25,000

1,886,502
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OAK GROVEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,311,711
---
---
---

282,047
---

200,000
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,793,758
---
---

2,793,758

986,530
694,159
412,500

26,057
3,988

48,441
100,000

---
2,271,675

85,000
11,200

425,883
---

2,793,758

2,311,711
---
---
---

282,047
---

200,000
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,793,758
---
---

2,793,758

986,530
694,159
412,500

26,057
3,988

48,441
100,000

---
2,271,675

85,000
11,200

425,883
---

2,793,758

2,392,694
---
---
---

435,397
---

200,000
98,000

---
37,000
15,000

---
---

3,178,091
---
---

3,178,091

983,069
818,774
507,861

26,149
6,714

50,014
100,000

---
2,492,581

85,000
7,230

831,092
---

3,415,903

OAK PARK HEIGHTSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,220,325
---
---
---

197,605
---

2,040
93,100
14,238

146,620
66,000
31,000
68,285

2,839,213
---
---

2,839,213

950,760
1,202,750

190,115
19,765

---
116,940

---
---

2,480,330
---
---

21,000
340,880

2,842,210

2,220,325
---
---
---

172,355
---

2,040
78,100
14,238

146,620
66,000
31,000
62,600

2,793,278
---
---

2,793,278

950,760
1,174,815

194,880
15,000

---
116,940

---
---

2,452,395
---
---
---

340,880

2,793,275

2,406,808
---
---
---

172,340
---

29,838
66,100

960
74,465
62,000
46,920
68,350

2,927,781
---
---

2,927,781

1,008,970
1,207,122

205,375
20,000

---
127,625

---
---

2,569,092
---
---
---

358,680

2,927,772

OAKDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,590,570
---

105,000
---

391,750
---
---

316,500
148,000

1,002,341
170,000
113,899
551,669

9,389,729
---

435,000

9,824,729

2,809,146
4,280,684
1,371,895

---
---

1,373,314
497,065
626,045

10,958,149
---
---
---

500,000
11,458,149

6,590,570
---

90,000
---

317,250
---
---

316,500
87,500

1,002,341
170,000
108,899
544,169

9,227,229
---

395,000

9,622,229

2,461,389
4,081,857
1,320,968

---
---

1,214,347
230,407
694,545

10,003,513
---
---
---
---

10,003,513

6,830,345
---

135,000
---

388,250
---
---

387,000
90,000

963,650
170,000
110,900
593,541

9,668,686
---

420,000

10,088,686

2,539,540
4,379,988
1,506,325

---
---

1,042,334
221,409
685,286

10,374,882
---
---
---
---

10,374,882

ODESSAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

7,000
---
---
---

850
49,000

3,700
---
---

9,000
450

6,000
300

76,300
---
---

76,300

35,000
10,000
13,000

9,000
---

4,000
---

4,000
75,000

7,000
11,430

---
---

93,430

7,200
---
---
---

900
---

50,000
5,000

---
10,000

720
1,500

400
75,720

---
---

75,720

40,000
8,000

17,000
10,000

---
4,000

---
4,000

83,000
7,000

11,115
---
---

101,115

172



ODINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

9,787
---
---

1,500
---
---

19,382
---
---

300
---

2,000
1,250

34,219
---
---

34,219

4,740
3,000

10,000
---
---

2,378
---

10,500
30,618

1,670
4,156

---
1,500

37,944

9,787
---
---

1,500
---
---

19,382
---
---

300
---

2,000
1,250

34,219
---
---

34,219

4,740
3,000

10,000
---
---

2,378
---

10,500
30,618

1,670
4,156

---
1,500

37,944

9,787
---
---
---
---
---

20,754
---
---

300
---

2,000
1,250

34,091
---
---

34,091

4,740
3,000

10,000
---
---

2,378
---

10,500
30,618

2,403
3,423

---
500

36,944

OGEMAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

21,500
---
---

4,000
200

---
32,000

---
500

2,500
---

200
---

60,900
---

7,000

67,900

11,000
26,000

8,500
---
---

1,500
---

20,900
67,900

---
---
---
---

67,900

19,000
---
---

5,000
100

---
33,000

---
1,000
2,500

---
200

---
60,800

---
15,000

75,800

11,500
20,000
14,000

---
---

18,000
---

12,300
75,800

---
---
---
---

75,800

OGILVIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

50,269
---
---
---

4,000
---

109,036
---

30,400
9,150

750
1,000
1,500

206,105
---

16,401

222,506

66,900
52,000
26,500

---
---

1,100
10,000
27,006

183,506
---
---

22,000
17,000

222,506

50,269
---
---
---

5,000
---

116,949
---

31,060
9,100

750
500

1,500
215,128

---
7,378

222,506

78,481
54,325
26,500

---
---

1,100
10,000
16,600

187,006
---
---

18,500
17,000

222,506

OKABENAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

87,689
---
---
---

100
---

51,607
---
---

7,000
---

500
---

146,896
---
---

146,896

20,700
21,400
30,000

---
---
---
---

43,500
115,600

32,020
16,787

---
---

164,407

173



OKLEEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

OLIVIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

634,323
---

22,500
87,186
22,150

---
760,657

53,953
---

3,500
5,800

18,995
59,922

1,668,986
---

541,247

2,210,233

373,860
401,018
434,931

---
---

90,923
73,542
26,625

1,400,899
482,602
248,466

7,000
70,427

2,209,394

634,323
---

22,500
87,185
22,150

---
760,657

53,953
---

3,500
5,800

18,995
59,922

1,668,985
---

541,247

2,210,232

373,860
401,018
434,931

---
---

90,923
73,542
26,625

1,400,899
482,602
248,466

7,000
70,427

2,209,394

649,505
---

23,800
92,750
19,950

---
840,432

53,953
---

3,500
8,500

15,525
64,695

1,772,610
---

515,184

2,287,794

369,608
423,628
470,655

---
---

109,558
73,141
30,250

1,476,840
457,955
224,526

---
74,034

2,233,355

ONAMIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

136,585
---
---

3,200
3,600

---
162,380

9,500
---

65,500
5,500
2,800
9,500

398,565
---
---

398,565

146,150
190,870

45,100
---
---

6,500
---
---

388,620
---
---
---
---

388,620

136,585
---
---

3,000
2,900

---
181,145

9,000
---

81,575
4,000
3,275
7,125

428,605
---
---

428,605

163,500
193,425

41,100
---
---

6,200
---
---

404,225
---
---
---
---

404,225

ORMSBYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

21,000
---
---

9,200
4,300

---
25,106

5,000
---

150
---

5,000
550

70,306
---
---

70,306

20,420
22,804

9,700
---
---

5,600
---

2,500
61,024

---
---
---

7,500

68,524

20,500
---
---

9,200
2,800

---
28,785

5,500
---

150
---

4,000
---

70,935
---
---

70,935

20,500
23,303
10,800

---
---

7,100
---

1,500
63,203

---
---
---

7,500

70,703

174



ORONOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,461,670
---
---

253,390
368,530

---
---

925,850
---

1,383,550
98,850

192,670
58,800

6,743,310
---

176,750

6,920,060

1,047,420
3,065,140

494,950
90,800

---
53,550

---
144,090

4,895,950
750,000
291,330
900,550
245,000

7,082,830

3,461,670
---
---

253,390
368,530

---
---

925,850
---

1,383,550
98,850

192,670
58,800

6,743,310
---

176,750

6,920,060

1,047,420
3,065,140

494,950
90,800

---
53,550

---
144,090

4,895,950
750,000
291,330
900,550
245,000

7,082,830

3,801,960
---
---

241,540
371,200

---
---

681,800
---

1,494,000
108,000
263,470

26,230
6,988,200

---
381,310

7,369,510

1,103,860
3,260,480

534,670
86,500

---
60,180

---
327,090

5,372,780
770,000
265,140

1,259,960
381,310

8,049,190

ORONOCOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

267,000
---
---
---

9,985
---

70,381
---
---

6,275
400

1,000
13,920

368,961
40,417

---

409,378

114,129
91,473
78,497

---
---

69,316
---
---

353,415
---

16,951
3,465

---
373,831

267,000
---
---
---

9,985
---

70,381
---
---

6,275
400

1,000
13,920

368,961
---
---

368,961

112,499
88,823
87,783

---
---

68,686
---
---

357,791
---

7,705
3,465

---

368,961

290,000
---
---
---

11,880
---

71,671
---
---

9,295
500

3,000
23,150

409,496
---
---

409,496

130,675
101,548

54,477
---
---

83,870
---
---

370,570
20,000
17,173

1,753
---

409,496

ORRName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

70,374
---

5,900
---

1,860
1,336

49,708
---
---

3,790
---

2,500
146,479
281,947

---
2,500

284,447

60,798
84,516
23,742

---
---

10,392
---

89,651
269,099

---
---
---

7,350

276,449

73,892
---

3,900
---

1,710
1,336

47,886
---
---

4,200
---

3,000
140,028
275,952

---
14,500

290,452

58,682
82,563
25,074

---
---

17,068
---

85,917
269,304

---
---
---

7,350

276,654

ORTONVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

275,800
---

18,100
40,000
16,350

---
808,502

---
---

170,632
13,500

3,000
29,520

1,375,404
---

80,114

1,455,518

142,616
516,788
292,737

15,140
---

187,983
27,140
71,850

1,254,254
---
---

201,264
---

1,455,518

295,000
---

21,500
35,400
15,825

---
868,150

---
---

173,963
10,500
10,000
27,060

1,457,398
---

35,114

1,492,512

186,518
527,776
278,312

15,140
---

187,214
23,140
86,462

1,304,562
---
---

187,950
---

1,492,512

175



OSAKISName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

261,000
---

28,000
---

22,420
---

416,297
---
---

1,000
15,500
15,000

152,965
912,182

---
35,000

947,182

168,490
226,723
216,802

---
---

33,870
---

171,797
817,682

---
---

129,500
---

947,182

313,200
---

23,000
---

22,420
---

456,498
---
---

1,600
15,500
14,000

186,998
1,033,216

---
35,000

1,068,216

185,963
237,005
255,556

---
---

36,670
---

193,504
908,698

---
---

132,500
---

1,041,198

OSLOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

105,000
---
---

5,000
1,700

---
100,000

---
2,000
6,000

100
2,800

10,000
232,600

---
---

232,600

64,240
9,710

92,620
---
---

12,035
---

17,550
196,155

---
---

11,300
---

207,455

OSSEOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

688,514
---
---
---

59,400
---

426,649
26,000

---
4,100

80,000
20,000
70,481

1,375,144
---
---

1,375,144

340,297
533,612
126,001

---
---

37,702
---
---

1,037,612
---
---
---

279,000
1,316,612

688,514
---
---
---

59,400
---

426,649
26,000

---
4,100

80,000
20,000
70,481

1,375,144
---
---

1,375,144

340,297
533,612
126,001

---
---

37,702
---
---

1,037,612
---
---
---

279,000

1,316,612

703,276
---
---
---

59,400
---

521,465
26,000

---
4,100

80,000
20,000
73,481

1,487,722
---
---

1,487,722

409,671
574,475
134,300

---
---

39,685
---

12,300
1,170,431

---
---
---

317,291

1,487,722

OSTRANDERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

75,000
100

---
---

1,500
---

37,853
5,084

---
600
700
700

1,600
123,137

---
---

123,137

80,533
20,750

4,250
---
---

7,104
---
---

112,637
---
---
---

10,500

123,137

76,300
100

---
---

1,500
---

50,879
4,900

---
600
600

1,300
1,600

137,779
---
---

137,779

82,262
21,550

7,800
---
---

5,200
---
---

116,812
---
---

20,967
---

137,779

176



OTSEGOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,927,573
---

17,500
806,486

97,500
---

123,264
114,000

---
129,500

---
40,000

8,000
3,263,823

---
---

3,263,823

745,891
560,100
692,484

13,000
---

86,000
---

4,600
2,102,075

889,420
184,831

87,497
---

3,263,823

2,335,600
---

35,000
558,492

90,500
---
---

120,000
---

149,000
---

60,000
22,500

3,371,092
---
---

3,371,092

743,754
584,800
725,920

13,000
---

158,336
6,500

500
2,232,810

790,000
107,412
240,870

---

3,371,092

OTTERTAILName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

200,000
15,000

---
30,000
10,000

---
---
---
---

75,000
---

3,300
6,000

339,300
---

30,000

369,300

136,800
40,000
25,000

2,500
---

2,000
---

6,000
212,300
100,000

37,000
20,000

---

369,300

220,290
23,767

---
41,500

8,775
---

2,892
14,637

---
34,030

---
2,585

13,694
362,170

---
---

362,170

119,881
35,739
20,700
17,890

---
7,937

---
29,773

231,920
40,000
17,000
20,000

---

308,920

OWATONNAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,387,940
176,258
215,000

1,294,785
504,050

1,150,072
4,450,409

365,218
602,914

3,545,489
212,500
513,265

1,957,027
21,374,927

---
449,386

21,824,313

1,816,148
4,403,611
2,441,726

---
---

3,708,898
1,963,384
2,025,553

16,359,320
2,770,878

886,157
619,000
293,886

20,929,241

6,387,940
176,258
215,000

1,294,785
504,050

1,150,072
4,450,409

365,218
602,914

3,545,489
212,500
513,265

1,957,027
21,374,927

---
449,386

21,824,313

1,816,148
4,403,611
2,441,726

---
---

3,708,898
1,963,384
2,025,553

16,359,320
2,770,878

886,157
619,000
293,886

20,929,241

7,020,346
182,804
215,000

1,433,163
531,550
637,380

5,049,601
401,892
605,673

3,801,574
229,000
471,000

2,570,152
23,149,135

---
667,754

23,816,889

1,930,643
5,078,866
2,613,397

---
---

4,097,014
1,262,653
2,267,263

17,249,836
3,197,939

947,527
1,332,000

211,211

22,938,513

PALISADEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

17,500
---
---
---

400
---

18,200
13,500

5,700
44,000

---
1,800

20,000
121,100

---
15,000

136,100

26,500
36,500

5,000
---
---
---
---
---

68,000
18,000

2,000
40,000

---

128,000

18,000
---
---
---

400
---

18,200
13,500

5,800
44,000

---
1,900

20,000
121,800

---
15,000

136,800

27,000
37,000

5,000
---
---
---
---
---

69,000
18,000

2,000
40,000

---

129,000

177



PARK RAPIDSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,351,893
993

69,700
1,197,127

48,350
---

563,630
267,000

---
163,887

38,100
1,500
4,500

3,706,680
---
---

3,706,680

489,892
848,146
384,653

---
---

169,156
---

68,468
1,960,315
1,030,260

609,558
---
---

3,600,133

1,450,468
10,000

166,404
535,321

55,150
230,850
624,440
122,071

---
327,587

38,100
1,500

41,822
3,603,713
1,627,698

505,450

5,736,861

608,616
962,377
462,364

---
---

135,464
30,000

531,570
2,730,391

530,000
301,969

1,935,019
162,066

5,659,445

PARKERS PRAIRIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

290,421
---
---
---

2,150
---

218,414
15,833

---
27,750

4,000
3,000
8,500

570,068
---

28,000

598,068

108,350
181,127
157,218

---
---

77,371
---

14,199
538,265

53,000
6,803

---
---

598,068

326,234
---
---
---

2,150
---

253,600
19,413

---
25,350

4,500
3,000
9,000

643,247
---

28,000

671,247

135,715
195,123
168,066

---
---

76,622
---

14,126
589,652

75,655
5,940

---
---

671,247

PAYNESVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

405,155
---

22,000
---

59,474
---

582,253
54,951

---
300,904

23,000
47,056

242,903
1,737,696

---
23,000

1,760,696

365,259
445,115
237,182

60,758
---

86,868
28,685
53,991

1,277,858
---
---

30,900
210,832

1,519,590

405,155
---

22,000
---

33,205
---

582,253
48,000

---
262,240

23,000
30,000
17,200

1,423,053
---

23,000

1,446,053

356,699
452,436
206,877

40,942
---

93,348
28,685
54,019

1,233,006
---
---

30,900
210,832

1,474,738

423,800
---

22,500
---

40,605
---

642,435
65,000

---
280,920

23,000
45,000
12,300

1,555,560
---
---

1,555,560

349,934
507,365
236,469

60,547
---

95,237
29,611
53,030

1,332,193
---
---

22,600
230,378

1,585,171

PEASEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

23,115
1,985
7,185

---
---

2,200
---

2,000
36,485
26,000
36,485

---
---

98,970

28,273
---
---

23,739
400

---
12,436

---
---
---
---
---
---

64,848
---
---

64,848

20,441
1,683
7,383

---
---

2,200
---

3,950
35,657
26,000
25,280

---
---

86,937

30,167
---
---

16,936
574

---
16,924

---
---
---
---
---
---

65,002
---
---

65,002

29,674
2,100
5,400

---
---

2,500
---

2,400
42,074
26,000
25,280

---
---

93,354

178



PELICAN RAPIDSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

435,994
---

1,900
---

2,500
---

532,711
61,169

---
---

25,000
5,000

53,565
1,117,839

---
75,000

1,192,839

136,493
362,194
236,500

---
23,740

266,032
17,000
46,550

1,088,509
19,830

---
84,500

---

1,192,839

441,729
---

1,900
---

2,500
---

670,729
8,900

---
14,150
26,975

5,000
35,540

1,207,423
---

44,000

1,251,423

166,940
358,968
218,595

---
25,000

286,850
32,000
45,240

1,133,593
39,830

---
78,000

---

1,251,423

PEMBERTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

75,900
---
---
---

2,450
---

18,861
5,427
4,920
5,000

---
2,470

29,569
144,597

---
28,500

173,097

33,706
31,927
15,200

---
---

23,650
---
---

104,483
---
---

15,000
42,206

161,689

75,900
---
---
---

2,450
---

18,861
5,427
4,920
5,000

---
2,470

27,570
142,598

---
28,500

171,098

26,160
26,927
15,200

---
---

23,650
---
---

91,937
---
---

20,000
37,500

149,437

85,800
---
---
---

3,000
---

25,461
6,063
5,815

---
---

2,420
33,567

162,126
---

36,000

198,126

28,362
36,278
15,200

---
---

29,850
---
---

109,690
---
---
---

49,674

159,364

PENNOCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

92,529
---
---

39,600
---
---

83,925
---
---
---
---

7,000
---

223,054
---
---

223,054

51,580
41,775
12,000

---
---

21,692
---

30,594
157,641

12,000
55,385
36,000

---
261,026

92,529
---
---

39,600
---
---

83,925
---
---
---
---

7,000
---

223,054
---
---

223,054

51,580
41,775
12,000

---
---

21,692
---

30,594
157,641

12,000
55,385
36,000

---

261,026

95,000
---
---

39,600
---
---

96,184
---
---
---
---

5,000
---

235,784
---
---

235,784

55,294
40,800
17,000

---
---

24,754
---

38,127
175,975

12,000
55,385
21,000

---

264,360

PEQUOT LAKESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,100,000
---
---

3,000
42,025

---
96,145
16,600

7,100
152,630

6,350
150

16,452
1,440,452

---
---

1,440,452

363,085
406,473
190,314

9,400
---

11,400
---
---

980,672
79,007

5,753
320,020
55,000

1,440,452

1,329,000
---
---

2,800
44,330

---
101,173

18,500
10,300

180,372
9,450

---
24,000

1,719,925
---
---

1,719,925

435,266
495,713
256,054

11,700
---

25,700
29,000

---
1,253,433

67,563
5,197

336,732
57,000

1,719,925
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PERHAMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

832,057
11,000

---
335,330

45,725
---

411,107
68,564
28,000

208,003
20,500
31,600

489,858
2,481,744

---
333,962

2,815,706

291,089
542,726
224,286

---
---

313,192
185,911

69,655
1,626,859

601,939
363,655
318,500
56,000

2,966,953

832,057
11,000

---
335,330

34,725
---

403,107
68,564
28,000

158,003
20,500
31,600

459,508
2,382,394

---
366,962

2,749,356

266,589
519,226
224,286

---
---

300,692
114,911

44,655
1,470,359

601,939
363,655
318,500
50,000

2,804,453

884,069
11,000

---
269,500

44,725
---

509,088
77,578
31,000

205,918
18,500
45,825

375,158
2,472,361

---
490,555

2,962,916

262,770
540,910
206,950

---
---

345,484
176,747

45,805
1,578,666

604,230
388,167
241,085
200,000

3,012,148

PERLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

21,500
---
---
---

875
---

21,893
---
---

21,200
---

1,875
3,600

70,943
---
---

70,943

22,099
9,379

10,183
20,526

---
---

7,000
1,796

70,983
---
---
---
---

70,983

21,500
---
---
---

1,205
---

24,727
---
---

28,800
---

1,875
4,200

82,307
---
---

82,307

16,400
7,600

10,883
32,328

---
8,600
4,700
1,796

82,307
---
---
---
---

82,307

PETERSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

47,470
---
---
---

200
---

34,987
---
---

750
---

1,837
21,815

107,059
---
---

107,059

41,000
3,000

12,264
---
---

7,000
---

18,945
82,209

---
---
---
---

82,209

48,500
---
---
---

200
---

34,952
---
---

750
---

1,000
19,600

105,002
---
---

105,002

40,000
3,000

14,000
---
---

8,000
---

36,000
101,000

---
---
---
---

101,000

53,000
---
---
---

200
---

41,302
---
---

750
---

500
18,200

113,952
---
---

113,952

45,000
3,000

13,000
---
---

11,000
---

37,000
109,000

---
---
---
---

109,000

PIERZName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

240,488
34,958

7,500
11,721
13,540

---
203,315

24,000
---
---

1,600
500

---
537,622

---
25,500

563,122

137,874
218,466
123,039

200
---

5,540
9,200

---
494,319

30,000
34,744
35,685

---
594,748

240,488
34,958

7,500
11,721
13,540

---
203,315

24,000
---
---

1,600
500

---
537,622

---
25,500

563,122

137,874
218,466
123,039

200
---

5,540
9,200

---
494,319

30,000
34,744
35,685

---

594,748

259,736
28,965

7,500
19,094
13,540

---
234,423

24,000
---
---

1,600
500

---
589,358

---
7,000

596,358

139,781
207,172

92,855
1,650

800
5,200

---
---

447,458
32,734
50,892
98,000
52,000

681,084
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PILLAGERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

PINE CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

649,483
---
---

217,449
59,100

---
520,000

33,500
---

259,851
9,500

10,000
21,919

1,780,802
---

50,000

1,830,802

567,558
301,919
381,094

5,900
---

119,810
---

14,267
1,390,548

160,000
129,051
322,886

---
2,002,485

649,483
---
---

217,449
59,100

---
520,000

33,500
---

259,851
9,500

10,000
21,919

1,780,802
---

50,000

1,830,802

567,558
301,919
381,094

5,900
---

119,810
---

14,267
1,390,548

160,000
129,051
322,886

---

2,002,485

743,688
123,078

---
231,057

59,300
---

580,209
33,500

---
416,470

9,500
24,933
26,119

2,247,854
---

109,943

2,357,797

635,208
364,792
400,832

5,000
---

152,178
124,465

13,995
1,696,470

280,000
212,778
297,961
173,306

2,660,515

PINE ISLANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

486,821
---

14,037
186

47,207
---

572,782
42,832
53,723

132,666
14,097
11,297
37,505

1,413,153
200,348
88,757

1,702,258

253,408
424,765
526,140

1,570
---

255,044
115,855

2,571
1,579,353

---
---

74,569
164,857

1,818,779

564,629
---

13,500
---

84,500
5,000

535,045
34,000
48,123
90,013

8,400
10,395

8,200
1,401,805

---
88,757

1,490,562

248,619
347,422
320,845

1,649
---

260,309
142,488

8,400
1,329,732

---
---

78,100
164,857

1,572,689

667,462
---

11,800
---

53,000
---

588,631
46,000
50,015
98,087

9,400
3,775
8,500

1,536,670
---

126,610

1,663,280

294,284
388,709
375,983

4,880
---

276,202
143,037

8,525
1,491,620

---
---

113,950
166,660

1,772,230

PINE RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

265,383
36,000

1,700
---

7,023
---

219,315
78,402

---
1,150
8,000
7,000

12,600
636,573

---
12,000

648,573

102,958
268,193

74,935
6,050

---
39,998

2,000
72,012

566,146
8,265

162
50,000
12,000

636,573

209,698
33,500

1,700
---

3,000
---

255,195
24,230

---
93,180

8,000
5,000

43,896
677,399

---
10,266

687,665

100,676
322,649

88,621
6,050

---
43,568

2,550
83,285

647,399
---
---

30,000
10,266

687,665
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PINE SPRINGSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

19,300
6,500

33,000
4,200

---
---
---
---

63,000
---
---
---
---

63,000

30,000
---

2,000
---

3,700
---
---
---
---

17,600
4,900
4,400

400
63,000

---
---

63,000

19,300
6,500

33,000
4,200

---
---
---
---

63,000
---
---
---
---

63,000

30,000
---

2,100
---

900
---
---
---
---

18,300
7,000
2,600

300
61,200

---
---

61,200

21,000
6,600

29,000
4,600

---
---
---
---

61,200
---
---
---
---

61,200

PIPESTONEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

922,615
319,618

23,500
49,200
89,430

---
1,341,833

53,725
8,500

414,376
28,500
38,000
78,876

3,368,173
---

342,850

3,711,023

468,653
599,179
424,059

---
---

601,888
106,040
140,630

2,340,449
608,680
435,721
395,860
184,200

3,964,910

945,215
151,197

56,200
68,300
57,670

---
1,460,204

101,110
11,100

455,327
26,600
33,370
79,951

3,446,244
---

304,990

3,751,234

494,740
643,449
434,415

---
---

658,928
85,550

162,735
2,479,817

423,075
277,762
118,900
186,890

3,486,444

PLAINVIEWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

841,572
71,928

---
---

31,600
---

530,556
47,400
47,250

223,775
20,000
15,150
63,569

1,892,800
---

109,500

2,002,300

351,340
601,995
340,400

---
---

353,030
99,668

119,950
1,866,383

110,000
31,572

---
---

2,007,955

841,572
71,928

---
---

31,600
---

530,556
47,400
47,250

223,775
20,000
15,150
63,569

1,892,800
---
---

1,892,800

336,560
551,995
292,900

---
---

348,030
99,668

119,950
1,749,103

110,000
31,572

---
---

1,890,675

900,000
87,360

---
---

31,600
---

634,441
47,400
48,570

224,775
20,000
15,150
64,751

2,074,047
---

108,750

2,182,797

360,526
628,089
328,603

---
---

360,159
107,160
170,317

1,954,854
115,000

17,367
128,750

---

2,215,971

PLATOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

93,621
---
---
---

5,184
---

28,816
---
---
---
---
---

16,000
143,621

---
---

143,621

45,725
21,000
23,000

1,510
---

7,000
---

45,386
143,621

---
---
---
---

143,621

88,000
---
---
---

3,000
---

28,000
---
---
---
---
---

19,000
138,000

---
---

138,000

47,775
20,000
46,415

1,000
---

5,000
---

17,810
138,000

---
---
---
---

138,000

182



PLUMMERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

89,000
---
---
---

1,700
---

48,370
---
---
---
---

10,000
7,900

156,970
---
---

156,970

44,600
23,256
47,500
15,000

---
4,500

---
12,400

147,256
19,450

---
20,000

---

186,706

89,000
---
---
---

1,700
---

46,946
---
---
---
---

10,000
7,900

155,546
---
---

155,546

45,600
23,416
47,500
15,000

---
4,500

---
12,400

148,416
19,450

---
20,000

---

187,866

PLYMOUTHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

17,617,860
---
---

3,300
2,371,500

367,000
---

560,493
3,691,437
2,634,753

888,500
303,554

50,000
28,488,397

---
392,977

28,881,374

4,645,832
9,854,779
3,480,411

---
---

5,417,538
388,038

4,967,622
28,754,220

---
---

36,800
90,354

28,881,374

18,798,353
---
---

2,400
2,454,000

357,434
---

603,493
3,229,000
2,923,133

887,500
304,080

41,465
29,600,858

---
375,975

29,976,833

4,828,141
10,598,112

3,634,136
---
---

5,700,327
376,820

4,623,506
29,761,042

---
---

109,295
106,496

29,976,833

PORTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

32,689
---
---
---

2,350
---

49,972
---
---

7,050
---

4,534
6,731

103,326
---
---

103,326

16,580
36,056
36,393

---
2,650
4,955

---
6,692

103,326
---
---
---
---

103,326

32,689
---
---
---

2,350
---

49,972
---
---

7,050
---

4,534
6,731

103,326
---
---

103,326

16,580
36,056
36,393

---
2,650
4,955

---
6,692

103,326
---
---
---
---

103,326

32,689
---
---
---

2,350
---

48,403
---
---

7,193
---

4,534
6,731

101,900
---
---

101,900

15,580
36,056
35,967

---
2,650
4,955

---
6,692

101,900
---
---
---
---

101,900

PRESTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

468,057
2,500

18,500
4,010
6,335

---
445,824

16,000
---

115,293
6,000
5,525

70,559
1,158,603

---
23,975

1,182,578

262,029
243,669
159,077

12,640
---

191,688
14,940

4,000
888,043
145,429

70,389
74,394
9,982

1,188,237

468,057
2,500

18,500
4,010
6,335

---
445,824

16,000
---

115,293
6,000
5,525

70,559
1,158,603

---
23,975

1,182,578

332,029
243,669
159,077

12,640
---

191,688
14,940

4,000
958,043

75,429
70,389
74,394
9,982

1,188,237

489,863
---

18,500
21,804

6,410
---

501,102
16,000

---
122,140

6,000
5,525

14,872
1,202,216

---
24,396

1,226,612

348,248
257,667
158,915

13,500
---

206,845
15,655

4,000
1,004,830

85,429
82,159
54,194

---

1,226,612

183



PRINCETONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

967,995
---
---
---

162,370
75,930

673,265
90,640

---
456,305

52,400
39,225

135,585
2,653,715

---
405,870

3,059,585

587,305
961,980
461,405

---
52,300

123,270
148,735
198,495

2,533,490
---
---

228,465
399,775

3,161,730

1,040,825
---
---
---

215,290
4,250

592,965
85,280

---
352,870

62,200
27,960

123,700
2,505,340

---
203,730

2,709,070

557,140
936,065
398,015

---
48,300

116,605
40,180

269,000
2,365,305

---
---

161,800
197,930

2,725,035

1,179,465
---
---
---

189,380
129,000
773,610

89,140
---

337,040
52,400
40,225

104,175
2,894,435

---
272,320

3,166,755

604,700
961,945
509,660

---
57,580

149,235
147,885
324,600

2,755,605
---
---

371,635
222,685

3,349,925

PRINSBURGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

117,453
---
---
---
50
---

109,144
7,500

77,496
45,751

20
1,500

---
358,914

25,000
25,000

408,914

36,000
34,750
32,500

---
---

3,000
---

52,500
158,750

1,358
10,836
79,296

---
250,240

117,453
---
---
---
50
---

109,144
7,500

---
45,751

20
1,500

---
281,418
175,000

---

456,418

36,000
34,750
32,500

---
---

3,000
---

52,500
158,750

1,358
10,836

1,306
100,000

272,250

82,543
---
---
---
50
---

106,497
7,300

---
46,100

30
3,570
2,506

248,596
---
---

248,596

36,000
35,750
27,500

---
---

2,500
---

64,850
166,600

7,632
16,755
67,742

---

258,729

PRIOR LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,912,669
---
---
---

869,000
---

11,905
461,050
585,836

1,278,573
150,000
105,000

92,000
9,466,033

---
250,000

9,716,033

1,916,348
3,421,562
1,460,164

---
---

1,524,392
143,292
250,000

8,715,758
410,000
380,180
210,095

---
9,716,033

5,912,669
---
---
---

869,000
---

11,905
461,050
585,836

1,278,573
150,000
105,000

92,000
9,466,033

---
250,000

9,716,033

1,916,348
3,421,562
1,460,164

---
---

1,524,392
143,292
250,000

8,715,758
410,000
380,180
210,095

---

9,716,033

6,931,236
---
---
---

819,950
---

11,905
488,550
627,409

1,349,784
152,400
112,500

97,000
10,590,734

---
250,000

10,840,734

2,086,609
3,654,187
1,585,914

---
---

1,646,038
148,206
200,000

9,320,954
445,000
845,035
229,745

---

10,840,734

PROCTORName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

668,843
59,947

150,113
104,744

36,610
352,500
736,434

33,917
---

64,005
27,800
12,692

119,258
2,366,863

---
107,076

2,473,939

393,163
538,316
217,209

---
---

65,632
90,075

235,335
1,539,730

320,000
201,709
535,295
80,000

2,676,734

692,283
57,006

168,048
211,833

47,750
130,000
821,493

34,367
---

73,580
32,800
22,910

121,523
2,413,593

595,000
106,551

3,115,144

395,785
636,407
246,336

---
---

70,950
85,584

259,776
1,694,838

345,000
194,369
747,321
80,900

3,062,428

184



QUAMBAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

18,063
---
---
---
---
---

5,626
---
---
---
---
---
---

23,689
---
---

23,689

3,100
629

1,100
---
---

2,700
---

2,500
10,029

---
---

13,660
---

23,689

18,063
---
---
---
---
---

5,626
---
---
---
---
---
---

23,689
---
---

23,689

3,100
629

1,100
---
---

2,700
---

2,500
10,029

---
---

13,660
---

23,689

18,063
---
---
---
---
---

9,692
---
---
---
---
---
---

27,755
---
---

27,755

3,100
1,000
3,300

---
---

2,700
---

2,500
12,600

---
---

15,155
---

27,755

RACINEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

100,191
---
---
---

300
---

38,814
---
---
---
---
---
---

139,305
---
---

139,305

55,006
6,700

37,698
---
---

2,500
---
---

101,904
---
---

36,800
---

138,704

100,191
---
---
---

300
---

38,814
---
---
---
---
---
---

139,305
---
---

139,305

55,006
6,700

37,698
---
---

2,500
---
---

101,904
---
---

36,800
---

138,704

112,130
13,029

---
---

200
---

51,203
---
---
---
---
---
---

176,562
---
---

176,562

60,272
6,450

41,654
---
---

2,500
13,886

---
124,762

---
---

51,800
---

176,562

RAMSEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,964,284
---
---
---

1,266,113
6,093

253,280
234,707

---
1,011,146

108,014
100,000
287,818

8,231,455
---

668,000

8,899,455

2,373,731
3,076,305
1,307,469

---
---

633,037
---

50,000
7,440,542

---
59,496

362,920
853,426

8,716,384

5,092,786
---
---
---

1,410,826
5,000

248,696
225,884

---
744,385

84,000
80,000

250,000
8,141,577

---
664,440

8,806,017

2,351,032
3,165,284
1,397,537

---
---

750,844
---

183,618
7,848,315

---
59,496

375,500
522,707

8,806,018

5,693,744
---
---
---

1,895,706
35,000

222,000
245,884

---
782,648
110,000
100,000

---
9,084,982

---
1,077,618

10,162,600

2,514,898
3,584,430
1,621,483

---
---

859,089
---

216,385
8,796,285

---
54,840

729,100
582,375

10,162,600

RANDALLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

82,000
30,000

---
---

500
---

82,067
---

2,536
---

30,000
700

9,500
237,303

---
---

237,303

58,256
59,700
35,700

3,000
---

14,000
---

17,600
188,256

---
---

15,000
---

203,256

82,000
30,000

---
---

500
---

82,067
---

2,536
---

30,000
700

9,500
237,303

---
---

237,303

58,256
59,700
35,700

3,000
---

14,000
---

17,600
188,256

---
---

15,000
---

203,256

86,100
48,000

---
---

600
---

93,825
---

2,536
3,200

25,000
700

5,100
265,061

---
---

265,061

64,100
61,100
36,000

3,500
---

13,500
---

19,700
197,900

---
---

70,000
---

267,900

185



RANDOLPHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

48,176
---
---

4,211
23,454

---
9,000

---
---

3,850
533

---
---

89,224
---
---

89,224

12,328
500

---
---
---
---
---

29,138
41,966

---
---
---

30,000

71,966

78,000
---
---

4,000
9,900

---
11,269

---
---

6,000
200

---
---

109,369
---
---

109,369

18,880
500

4,500
---
---
---
---

20,500
44,380

---
---
---
---

44,380

RANIERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

21,785
---
---
---

425
---

24,172
---

9,166
---
---

121
---

55,669
---

57,264

112,933

67,539
6,100
6,886

849
---

20,149
---
---

101,523
---
---
---
---

101,523

29,330
---
---
---

550
---

20,600
741

---
---
---
---
---

51,221
---

72,077

123,298

75,398
6,100

20,000
500

---
21,300

---
---

123,298
---
---
---
---

123,298

29,330
---
---
---

550
---

31,916
---
---
---
---
---
---

61,796
---

61,502

123,298

76,698
6,100

20,000
500

---
20,000

---
---

123,298
---
---
---
---

123,298

RAYMONDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

83,160
---
---
---

3,850
---

174,510
---
---

7,360
300

2,000
3,910

275,090
---
---

275,090

68,200
30,100

110,000
---
---

16,850
---

8,800
233,950

35,000
---
---
---

268,950

83,160
---
---
---

3,850
---

174,510
---
---

7,360
300

2,000
3,910

275,090
---
---

275,090

68,200
30,100

110,000
---
---

16,850
---

8,800
233,950

35,000
---
---
---

268,950

86,064
---
---
---

3,000
---

192,310
---
---

6,500
300

2,000
12,210

302,384
---
---

302,384

97,700
32,100

109,800
---
---

15,500
---

7,200
262,300

40,000
---
---
---

302,300

RED LAKE FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

345,054
2,300

---
27,027

8,500
475,000
523,797

6,000
---

55,000
4,000

20,000
8,000

1,474,678
---
---

1,474,678

215,573
155,725
206,850
113,499

---
186,197

59,820
110,000

1,047,664
193,000
187,063

51,500
---

1,479,227

345,054
2,300

---
27,027

8,500
475,000
523,797

6,000
---

55,000
4,000

20,000
8,000

1,474,678
---
---

1,474,678

215,573
155,725
206,850
113,499

---
186,197

59,820
110,000

1,047,664
193,000
187,063

51,500
---

1,479,227

367,496
9,000

---
30,000
11,500

600,000
567,938

11,500
---

65,000
11,000
40,000
15,000

1,728,434
---
---

1,728,434

158,661
157,725
226,700
116,499

---
218,365

49,950
90,000

1,017,900
197,000

88,700
162,500

---

1,466,100

186



RED WINGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

10,609,791
979,365
197,500

1,864,760
275,525

8,000
---

4,442,408
49,835

1,525,807
102,000
329,075
861,154

21,245,220
9,498,000
9,174,339

39,917,559

2,373,161
4,341,577
2,145,064

---
---

1,235,794
---

3,507,350
13,602,946

2,636,150
1,048,883

17,111,270
7,492,405

41,891,654

10,609,791
979,365
197,500

1,864,760
275,525

8,000
---

4,442,408
40,235

1,525,807
102,000
329,075
861,154

21,235,620
9,498,000
8,739,551

39,473,171

2,373,161
4,341,577
2,145,064

---
---

1,235,794
---

3,507,350
13,602,946

2,636,150
1,048,883

15,557,787
7,091,617

39,937,383

11,229,904
939,295
292,381

2,148,760
395,525

26,000
---

7,809,753
76,600

2,089,402
148,500
587,628

84,200
25,827,948

1,250,000
7,597,848

34,675,796

2,791,761
5,416,040
2,245,857

---
---

2,692,913
---

1,682,544
14,829,115

3,644,243
1,378,784
6,918,900
8,760,009

35,531,051

REDWOOD FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,671,739
1,000

178,000
35,000
66,490

---
992,048
551,687

30,000
484,800

43,400
70,900

208,778
4,333,842

---
774,560

5,108,402

690,228
1,111,590

549,495
---
---

1,719,240
121,068

---
4,191,621

86,384
96,999

512,500
774,560

5,662,064

1,671,739
1,000

178,000
35,000
66,490

---
992,048
551,687

30,000
484,800

43,400
70,900

208,778
4,333,842

---
774,560

5,108,402

690,228
1,111,590

549,495
---
---

1,719,240
121,068

---
4,191,621

86,384
96,999

512,500
774,560

5,662,064

1,838,991
1,000

190,000
70,000
73,735

264,000
1,159,223

254,106
30,000

507,900
41,400
52,900

318,270
4,801,525

---
796,046

5,597,571

665,971
1,207,043

621,904
---
---

1,776,416
125,658

5,000
4,401,992

97,572
93,088

609,700
796,046

5,998,398

REGALName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,000
---
---
---

1,300
---

910
---
---

360
100
400
400

8,470
---
---

8,470

2,500
1,800
1,700

50
---
---
---

1,400
7,450

---
---

250
5,000

12,700

5,000
---
---
---

1,300
---

910
---
---

360
100
400
400

8,470
---
---

8,470

2,500
1,800
1,700

50
---
---
---

1,400
7,450

---
---

250
---

7,700

5,400
---
---
---

2,700
---

1,670
---
---

360
100
400
400

11,030
---
---

11,030

5,000
3,500
1,850

50
---
---
---

1,400
11,800

---
---

250
---

12,050

REMERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

157,374
---
---
---

345
---

59,112
3,800

---
102,450

760
1,620

---
325,461

---
40,000

365,461

171,906
40,780
79,016

---
---
---
---
---

291,702
55,627
15,695

---
---

363,024

150,000
---
---
---

2,615
---

50,003
3,800

---
112,962

1,850
2,000

---
323,230

---
40,000

363,230

159,658
55,310
70,668

---
---
---
---

14,721
300,357

49,981
16,890

---
---

367,228

175,000
---
---
---

300
---

58,556
3,800

---
115,295

---
1,500

---
354,451

---
45,000

399,451

210,544
68,000
69,945

---
---
---
---
---

348,489
49,562

1,600
---
---

399,651

187



RENVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

568,087
---

15,000
11,000

225
---

409,506
17,797

---
49,200
12,000
12,000
26,720

1,121,535
---
---

1,121,535

224,774
208,683
114,647

---
5,000

91,824
6,400

100,564
751,892
110,000

13,330
172,200
155,000

1,202,422

496,087
---
---

9,600
1,225

---
483,031

16,871
---

37,850
14,000
20,000
30,825

1,109,489
---
---

1,109,489

220,218
217,842
136,731

---
5,000

99,657
17,400

103,395
800,243

55,000
10,453
75,000

150,000

1,090,696

REVEREName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

9,095
---
---
---
50
---

24,000
---

6,300
---

1,300
1,000

---
41,745

---
---

41,745

43,000
300

5,000
13,248

---
1,000

---
6,300

68,848
---
---
---
---

68,848

10,505
---
---
---
50
---

25,300
---

6,000
---
---

500
---

42,355
---
---

42,355

43,000
5,137

24,000
15,000

---
1,500

---
---

88,637
1,970

---
---
---

90,607

RICEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

RICHFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

10,883,080
---

953,780
1,101,000

750,220
3,122,980
1,719,960
6,061,470

748,800
2,276,460

251,000
207,880
474,710

28,551,340
---

3,791,460

32,342,800

2,164,730
9,694,740
2,119,400

---
---

2,895,240
237,810

---
17,111,920

5,805,190
1,035,440
6,900,000
1,857,430

32,709,980

10,886,940
---

920,300
1,301,000

635,200
2,930,000
1,680,250
2,626,180
3,836,800
2,276,540

248,500
264,010
413,690

28,019,410
---

3,859,360

31,878,770

2,089,600
9,503,230
2,083,930

---
---

2,870,530
233,750

---
16,781,040

1,125,000
883,380

11,567,000
1,554,960

31,911,380

11,399,380
---

988,470
4,090,350

725,450
1,317,000

928,380
9,522,500
2,636,800
6,378,300

251,000
272,490

11,022,820
49,532,940

---
3,918,000

53,450,940

2,250,870
9,860,690
2,179,130

---
---

2,984,110
236,280

---
17,511,080

6,159,670
804,890

27,991,000
1,699,870

54,166,510

188



RICHMONDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

353,363
45,000

---
---

20,000
---

210,000
---
---

55,000
3,000
5,000

49,000
740,363

---
---

740,363

128,000
224,000
125,000

---
---

50,000
---
---

527,000
76,000

8,500
30,500

---

642,000

452,251
61,461

---
---

19,500
---

254,284
---
---

44,850
---

8,000
65,000

905,346
---
---

905,346

331,900
263,291
135,317

---
---

55,031
---
---

785,539
62,000
45,000

---
---

892,539

RICHVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

12,000
---
---
---

400
---

10,500
---

700
500

---
50

500
24,650

---
---

24,650

3,150
1,000
5,930
1,000

---
2,000

---
500

13,580
---
---

4,000
---

17,580

14,000
---
---
---

350
---

12,797
---

400
500

---
100
100

28,247
---
---

28,247

4,020
1,050
6,200
1,000

---
2,000

---
250

14,520
---
---

4,000
---

18,520

RIVERTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

56,958
---
---
---

750
---

11,823
---
---
---
---

2,523
---

72,054
---
---

72,054

35,500
6,054

27,000
---
---

3,500
---
---

72,054
---
---
---
---

72,054

56,958
---
---
---

750
---

11,823
---
---
---
---

2,523
---

72,054
---
---

72,054

34,000
6,054

27,000
---
---

5,000
---
---

72,054
---
---
---
---

72,054

ROBBINSDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,164,457
521,734
580,000
228,866
445,000

46,872
1,746,928

318,066
676,500
854,491
301,000
499,555
988,500

11,371,969
---

1,429,139

12,801,108

968,068
3,330,155

924,347
126,000

---
1,519,874
5,306,727

18,933
12,194,104

730,000
339,154

1,477,901
755,688

15,496,847

4,202,586
1,044,500

580,000
299,861
428,000

46,092
1,798,653

746,839
676,500

1,483,250
301,150
407,458
972,750

12,987,639
1,500,000
1,080,838

15,568,477

1,004,392
3,463,029

969,777
60,000

---
1,639,010
6,502,410

18,933
13,657,551

730,000
339,126

3,183,780
783,688

18,694,145

4,522,126
202,700
580,000
313,584
410,000
178,893

1,498,288
2,152,499

20,340
993,555
301,000
426,704

1,418,600
13,018,289

3,600,000
776,000

17,394,289

986,750
3,677,406
1,148,914

125,000
---

1,438,477
4,046,947

21,033
11,444,527

525,000
317,983

6,736,180
670,648

19,694,338

189



ROCHESTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

31,190,916
---

3,500,000
---

2,595,909
11,271,668

6,329,526
7,708,462
1,208,542
9,957,485

585,816
468,758

11,751,012
86,568,094
12,791,200
6,460,897

105,820,191

5,484,906
28,470,872

8,787,837
---
---

15,283,816
1,611,374
6,573,362

66,212,167
164,535

64,949
44,687,444

---
111,129,095

32,370,616
---

3,500,000
---

2,609,909
11,255,155

6,329,526
7,693,417
1,186,017
9,996,904

578,500
410,500

12,927,693
88,858,237

8,411,500
6,105,945

103,375,682

5,373,362
27,976,777

8,772,131
---
---

14,988,967
1,415,438
6,042,766

64,569,441
164,535

64,949
44,507,414

---

109,306,339

35,159,505
---

3,900,000
---

2,720,756
5,306,349
5,719,725

10,105,524
2,698,883

10,615,146
575,700
449,575

12,205,595
89,456,758

2,823,700
3,925,956

96,206,414

5,906,887
29,821,697

9,207,452
---
---

16,068,583
1,549,629
6,909,944

69,464,192
167,535

61,920
26,436,342
1,075,000

97,204,989

ROCK CREEKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

170,000
---
---
---

64,943
---

93,815
---
---

9,812
3,000
1,150
6,500

349,220
---
---

349,220

187,123
49,200
93,520

---
---
---
---

2,000
331,843

---
---

17,377
---

349,220

200,000
---
---
---

62,280
---

118,705
---
---

8,010
3,000
2,000

10,115
404,110

---
---

404,110

214,110
53,200

109,400
---
---
---
---
---

376,710
---
---

27,400
---

404,110

ROCKFORDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

950,406
---
---

10,818
126,750

---
320,653

11,000
11,000
60,960

2,300
25,000

3,500
1,522,387

---
---

1,522,387

365,927
434,863
276,178

---
---

146,908
---
---

1,223,876
---
---
---

298,511

1,522,387

1,014,089
---
---

10,824
149,000

---
348,366

10,000
11,000
56,680

3,000
35,000

3,500
1,641,459

---
---

1,641,459

423,235
474,338
269,179

---
---

162,151
---
---

1,328,903
---
---
---

312,556

1,641,459

ROCKVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

805,846
---
---

1,564,937
42,450
26,955
78,542
14,000

---
33,250

5,000
19,476

479,938
3,070,394
3,084,743

131,464

6,286,601

460,040
186,884
311,427

---
---

129,525
4,925

---
1,092,801

20,000
225,093

2,958,368
396,246

4,692,508

805,846
---
---

246,359
42,500

---
78,902
14,000

---
33,250

5,000
4,143

46,897
1,276,897

---
45,429

1,322,326

390,185
185,884
260,454

---
---

62,132
2,175

---
900,830

20,000
194,874

29,200
7,825

1,152,729

881,896
---
---

597,611
48,850

---
85,662
20,169

---
73,100

6,000
11,500
37,664

1,762,452
250,000
48,703

2,061,155

457,880
206,424
212,270

---
---

64,904
2,175

---
943,653
553,403
353,875
238,840

7,825

2,097,596

190



ROGERSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,910,398
172,000

40,000
---

399,915
---

131,537
144,218

15,000
351,085

85,000
38,000
46,272

3,333,425
---

82,500

3,415,925

970,271
1,636,719

395,374
69,500

---
273,461

---
---

3,345,325
---
---
---

282,132
3,627,457

1,910,398
172,000

40,000
---

399,915
---

131,537
144,218

15,000
351,085

85,000
38,000
46,272

3,333,425
---

82,500

3,415,925

970,271
1,636,719

395,374
69,500

---
273,461

---
---

3,345,325
---
---
---

70,600

3,415,925

2,398,656
172,000

42,500
---

563,145
---

1,537
153,950

15,000
429,280

80,000
45,000
55,523

3,956,591
---

82,500

4,039,091

1,147,994
1,820,031

489,591
68,500

---
333,975

---
---

3,860,091
---
---
---

179,000

4,039,091

ROLLINGSTONEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

137,553
---
---

10,500
5,100

---
88,614

7,736
---

27,065
---

5,200
4,040

285,808
---

36,612

322,420

51,879
35,637
45,704

1,130
---

24,257
---

9,380
167,987

68,000
10,650
39,940
36,612

323,189

137,953
---
---

10,500
5,170

---
106,287

11,836
---

25,586
---

4,900
5,340

307,572
---

72,865

380,437

59,907
43,561
49,592

1,750
---

26,716
---

2,750
184,276

47,750
7,130

69,890
72,865

381,911

RONNEBYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,986
---
---
---

5,082
---

3,142
---

262
---
---
88
---

13,560
---
---

13,560

2,883
10,044

2,008
---
---
---
---
---

14,935
---
---
---
---

14,935

6,000
---
---
---

1,500
---

2,500
---

250
---
---
---

1,000
11,250

---
---

11,250

5,000
550

2,500
350

---
500

1,500
1,500

11,900
---
---
---
---

11,900

6,600
---
---

4,210
1,500

---
3,200

---
---
---
---
---
---

15,510
---
---

15,510

3,000
5,000
2,500

500
---

200
---

1,500
12,700

---
---
---
---

12,700

ROOSEVELTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,000
---
---
---

2,015
---

9,200
---
---

2,000
---

1,100
765

25,080
---
---

25,080

4,159
347

1,366
---
---

4,021
---

1,574
11,467

---
---

10,683
---

22,150

11,000
---
---
---

2,015
---

8,000
---
---

2,500
---

1,300
500

25,315
---
---

25,315

4,200
750

1,500
---
---

4,500
---

1,600
12,550

---
---

12,000
---

24,550

191



ROSCOEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

ROSE CREEKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

73,000
---
---

8,500
2,000

---
86,028

9,000
44,100

---
---

2,800
13,400

238,828
---
---

238,828

42,000
11,500
29,500

700
---

5,600
---

22,300
111,600

41,610
18,540
39,428

---

211,178

57,700
---
---

17,500
1,500

---
79,825
10,000
33,140

---
---

1,350
8,000

209,015
---
---

209,015

45,900
10,500
30,000

700
---

5,500
---

22,800
115,400

38,153
15,208
35,825

---

204,586

ROSEAUName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

921,585
---

36,000
240,354

33,381
135,000
474,030

20,052
---

65,421
11,403

5,352
35,940

1,978,518
---
---

1,978,518

435,129
512,063
266,256

6,447
---

271,172
30,000
68,329

1,589,396
489,400
104,769
260,644

---

2,444,209

968,015
---

40,000
209,200

44,472
370,693
583,623

54,000
---

60,465
11,400

8,600
47,386

2,397,854
---
---

2,397,854

548,240
660,831
262,488

10,000
---

327,251
30,000
91,407

1,930,217
498,700

95,466
446,771

---

2,971,154

ROSEMOUNTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,068,431
227,000
190,000

10,000
1,100,530

---
---

143,892
13,000

1,429,900
90,000

151,300
3,669,116

15,093,169
1,526,557
1,381,500

18,001,226

2,166,766
2,436,177
2,389,200

---
---

1,039,614
159,900
286,000

8,477,657
3,775,000
1,081,900
4,084,819

200,000
17,619,376

8,418,761
227,000
190,000

10,000
750,200

---
---

142,000
13,000

1,429,900
90,000

151,300
3,016,189

14,438,350
---

1,381,500

15,819,850

2,161,700
2,430,500
2,389,200

---
---

1,014,700
159,900
286,000

8,442,000
3,775,000
1,081,900
1,939,100

200,000

15,438,000

9,028,768
27,000

210,000
20,000

859,700
---
---

159,000
15,000

1,460,700
90,000

153,800
4,000,555

16,024,523
335,000

1,120,500

17,480,023

2,279,000
2,623,100
2,555,000

---
---

1,059,200
156,900
291,500

8,964,700
4,780,000
1,176,200
1,923,400

---

16,844,300

192



ROSEVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

1,426,430
6,312,595
2,090,500

---
---

3,205,840
1,046,000
6,584,240

20,665,605
975,000
650,000

3,167,600
---

25,458,205

10,637,965
1,499,980

250,000
600,000

2,073,700
---
---

1,300,000
---

2,719,320
217,400

1,405,795
2,375,745

23,079,905
---
---

23,079,905

1,426,430
6,312,595
2,090,500

---
---

3,205,840
1,046,000
6,584,240

20,665,605
975,000
650,000

3,167,600
---

25,458,205

11,169,865
600,000
250,000
500,000

2,170,250
---
---

1,000,000
---

2,857,920
215,020

1,204,695
2,722,865

22,690,615
---
---

22,690,615

1,583,085
6,823,375
2,208,575

---
---

3,478,165
1,177,500
2,617,440

17,888,140
975,000
650,000

3,177,475
---

22,690,615

ROTHSAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

75,771
---
---
---

2,550
---

97,264
300

---
148,200

100
---

7,525
331,710

---
---

331,710

78,025
30,600
55,050
31,700

---
8,350

---
127,985
331,710

---
---
---
---

331,710

76,689
---
---
---

2,550
---

107,901
300

---
153,000

1,100
50

3,550
345,140

---
5,500

350,640

144,515
32,500
73,450
31,600

---
8,350

---
60,225

350,640
---
---
---
---

350,640

ROUND LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

47,752
---
---

6,500
900

---
81,408

---
---

40,500
---

18,000
3,000

198,060
---
---

198,060

57,200
36,200
41,500
47,000

---
---
---

16,160
198,060

---
---
---
---

198,060

52,808
---
---

7,500
900

---
88,392

---
---

39,000
---

18,000
8,000

214,600
---
---

214,600

67,700
51,300
46,600
47,000

---
---
---

2,000
214,600

---
---
---
---

214,600

ROYALTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

143,000
3,032
3,000

25,116
28,305

---
124,136

10,993
---

25,300
20,000

3,000
1,000

386,882
---
---

386,882

136,781
192,374

54,467
---
---

4,820
---
---

388,442
68,000
30,180

---
---

486,622

163,000
2,674
3,000

20,026
28,305

143,336
145,424

12,729
---

25,300
15,000

4,000
10,400

573,194
1,495,000

---

2,068,194

164,496
183,545

71,730
---
---

8,000
---
---

427,771
82,000
82,039

---
---

591,810

193



RUSH CITYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

336,960
424,000

---
30,700
10,800

1,329,000
402,600
332,200

---
161,180

7,200
43,720

223,800
3,302,160

---
245,940

3,548,100

56,850
15,366
34,565
34,050

---
5,700
5,500

---
152,031

5,760
576

84,807
---

243,174

337,200
442,000

---
63,000

9,450
30,000

453,450
46,000

---
248,900

7,200
48,800

9,800
1,695,800

500,000
387,180

2,582,980

67,372
15,257
51,550
34,150

---
2,700
9,350

---
180,379

5,760
288

82,005
---

268,432

RUSHFORDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

448,254
141,407

2,500
59,533
17,030

---
483,665
101,650

4,500
259,036

8,000
22,980

5,000
1,553,555

---
85,000

1,638,555

115,515
319,793

70,550
3,805

83,920
189,236

51,518
40,974

875,311
252,435

92,053
265,750
85,000

1,570,549

447,640
128,000

2,000
57,709
24,220

---
484,279

96,489
3,600

175,118
8,000

14,800
5,000

1,446,855
---

85,000

1,531,855

103,615
289,889

71,250
3,605

78,600
191,315

55,800
48,925

842,999
251,628

93,695
250,800
85,000

1,524,122

462,000
142,900

2,500
53,398
13,230

---
551,227

96,689
4,500

246,522
7,500

20,005
3,000

1,603,471
---

70,000

1,673,471

108,526
335,014

74,900
3,705

87,550
198,172

53,493
43,140

904,500
347,401

81,220
259,800
70,000

1,662,921

RUSHFORD VILLAGEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

149,036
---
---
---

5,000
---

63,428
---
---

2,500
---

2,000
1,210

223,174
---

20,000

243,174

56,850
15,366
34,565
34,050

---
5,700
5,500

---
152,031

5,760
576

84,807
---

243,174

176,000
---
---
---

5,400
---

75,332
---
---

5,450
150

2,500
3,600

268,432
---
---

268,432

67,372
15,257
51,550
34,150

---
2,700
9,350

---
180,379

5,760
288

82,005
---

268,432

RUSHMOREName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

65,430
---
---

26,018
200

---
87,182

---
---

11,640
---

1,000
2,800

194,270
---
---

194,270

77,543
20,609
39,110
32,000

---
3,500

---
1,000

173,762
20,000
12,108

---
6,000

211,870

66,750
---
---

24,493
1,200

---
99,669

---
---

11,640
---

2,800
2,000

208,552
---
---

208,552

80,680
21,767
52,650
30,672

---
3,500

---
750

190,019
20,000
11,658

---
6,000

227,677

194



RUSSELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

45,983
---
---
---

200
---

92,192
461

---
2,650

---
4,000

300
145,786

---
---

145,786

30,600
27,585
38,700

---
---

2,250
500

36,952
136,587

---
---

6,200
2,000

144,787

45,983
---
---
---

200
---

104,409
461

---
2,650

---
6,000
2,000

161,703
---
---

161,703

31,850
28,000
46,000

---
---

2,300
4,500

37,090
149,740

---
---

11,200
2,000

162,940

RUTHTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

69,073
---
---

3,000
2,000

---
77,485

6,000
---

14,220
100

2,750
5,000

179,628
---

28,500

208,128

33,500
28,725
28,800
44,750

---
1,125

---
9,500

146,400
20,000

7,210
---

28,500

202,110

69,073
---
---

3,000
2,150

---
86,282

6,000
---

16,100
100

2,400
5,000

190,105
---

28,500

218,605

38,685
34,725
19,800
60,250

---
1,125

---
15,500

170,085
20,000

6,350
---

28,500

224,935

RUTLEDGEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

27,457
---
---
---

2,164
---

3,297
---
---

3,100
---

255
---

36,273
607,000

---

643,273

10,030
1,869
6,800

800
---

6,420
---
---

25,919
24,004

---
1,500

---
51,423

27,457
---
---
---

2,114
---

3,297
---
---

3,000
---

175
---

36,043
---
---

36,043

10,030
1,443
6,800

800
---

6,420
---
---

25,493
24,004

---
1,500

---

50,997

28,457
---
---
---

2,195
---

3,385
---
---

4,200
---

300
---

38,537
---
---

38,537

13,440
2,200
8,300
1,500

---
6,420

---
---

31,860
35,000

---
1,000

---

67,860

SABINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

53,000
---

1,000
---

4,500
---

61,082
---
---

99,839
---
---

6,260
225,681

---
---

225,681

52,900
17,570
23,750
74,736
46,350
10,375

---
---

225,681
---
---
---
---

225,681

59,000
---

1,500
26,672

9,000
---

68,818
---

2,000
147,474

---
---

5,000
319,464

---
---

319,464

48,860
20,000
25,222

104,600
3,000
9,125

108,657
---

319,464
---
---
---
---

319,464

195



SACRED HEARTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

220,939
---
---

8,300
1,060

---
192,677

9,971
---

13,939
6,000
3,000

40,100
495,986

---
34,000

529,986

105,421
111,140
114,580

400
---

7,810
9,310

---
348,661

55,000
27,000
35,200

---

465,861

213,914
---
---

6,600
1,060

---
205,008

10,371
---

13,439
8,000
3,000

11,200
472,592

---
35,000

507,592

103,201
115,810
125,400

350
---

6,090
5,875

---
356,726

56,000
36,741
23,000

---

472,467

SANBORNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

55,227
---
---

100
6,300

---
111,655

---
---
---
---
---

9,000
182,282

---
---

182,282

36,540
3,500

76,442
1,350

---
9,200
5,000

50,250
182,282

---
---
---
---

182,282

55,227
---
---
---

7,000
---

122,107
---
---
---
---
---

10,000
194,334

---
---

194,334

41,855
7,700

64,200
1,750

---
19,354

5,000
54,475

194,334
---
---
---
---

194,334

SANDSTONEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

406,421
5,000

---
37,500
26,000

---
575,259

14,915
---

42,300
1,500

39,825
706,572

1,855,292
---

231,624

2,086,916

499,178
163,994
167,254

---
---

49,298
10,000
13,100

902,824
310,500
134,750
664,050
231,624

2,243,748

406,421
5,000
8,500

37,500
26,000

---
575,259

14,915
---

42,300
1,500

39,825
851,250

2,008,470
---

192,928

2,201,398

389,734
169,150
158,749

---
---

56,343
10,000
20,351

804,327
310,500
134,750
660,600
192,928

2,103,105

395,218
5,500

---
19,250
33,200

---
639,000

22,900
---

67,000
1,000

33,500
139,950

1,356,518
---

459,476

1,815,994

499,402
204,489
159,950

---
---

59,900
10,000
13,100

946,841
331,500
122,182
184,700
459,476

2,044,699

SARGEANTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
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SARTELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

713,151
1,701,544

616,043
---
---

144,552
22,467
32,205

3,229,962
7,593,333
1,318,833

593,876
1,716,167

14,452,171

2,659,830
68,988

318,000
2,470,000

774,150
43,000

129,309
252,245

95,000
1,283,500

54,000
15,000
71,770

8,234,792
---

2,575,410

10,810,202

704,459
1,690,598

580,822
---
---

156,418
22,467
32,205

3,186,969
7,593,333
1,318,833

593,876
1,759,160

14,452,171

2,960,153
48,800

318,100
3,225,000

881,683
---

142,388
292,980

---
1,701,394

58,000
30,000

112,395
9,770,893
4,545,000
2,767,692

17,083,585

784,158
1,936,518

780,086
---
---

194,749
69,117

112,933
3,877,561
9,250,000
1,495,617
4,371,813
2,697,692

21,692,683

SAUK CENTREName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,404,286
615,799
136,000
293,047

23,235
67,770

979,135
89,676

5,700
522,754

32,050
7,300

396,517
4,573,269

39,405
438,818

5,051,492

796,562
868,138
449,015

11,333
---

317,726
185,068
112,130

2,739,972
2,518,167

678,479
60,997

280,507
6,278,122

1,341,854
431,700
136,000
851,381

22,900
---

979,135
131,474

6,900
483,716

32,650
11,350

128,320
4,557,380

39,405
452,421

5,049,206

517,495
717,973
370,783

23,000
---

212,541
148,804
318,265

2,308,861
1,452,003

560,141
289,500
558,556

5,169,061

1,500,000
667,000
141,000
397,801

21,875
---

1,141,821
88,897

6,500
657,662

30,600
18,200

370,591
5,041,947

---
548,162

5,590,109

724,792
941,934
432,417

30,288
---

350,254
162,629

95,341
2,737,655
1,715,683

586,282
150,750
419,095

5,609,465

SAUK RAPIDSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,483,500
1,506,700
1,033,000

---
269,800

4,500
1,983,700

267,500
10,700

220,900
63,000
31,800

198,600
7,073,700

---
325,800

7,399,500

905,700
1,493,200
1,116,900

---
---

444,500
348,050

13,800
4,322,150

679,600
196,968
257,900
317,800

5,774,418

1,634,100
1,535,500
1,031,000

---
281,000

4,000
2,221,900

17,500
10,700

234,000
51,000
81,300

265,550
7,367,550

---
250,500

7,618,050

979,100
1,674,200
1,117,500

---
---

452,600
92,500
27,000

4,342,900
675,000
174,100

1,045,200
388,500

6,625,700

SAVAGEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,141,482
---

19,061
11,506

916,550
55,000

---
349,306

53,000
1,952,232

181,000
83,510

142,880
9,905,527

---
390,015

10,295,542

1,870,090
3,631,482
1,881,338

---
---

1,181,296
738,567

---
9,302,773

---
---

667,000
50,000

10,019,773

6,141,482
---

19,061
11,506

916,550
55,000

---
305,466

53,000
1,952,232

181,000
50,510
66,750

9,752,557
---

400,000

10,152,557

2,053,276
3,543,017
1,779,705

---
---

1,104,702
818,484

---
9,299,184

---
---

667,000
50,000

10,016,184

7,289,174
---

17,200
---

715,750
---
---

381,466
92,000

1,445,513
181,000

31,800
111,417

10,265,320
---

375,000

10,640,320

2,259,981
3,807,331
2,127,014

---
---

1,225,686
922,414

---
10,342,426

---
---

30,000
150,000

10,522,426
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SCANLONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

SEAFORTHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

7,021
---
---
---

570
---

24,400
5,200

---
2,850

---
850

---
40,891

---
---

40,891

16,000
9,900
8,500
3,800

---
3,000

---
---

41,200
---
---

1,600
---

42,800

SEBEKAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

119,708
---

500
1,000

950
---

196,126
16,500

---
65,300

3,500
8,825

15,346
427,755

---
45,000

472,755

85,186
150,514

41,978
1,600

---
35,979

7,000
13,039

335,296
---
---

81,774
27,000

444,070

129,285
---

500
1,000
1,250

---
191,568

16,500
---

65,800
4,500

13,225
18,546

442,174
---

50,000

492,174

96,225
158,283

46,442
1,600

---
33,010

7,000
14,153

356,713
---
---

81,774
27,000

465,487

SEDANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,000
---
---
---

2,000
---

4,617
---
---
80
---

440
4,500

21,637
---
---

21,637

5,580
3,608
6,850

---
---

125
---

1,350
17,513

---
---
---
---

17,513

10,000
---
---
---

2,000
---

5,953
---
---
80
---

538
4,500

23,071
---
---

23,071

7,140
3,633
9,000

---
---

150
---

300
20,223

---
---
---
---

20,223
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SHAFERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

206,958
---
---

13,176
72,150

---
79,652

1,625
---
---
---

1,000
71,300

445,861
---
---

445,861

186,508
84,800
26,370

600
---

1,900
---

98,450
398,628

12,487
16,746
18,000

---

445,861

237,507
---
---
---

99,550
---

102,573
236

---
---
---

12,110
46,141

498,117
---
---

498,117

201,304
112,250

31,646
600

---
4,243

---
72,350

422,393
13,716
15,105
38,457

---

489,671

SHAKOPEEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,319,180
---

215,000
---

2,034,500
75,000

---
1,039,570

68,620
2,019,970

260,000
255,000

97,440
14,384,280

---
2,328,780

16,713,060

3,458,180
6,395,480
3,205,930

---
---

2,970,070
314,080
130,000

16,473,740
---
---

326,000
1,175,990

17,975,730

8,319,180
---

215,000
---

1,994,500
75,000

---
1,011,930

68,620
2,019,970

260,000
255,000

88,690
14,307,890

---
2,328,780

16,636,670

3,509,580
6,219,090
3,238,930

---
---

2,970,070
314,080
130,000

16,381,750
---
---

326,000
1,103,780

17,811,530

9,237,850
---

222,000
---

3,063,000
70,000

---
854,000

38,000
2,036,000

267,000
203,000

94,500
16,085,350

---
2,943,110

19,028,460

3,615,840
7,282,680
3,541,650

---
---

3,420,480
141,440
160,000

18,162,090
---
---

231,100
1,318,110

19,711,300

SHELLYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

22,196
---
---
---

1,719
---

64,396
12

1,400
7,105

107
1,716

15,330
113,981

---
---

113,981

22,230
5,770
7,367
4,524

---
7,173

---
64,128

111,192
---
---
---
---

111,192

20,400
---
---
---

520
---

60,529
6,000

---
6,100

---
860

6,695
101,104

---
---

101,104

24,025
13,529
15,600

1,500
---

4,800
---

39,900
99,354

---
---
---
---

99,354

20,400
---
---
---

1,455
---

64,155
---
---

6,280
---

900
6,820

100,010
---
---

100,010

22,235
5,250

13,800
1,600

---
7,300

---
45,005
95,190

---
---
---
---

95,190

SHERBURNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

312,420
---
---

35,740
1,000

---
298,035

4,357
---

2,200
4,000

61,814
11,000

730,566
---

10,000

740,566

165,859
187,586
136,287

---
---

24,960
---
---

514,692
85,000
67,961
13,400

---

681,053

328,040
---
---

64,875
2,000

---
335,505

3,500
---

2,000
4,000

68,000
10,000

817,920
---

10,000

827,920

183,106
199,576
105,837

---
---

29,785
---
---

518,304
90,000
63,870
47,314

---

719,488

199



SHEVLINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

11,350
---
---
---

5,600
---

24,900
---
---

250
---

300
38,000
80,400

---
47,000

127,400

29,000
19,000
16,000

---
---

9,000
---

4,000
77,000

---
---
---
---

77,000

12,000
---
---
---

3,800
---

22,500
---
---

300
---

400
40,000
79,000

---
30,000

109,000

28,000
20,000
10,000

---
---

7,000
---

5,000
70,000

---
---
---
---

70,000

12,000
---
---
---

2,000
77,000
30,000

---
---

9,000
---

1,000
40,000

171,000
---

30,000

201,000

30,000
21,500
15,000

---
---

5,000
---

5,000
76,500

---
---

77,000
---

153,500

SHOREVIEWName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

4,849,961
---

205,000
---

410,540
---

5,000
45,822
56,480

4,149,845
50,000
68,000
29,900

9,870,548
---

529,000

10,399,548

1,733,791
1,969,077
1,058,770

361,425
---

4,125,696
486,410
138,250

9,873,419
1,675

---
12,000

443,500

10,330,594

5,235,174
---

230,000
---

359,740
---

5,000
46,957
55,980

4,294,932
46,000
66,000
30,895

10,370,678
---

531,000

10,901,678

1,841,305
2,071,330
1,165,483

366,889
---

4,357,586
516,163
120,300

10,439,056
---
---
---

494,200

10,933,256

SHOREWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

3,830,656
---
---
---

196,100
---
---

65,000
---

42,265
62,000
90,000
35,000

4,321,021
---

50,000

4,371,021

1,210,324
1,113,771

830,632
---
---

209,502
---
---

3,364,229
---
---

507,792
499,000

4,371,021

4,190,395
---
---
---

197,100
---
---

65,000
---

43,000
70,000
90,000
35,000

4,690,495
---

50,000

4,740,495

1,144,546
1,207,076

828,316
---
---

221,104
---
---

3,401,042
---
---

729,453
610,000

4,740,495

SILVER BAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

493,477
---

535,000
---

10,730
---

487,530
47,383

153,257
86,180

6,500
33,380
29,850

1,883,287
---
---

1,883,287

401,346
443,044
396,567

---
---

447,342
2,000

62,103
1,752,402

---
---

51,271
197,613

2,001,286

493,477
---

535,000
---

10,730
---

487,530
47,383

153,257
86,180

6,500
33,380
29,850

1,883,287
---
---

1,883,287

401,346
443,044
396,567

---
---

447,342
2,000

62,103
1,752,402

---
---

51,271
197,613

2,001,286

554,477
---

560,000
---

11,330
---

545,715
44,940

154,824
188,450

7,000
21,700
30,561

2,118,997
---

40,000

2,158,997

416,675
479,810
437,707

---
---

503,904
2,000

143,730
1,983,826

---
---

26,707
250,517

2,261,050

200



SILVER LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

236,429
---

4,700
---

11,500
---

147,316
17,650
12,200
48,845

9,500
200

2,500
490,840

---
20,000

510,840

68,409
258,411
116,171

11,420
---

107,069
39,064

---
600,544
140,000

56,354
10,000
29,735

836,633

272,075
---

4,700
---

12,500
---

186,791
18,150

---
59,339

7,500
200

2,500
563,755

---
92,429

656,184

78,803
246,705
137,693

1,421
---

112,366
47,228

---
624,216
155,000

50,151
---

92,429

921,796

SKYLINEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

50,000
---

1,800
75,000

---
---

4,000
---
---
---
---

2,000
21,500

154,300
---

80,000

234,300

20,000
3,000
3,000

---
---

4,000
---
---

30,000
94,000
33,000

---
70,000

227,000

55,000
---
---

79,000
---
---

4,000
---
---
---
---

5,000
15,000

158,000
---

94,000

252,000

35,200
3,300
3,300

---
---

4,400
---
---

46,200
90,000
33,000

---
70,000

239,200

SLAYTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

437,601
---
---

30,976
3,500

---
704,364

50,695
15,319
33,300

8,000
874

34,150
1,318,779

---
170,111

1,488,890

229,825
351,103
269,968

6,500
---

256,340
5,000

29,991
1,148,727

325,353
59,902
66,820

153,111

1,753,913

459,601
---
---

29,920
2,500

---
760,475

54,577
15,319
30,800

8,000
600

38,150
1,399,942

---
79,824

1,479,766

240,104
348,382
285,193

6,500
---

264,475
1,000

37,364
1,183,018

170,353
49,149
40,615
62,824

1,505,959

SLEEPY EYEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

673,337
35,000

287,000
124,000

46,400
---

1,171,000
55,000
15,500

515,870
20,500
90,000
40,850

3,074,457
---

185,000

3,259,457

400,440
398,475
229,745
314,495

---
402,385

71,500
308,730

2,125,770
347,500
178,131
536,500
55,000

3,242,901

737,337
35,000

309,000
128,000

48,900
---

1,260,304
61,800
34,000

436,770
41,000
93,750

195,000
3,380,861

---
190,000

3,570,861

413,690
415,425
240,920
326,245

---
412,975

82,000
307,811

2,199,066
264,000
154,816
717,750
79,600

3,415,232

201



SOBIESKIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

17,900
---
---

8,901
5,797

---
9,967

---
3,996

18,502
147
33

1,582
66,825

---
---

66,825

5,168
2,400

11,788
---
---
---
---

31,441
50,797

---
---
---
---

50,797

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

25,820
---
---

12,610
6,005

---
13,698

---
2,196

20,940
147
33

1,582
83,031

---
---

83,031

6,580
3,000

20,800
2,875

---
---
---

42,882
76,137

---
---
---
---

76,137

SOLWAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

SOUTH HAVENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

70,133
---
---

1,126
4,161

---
29,775
16,964

2,692
14,684

---
362

13,111
153,008

---
10,000

163,008

61,264
32,448
20,447
12,726

---
10,490

---
9,708

147,083
---
---
---
---

147,083

71,325
---
---
---

4,800
---

24,184
2,000
1,800

20,900
---

500
5,151

130,660
---

17,084

147,744

64,330
18,750
35,000
11,500

---
9,000

---
9,164

147,744
---
---
---
---

147,744

82,024
---
---
---

1,200
---

32,565
2,000
1,800

19,850
---

500
4,901

144,840
---
---

144,840

67,140
18,424
30,000
11,500

---
6,000

---
11,776

144,840
---
---
---
---

144,840

SOUTH ST. PAULName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

1,468,885
5,423,972
2,315,965

53,267
---

2,320,805
---

53,592
11,636,486

380,000
191,377

32,090
55,200

12,295,153

4,947,812
---

600,000
---

470,000
6,000

2,262,144
859,933

92,025
2,521,384

103,000
200,000
160,000

12,222,298
---

117,200

12,339,498

1,432,666
5,289,292
2,293,859

52,842
---

2,288,568
---

283,800
11,641,027

380,000
191,377

22,900
55,200

12,290,504

5,193,845
---

600,000
---

470,000
---

2,749,803
900,483
115,500

2,557,530
105,000
210,000
129,000

13,031,161
---

148,035

13,179,196

1,432,666
5,289,292
2,293,859

52,842
---

2,288,568
---

283,800
11,641,027

380,000
191,377

22,900
1,455,200

13,690,504

202



SPICERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

575,900
264,674

500
36,315
25,625

---
125,022

18,120
---

200,120
2,500

36,084
47,028

1,331,888
---

12,100

1,343,988

178,766
258,874
110,750

480
---

80,365
226,812

35,185
891,232

40,000
122,545

99,197
124,507

1,277,481

542,027
293,850

450
66,000
38,150

---
132,844

22,101
---

244,924
2,500

34,202
73,144

1,450,192
---

75,990

1,526,182

194,137
302,632
127,240

480
---

98,275
228,995

37,635
989,394
145,000
119,730
119,050
159,795

1,532,969

SPRING GROVEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

251,400
11,750

---
---
---
---

360,086
19,890

---
---

7,887
---

1,500
652,513

---
208,454

860,967

189,399
255,136
165,822

---
---

147,269
25,000
18,960

801,586
8,000
3,750

47,631
---

860,967

256,428
20,339

---
---

11,096
---

393,080
20,245

---
---
---
---

1,500
702,688

---
250,256

952,944

206,548
290,829
179,193

---
---

212,835
---
---

889,405
10,000
10,339
43,200

---

952,944

SPRING HILLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

17,000
---
---

1,000
2,100

---
---
---
---

12,500
---
---

500
33,100

---
---

33,100

6,000
3,870
3,300
7,200

---
---
---

8,000
28,370

1,000
1,300

---
1,000

31,670

17,000
---
---

1,000
2,075

---
---
---
---

12,500
---
---

5,500
38,075

---
---

38,075

5,500
1,000
4,300
7,500

---
5,000

---
9,000

32,300
1,000
1,200

---
1,000

35,500

SPRING LAKE PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,797,163
---
---
---

99,215
---

5,775
65,000

---
171,515
102,000

18,000
57,744

3,316,412
---

222,200

3,538,612

785,311
1,254,472

184,071
---
---

485,110
---

92,383
2,801,347

675,100
---

62,165
---

3,538,612

3,047,160
---
---
---

96,065
---

5,775
68,300

---
104,210
100,000

18,000
61,402

3,500,912
---

226,180

3,727,092

821,720
1,280,721

190,259
---
---

415,651
---

186,675
2,895,026

736,107
---

95,959
---

3,727,092

203



SPRING PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

687,636
---

33,000
---

47,017
---

54,695
701

2,000
33,731
15,000
18,000
10,000

901,780
---
---

901,780

134,907
543,059

77,570
32,000

---
31,065

---
---

818,601
---
---

83,179
---

901,780

792,359
---

33,000
---

49,499
---

88,756
701

2,000
34,500
18,000
20,000

9,000
1,047,815

---
---

1,047,815

214,374
585,708

94,236
34,000

---
43,508

---
---

971,826
---
---

75,698
---

1,047,524

SPRING VALLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

800,606
35,737

9,000
40,866
19,985

---
723,552

---
38,781

231,517
10,550
37,969

210,894
2,159,457

---
463,269

2,622,726

186,226
528,906
295,881

2,600
---

351,501
31,330
26,500

1,422,944
372,000
139,301
160,250
232,769

2,327,264

827,454
32,500

7,500
71,501
17,630

---
819,027

---
42,500

238,250
11,050
33,988

161,642
2,263,042

---
412,037

2,675,079

180,363
566,659
311,319

2,600
---

347,191
36,714
25,000

1,469,846
402,893
137,127
295,500
395,116

2,700,482

SPRINGFIELDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

617,694
56,200
16,000

133,025
5,878

111,200
723,015

51,031
13,000

343,025
10,300
36,798

129,569
2,246,735

---
177,965

2,424,700

325,109
387,728
262,531

---
50

427,553
173,705

62,135
1,638,811

367,921
170,538
109,500
199,965

2,486,735

617,694
56,200
16,000

133,025
5,878

111,200
723,015

51,031
13,000

343,025
10,300
36,798

129,569
2,246,735

---
177,965

2,424,700

325,109
387,728
262,531

---
50

427,553
173,705

62,135
1,638,811

367,921
170,538
109,500
199,965

2,486,735

654,569
65,000
17,000
81,480

6,478
85,500

797,931
52,531
12,000

335,655
11,078
48,656

179,511
2,347,389

---
353,631

2,701,020

389,558
430,928
274,207

---
50

424,459
37,487

130,700
1,687,389

383,639
172,439
173,000
300,398

2,716,865

SQUAW LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,744
---
---
---

1,420
39,375

9,477
8,046

---
9,819

---
115

4,443
79,439

---
15,000

94,439

13,101
6,012

37,940
4,538

---
---
---

1,250
61,591

5,326
---
---

31,942
100,108

7,000
---
---
---

1,450
---

9,500
7,000
9,500
2,500

---
50
50

37,050
---
---

37,050

14,000
10,500

4,000
125

---
---
---

250
28,875

---
---

1,000
7,000

36,875

7,000
---
---
---

1,460
32,000

9,750
8,000

---
10,000

---
125

1,900
70,235

---
---

70,235

14,000
7,200

32,500
5,000

---
---
---

250
58,700

5,326
---
---

8,720

72,996

204



ST. ANTHONYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,314
---
---
---

832
---

5,774
---
---
---
---

1,242
168

10,330
---
---

10,330

2,124
2,714
5,972

---
---
---
---
---

10,810
---
---
---
---

10,810

3,000
---
---
---

950
---

5,700
---
---
---
---

1,500
---

11,150
---
---

11,150

4,000
3,500
6,500

---
---
---
---

2,000
16,000

---
---
---
---

16,000

2,900
---
---
---

950
---

6,000
---
---
---
---

1,500
375

11,725
---
---

11,725

4,000
3,500
6,500

---
---
---
---
---

14,000
---
---
---
---

14,000

ST. ANTHONY VILLAGEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

3,181,669
---
---

279,688
139,200

---
---

200,200
---

702,543
95,000
88,100

108,700
4,795,100

---
396,300

5,191,400

694,800
2,345,100

647,300
---

47,500
180,300

---
121,600

4,036,600
425,000
281,400
193,800
54,000

4,990,800

3,305,849
---
---

308,008
183,800

---
---

197,200
---

761,375
92,500
79,018

119,850
5,047,600

---
537,500

5,585,100

739,900
2,465,600

677,800
---

50,200
190,000

---
137,100

4,260,600
655,000
251,900
225,000
54,000

5,446,500

ST. AUGUSTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

334,713
---

80,000
768,714
112,510

---
180,109

---
8,437

170,697
5,000
7,000

307,063
1,974,243
1,175,000

---

3,149,243

194,838
214,460
157,090

72,716
86,259
20,690

---
11,000

757,053
589,000
200,780

1,344,100
10,000

2,900,933

334,713
---

80,000
768,714
112,510

---
180,109

---
8,437

170,697
5,000
7,000

307,063
1,974,243
1,175,000

---

3,149,243

194,838
214,460
157,090

72,716
86,259
20,690

---
11,000

757,053
589,000
200,780

1,344,100
10,000

2,900,933

468,000
---

102,000
1,200,000

194,800
---

230,158
---
---

65,875
5,000

22,000
446,500

2,734,333
---

1,275,000

4,009,333

236,987
286,800
123,436

---
---

34,868
---

342,332
1,024,423

777,500
361,325
187,000

1,275,000

3,625,248

ST. BONIFACIUSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

784,850
---
---

64,000
97,287

---
150,240

---
---

207,571
20,000
11,000

---
1,334,948

---
174,054

1,509,002

318,893
519,284
142,267

---
---
---
---
---

980,444
464,150
246,658

75,000
21,270

1,787,522

801,916
---
---

63,620
73,569

---
242,460

---
6,200

697,338
20,000
46,600

---
1,951,703

---
190,650

2,142,353

520,502
598,272
176,840

---
---
---
---
---

1,295,614
481,200
165,978
112,400
85,650

2,140,842

205



ST. CHARLESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

525,751
90,000
30,000
10,000
26,770

---
551,502

43,312
34,913

409,380
12,000
64,750

---
1,798,378

---
193,800

1,992,178

209,349
511,505
180,458
118,050

---
425,159

32,017
---

1,476,538
69,000
42,423

220,000
62,800

1,870,761

578,493
108,602

37,600
---

41,905
---

625,089
15,900
28,085

349,395
14,850
46,853

218,113
2,064,885

175,800
13,545

2,254,230

239,250
487,113
206,194
121,800

---
535,090

51,540
---

1,640,987
35,000
83,258

208,525
175,800

2,143,570

ST. CLAIRName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

ST. CLOUDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

13,415,800
1,538,700
4,873,900
6,168,900
1,950,800
1,048,800

11,727,900
1,105,100

415,900
2,440,600
1,325,500

603,600
1,125,700

47,741,200
---

9,255,400

56,996,600

6,341,000
16,681,500

6,147,200
---

1,626,900
4,401,500

650,000
---

35,848,100
9,963,900
2,640,400
2,207,000
8,572,800

59,232,200

13,415,800
1,538,700
4,873,900
6,168,900
1,950,800
1,048,800

11,727,900
1,105,100

415,900
2,440,600
1,325,500

603,600
1,125,700

47,741,200
---

9,255,400

56,996,600

6,341,000
16,681,500

6,147,200
---

1,626,900
4,401,500

650,000
---

35,848,100
9,963,900
2,640,400
2,207,000
8,572,800

59,232,200

14,712,500
1,190,400
4,558,600
7,296,400
1,984,600

789,700
13,393,300

1,082,500
401,900

2,554,200
1,268,700

517,500
1,094,300

50,844,600
---

10,414,200

61,258,800

6,675,400
17,923,300

6,206,700
---

1,664,100
4,276,600

600,000
775,000

38,121,100
10,242,700

2,503,600
3,110,500

10,434,700

64,412,600

ST. FRANCISName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,987,477
4,000

---
---

146,282
---

205,425
497,756

56,287
274,980

40,000
12,000
76,200

3,300,407
---

46,000

3,346,407

783,248
1,034,072

337,666
41,742
64,989

176,598
10,000
45,400

2,493,715
255,057

---
597,635

---

3,346,407

2,174,657
4,000

---
---

146,282
---

200,000
521,772

56,287
287,342

40,000
12,000
86,200

3,528,540
---

46,000

3,574,540

562,053
1,207,158

360,644
43,646
64,989

191,801
10,000

233,857
2,674,148

98,057
---

802,335
---

3,574,540

206



ST. HILAIREName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

32,000
---
---
---

3,000
---

49,400
---
---

28,000
---

4,000
13,150

129,550
---

18,000

147,550

100,650
---

3,500
20,500

---
4,100

---
---

128,750
6,300
3,475

---
---

138,525

32,800
---
---
---

2,300
---

46,450
---
---

29,000
---

1,150
12,600

124,300
---

18,000

142,300

94,350
2,200

10,300
17,000

---
3,200

---
---

127,050
6,300
3,475

---
---

136,825

ST. JAMESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

609,272
18,320
27,000

103,747
23,344

---
1,183,744

68,500
---

21,350
21,000
10,000

366,778
2,453,055

---
1,186,772

3,639,827

259,740
764,256
628,750

---
---

106,592
86,955

270,873
2,117,166

482,268
126,828
583,500
716,000

4,025,762

609,272
75,318
30,000

131,516
23,200
15,000

1,272,451
128,000

---
21,100
22,000
10,000

411,488
2,749,345

---
1,229,583

3,978,928

295,221
782,883
704,001

---
---

116,950
86,954

285,646
2,271,655

429,077
120,830
721,509
717,620

4,260,691

ST. JOSEPHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

986,591
118,236

---
807,696
266,235

---
774,655

34,500
7,200

45,300
65,500

190,000
460,427

3,756,340
---

20,000

3,776,340

391,611
771,825
273,940

---
---

89,060
110,435

---
1,636,871
1,554,155

525,346
123,800

---

3,840,172

1,275,396
798,176

---
---

318,900
---

803,050
2,000
7,200

41,500
65,000

133,469
337,535

3,782,226
---

14,000

3,796,226

488,226
933,485
332,555

---
---

115,833
130,064

---
2,000,163
1,850,000

887,238
124,300

---

4,861,701

ST. LEOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,000
---
---
---

100
---

13,000
7,500

---
6,000

---
500

4,000
36,100

---
2,000

38,100

19,000
8,000
1,500

---
---

2,000
---

1,000
31,500

---
---
---

6,600
38,100

5,000
---
---
---

100
---

13,000
7,500

---
6,000

---
500

4,000
36,100

---
2,000

38,100

19,000
8,000
1,500

---
---

2,000
---

1,000
31,500

---
---
---

6,600

38,100

6,500
---
---
---

100
---

14,200
7,500

---
5,000

---
400

3,800
37,500

---
2,000

39,500

20,000
8,000
1,200

---
---

3,000
---

1,900
34,100

---
---
---

5,000

39,100

207



ST. LOUIS PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,993,080
5,568,454

---
---

2,384,325
552,672
911,601

1,507,525
1,068,737
3,558,899

289,300
992,998

4,155,119
37,982,710

90,140
8,029,368

46,102,218

5,889,337
10,410,422

3,888,697
---
---

4,996,501
3,311,414
2,034,880

30,531,251
3,561,105
1,564,395
5,284,070
7,858,389

48,799,210

16,993,080
4,857,887

---
---

2,263,925
12,830

911,601
1,282,508

660,792
2,475,907

285,900
1,251,098
3,317,926

34,313,454
---

7,451,606

41,765,060

5,932,968
10,546,731

3,930,861
---
---

4,547,470
2,530,379

607,621
28,096,030

3,877,671
1,247,829
3,576,080
8,078,244

44,875,854

18,247,716
5,568,454

---
---

2,483,600
12,830

956,303
1,331,315

657,322
3,393,412

283,300
904,787

2,397,161
36,236,200

2,411
7,667,319

43,905,930

6,102,829
11,124,307

4,024,440
---
---

4,732,236
3,275,048

695,770
29,954,630

3,925,000
1,369,484
3,261,318
6,667,319

45,177,751

ST. MARTINName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

54,000
---
---
---

4,200
---

17,000
---
---
---

500
750

---
76,450

---
---

76,450

26,000
20,000
15,000

---
---
---
---

10,000
71,000

---
---
---
---

71,000

51,000
20,000

---
10,000

4,000
---

24,551
---
---
---

500
750

---
110,801

30,000
10,000

150,801

20,500
45,000
16,000

---
---
---
---

10,000
91,500
40,000
21,000

---
---

152,500

ST. MARY'S POINTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

142,607
---
---
---

8,000
---
---
---

1,280
200
500
400
300

153,287
---
---

153,287

42,740
40,375
25,100

7,600
---

4,500
---

3,600
123,915

5,847
---
---

23,525
153,287

142,607
---
---
---

8,000
---
---
---

1,280
200
500
400
300

153,287
---
---

153,287

42,740
40,375
25,100

7,600
---

4,500
---

3,600
123,915

5,847
---
---

23,525

153,287

146,169
---
---
---

8,000
---

2,064
---

1,000
50

500
1,000

300
159,083

---
---

159,083

45,540
42,663
24,350

8,200
---

4,500
---

3,903
129,156

6,877
---
---

23,050

159,083

ST. MICHAELName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,567,000
18,000

198,500
962,000

1,173,600
---
---

203,733
36,000

1,517,700
300

421,000
1,707,642
9,805,475

---
2,717,460

12,522,935

1,292,708
1,270,841
1,369,077

111,260
---

476,679
285,864

500
4,806,929
2,092,548
1,013,397
1,707,426
2,136,960

11,757,260

3,567,000
18,000

198,500
962,000

1,173,600
---
---

203,733
36,000

1,517,700
300

421,000
1,707,642
9,805,475

---
2,717,460

12,522,935

1,192,458
1,270,841
1,316,481

111,260
---

464,879
285,864

500
4,642,283
2,092,548
1,013,397
1,707,426
2,136,960

11,592,614

4,129,500
464,000
209,500

1,271,600
1,081,000

---
---

219,233
56,000

3,105,940
600

447,300
1,276,480

12,261,153
---

5,664,423

17,925,576

998,046
2,052,285
1,305,318

107,050
---

453,712
106,061

---
5,022,472
3,055,731

997,390
13,010,457
3,913,640

25,999,690

208



ST. PAULName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

59,019,472
11,868,412
23,140,346
26,526,601

9,969,587
5,258,242

57,451,219
9,966,500
7,645,820

34,501,395
194,642

4,913,668
12,056,326

262,512,230
6,130,000

46,882,310

315,524,540

27,621,557
125,224,880

23,843,566
---

3,997,722
45,532,713
10,820,774

7,315,667
244,356,879

42,953,219
19,916,215

7,642,645
39,017,113

353,886,071

59,019,472
10,893,281
23,141,671
26,526,601

9,756,902
3,678,249

57,401,219
9,376,942
7,532,069

34,248,222
194,642

4,687,649
11,460,632

257,917,551
---

46,529,901

304,447,452

26,580,572
121,372,430

24,103,345
---

3,997,722
43,784,505

3,845,761
6,330,754

230,015,089
31,413,219
19,863,384

4,915,597
35,230,755

321,438,044

60,946,278
12,477,334
23,465,007
26,241,050
10,150,161

6,165,257
63,779,609

9,078,978
6,997,861

38,223,035
197,642

5,004,795
11,591,750

274,318,757
---

49,357,582

323,676,339

27,429,859
130,736,735

22,364,340
---

4,095,050
46,277,198

2,951,686
5,779,293

239,634,161
33,273,325
19,874,003

6,950,717
38,271,238

338,003,444

ST. PAUL PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

848,500
20,000

7,000
400,000
215,500

---
282,183
124,968

5,000
185,600

51,500
40,000

100,900
2,281,151

400,500
668,917

3,350,568

520,137
798,325
248,493

13,300
---

156,948
---

45,458
1,782,661

675,000
232,585
465,500
108,406

3,264,152

924,931
40,000

7,000
200,000
190,600

---
220,891
118,000

5,000
117,300

43,500
60,000

234,850
2,162,072

201,000
50,000

2,413,072

607,541
836,594
290,805

14,000
---

135,896
---

61,048
1,945,884

560,000
198,869

56,600
396,312

3,157,665

ST. PETERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,344,860
285,700

62,000
369,041
268,003

---
1,912,613

422,345
156,000
324,165

93,500
68,735

680,950
5,987,912

230,000
1,324,629

7,542,541

818,732
1,806,672
1,148,156

---
---

1,360,652
422,982

62,143
5,619,337

705,954
427,403
118,432
463,466

7,334,592

1,344,860
285,700

62,000
369,041
268,003

---
1,912,613

422,345
156,000
324,165

93,500
68,735

680,950
5,987,912

230,000
1,324,629

7,542,541

818,732
1,806,672
1,148,156

---
---

1,360,652
422,982

62,143
5,619,337

705,954
427,403
118,432
463,466

7,334,592

1,693,321
395,950

62,250
510,417
266,308

---
2,047,099

435,008
156,000
330,582

91,500
70,405

671,721
6,730,561
7,650,000
1,768,755

16,149,316

782,579
1,869,725
1,353,075

---
---

1,409,495
8,091,977

55,165
13,562,016

1,336,233
358,227
299,630
772,924

16,329,030

ST. ROSAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

10,500
---
---
---

2,080
---

3,500
---
---
---
---
---
---

16,080
---
---

16,080

1,500
2,000
7,000

---
---

4,000
---

1,580
16,080

---
---
---
---

16,080

10,500
---
---
---

2,080
---

3,500
---
---
---
---
---
---

16,080
---
---

16,080

1,500
2,000
7,000

---
---

4,000
---

1,580
16,080

---
---
---
---

16,080
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ST. STEPHENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---

5,365
---

82,641
---
---
---
---

3,514
---

91,520
---
---

91,520

13,720
10,500

131,500
---
---

8,500
---
---

164,220
21,500

5,500
---
---

191,220

---
---
---
---

5,305
---

106,839
---
---
---
---

2,000
---

114,144
---
---

114,144

4,156
18,500

148,500
---
---

11,000
---
---

182,156
23,500

3,500
---
---

209,156

ST. VINCENTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

3,885
---
---
---
---
---

15,102
---
---

125
---
---

2,950
22,062

---
---

22,062

2,749
9,840
9,194
1,177

---
---
---

2,470
25,430

---
---
---
---

25,430

5,600
---
---
---
---
---

13,402
---
---
---
---
---
---

19,002
---
---

19,002

5,300
3,800
5,000
2,000

---
2,000

---
900

19,000
---
---
---
---

19,000

8,444
---
---
---
---
---

15,000
---
---

250
---
---
---

23,694
---
---

23,694

3,500
7,500
6,000
1,500

---
---
---

2,500
21,000

---
---

2,000
---

23,000

STACYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

96,589
---
---
---

43,700
---

140,245
14,000

386
33,100

4,500
2,500
4,600

339,620
---

70,000

409,620

176,582
93,000
51,638

500
---

10,000
---

59,400
391,120

---
---

18,500
---

409,620

96,589
---
---
---

43,700
---

140,245
14,000

386
33,100

4,500
2,500
4,600

339,620
---

20,000

359,620

161,482
103,000

51,638
500

---
10,000

---
14,500

341,120
---
---

18,500
---

359,620

167,553
---
---

75,700
---

163,580
20,000

773
10,500

4,500
2,500

---
---

445,106
---

30,000

475,106

259,894
108,846

53,766
600

---
11,000

---
22,500

456,606
---
---

18,500
---

475,106

STAPLESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

437,636
14,800

120,300
81,939
43,804
17,996

805,559
58,763

---
225,317

30,000
54,800
79,004

1,969,918
---

39,601

2,009,519

361,872
502,504
255,798

---
---

91,915
159,300

22,400
1,393,789

222,714
105,171
345,189
39,601

2,106,464

442,480
31,000

128,200
78,614
51,064

---
864,513

62,763
---

256,282
40,000
54,800
79,150

2,088,866
---

75,500

2,164,366

390,987
546,027
292,896

---
---

95,715
166,000

24,800
1,516,425

219,000
95,326

325,127
75,500

2,231,378
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STARBUCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

204,000
2,500

146,000
123,344

15,000
---

383,240
21,500

---
15,600

6,000
10,000
40,000

967,184
665,000

---

1,575,184

125,270
174,950
193,240

---
---

22,000
---

180,880
696,340
412,000
217,876

---
---

1,326,216

204,000
2,500

146,000
123,344

15,000
---

383,240
21,500

---
15,000

5,000
1,000

40,000
957,184

---
---

957,184

125,270
165,950
149,500

---
---

22,000
---

202,620
665,340
412,000
217,876

---
---

1,295,216

216,000
2,500

172,000
158,600

15,000
---

387,240
25,000

---
14,000

7,000
10,000
50,000

1,057,340
---
---

1,057,340

127,700
192,950
184,000

---
---

26,000
---

267,090
771,740
352,000
232,936

---
---

1,356,676

STEENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

11,480
---
---

8,560
---
---

17,925
135

---
44,720

---
1,470
2,540

86,830
---
---

86,830

18,800
8,500
3,700

27,900
360

1,870
---

16,700
77,830

---
1,000

23,000
---

101,830

12,000
---
---

9,000
---
---

23,000
135

---
45,000

---
1,500
1,200

91,835
---
---

91,835

20,000
8,500
4,000

32,000
500

4,000
---

4,000
73,000

---
1,020

16,000
---

90,020

11,500
---
---

8,600
---
---

20,725
135

---
44,800

---
1,470
2,500

89,730
---
---

89,730

19,000
8,800
3,500

30,000
400

2,000
---

17,000
80,700

---
1,100
9,000

---

90,800

STEPHENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

116,000
---
---

3,000
1,000

---
139,451

---
---

1,000
200

5,000
7,000

272,651
---
---

272,651

66,600
30,550
69,700

---
---

39,900
---

19,000
225,750

---
---

46,500
---

272,250

121,800
---
---

3,000
1,100

---
155,185

---
---

1,000
300

5,000
7,800

295,185
---
---

295,185

68,500
28,600
73,200

---
---

48,500
---

10,000
228,800

---
---

65,000
---

293,800

STEWARTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

226,700
---
---
---

8,045
---

183,538
6,168

---
259,587

5,670
23,810
13,440

726,958
---
---

726,958

242,416
166,685
146,269

2,040
---

1,244
---
---

558,654
121,699

46,605
---
---

726,958

246,147
---
---
---

2,800
---

166,996
---
---

227,940
10,000

9,840
11,850

675,573
---
---

675,573

177,854
181,665
156,814

---
---

1,450
---
---

517,783
157,790

---
---
---

675,573

301,948
---
---
---

3,000
---

160,753
---
---

231,688
2,500

17,375
42,080

759,344
---
---

759,344

184,619
186,270
155,620

4,095
---

1,260
---
---

531,864
158,490

68,990
---
---

759,344
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STEWARTVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,190,455
258,806

85,000
93,714
27,500
48,788

629,436
45,000
35,009

299,559
6,700

46,452
79,420

2,845,839
---

115,427

2,961,266

314,989
602,068
358,591

3,043
---

493,018
90,387

6,500
1,868,596

380,406
140,829
638,800

---

3,028,631

1,281,353
243,601

71,000
91,422
27,000
50,000

748,180
45,000
40,000

346,171
6,700

68,726
78,785

3,097,938
---

50,000

3,147,938

373,041
654,998
371,905

5,083
---

569,899
121,645

6,500
2,103,071

286,248
105,781
693,969

---

3,189,069

STILLWATERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,594,200
---

400,000
3,850

646,020
7,500

3,383,687
376,500

80,500
2,395,530

132,500
50,000

304,250
13,374,537

---
3,731,895

17,106,432

2,342,170
3,547,471
1,463,197

---
---

2,596,733
---
---

9,949,571
---
---

2,411,486
2,332,917

14,693,974

5,594,200
---

400,000
3,850

646,020
7,500

3,383,687
376,500

80,500
2,395,530

132,500
50,000

304,250
13,374,537

---
3,731,895

17,106,432

2,342,170
3,547,471
1,463,197

---
---

2,596,733
---
---

9,949,571
---
---

2,411,486
2,332,917

14,693,974

5,601,045
---

400,000
4,500

693,730
7,500

963,712
406,500

61,350
2,517,667

101,500
70,000

372,300
11,199,804

---
3,649,819

14,849,623

2,504,682
3,973,657
1,491,816

---
---

2,746,834
---
---

10,716,989
---
---

2,248,370
1,884,264

14,849,623

STOCKTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

77,167
---
---

37,100
---
---

65,023
---
---
---
---
---
---

179,290
---
---

179,290

53,700
8,766
9,000

---
6,000

600
---

59,324
137,390

---
---

4,800
---

142,190

75,699
---
---

34,900
---
---

80,710
---
---
---
---
---
---

191,309
---

90,000

281,309

62,980
9,500
9,000

---
6,520
1,209

---
52,400

141,609
---
---

4,800
10,000

156,409

STORDENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

113,000
---
---
---

436
---

74,121
---
---

83,000
---

2,000
4,700

277,257
---
---

277,257

23,010
20,778
40,398

---
---

6,144
---

16,825
107,155

38,500
31,135
10,000

---

186,790

110,000
---
---
---

500
---

80,040
---
---

85,400
---

1,200
1,700

278,840
---
---

278,840

27,010
12,078
35,398

---
---

5,944
---

18,825
99,255
43,500
23,122
20,000

---

185,877
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STRANDQUISTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

5,500
---
---

7,000
1,575

---
13,893

---
500

17,575
200

50
1,000

47,293
---

1,000

48,293

13,030
3,845
5,100
8,800

---
2,500

---
3,500

36,775
1,100
5,400

---
---

43,275

5,500
---
---

7,000
1,550

---
14,929

---
500

19,275
200
50

1,000
50,004

---
1,000

51,004

13,850
3,950
5,100
8,800

---
2,500

---
3,500

37,700
2,300
6,250

---
---

46,250

STRATHCONAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,567
---
---
---
12
---

3,783
---
---

2,980
344

---
9,350

18,036
---
---

18,036

2,055
2,457
3,318
4,050

---
2,429

411
5,000

19,720
---
---
---
---

19,720

1,500
---
---
---
12
---

3,700
---
---

2,900
300

---
3,000

11,412
---
---

11,412

2,000
2,400
3,000
3,200

---
1,500

350
---

12,450
---
---
---
---

12,450

1,700
---
---
---
12
---

3,800
---
---

3,100
300

---
4,000

12,912
---
---

12,912

2,200
2,500
3,400
3,200

---
1,500

450
---

13,250
---
---
---
---

13,250

STURGEON LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

78,508
---
---

9,950
5,324

---
16,651

4,000
---

1,821
---

450
29,453

146,157
---
---

146,157

41,780
31,647
25,100

300
---

1,100
10,900
25,380

136,207
4,000
5,950

---
---

146,157

78,508
---
---

9,950
5,324

---
16,651

4,000
---

1,821
---

450
29,453

146,157
---
---

146,157

41,780
31,647
25,100

300
---

1,100
10,900
25,380

136,207
4,000
5,950

---
---

146,157

97,958
---
---

9,950
5,324

---
27,013

4,500
---

2,012
---

200
33,953

180,910
---
---

180,910

49,280
32,929
28,301

800
---

5,300
7,400

26,950
150,960

4,000
5,950

20,000
---

180,910

SUNBURGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

33,732
---
---
---
---
---

23,942
9,443

360
46,273

80
11,585
55,785

181,200
65,800

---

247,000

15,000
54,000

6,200
800

---
2,880

---
56,016

134,896
---
---

1,000
60,804

196,700

33,732
---
---
---
---
---

23,745
10,755

360
39,555

---
9,180

30,000
147,327

30,000
---

177,327

17,350
63,500
10,000

1,260
325

9,000
---

20,000
121,435

3,000
8,055

12,533
30,000

175,023

33,732
---
---
---
---
---

23,942
9,443

360
46,273

80
9,000

55,170
178,000

10,000
130,000

318,000

15,000
54,000
10,000

800
---

2,900
---

55,000
137,700

---
---

190,000
10,000

337,700
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SUNFISH LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

273,258
---

175
---

1,125
---
---
---

750
500

1,200
3,000

---
280,008

---
---

280,008

81,910
112,398

83,200
1,500

---
---
---

1,000
280,008

---
---
---
---

280,008

286,622
---

800
---

1,125
---
---
---

750
500
600

4,800
---

295,197
---
---

295,197

81,660
118,787

92,250
1,500

---
---
---

1,000
295,197

---
---
---
---

295,197

SWANVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

50,000
600

---
---

2,200
---

82,500
---

2,400
---

600
4,500

10,000
152,800

---
---

152,800

28,500
10,000
49,500
19,500

---
3,000

---
20,000

130,500
5,000
1,800

15,500
---

152,800

52,500
600

---
---

2,200
---

82,500
---

2,400
---

600
4,500

10,000
155,300

---
---

155,300

30,000
10,000
50,500
19,500

---
3,000

---
20,000

133,000
5,000
1,800

15,500
---

155,300

TACONITEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

103,000
---
---
---

200
---

118,255
30,125

---
31,200

---
45,600

750
329,130

---
---

329,130

109,500
37,600
60,100
27,000
22,000
46,350

---
13,500

316,050
---
---

13,080
---

329,130

99,000
---
---
---

200
---

113,234
30,125

---
44,200

---
43,108

750
330,617

---
---

330,617

111,900
38,500
62,000
27,000
22,000
32,717

---
10,000

304,117
---
---

26,500
---

330,617

TAMARACKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

10,405
---
---
---

1,982
40,705

5,240
1,390

---
---
---

757
4,598

65,077
---
---

65,077

9,387
2,260
1,600

---
---
---
---

39,363
52,610

---
---
---

4,000
56,610

9,550
---
---
---

1,980
49,983

5,225
---
---
---
---

550
6,000

73,288
---
---

73,288

16,355
245

5,265
---
---
---
---

47,508
69,373

---
---
---
---

69,373

11,860
---
---
---

1,980
53,361

5,974
1,585

---
---
---

800
5,000

80,560
---
---

80,560

12,500
2,400
5,000

---
---
---
---

49,820
69,720

---
---
---

8,000

77,720
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TAOPIName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

TAUNTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

27,300
---
---
---

2,200
---

24,022
---
---
---
---

4,100
11,500
69,122

---
500

69,622

12,800
10,637

6,950
---
---

708
---

12,410
43,505

---
---
---

500

44,005

27,300
---
---
---

2,200
---

28,959
---
---
---
---

2,825
12,000
73,284

---
500

73,784

14,700
12,225

6,950
---
---

808
---

14,610
49,293

---
---
---

500

49,793

TAYLORS FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

573,798
---
---

2,500
20,500

---
130,898

---
2,520

12,525
1,000
1,500

10,500
755,741

---
50,500

806,241

179,659
169,606
192,586

2,000
---

12,430
12,750
46,110

615,141
85,064
68,787
35,000

---

803,992

635,386
---
---

2,500
20,800

---
219,536

---
2,589

12,826
2,000
1,000

11,500
908,137

---
50,500

958,637

209,961
204,581
203,928

2,000
---

12,430
12,500
58,479

703,879
115,413

68,542
65,000

---

952,834

TENNEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

16,686
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,374
---
---
---
---
---

18,060
---
---

18,060

4,979
---

10,218
---
---
---
48
---

15,245
---
---
---
---

15,245

16,783
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,352
---
---
---
---
---

18,135
---
---

18,135

5,435
---

11,950
250

---
---

500
---

18,135
---
---
---
---

18,135

13,726
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,302
---
---
---
---
---

15,028
---
---

15,028

6,026
---

8,352
650

---
---
---
---

15,028
---
---
---
---

15,028
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TENSTRIKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

14,416
---
---
---

2,800
---
---
---

3,500
---
---
---

100
20,816

---
---

20,816

6,527
2,100

15,683
150

---
---
---

1,389
25,849

---
---
---
---

25,849

13,300
---
---
---

3,000
---
---
---

3,000
---
---
---

100
19,400

---
---

19,400

6,500
2,000
4,500

500
---
---
---

150
13,650

---
---
---
---

13,650

14,450
---
---
---

2,800
---
---
---

3,700
---
---
---

100
21,050

---
---

21,050

6,700
2,200

10,000
200

---
---
---

8,000
27,100

---
---
---
---

27,100

THIEF RIVER FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

1,515,228
14,500

184,000
219,000
105,753
239,000

2,179,200
292,400

---
900,383

71,000
43,000
82,715

5,846,179
---

653,611

6,499,790

567,605
1,771,377

799,940
---
---

1,335,793
138,520
368,284

4,981,519
736,150
163,630
474,929
191,100

6,547,328

1,518,446
14,500

184,000
219,000
105,753

14,000
2,175,982

291,400
---

875,167
71,000
43,000
45,150

5,557,398
---

646,081

6,203,479

567,605
1,761,345

799,940
---
---

1,335,793
138,520
358,284

4,961,487
736,150
163,630
198,375
191,100

6,250,742

1,486,185
14,800

177,000
210,800
106,728

14,000
2,353,896

303,900
---

944,902
71,000
30,980
10,000

5,724,191
---

660,256

6,384,447

596,305
1,850,343

706,522
---
---

1,519,245
172,038
384,676

5,229,129
771,320
133,230
194,875
266,566

6,595,120

THOMSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

TINTAHName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

13,745
---
---
---

300
---

10,938
4,000

---
4,200

---
---

3,000
36,183

---
---

36,183

13,500
---

4,900
4,250

---
2,200

---
---

24,850
---
---
---

8,000

32,850

13,745
---
---
---

300
---

11,123
4,680

---
4,500

---
---

3,200
37,548

---
---

37,548

17,000
---

6,600
4,650

---
3,000

---
640

31,890
---
---
---

4,680

36,570

216



TONKA BAYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

717,104
---
---
---

103,496
---

1,232
---

4,000
3,850

10,000
32,500

2,000
874,182

---
70,500

944,682

218,514
532,141
151,287

---
---

43,740
---

19,643
965,325

---
---
---

112,734

1,078,059

780,572
---
---
---

92,920
---

10,832
---

4,000
4,825

12,000
32,000

2,000
939,149

---
120,595

1,059,744

246,368
547,367
154,963

---
---

45,370
---

19,525
1,013,593

---
---

39,000
106,632

1,159,225

TOWERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

TRACYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

744,115
---

15,000
47,195
13,200

300,000
829,779

55,176
---

20,560
10,000
76,100

498,528
2,609,653

---
447,465

3,057,118

452,953
368,553
547,253

---
67,863
46,015

479,315
98,058

2,060,010
413,600
268,104
154,841
160,563

3,057,118

744,115
---

15,000
47,195
13,200

300,000
829,779

55,176
---

20,560
10,000
76,100

498,528
2,609,653

---
447,465

3,057,118

452,953
368,553
547,253

---
67,863
46,015

479,315
98,058

2,060,010
413,600
268,104
154,841
160,563

3,057,118

759,313
---

20,250
49,753
13,200

---
916,830
181,344

---
20,560
10,000
70,730

469,069
2,511,049

---
507,151

3,018,200

464,260
428,090
569,780

---
90,980
62,630

130,151
104,687

1,850,578
472,450
286,700
186,307
222,165

3,018,200

TRAILName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

8,000
---
---
---

1,500
---

2,883
---
---
---
---

250
2,400

15,033
---
---

15,033

5,982
625

3,390
4,536

---
500

---
---

15,033
---
---
---
---

15,033

8,000
---
---
---

1,500
---

3,068
---
---
---
---

200
2,400

15,168
---
---

15,168

6,042
700

3,390
4,536

---
500

---
---

15,168
---
---
---
---

15,168

217



TRIMONTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

123,508
---
---

16,500
2,000

91,078
221,203

11,836
109,604

20,000
6,000
9,500

70,486
681,715

---
10,000

691,715

103,816
163,023
103,601

---
---

18,745
20,500
17,700

427,385
14,050

5,075
232,857

---
679,367

123,508
---
---

16,500
2,000

---
221,203

11,836
2,000

20,000
6,000
9,500

44,486
457,033

---
---

457,033

103,816
145,198

93,601
---
---

18,745
20,500
17,700

399,560
14,050

5,075
30,000

---

448,685

132,923
---
---

16,000
2,000

---
241,510

11,836
2,000

35,000
3,500

11,000
29,080

484,849
---

27,625

512,474

110,525
168,879
127,129

---
---

18,340
20,500
16,040

461,413
9,548
5,452

24,125
---

500,538

TROMMALDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

TROSKYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

12,000
---
---
---

2,465
---

8,015
---
---
---

200
245
310

23,235
---

5,000

28,235

3,550
3,878
6,280

---
---

500
435

14,710
29,353

6,429
3,646

---
---

39,428

12,000
---
---
---

2,465
---

8,015
---
---
---

200
245
310

23,235
---

5,000

28,235

2,885
3,878
6,000

---
---

2,000
---

5,300
20,063

6,429
3,646

---
---

30,138

13,000
---
---
---

2,465
---

10,609
---
---
---

200
382
310

26,966
---

5,000

31,966

3,550
3,892
6,280

---
---

1,000
435

14,710
29,867

6,449
3,425

---
---

39,741

TRUMANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

200,000
---

3,125
9,300
5,500

---
373,968

---
4,285

139,865
5,000

11,010
13,770

765,823
---

33,000

798,823

108,883
112,455
122,850

1,650
58,838
64,260

8,520
123,960
601,416

64,079
17,269

109,500
---

792,264

200,000
2,610

---
3,416
5,500

---
401,664

---
4,285

145,622
9,000

10,670
14,290

797,057
---

20,000

817,057

118,566
113,204
137,740

1,612
66,067
62,180

8,520
115,536
623,425

65,000
20,915

232,700
---

942,040

218



TURTLE RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

13,289
---
---
---

5,800
---

700
---
---
---
---

1,247
274

21,310
---
---

21,310

6,000
2,455

---
4,510

---
---
---
---

12,965
---
---
---
---

12,965

TWIN LAKESName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

TWIN VALLEYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

103,991
---
---

550
1,925
5,500

259,462
25,800

1,000
51,964

8,200
6,000

25,700
490,092

---
28,000

518,092

126,435
149,060
101,275

---
1,750

37,450
5,950

13,850
435,770

31,322
---

49,000
2,000

518,092

105,202
---

3,600
140

2,175
9,000

261,353
17,500

4,000
41,234

8,100
6,000

24,680
482,984

4,500
34,500

521,984

121,992
146,030

99,665
---
---

54,625
5,650

15,550
443,512

10,322
---

58,650
9,500

521,984

TWO HARBORSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

950,029
---

189,000
61,400
41,000

404,702
1,125,629

67,500
294,500
675,783

24,000
7,000

17,500
3,858,043

---
454,887

4,312,930

437,238
696,620
619,960

35,100
---

782,590
---

218,165
2,789,673

17,200
2,500

1,045,927
335,130

4,190,430

911,100
---

219,000
41,000
47,150

304,000
1,368,396

97,150
64,500

651,200
20,000

8,500
234,750

3,966,746
---

387,425

4,354,171

457,130
760,770
612,750

40,385
---

804,875
---

217,240
2,893,150

17,200
1,500

876,285
322,545

4,110,680

219



TYLERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

168,238
---
---

22,000
2,800

66,500
314,080

15,350
---

17,100
2,500

10,500
150,305
769,373
550,000
120,000

1,439,373

142,500
144,705

60,320
400

---
124,720

5,000
3,000

480,645
163,807

62,946
724,200

---

1,431,598

163,062
---
---

22,500
3,000

---
338,014

15,664
---

63,286
4,000

10,700
132,108
752,334

---
120,000

872,334

226,071
147,875

98,900
400

---
145,775

---
7,500

626,521
123,500

97,511
71,500

---

919,032

ULENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

41,051
---
---
---

1,400
---

143,865
---

1,000
14,000

---
5,000
6,500

212,816
---
---

212,816

50,025
30,250
27,620

---
---

14,770
---

29,319
151,984

---
---

63,000
---

214,984

45,156
---
---
---

1,400
---

151,858
---

1,000
16,000

---
3,000
3,500

221,914
---
---

221,914

58,315
39,250
28,730

---
---

15,780
---

29,129
171,204

---
---

49,000
---

220,204

UNDERWOODName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

UPSALAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

122,500
---
---
---

1,935
---

60,176
---

1,500
38,450

1,000
2,700
2,000

230,261
---
---

230,261

72,070
9,300

60,525
42,800

---
8,950

---
---

193,645
10,000

1,500
25,250

---

230,395

135,000
---
---
---

1,935
---

68,099
188

1,500
37,850

1,000
6,000
2,000

253,572
---
---

253,572

78,550
2,725

46,950
41,100

---
9,675

---
---

179,000
20,000

2,500
51,500

---

253,000

220



URBANKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---

1,273
103,100

4,800
2,000

---
460

---
50

9,600
121,283

---
---

121,283

4,170
475

2,400
350

---
5,600

103,100
4,000

120,095
---
---
---
---

120,095

UTICAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

33,000
---
---
---

3,500
---

24,821
---
---
---
---

300
3,079

64,700
---
---

64,700

26,400
4,000

12,000
---
---

6,600
---

4,900
53,900

---
---

10,000
---

63,900

36,000
---
---
---

3,500
---

27,857
---
---
---
---

400
4,043

71,800
---
---

71,800

26,000
4,500

13,000
---
---

6,500
---

7,000
57,000

---
---

30,000
---

87,000

VADNAIS HEIGHTSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,634,000
---

32,000
---

457,500
---

150,000
149,000

26,000
379,300

26,500
85,000

433,000
4,372,300

---
139,600

4,511,900

1,770,500
1,278,500

398,100
22,900

---
504,900

---
---

3,974,900
128,000

---
409,000

---

4,511,900

2,563,697
---

35,500
---

480,100
---

159,654
165,000

27,000
459,600

33,000
115,000
433,000

4,471,551
---

140,000

4,611,551

1,738,226
1,425,705

207,931
41,900

---
550,558
236,331

---
4,200,651

111,800
---

299,100
---

4,611,551

VERGASName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

84,888
---
---
---

3,990
---

35,222
---

800
10,100

---
---

500
135,500

---
---

135,500

25,785
19,287
45,365

---
---

26,588
---

17,975
135,000

---
---
---
---

135,000

95,295
---
---
---

4,090
---

46,400
---

900
10,600

---
---

500
157,785

---
5,000

162,785

26,285
19,300
42,150

---
---

16,300
---

26,650
130,685

---
---

32,000
---

162,685

221



VERMILLIONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

111,853
---
---

2,902
3,050

---
4,488

---
---

500
---

100
825

123,718
---
---

123,718

26,656
8,100

24,000
500

---
5,750

---
46,310

111,316
126,893

---
---

9,000

247,209

111,736
---
---

3,151
3,050

---
6,861

---
---

500
---

100
475

125,873
---
---

125,873

27,811
8,300

24,000
750

---
4,700

---
44,175

109,736
95,000

---
---

8,000

212,736

VERNDALEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

128,350
15,000

1,500
---

150
81,270

115,862
10,718

1,700
26,000
17,000

6,500
56,330

460,380
---
---

460,380

62,245
156,850

67,100
---
---

29,820
57,650

7,250
380,915

---
---

90,300
---

471,215

128,350
15,000

1,500
---

150
---

115,862
10,718

---
26,000
17,000

6,500
38,350

359,430
---
---

359,430

62,245
155,150

67,100
---
---

20,870
57,650

7,250
370,265

---
---
---
---

370,265

132,422
6,700
1,300

---
150

---
132,075

10,718
---

34,000
20,000

6,500
38,350

382,215
---
---

382,215

73,525
173,700

64,000
---
---

22,090
52,700

5,900
391,915

---
---
---
---

391,915

VERNON CENTERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

118,078
---

593
---

1,117
---

56,411
5,943

---
14,200

2,000
3,000
3,500

204,842
80,000

120,024

404,866

60,198
66,584
61,688

10
25

300
---

32,222
221,027

---
---

53,600
78,239

352,866

118,078
---

593
---

1,117
---

56,411
5,943

---
14,200

2,000
3,000
3,500

204,842
188,000
120,024

512,866

60,198
66,584
61,688

10
25

300
---

32,222
221,027

---
---

212,600
79,239

512,866

123,995
---

575
5,078
1,105

---
70,295

7,343
---

14,806
2,000
2,800
5,100

233,097
---

127,131

360,228

62,515
73,390
63,506

10
---

300
---

34,076
233,797

5,551
4,824

42,406
73,650

360,228

VESTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

100,200
---
---

19,700
345

---
83,151

5,000
---

6,887
---

5,700
4,275

225,258
---

6,000

231,258

44,185
28,225
36,275

---
---

12,345
---

39,730
160,760

20,000
13,710

6,100
9,500

210,070

100,200
---
---

4,800
420

---
95,109

5,500
---

7,192
---

7,750
5,800

226,771
---

12,000

238,771

48,365
27,605
47,565

---
---

12,050
---

39,865
175,450

20,000
12,820
16,000
7,500

231,770

222



VICTORIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,322,769
---
---
---

402,350
---
---

37,613
7,900

303,216
4,000
7,000

---
3,084,848

---
---

3,084,848

975,143
611,621
581,199

---
---

190,172
---

7,780
2,365,915

---
---

32,700
570,032

2,968,647

2,425,910
---
---
---

399,820
---
---

98,687
7,900

354,138
4,000
7,000

---
3,297,455

---
---

3,297,455

1,068,358
721,510
651,165

---
---

177,861
---

16,120
2,635,014

---
---

62,000
556,540

3,253,554

VIKINGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,528
---

588
---
15
---

25,523
12,440

500
8,773

13
1,992
6,110

61,482
---
---

61,482

19,345
768

7,371
6,646

---
11,531
12,440

8,895
66,996

---
---
---
---

66,996

5,000
---

2,000
---
20
---

26,000
---

2,000
10,000

500
1,500
3,000

50,020
---
---

50,020

20,000
700

9,000
6,000

---
10,000

---
5,000

50,700
---
---
---
---

50,700

12,000
---

600
---
20
---

26,000
400

---
10,000

100
1,000
6,000

56,120
---
---

56,120

20,000
1,000
9,000
7,000

---
12,000
25,000
10,000
84,000

---
---
---
---

84,000

VILLARDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

VININGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

8,700
---
---
---

1,665
---

10,442
5,600

---
9,880

---
923
960

38,170
---
---

38,170

5,900
13,200

7,600
320

---
10,300

---
850

38,170
---
---
---
---

38,170

8,200
---
---
---

1,695
---

11,382
5,400

---
9,975

---
1,250
1,225

39,127
---
---

39,127

6,580
13,430

7,287
340

---
10,560

---
930

39,127
---
---
---
---

39,127

223



VIRGINIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,527,817
279,500
438,000
773,000

77,400
---

3,404,879
506,917

---
1,018,500

110,000
350,000
650,948

10,136,961
---

101,750

10,238,711

1,128,790
3,571,693
1,673,131

---
---

1,700,795
249,841
706,259

9,030,509
1,049,000

254,284
121,700

---
10,455,493

2,527,817
279,500
438,000
773,000

77,400
---

3,404,879
506,917

---
1,018,500

110,000
350,000
650,948

10,136,961
---

101,750

10,238,711

1,128,790
3,571,693
1,673,131

---
---

1,700,795
249,841
706,259

9,030,509
1,049,000

254,284
121,700

---

10,455,493

2,603,652
274,200
452,000
884,000

88,850
---

3,656,842
644,157

---
1,078,300

130,000
400,000
616,720

10,828,721
---

112,280

10,941,001

1,144,627
3,568,306
1,759,189

---
---

1,781,665
200,120
754,647

9,208,554
1,009,000

264,972
562,721

---

11,045,247

WABASHAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

670,000
---

14,000
2,364

30,000
63,000

624,120
---
---

363,055
30,000
90,000

202,311
2,088,850

---
161,549

2,250,399

576,749
728,534
328,808

6,600
50

407,601
---

27,000
2,075,342

---
---

351,581
---

2,426,923

670,000
---

14,000
2,364

72,550
15,750

721,140
---
---

419,762
30,000

120,000
184,868

2,250,434
336,481
91,742

2,678,657

653,747
788,396
386,366

7,300
50

535,398
---
---

2,371,257
---
---

307,400
---

2,678,657

WABASSOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

222,804
---
---
---

2,710
---

161,056
---
---

95,790
2,000

---
14,000

498,360
---
---

498,360

56,157
132,594
132,374

---
1,000

72,235
---

164,413
558,773

65,613
92,163

---
---

716,549

235,571
---
---
---

1,625
---

190,176
---
---

91,564
2,000

---
14,000

534,936
---
---

534,936

60,630
142,496
154,341

---
1,000

76,790
---

169,784
605,041

70,000
86,585

---
---

761,626

WACONIAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,970,127
---

34,500
---

873,150
---
---

52,160
117,000

1,220,892
12,500
83,050

163,914
5,527,293

---
569,000

6,096,293

902,264
1,266,066

892,077
---
---

431,746
---

3,100
3,495,253

975,300
448,695

---
1,439,647
6,358,895

2,970,127
---

34,500
---

873,150
---
---

52,160
117,000

1,220,892
12,500
83,050

163,914
5,527,293

---
569,000

6,096,293

899,800
1,617,522

892,077
---
---

431,746
---

3,100
3,844,245

975,300
448,695

---
1,088,191

6,356,431

3,079,364
150,000

33,500
278,500
833,200

---
---

318,000
119,000

1,247,000
23,500

299,200
317,943

6,699,207
1,100,000
1,198,646

8,997,853

1,307,546
1,258,470

928,226
---
---

521,733
---

60,000
4,075,975
1,030,298

436,316
2,020,328

58,800

7,621,717

224



WADENAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

653,458
182,850

71,000
93,654
23,465
32,400

995,209
174,741

---
98,100
32,000
39,000

177,466
2,573,343

---
345,250

2,918,593

336,966
630,854
414,916

20,927
---

346,155
227,865
102,040

2,079,723
395,000
212,547
152,500

2,500

2,842,270

686,571
190,500

73,000
95,946
26,965

---
1,087,711

126,963
---

99,305
31,500
52,200

161,667
2,632,328

---
850,400

3,482,728

386,137
672,193
395,529

19,577
---

351,791
236,750
104,823

2,166,800
410,000
181,804
660,077

---

3,418,681

WAHKONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

101,151
---

2,100
---

7,575
---

12,547
---
---

3,400
1,200

275
3,025

131,273
---

5,000

136,273

78,578
4,600

46,570
---
---

6,525
---
---

136,273
---
---
---
---

136,273

122,777
---

2,100
---

5,700
---

13,658
---
---

4,500
700
400
700

150,535
---

5,000

155,535

91,790
5,000

51,230
---
---

6,965
---
---

154,985
---
---
---

550

155,535

WAITE PARKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,754,224
1,287,500

98,500
---

53,000
---

288,330
102,720

---
173,530
113,200
168,500
146,900

5,186,404
---

18,000

5,204,404

626,942
1,801,850

654,854
242,875

---
204,219
113,500
482,028

4,126,268
---
---

528,500
780,000

5,434,768

3,174,619
1,455,000

100,500
---

59,500
---

177,987
117,720

---
231,830
123,200
198,000
155,100

5,793,456
---

17,000

5,810,456

637,255
2,001,265

888,000
251,525

---
166,644
132,500
496,403

4,573,592
---
---

518,970
1,100,000

6,192,562

WALDORFName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

43,000
2,194

---
---

100
---

56,896
---
---
---
---
---
---

102,190
---

44,000

146,190

43,000
---

40,000
---
---

2,000
---

15,000
100,000

---
---

2,000
26,000

128,000

51,658
1,800

---
---

300
---

57,039
---

6,840
11,000

---
---
---

128,637
---

64,000

192,637

49,000
---

35,000
2,000

---
3,000

---
15,000

104,000
16,000
19,800

7,000
45,000

191,800

225



WALKERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

665,127
156,720

3,000
40,500
32,000

---
123,945

16,803
22,000

456,295
4,150

23,585
22,115

1,566,240
---

20,000

1,586,240

332,945
417,506
118,830

---
8,075

46,003
153,111

19,750
1,096,220

107,100
67,972
11,100
20,000

1,302,392

665,127
156,720

3,000
40,500
32,000

---
123,945

16,803
22,000

456,295
4,150

23,585
22,115

1,566,240
---

20,000

1,586,240

332,945
417,506
118,830

---
8,075

46,003
153,111

19,750
1,096,220

107,100
67,972
11,100
20,000

1,302,392

721,262
205,031

2,600
40,500
17,000

---
139,978

18,803
37,405

573,376
6,025

14,725
29,650

1,806,355
---

80,000

1,886,355

327,366
508,239
131,955

---
68

44,990
232,597

19,900
1,265,115

109,100
62,156

220,600
---

1,656,971

WALNUT GROVEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

180,293
---
---

16,438
700

---
189,273

8,000
---

43,000
1,000

15,625
16,734

471,063
---

23,205

494,268

31,396
93,008
92,250

1,332
---

8,203
22,794
92,461

341,444
88,466
11,940
39,900
28,205

509,955

196,102
---
---

61,456
1,575

---
211,005

11,082
---

40,000
1,200
2,850

29,984
555,254

---
156,897

712,151

34,889
96,268
81,555

1,332
---

8,591
4,975

112,987
340,597
153,702
299,494

57,900
5,000

856,693

WALTERSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

8,856
26
---
---

604
---

26,121
---

246
1,623

---
191
159

37,826
---

3,483

41,309

19,356
18,000
10,436

3,141
---

2,645
---

750
54,328

---
---
---

5,521
59,849

10,819
26
---
---

542
---

24,130
5,400

---
1,800

---
200

75
42,992

---
3,025

46,017

21,240
15,150
12,935

3,027
---

3,500
---

750
56,602

---
---
---

3,690

60,292

11,901
26
---
---

570
---

23,275
5,400

---
1,500

---
170
100

42,942
---

3,200

46,142

23,000
16,000
13,500

3,200
---

3,500
---

750
59,950

---
---
---

3,080

63,030

WALTHAMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

20,805
---
---
---

1,500
---

33,790
---
---
---
---

500
1,950

58,545
---
---

58,545

26,345
2,600

22,400
---
---

200
---

7,000
58,545

8,000
725

---
---

67,270

24,407
---
---
---

1,500
---

37,035
---
---
---
---

3,000
4,200

70,142
---
---

70,142

37,630
2,550
6,500

---
---

200
---

6,500
53,380
10,000

6,762
---
---

70,142

226



WANAMINGOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

225,000
---
---
---

23,780
---

195,838
14,000

---
80,370

1,000
6,000
8,300

554,288
---
---

554,288

136,561
129,090

88,576
---
---

62,516
---
---

416,743
---
---
---

137,545

554,288

257,000
---
---
---

22,690
---

229,158
20,000

---
111,855

1,000
5,000
9,300

656,003
---
---

656,003

138,787
140,610
103,136

---
---

86,950
---
---

469,483
---
---
---

186,520

656,003

WANDAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

26,000
---
50

2,000
4,000

---
19,000

7,500
---

6,500
---

800
500

66,350
---
---

66,350

15,000
13,000
12,000

3,500
---

3,000
---

2,000
48,500

---
---

5,500
---

54,000

24,000
---
50

4,300
4,000

---
12,000

8,000
---

7,000
---

1,000
1,000

61,350
---
---

61,350

10,000
14,000
11,000

3,000
---

1,000
---

2,000
41,000

---
---

6,000
---

47,000

27,500
---
50

2,900
2,400

---
19,000

7,500
---

6,500
---

900
500

67,250
---
---

67,250

15,000
13,000
11,500

3,200
---

3,000
---

2,000
47,700

---
---

7,500
---

55,200

WARBAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

WARRENName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

250,000
---
---
---

6,300
---

409,000
20,000

---
---

400
---

3,978,600
4,664,300

---
---

4,664,300

278,900
50,000

228,000
177,350

---
135,420

50,000
2,465,060
3,384,730

---
---

1,133,520
---

4,518,250

260,000
---
---
---

5,960
---

444,000
20,000

---
---

600
---

4,084,210
4,814,770

---
313,140

5,127,910

179,820
55,000

393,700
177,800

---
123,850

45,000
2,861,140
3,836,310

---
---

1,456,500
313,140

5,605,950

227



WARROADName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

582,750
---

45,500
51,000
17,354

---
430,311

38,100
---

420,850
20,750
15,000
39,200

1,660,815
---

315,000

1,975,815

240,254
615,532
291,655

---
---

344,668
---

54,576
1,546,685

---
---

848,000
266,130

2,660,815

612,000
---

46,500
51,000
17,034

---
499,026

46,113
---

499,000
22,700
30,000

3,800
1,827,173

---
340,000

2,167,173

285,296
696,394
262,650

---
---

318,185
---

30,521
1,593,046

---
---

224,500
349,627

2,167,173

WASECAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,180,129
---

159,000
350,000
185,500
250,000

2,266,886
964,000
229,122

6,000
36,200
73,497

102,450
6,802,784

---
1,546,000

8,348,784

823,654
1,703,506
1,269,597

41,985
---

637,335
723,008
252,200

5,451,285
---
---

1,841,100
957,000

8,249,385

2,180,129
---

159,000
350,000
185,500
250,000

2,266,886
964,000
229,122

6,000
36,200
73,497

102,450
6,802,784

---
1,546,000

8,348,784

823,654
1,703,506
1,269,597

41,985
---

637,335
723,008
252,200

5,451,285
---
---

1,841,100
957,000

8,249,385

2,356,192
142,700
154,000
250,000
207,500

4,000
2,506,324

66,000
82,000
55,550
31,200
88,400

105,150
6,049,016

---
1,401,000

7,450,016

854,293
1,841,076
1,329,657

32,340
---

656,116
377,570
234,500

5,325,552
---
---

1,350,000
1,007,000

7,682,552

WATERTOWNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

766,905
---
---
---

287,474
---

187,019
33,242

4,000
53,880

8,000
50,000
30,500

1,421,020
---

45,000

1,466,020

725,640
376,661
179,565

15,000
---

134,049
7,000
7,500

1,445,415
7,307

---
10,000

---
1,462,722

766,905
---
---
---

287,474
---

187,019
33,242

4,000
49,408

8,000
50,000
71,500

1,457,548
---

45,000

1,502,548

759,985
382,142
179,565

15,000
---

134,049
7,000
7,500

1,485,241
7,307

---
10,000

---

1,502,548

877,333
---
---
---

404,465
---

226,097
8,000
4,000

35,500
9,000

10,000
21,000

1,595,395
---

134,000

1,729,395

950,315
391,738
207,997

10,000
---

131,038
7,000
9,000

1,707,088
7,307

---
15,000

---

1,729,395

WATERVILLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

714,292
8,566
7,300

74,054
10,765
22,306

482,895
26,180
15,409

2,555
11,000

3,870
24,270

1,403,462
---
---

1,403,462

210,548
452,583
186,510

---
---

34,398
10,546

5,547
900,132
399,748

63,030
106,510
20,728

1,490,148

714,292
8,566
7,300

74,054
10,750
22,306

482,895
26,180
15,409

2,555
11,000

3,870
24,285

1,403,462
---
---

1,403,462

210,548
452,583
201,694

---
---

34,398
10,546

5,547
915,316
399,748

63,030
106,510
20,728

1,505,332

714,292
7,579
7,500

68,392
10,765

---
561,073

41,441
15,409

2,776
11,000

6,170
28,112

1,474,509
---
---

1,474,509

200,104
442,556
173,470

---
---

24,905
9,838
5,465

856,338
376,171

64,659
238,288
10,777

1,546,233

228



WATKINSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

211,997
32,682

2,786
45,248
22,795

---
153,738

14,298
---

171,306
5,745

26,273
147,164
834,032

---
161,011

995,043

177,497
203,599
123,693

---
---

72,948
23,580
21,267

622,584
110,000

95,667
24,415

161,011
1,013,677

211,997
32,682

2,786
45,248
22,795

---
153,738

14,298
---

171,306
5,745

26,273
147,164
834,032

---
161,011

995,043

177,497
203,599
123,693

---
---

72,948
23,580
21,267

622,584
110,000

95,667
24,415

161,011

1,013,677

231,916
27,576

2,677
45,557
23,349

---
180,422

20,160
---

205,001
8,000

25,218
140,212
910,088

---
153,212

1,063,300

194,003
235,367
129,811

---
---

69,673
23,580
53,396

705,830
130,000

98,664
52,954

153,212

1,140,660

WATSONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

WAUBUNName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

WAVERLYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

287,223
---

900
78,700
68,400

---
73,463

4,000
---

20,340
---

8,000
460,900

1,001,926
---

183,867

1,185,793

255,738
192,322
262,366

---
---

99,373
20,296
23,740

853,835
103,524
141,819
102,400
183,867

1,385,445

287,223
---

900
78,700
68,400

---
73,463

4,000
---

20,340
---

8,000
460,900

1,001,926
---

183,867

1,185,793

329,738
192,322
309,938

---
---

99,373
20,296
23,740

975,407
103,524
141,819
102,400
183,867

1,507,017

402,112
---

900
90,191
94,850

---
73,299

---
---

4,900
---

1,600
506,300

1,174,152
---

314,415

1,488,567

281,788
231,500
216,900

---
---

70,500
15,938
23,740

840,366
134,415
253,336
180,000
314,415

1,722,532

229



WAYZATAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

2,591,400
---
---
---

209,800
---
---
---

114,600
208,800

95,000
---

71,800
3,291,400

---
165,000

3,456,400

845,800
1,310,600

593,100
---
---

578,400
---

128,500
3,456,400

---
---
---
---

3,456,400

2,711,900
---
---
---

234,000
---
---
---

152,700
226,900

95,000
---

72,600
3,493,100

---
165,000

3,658,100

878,700
1,442,200

617,300
---
---

595,400
---

124,500
3,658,100

---
---
---
---

3,658,100

WELCOMEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

175,182
---
---
---

4,870
---

190,236
269,629

1,600
5,600
3,360
5,620

311,614
967,711

---
---

967,711

340,558
147,263
136,220

900
---

9,002
---

12,768
646,711

9,381
950

329,342
---

986,384

175,182
---
---
---

4,870
---

190,236
20,293

1,600
5,600
3,360
5,620

104,552
511,313

---
---

511,313

91,222
147,263
136,220

900
---

18,282
---

4,012
397,899

9,381
950

78,000
---

486,230

203,758
---
---
---

4,600
---

217,675
22,459

---
5,600
3,200
5,390

68,229
530,911

---
15,750

546,661

85,701
159,775
151,588

800
---

15,405
---

6,682
419,951

26,528
9,724

24,000
---

480,203

WELLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

517,360
---

109,600
5,000

13,175
---

767,645
37,664

---
47,525
11,000

5,500
207,384

1,721,853
---

25,000

1,746,853

407,241
362,875
490,210

---
7,602

328,720
22,175
46,955

1,665,778
30,000
26,275
35,000

---

1,757,053

513,146
---

109,600
5,000

13,500
---

834,602
37,900

---
53,625

9,000
6,000

210,319
1,792,692

---
15,000

1,807,692

456,365
378,950
443,160

---
7,629

331,746
22,150
68,192

1,708,192
20,000
23,348
79,500

---

1,831,040

WENDELLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

52,467
---
---

3,368
516

---
49,108

8,539
---

14,247
117

4,125
6,387

138,874
---
---

138,874

29,771
10,147

7,243
15,138

---
3,585

31,099
1,261

98,244
---
---

130,519
---

228,763

52,467
---
---

3,500
300

---
48,657

7,550
---

14,500
300

3,200
500

130,974
---
---

130,974

32,000
9,500

10,000
12,000

---
4,000

10,000
8,000

85,500
---
---

85,000
---

170,500

52,467
---
---

3,200
500

---
48,521

7,500
---

14,500
150

4,500
2,200

133,538
---
---

133,538

30,000
10,500

7,000
13,000

---
3,600

12,000
1,500

77,600
---
---
---
---

77,600

230



WEST CONCORDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

316,782
---

5,100
700
350

---
249,495

14,300
2,000

83,700
2,800
5,519

19,738
700,484

---
---

700,484

163,068
133,533

89,581
---
---

72,835
3,300

---
462,317

9,809
10,774

---
---

482,900

365,787
---

5,100
29,000

450
---

273,192
21,000

700
112,100

3,500
6,598

40,714
858,141

---
49,742

907,883

173,301
151,575
116,780

---
---

87,584
53,800

---
583,040
103,321

72,540
---
---

758,901

WEST ST. PAULName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

6,911,900
---

586,000
26,100

791,675
---

271,250
442,175
112,300
558,350

85,775
428,475
254,600

10,468,600
197,175
544,650

11,210,425

1,804,950
4,347,775
1,128,500

---
---

718,200
796,950

92,150
8,888,525
1,728,475

---
1,303,225

193,225
12,113,450

6,911,900
---

586,000
26,100

791,675
---

271,250
442,175
112,300
558,350

85,775
428,475
254,600

10,468,600
197,175
544,650

11,210,425

1,804,950
4,347,775
1,128,500

---
---

718,200
796,950

92,150
8,888,525
1,728,475

---
1,303,225

193,225

12,113,450

7,577,225
---

643,775
10,900

788,475
---

201,550
471,550

74,975
560,875

79,350
473,900
413,500

11,296,075
228,325
545,425

12,069,825

1,895,000
4,619,900
1,222,525

---
---

647,100
658,150

77,450
9,120,125
1,914,475

---
788,975
56,525

11,880,100

WEST UNIONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,500
---
---
---

1,000
---

2,962
---
---

100
---

160
---

9,722
---
---

9,722

3,500
3,000
1,500

---
---

1,000
---
---

9,000
---
---
---
---

9,000

5,500
---
---
---

1,000
---

2,962
---
---
---
---

340
100

9,902
---
---

9,902

3,800
2,000
1,000

---
---

1,000
---

1,000
8,800

---
---
---
---

8,800

5,500
---
---
---

1,000
---

3,974
---
---

100
---

160
---

10,734
---
---

10,734

3,550
3,500
1,500

---
---

1,500
---
---

10,050
---
---
---
---

10,050

WESTBROOKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

106,243
---

1,500
22,000

4,775
---

253,370
11,550

---
13,300

1,800
8,000

11,542
434,080

---
24,000

458,080

43,274
77,121

107,640
---
---

67,953
---

68,541
364,529

---
---

66,871
---

431,400

113,649
---

1,500
22,000

6,680
---

268,470
11,800

---
11,500

1,800
8,000

11,542
456,941

---
24,000

480,941

44,209
79,570

113,118
---
---

67,603
---

69,889
374,389

---
---

79,872
---

454,261

231



WESTPORTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

WHALANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

16,087
---
---
---
---
---

5,637
---
---
---

200
999

9,133
32,056

---
---

32,056

21,276
53

3,225
---
---

3,987
---
---

28,541
---
---
---
---

28,541

16,087
---
---
---
---
---

5,000
---
---
---

200
500

5,000
26,787

---
---

26,787

20,000
50

3,300
---
---

3,000
---

737
27,087

---
---
---
---

27,087

WHEATONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

459,898
---
---
---

3,500
85,500

522,900
36,700

---
35,500

3,500
4,000

84,100
1,235,598

---
---

1,235,598

238,235
275,850
180,500

4,150
---

202,263
73,500
70,800

1,045,298
---
---

190,300
---

1,235,598

459,898
---
---
---

3,500
---

522,900
26,700

---
170,750

3,500
4,000

74,100
1,265,348

---
---

1,265,348

202,235
275,350
180,500
119,400

---
192,263

73,500
10,800

1,054,048
---
---

211,300
---

1,265,348

475,686
---
---
---

3,000
---

580,299
38,000

---
51,000

3,500
9,000

24,500
1,184,985

---
---

1,184,985

209,340
303,650
192,300

4,500
---

201,050
85,700
16,945

1,013,485
---
---

171,500
---

1,184,985

WHITE BEAR LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,299,820
455,600
199,000
800,150
512,970
165,310
423,390
569,229
268,442
997,722

92,500
568,820

1,887,309
11,240,262

---
1,372,179

12,612,441

1,190,173
4,220,846

746,654
---

657,124
497,334

1,704,559
77,216

9,093,906
745,000
379,965

3,184,910
1,903,139

15,306,920

4,299,820
764,000
191,000
702,200
513,554
190,245
424,261
572,547
267,231
923,050

88,000
718,760
289,975

9,944,643
---

1,372,679

11,317,322

1,194,044
4,353,485

728,440
---

685,915
484,426
281,100

50,000
7,777,410

745,000
365,549

2,398,870
1,847,429

13,134,258

4,296,840
409,607
204,450
835,150
524,000

82,680
801,905
645,764
269,984

1,021,283
94,000

688,810
361,535

10,236,008
---

1,235,945

11,471,953

1,259,572
4,366,141

730,667
---

667,402
537,133
234,105
118,993

7,914,013
775,000
352,856

2,546,545
1,864,315

13,452,729

232



WILDERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

16,315
---
---
---
75
---

14,730
---
---
---
---

200
100

31,420
---
---

31,420

9,020
1,650

15,350
2,000

---
---
---

400
28,420

---
---

6,000
---

34,420

17,950
---
---
---
75
---

16,995
---
---
---
---

200
100

35,320
---
---

35,320

11,820
1,650

16,450
2,000

---
---
---

400
32,320

---
---

6,000
---

38,320

WILLERNIEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

164,235
---

1,150
---

6,544
---

52,258
---
---

6,300
4,000
3,600

46,450
284,537

---
---

284,537

102,480
52,900

114,732
4,500

---
4,000

---
400

279,012
---
---
---
---

279,012

164,235
---

1,550
---

7,680
---

67,222
---
---

6,900
2,676
3,600

25,920
279,783

---
---

279,783

109,775
53,608

107,480
3,600

---
3,000

---
400

277,863
---
---
---
---

277,863

WILLIAMSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: GF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

WILLMARName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,305,677
57,047

125,987
857,402
311,800

500
4,158,237

606,646
79,170

557,780
207,000
582,000
504,500

10,353,746
---

2,388,019

12,741,765

2,628,956
3,618,983
2,586,890

---
16,000

1,815,156
---

261,209
10,927,194

1,021,635
108,954

---
1,604,212

13,661,995

2,305,677
57,047

125,987
857,402
311,800

500
4,158,237

606,646
79,170

557,780
207,000
582,000
504,500

10,353,746
---

2,388,019

12,741,765

2,579,780
3,625,490
2,587,828

---
16,000

1,804,339
---

627,493
11,240,930

1,826,635
289,809

---
1,574,212

14,931,586

2,385,677
32,611

1,633,000
606,577
315,300

500
4,383,821

620,146
82,695

674,775
229,000
835,111
521,000

12,320,213
---

2,497,830

14,818,043

2,760,672
3,860,311
2,798,951

---
40,000

1,877,123
---

203,645
11,540,702

1,215,000
56,456

---
2,708,720

15,520,878

233



WILLOW RIVERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

45,000
---
---
---

2,750
---

30,500
---
---

46,000
---

3,500
30,000

157,750
---
---

157,750

16,000
30,200
23,000

---
---

1,500
---

77,300
148,000

---
---

4,000
---

152,000

75,000
---
---

6,000
4,000

---
33,000

---
---

54,000
---

9,300
10,000

191,300
---
---

191,300

6,000
30,200
29,000

---
---

15,000
---

110,500
190,700

---
---
---
---

190,700

WILMONTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

69,990
---
---
---

150
---

70,418
7,148

---
---

300
1,200
1,500

150,706
---
---

150,706

51,975
21,030
51,540

---
---

12,230
---

5,500
142,275

6,653
1,778

---
---

150,706

69,782
---
---
---

100
---

79,360
6,974

---
---

350
650
600

157,816
---
---

157,816

57,657
21,225
51,586

---
---

13,848
---

5,000
149,316

7,000
1,500

---
---

157,816

WILTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

7,179
---
---
---

3,395
---

865
---
---
---
---

1,767
2,310

15,516
---
---

15,516

3,530
2,200
5,839

300
77
---
---

5,269
17,215

---
---
---
---

17,215

5,571
---
---
---

7,905
---

1,628
---
---
---
---

2,260
3,255

20,619
---
---

20,619

4,037
2,432
6,055

300
77

100
---

5,580
18,581

---
---
---
---

18,581

WINDOMName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,009,711
279,000

20,000
249,339

61,650
---

1,016,514
---
---

622,900
25,500

---
165,200

3,449,814
---

320,000

3,769,814

361,300
983,200
482,550

1,000
---

895,905
169,600

51,800
2,945,355

146,000
54,230

155,700
---

3,301,285

1,150,035
281,000

20,000
248,217

46,600
---

1,144,310
---
---

622,800
25,500

---
165,700

3,704,162
---

320,000

4,024,162

391,040
1,060,950

532,000
10,000

---
978,455
172,050

59,200
3,203,695

172,700
37,016
96,500

---

3,509,911

234



WINGERName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

18,817
---
---
---

3,885
---

40,447
168

---
4,936

---
3,500

35,514
107,267

---
---

107,267

27,317
18,500

8,000
1,750

---
1,700

---
50,000

107,267
---
---
---
---

107,267

21,317
---
---
---

3,600
---

40,868
168

---
5,000

---
4,500

50,650
126,103

---
---

126,103

32,972
13,260
30,550

2,400
---

1,700
---

45,221
126,103

---
---
---
---

126,103

WINNEBAGOName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

231,262
---

8,000
72,296
12,310

---
506,581

28,616
21,200
58,700

9,000
20,000

100
968,065

---
---

968,065

190,188
247,208
176,875

---
6,788

121,438
---

59,872
802,369

72,296
---

93,400
---

968,065

255,963
---

10,000
62,783
15,310

---
545,529

29,029
21,659
72,700

9,000
15,000

9,000
1,045,973

---
---

1,045,973

167,402
277,285
216,421

---
6,939

154,568
---

64,575
887,190

62,783
---

96,000
---

1,045,973

WINONAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

4,133,867
---

859,300
690,000
144,758

1,392,488
7,834,986
5,923,237

322,799
205,251
225,000
151,855
160,083

22,043,624
---

5,132,183

27,175,807

3,437,053
6,576,504
2,715,879

29,840
---

1,493,255
191,000
197,067

14,640,598
1,157,500

387,336
12,821,845

71,114
29,078,393

4,133,867
---

859,300
690,000
144,758

1,365,288
7,834,986
5,896,697

322,799
204,851
225,000
151,855
125,923

21,955,324
---

4,854,876

26,810,200

2,719,388
6,300,031
2,613,243

29,840
---

1,423,426
191,000
201,067

13,477,995
1,157,500

387,336
12,439,033

49,004

27,510,868

4,679,828
---

869,000
975,000
153,895

1,022,288
8,348,310
5,232,187

446,076
283,777
250,000
152,250

96,601
22,509,212

815,000
2,117,834

25,442,046

2,868,205
6,511,616
2,823,336

31,500
---

1,636,792
64,000

190,493
14,125,942

1,575,000
343,062

12,028,725
39,214

28,111,943

WINSTEDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

654,736
18,642
18,000
61,643
49,000

---
545,222

28,900
20,000

133,700
9,000
3,000
7,550

1,549,393
---
---

1,549,393

354,831
427,675
269,403
137,100

---
88,690

---
195,506

1,473,205
502,026

95,960
---
---

2,071,191

743,433
---

8,100
---

47,000
---

649,702
27,619

2,500
30,000

9,000
3,000

228,079
1,748,433

---
---

1,748,433

374,594
430,438
296,775

---
---

130,950
---

386,676
1,619,433

384,769
73,245

---
---

2,077,447

235



WINTHROPName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

304,582
---
---

10,662
21,010
62,344

454,932
44,529
72,284
27,381

6,789
6,799

11,928
1,023,240

---
3,120

1,026,360

166,773
210,366
153,161

710
75

99,337
83,019
28,961

742,402
85,000
33,970

154,715
---

1,016,087

400,310
---
---

14,224
4,019

11,231
397,416

33,107
---

13,125
1,000
6,000
2,000

882,432
---
---

882,432

173,311
213,180
189,624

1,794
75

106,200
70,620
34,955

789,759
85,000
33,970

---
---

908,729

370,290
---
---

10,721
5,915

---
445,547

29,339
---

10,290
7,250
5,500

16,052
900,904

---
54,515

955,419

179,607
223,006
194,680

1,843
75

106,561
71,985
34,955

812,712
90,000
23,415
92,935

---

1,019,062

WINTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

23,000
---
---
---

400
---

35,400
---
---

14,500
---
---

2,400
75,700

---
15,000

90,700

62,500
2,400

18,800
1,400

---
5,100

---
---

90,200
---
---
---

4,000
94,200

23,000
---
---
---

400
---

35,400
---
---

14,500
---
---

2,400
75,700

---
15,000

90,700

62,500
2,400

18,800
1,400

---
5,100

---
---

90,200
---
---
---

4,000

94,200

26,000
---
---
---

400
---

35,100
---
---

16,600
---

400
2,900

81,400
---

15,000

96,400

68,500
2,400

18,000
2,000

---
5,100

---
---

96,000
---
---
---

4,000

100,000

WOLF LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

5,000
---
---
---

1,000
68,000

750
6,000
1,500

44,000
---

1,500
60,000

187,750
---

20,000

207,750

18,000
116,000

1,000
5,000

---
32,000

---
11,000

183,000
3,750

---
1,000

---
187,750

5,000
---
---
---

1,000
68,000

6,750
---

1,500
44,000

---
1,500

60,000
187,750

---
20,000

207,750

18,000
116,000

1,000
5,000

---
32,000

---
11,000

183,000
3,750

---
1,000

---

187,750

7,500
---
---
---

2,000
---

2,500
10,000

2,000
48,000

---
500

60,000
132,500

---
30,000

162,500

20,000
80,000

1,500
7,000

---
32,000

---
12,000

152,500
3,750

---
1,000

---

157,250

WOLVERTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

36,326
---
---
---
---
---

22,956
---
---

4,300
---

2,000
30,010
95,592

---
---

95,592

22,280
32,300
16,600

---
---

12,225
---

5,687
89,092

4,500
---
---

2,000
95,592

36,326
---
---
---
---
---

22,956
---
---

4,300
---

2,000
30,010
95,592

---
---

95,592

22,280
32,300
16,600

---
---

12,225
---

5,687
89,092

4,500
---
---

2,000

95,592

36,326
---
---
---
---
---

26,593
---
---

7,780
200

2,000
30,510

103,409
---
---

103,409

25,949
32,850
17,250

---
---

13,476
---

7,384
96,909

4,500
---
---

2,000

103,409

236



WOOD LAKEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

104,850
---
---
---

2,750
---

110,992
---
---

4,500
200

2,200
3,000

228,492
---
---

228,492

69,500
9,100

58,000
---
---

16,300
---

26,550
179,450

15,000
---

29,000
3,600

227,050

103,150
---
---
---
---
---

121,760
---
---

4,300
100

2,650
6,000

237,960
---
---

237,960

67,380
10,200
47,600

---
---

17,600
---

26,550
169,330

15,000
---

47,893
5,000

237,223

WOODBURYName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

3,505,163
8,058,233
3,548,275

29,945
---

3,245,981
168,404

1,783,099
20,339,100

5,784,541
2,033,395
5,514,052
2,712,007

36,383,095

18,544,114
166,721

---
3,970,921
2,303,969

41,250
---

1,471,537
142,275

2,097,357
311,500
591,892

1,760,271
31,401,807

---
3,115,060

34,516,867

3,442,742
7,976,933
3,542,475

29,945
---

3,174,831
168,404

1,693,099
20,028,429

5,784,541
2,033,395
5,250,299
2,712,007

35,808,671

20,686,424
61,979

---
2,952,530
2,532,744

10,250
---

1,440,251
60,000

2,234,512
287,900
666,949

1,988,454
32,921,993

---
1,414,008

34,336,001

3,795,744
9,161,052
4,052,606

46,693
---

3,583,047
106,170

2,010,104
22,755,416

4,388,840
2,050,374
8,640,062
1,155,388

38,990,080

WOODLANDName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

208,748
---

3,000
---

8,975
---
---
---

3,000
3,000
2,000
3,506

---
232,229

---
---

232,229

84,376
99,436
22,000

---
---
---
---

26,417
232,229

---
---
---
---

232,229

219,000
---

3,200
---

13,125
---
---

2,928
2,950
2,500
2,000
2,000

---
247,703

---
---

247,703

65,025
103,308

47,300
---
---
---
---

32,070
247,703

---
---
---
---

247,703

WOODSTOCKName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

24,000
---
---

7,100
1,325

---
32,497

957
5,088

32,500
---

600
2,000

106,067
---
---

106,067

26,805
8,031

11,734
9,600
2,400
3,000

---
12,341
73,911
12,282
19,874

---
---

106,067

19,350
---
---

7,100
1,325

---
35,046

957
4,973

38,130
---

730
150

107,761
---
---

107,761

8,500
10,531

7,000
6,800

---
1,000

---
41,805
75,636
14,971
17,154

---
---

107,761

237



WORTHINGTONName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

2,149,039
383,000

10,500
221,298
233,500
500,000

2,635,882
751,254

11,000
626,296
155,000
258,755

80,781
8,016,305

---
1,184,411

9,200,716

1,325,626
2,842,149

797,788
135,944

---
795,460
101,615
119,367

6,117,949
2,225,000

338,099
2,592,316

308,231
11,581,595

2,149,039
308,665

8,500
208,246
233,500
515,000

2,635,882
904,372

12,500
642,324
142,000

90,855
52,166

7,903,049
1,925,020
1,237,590

11,065,659

1,335,740
2,806,318

748,509
124,556

---
783,089
129,796
116,592

6,044,600
2,225,000

338,370
4,476,860

365,160

13,449,990

2,265,470
358,000

11,300
208,612
245,500

---
2,854,767

582,077
45,650

703,584
144,000
245,676
112,674

7,777,310
2,554,780
1,101,218

11,433,308

1,611,443
2,927,904

764,162
122,106

---
852,307
138,338
121,527

6,537,787
640,000
301,186

4,258,240
130,891

11,868,104

WRENSHALLName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

39,000
---
---
---

12,000
---

57,000
---
---

15,938
---

2,100
---

126,038
---
---

126,038

69,737
19,828
38,643

170
---

800
---

860
130,038

---
---
---
---

130,038

60,000
---
---
---

10,000
---

56,000
---
---

15,366
---

5,300
---

146,666
---
---

146,666

75,574
29,319
14,800
18,452

---
1,350

---
---

139,495
50,000

---
---
---

189,495

WRIGHTName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

23,099
---
---
---

2,050
---

11,879
6,583

---
19,767

---
---

1,400
64,778

---
---

64,778

15,800
25,458

6,204
383

---
9,309

---
1,219

58,373
---
---

3,279
---

61,652

17,800
---
---
---

2,050
---

4,900
6,800

---
16,000

---
---

4,000
51,550

---
---

51,550

3,740
28,000

2,800
726

---
11,500

---
12,000
58,766

---
---

4,000
---

62,766

24,000
---
---
---

2,050
---

13,000
6,600

---
21,000

---
---

1,400
68,050

---
---

68,050

16,000
26,000

6,300
400

---
9,400

---
1,500

59,600
---
---

4,000
---

63,600

WYKOFFName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

82,798
12,000

---
9,143
1,515

---
119,839

7,610
---

49,780
1,500
2,000
8,400

294,585
---

500

295,085

57,250
64,960
34,280
26,950

---
10,815

500
7,160

201,915
9,000
9,517

---
500

220,932

92,757
12,000

---
5,840
1,515

---
128,269

7,610
---

49,812
1,200
4,950
8,200

312,153
---

500

312,653

58,635
66,410
41,389
26,950

---
10,540

500
14,550

218,974
24,000

7,576
---

500

251,050

238



WYOMINGName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,320,000
---
---
---

114,000
---
---

23,000
---

158,603
13,000
35,000
30,000

1,693,603
---
---

1,693,603

420,426
569,818
155,127

---
---

147,591
---
---

1,292,962
268,102

---
132,539

---

1,693,603

1,578,976
---

11,406
---

130,000
---

24,012
58,000

---
190,000

15,000
35,000

---
2,042,394

---
---

2,042,394

385,860
788,369
204,687

---
---

143,584
---
---

1,522,500
298,655

---
221,239

---

2,042,394

ZEMPLEName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

11,500
---
---
---
85
---

1,800
---
---
---
---

148
---

13,533
---
---

13,533

3,090
2,500
1,500

80
---
---
---

1,200
8,370

---
---

5,000
---

13,370

11,000
---
---
---

200
---

5,500
---
---
---
---

150
---

16,850
---
---

16,850

4,500
2,700
3,500

80
---
---
---
---

10,780
---
---

9,000
---

19,780

12,000
---
---
---

150
---

2,000
---
---
---
---

150
---

14,300
---
---

14,300

3,500
3,000
2,000

100
---
---
---

1,400
10,000

---
---

10,000
---

20,000

ZIMMERMANName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

---

---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---
---

1,001,064
109,550

20,000
---

308,200
---

316,366
---
---

63,800
---

8,000
110,250

1,937,230
---
---

1,937,230

494,380
478,450
234,600

---
---

140,250
97,250

---
1,444,930

87,300
---

296,500
---

1,828,730

1,158,297
120,000

36,000
---

333,500
---

465,675
---
---

80,800
10,000
20,000
33,450

2,257,722
---

50,000

2,307,722

562,035
540,370
293,520

---
---

147,370
102,180
200,000

1,845,475
87,000

---
95,500

---

2,027,975

ZUMBRO FALLSName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: SR: DS: CP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

---
---
---
---

7,900
---

60,243
---
---
---

350
300

---
68,793

---
---

68,793

14,300
2,893

20,500
350

---
6,000

---
18,750
62,793

---
---

6,000
---

68,793

---
---
---
---

7,900
---

60,243
---
---
---

350
300

---
68,793

---
---

68,793

14,300
2,893

20,500
350

---
6,000

---
18,750
62,793

---
---

6,000
---

68,793

---
---
---
---

7,900
---

68,944
---
---
---

250
350

---
77,444

---
---

77,444

14,511
2,893

24,800
350

---
6,000

---
20,890
69,444

---
---

8,000
---

77,444

239



ZUMBROTAName of City:

Property Taxes
Tax Increments
All Other Taxes
Special Assessments
Licenses and Permits
Federal Grants
State General Purpose Aid
State Categorical Aid
Grants from County/Other Local Grants
Charges for Services
Fines and Forfeits
Interest on Investments
Miscellaneous Revenues

Total Revenues

Revenues:

Adopted Budgets for the following funds: XGF: XSR: XDS: XCP:

2005
Budget

2005
Amended

2006
Budget

Proceeds from Bond Sales
Transfers from Other Funds

Total Revenues and Other Sources

General Government
Public Safety
Streets and Highways
Sanitation

Current Expenditures

Health
Culture and Recreation
Urban & Economic Development & Housing
Miscellaneous Current Expenditures

Total Current Expenditures
Debt Service - Principal
Interest and Fiscal Charges
Total Capital Outlay

Transfer to Other Funds

Total Expenditures and Other Uses

908,150
136,496

---
11,317
79,380
67,500

475,276
49,220

121,371
113,875

26,400
51,250
89,388

2,129,623
---

458,411

2,588,034

347,197
512,371
247,754

580
---

473,896
314,127
134,775

2,030,700
452,375

90,225
109,300
188,850

2,871,450

908,150
136,496

---
11,317
79,380
67,500

475,276
49,220

121,371
113,875

26,400
51,250
89,388

2,129,623
---

458,441

2,588,064

347,197
508,371
248,754

580
---

437,849
311,319
165,239

2,019,309
452,375

87,427
109,300
188,850

2,857,261

970,162
133,241

---
62,177
78,825
32,000

543,043
43,508

125,334
107,433

15,400
52,878
92,069

2,256,070
---

392,534

2,648,604

334,463
500,273
250,132

580
---

433,780
298,454
173,152

1,990,834
528,604
122,592
151,100
198,188

2,991,318

240
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